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Transferr
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1 A DEEPA
MSAJEEV
AN

PALLATHAMAPULLY 
TATTAMANGALAM 
PALAKKAD KERALA

INDIA Kerala 678102
MIND000
00000000
01917

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2 A K PAL SKPAL
C 18/2 E C T P PHASE IV 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700107
MIND000
00000000
06176

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

3 A SANTOSH CHOPRA
GAJAYCH
OPDA

513 T H ROAD OLD 
WASHERMENPET MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600021
MIND000
00000000
02986

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

4 A VENNILA
ASHOKKU
MAR

VASHOKK
UMAR

ATTIYUR P O 1 PERAMBALUR 
T N TRICHY DT

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

621108
MIND000
00000000
03835

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

5 AARON RAPHAEL
RAPHAEL
HANNOC
K

3/24 RAMZAN BLDG 94 
MAULANA AZAD RD 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400011
MIND000
00000000
06572

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

6 AARTI DESAI
ASHOKDE
SAI

99/C DHANANJAY SOCIETY 
AKOTA STADIUM BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 390020
MIND000
00000000
10766

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

7
AASAWA
RI

ANAND GORE NA

A301 RIDHISIDHI RATNA CO 
OP SOCIETY 118 KANTI 
NAGAR ANDHERI EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400059
MIND000
00000000
04201

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

8 ABDUL BARI
ABDULHA
Q

C/O ABDUL BARI INDIAN 
OVERSEAS BANK RINGROAD 
VIJAYAWADA

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

520008
MIND000
00000000
03915

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

9 ABHAY
AGRAWA
L

KAUSHAL
KISHORE
GUPTA

21/132 VIJAYA BANK 
BUILDING JAYENDRA GUNJ 
GWALIOR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474009
MIND000
00000000
06015

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

10 ABHI MANOJ SHAH
AMBALAL
MULJIBH
AISHAH

26 SNS CHAMBERS 239 
SANKEY ROAD BANAGALORE 
KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka 560080
MIND000
00000000
15902

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

45.00 15-Sep-2030

11
ACHYUTA
M

BOLLINA
BOLLINAV
EERANNA

23-975 SAJJAPURAM 
TANUKU

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

534211
MIND000
00000000
03938

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

Unpaid and Unclaimed Dividend for the FY 2022-23 as on March 31, 2025



12 AJAY
DANGWA
L

VINODDA
NGWAL

TYARI POST LALURI KHAL 
TEHRI GARHWAL 249122

INDIA
Uttarakha
nd

TEHRI 
GARHWA
L

12081800-
54998996-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

48.00 15-Sep-2030

13 AJAY
KHANDEL
WAL

RSKHAND
ELWAL

123 SUBHASH COLONY 
SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
MIND000
00000000
04914

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

14 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
RAMKUM
ARDUBEY

ADVOCATE COLLECTORATE 
COMPOUND BIJNOR U P 
246701

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

BIJNOR
MIND000
00000000
07161

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

15 AJAY PAL SINGH NA

SO ANOP SINGH WARD 05 
BHANSAR VPOKHARBARA 
TEHSEELCHHATTARGARH 
BHANDSAR

INDIA Rajasthan 334021
12088700-
31378337-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

12.00 15-Sep-2030

16 AJAY TOMAR NA
797 / 1 SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR 
UNCH TELA BRAHMPURI 
250001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

MEERUT
12022900-
00422731-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

27.00 15-Sep-2030

17 AJIT
DUBHASH
I

UMAKAN
TDUBHAS
HI

63 NAVTUSHAR SOC 150 P 
KOTNIS RD MAHIM BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400016
MIND000
00000000
04291

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

18 AKSHEY KUMAR
SHRIAVTA
RKRISHA
N

HOUSE NO N E 243 QUILLA 
MOHALLA JALANDHAR CITY

INDIA Punjab 144001
MIND000
00000000
07073

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

19 ALIAZGAR
SABUWAL
A

ABDEALLY
D-23 KALPATARU 
APARTMENTS NEW 
MODIKHANA PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411001
MIND000
00000000
00466

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

20 ALKA ASHOK SURGUDE
ASHOKDH
ONDUSU
RGUDE

ABHIRUCHI KIRTINAGAR 
NEW SANGVI PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411027
MIND000
00000000
03515

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

21 ALKA KUMARI
RAMYASH
SINGH

D O RAMYASH SINGH 
RAMYASH BHAWAN 
PATTHAR KI MASJID GANGA 
VIHAR COLONY PATTHAR 

INDIA Bihar 800006
12088700-
12939738-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

20.00 15-Sep-2030

22 ALKA KUMARI SARAWGI
ASHOKKU
MARSARA
WGI

ALOK TRADERS ST ROAD 
SARAF KATRA BHAGALPUR

INDIA Bihar 812002
MIND000
00000000
07034

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

23 ALKA
MAHEND
RA

PATEL NA
33 KIKA STREET BLDG 1ST 
FLOOR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400004
IN301098-
10107103-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

158.00 15-Sep-2030

24 ALKA
SREENIVA
S

ASREENIV
AS

H NO 33 89 OFFICERS 
COLONY 
RAMKRISHANPURAM 
SECUNDARABAD A P

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500056
MIND000
00000000
13142

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030



25 ALKA
SREENIVA
S

ASREENIV
AS

H NO 33/89 OFFICERS 
COLONY 
RAMAKRISHNAPURAM 
SECUNDRABAD A P

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500056
MIND000
00000000
13673

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

26 ALPNA NIGAM
VEDPRAK
ASHNIGA
M

5/320, VIRAM KHAND-5 
GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW 
226010

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

IN301557-
20035355-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

300.00 15-Sep-2030

27 AMBA DATT JOSHI
BACHIRA
MJOSHI

1/413 KHICHRI PUR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091
MIND000
00000000
07137

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

28
AMBABE
N

DALPATB
HAI

PATEL
DALPATB
HAIPATEL

114/2 ROAD NO 8 JAWAHAR 
NAGAR GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400062
MIND000
00000000
13376

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

29 AMBALAL
DESAIBH
AI

PATEL
DESAIBH
AIPATEL

A-14 PALIKA NAGAR B/H 
VIVEKANAND WADI 
BHAIKAKA ROAD ANAND

INDIA Gujarat 388001
MIND000
00000000
01162

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

30 AMBALAL M
SHAHKAR
TAOFHUF

NA
NO 26 SNS CHAMBERS 239 
SANKEG ROAD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560080
MIND000
00000000
00102

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

26.00 15-Sep-2030

31 AMBALAL PATEL
ATMARA
MPATEL

2090 USMANPURA GAMAM 
TEKARAVALO VAS ASHRAM 
ROAD AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380014
MIND000
00000000
01226

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

32 AMEETA BAPNA
DINESHK
BAPNA

98 MADHUVAN SETHJI BARI 
UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan JAIPUR
MIND000
00000000
04858

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

33 AMIBEN J SHAH
JITENDRA
SHAH

JITENDRA CLOTH STORE 
VORA BAZAR HAVELIVALI 
SHERI BHAVNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 364001
MIND000
00000000
01215

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

34 AMIT KUMAR NA 297-B NEW M C MARKET INDIA Haryana 125055
12019101-
02180991-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

35 AMIT KUMAR BISWAS
PKBISWA
S

23 FRIEND'S SOCIETY 6TH N 
S ROAD J V P D SCHEME 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
01018

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

36 AMIT KUMAR NANTA
RAJENDE
RNANIA

C/O KAMLA VILLA RAVI 
BAZAR BEFORE CHOPRA 
KATRA NEAR OF INDIAN 
OVERSEAS BANK POST 

INDIA Rajasthan BIKANER
MIND000
00000000
05019

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

37 AMIT NEEMA
OPNEEM
A

26 SARASVATI NAGAR 
ANNAPURANA ROAD 
INDORE (MP)

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452009
MIND000
00000000
10094

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030



38 AMIT SINGHA
SAILENDR
A

6TH FLOOR OPP PRITHVI 
THEATRE 6TH FLOOR OPP 
PRITHVI THEATRE JANKI 
KUTIR JUHU MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400049
MIND000
00000000
11877

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

39 AMOD SHRIKANT KALE
SHRIKANT
HKALE

B/26 RAJAT DHAWAL GIRI 
SHAHAJI RAJE ROAD VILE 
PARLE EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400057
MIND000
00000000
12671

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

40
AMRUTLA
L

SHIVLAL SHAH
SHIVLALS
HAH

NO 6 SHRINAGAR SOCIETY 
BHAIRAVNATH ROAD NR 
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 
KUNKARIA AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380028
MIND000
00000000
10153

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

41 ANAND MITTAL
RAJINDER
KUMAR

M/S BANARSI DASS BABU 
RAM 2672 MANDI NO 1 
ABOHAR

INDIA Punjab 152116
IN301330-
18327214-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

42 ANAND
VISHVAD
EV

PATEL
VISHVAD
EVRAGHU
JIPATEL

6 KATHIAWAR COOP 
HOUSING SOCIETY ROAD NO 
9N S EXTENSION PLOT NO 
12 J V P D SCHEME 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400049
MIND000
00000000
08670

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

350.00 15-Sep-2030

43 ANAR DEVI
KAKRANI
A

VIJAYKU
MNARKA
KRANIA

C/O CHAMRAI HOUSE 2 
ALIPORE PARK PLACE 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700027
MIND000
00000000
06957

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

35.00 15-Sep-2030

44 ANCHAL ATTAL NA
103A HIGHLAND PARK 
LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 
ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400053
MIND000
00000000
16019

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

45 ANIL KUMAR
AGARWA
L

LUXMINA
RAYANAG
ARWAL

ALUMINIUM SHOP BATA 
MORE JHARIA

INDIA
Jharkhan
d

828111
MIND000
00000000
07555

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

46 ANIL KUMAR JAIN NA
C/O SUJAN MAL LODHA , 
KALA BABA STREET, TONK 
(RAJ)

INDIA Rajasthan 304001
IN301160-
30039763-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

47 ANIL KUMAR SINGH
RAMSHA
NKARSIN
GH

S O RAM SHANKAR SINGH 
613 B D L W D L W 
BHIKHARIP UR BHIKHARIPUR 
221004 VARANASI 221004

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

VARANAS
I

12082500-
33827562-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

60.00 15-Sep-2030

48 ANIL
MAHADE
O

LAD
MAHADE
OKASHIR
AMLAD

C/202 PATIDAR COMPLEX 
KANNAMWAR NAGAR NO-2 
VIKHROLI EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400083
IN303116-
10384668-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

49 ANIRBAN BARUAH NA
CMH AREA DIGBOI DIST 
TINSUKIA .

INDIA
Arunachal 
Pradesh

786171
12088700-
22396302-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

33.00 15-Sep-2030

50 ANISH SHARMA

AVADHES
HCHAND
RASHAR
MA

HOUSE NO 419 SECTOR 28 
FARIDABAD HARYANA

INDIA Haryana 121002
MIND000
00000000
07143

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



51 ANITA
AGARWA
L

ASHOKAG
ARWAL

24/70 PUNIA PARA LOHA 
MANDI AGRA 282002

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

AGRA
MIND000
00000000
01317

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

52 ANITA GUPTA
RADHERA
MANGUP
TA

IA/11A ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-
1 DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110052
MIND000
00000000
02137

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

53 ANITA
MANEKLA
L

MISTRY
MANEKLA
LKALYANJ
IMISTRY

41/43 4TH MARINE STREET 
2ND FLOOR DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
15050

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

54 ANITA VERMA NA
234/5 RAJENDER NAGAR 
DEHRADUN U.P 248001

INDIA
Uttarakha
nd

DEHRADU
N

IN301127-
15875670-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

55 ANITA VERMA
VINODKU
MARVER
MA

1/4019 RAM NAGAR EXTN 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
03144

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

56 ANJALI
MAJUMD
AR

SUSHILM
AJUMDAR

47 HINDROAD NEW 
SANTOSHPUR

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700075
MIND000
00000000
06964

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

57 ANJAN DAS ARUNDAS
SURYA KIRAN FLAT NO 4 
33RD FLOOR KHAR WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400052
MIND000
00000000
11249

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

58 ANJANA KHARE OPKHARE
C/O SHRI O P KHARE IFS C F 
(CORDINATION) OPP PCCF 
SATPUDA BHAVAN BHOPAL

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

462006
MIND000
00000000
04624

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

59 ANJANI DEVI JELLA

VENKATE
SWARLUB
OGGAVA
RAPU

B/55 VASAVI COLONY 
PICKET SECUNDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500015
IN300513-
13913127-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

60 ANJU KHEMKA
SATYANA
RAINKHE
MKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02260

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

61 ANJU RASTOGI
KMRASTO
GI

33/62 G P LANE KANPUR 
208001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

MIND000
00000000
05411

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

62 ANKUSH N
ULHALKA
R

NAVASAH
EB

17/3 WELL VIEW BANGLOW 
SECTOR NO 1 SHREE NAGAR 
OPP MUKTI DHAM SOCT 
THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400604
MIND000
00000000
11252

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

63 ANTHONY EDGAR
NORONH
A

EUQUERI
ONORON
HA

BAIRO PAREMIRO P O 
ASSOLNA SALCETE GOA

INDIA GOA
NORTH 
GOA

MIND000
00000000
08379

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030



64 ANUP BANSAL
CHANDRA
BHANBA
NSAL

A 4 9 RAVI PARK 
JAMBHULKAR CHOWK 
BEHIND PARMAR PARK 
WANWADI PUNE CITY PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411040
12081800-
40624953-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

65 ANUP KUMAR
AGARWA
L

NA
42, USHA PALLY, BORAL 
MAIN ROAD, NEAR GAS 
GODOWN, KOLKATA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700084
IN302105-
10555941-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

400.00 15-Sep-2030

66
ANUPAM
A

SREEKUM
AR

PUSREEK
UMAR

34/317 LAKSHMI PIPE LINE 
ROAD PADIVATTOM 
EDAPPALLY PO COCHIN

INDIA Kerala 682024
MIND000
00000000
11985

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

67 APURV SHARMA NA

CO S O MUKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA H NOA4 ORIENT 
SYNTEX NEAR NEELAM 
CHOK BHIWADI ALWAR

INDIA Rajasthan 301019
12088700-
30726742-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

5.00 15-Sep-2030

68 ARJUN SINGH NA
RZ 26P 236 B GALI NO 2 
INDRA PARK EXTN PALAM 
COLONY .

INDIA Delhi 110045
12088700-
76461037-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

69
AROKIAR
AJ

P ANTHONY
AANTHO
NYJOSS

2812 RIVENDELL WAY 
EDISON NEW JERSEY U S A

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15277

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

584.00 15-Sep-2030

70 ARPAN
SAMANT
A

NA
KHORDA APURBAPUR 
HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL . .

INDIA
West 
Bengal

712409
12088701-
64041471-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

19.00 15-Sep-2030

71 ARUN KUMAR
PRAHARA
J

TRAILOKY
ANATHPR
AHARAJ

C/O T N PRAHARAJ AT ASAN 
PARULIA P O GAMARIA DIST 
SINGBHUM EAST BIHAR

INDIA
Jharkhan
d

832101
MIND000
00000000
05522

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

72 ARUNA MEHTA
PARESHM
EHTA

48/6 ALANKAR BLDG 
KASTUR PARK SHIMPOLI RD 
BEHIND SUVARNA HOSPITAL 
BORIVLI W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
00745

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

73 ARUNA TYAGI
SUNILDAT
TTYAGI

C/O DR RAJENDRA 
CHAURASIA 4-SHARDA 
NAGAR SAHARANPUR 
247001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

SAHARAN
PUR

IN301557-
11471070-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

74 ARVIND KUMAR
SHANTILA
LJI

NA
C/O POONAM CREATION 
133 SABHAPATHY STREET 
BELLARY BELLARY

INDIA Karnataka 583101
IN301135-
26739475-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

99.00 15-Sep-2030

75 ARVIND
MANGAL
DAS

SHAH
MANGAL
DASSHAH

B/19 DEEP APARTMENTS NR 
R C PATEL SCHOOL VASNA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380007
MIND000
00000000
12734

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

76 ASHA GUPTA NA
W/O NAND KISHORE GUPTA 
7 SHAHAJI KA CHOWK PALI 
MARWAR

INDIA Rajasthan 306401
MIND000
00000000
05290

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



77 ASHA S
SUBASHB
M

J T SUNDAR BHAVAN L N 
PURAM S R PURAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560021
MIND000
00000000
08203

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

78 ASHABEN PRAMOD SHAH
PRAMOD
NSHAH

51/2 SHASTRI APARTMENTS 
41 MOLDEINA ROAD PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411001
MIND000
00000000
08380

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

79 ASHES KIRAN SANYAL
AJITKUM
ARSANYA
L

BLOCK NO C/902 1803 
ULHASNAGAR 5 DT THANE 
MS

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421005
MIND000
00000000
00666

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

80 ASHISH DWIVEDI NA
KHARIHANI KUTHILA REWA 
TEONTHAR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

486223
12081600-
99459721-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

22.00 15-Sep-2030

81 ASHISH KOTHARI
KOMALC
HANDRAK
OTHARI

KOTHARI NURSING HOME A 
B ROAD DEWAS

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

455001
MIND000
00000000
04694

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

82 ASHISH P SHAH PRAVIN
9/B NANDITA APPTS NR D K 
PATEL HALL NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380013
MIND000
00000000
09680

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

83 ASHISH PATEL NA
8 PATHIK NORTH AVENUE 
SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
MIND000
00000000
00112

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

84 ASHISH VORA
HARSHAD
RAIVORA

4 BHARAT KUNJ GROUND 
FLOOR BAPUBHAI VASHI 
ROAD VILE PARLE WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
04288

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

85
ASHISHK
UMAR

KAMALIA
OMPRAK
ASHKAM
ALIA

5 PREM BHAVAN VINAYAK 
NAGAR STATION ROAD 
BHAYANDAR WEST DIST 
THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401101
IN300757-
11587104-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

86 ASHIT RANJAN TAR ARTAR
B-267 CHITTARANJAN PARK 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110019
MIND000
00000000
02106

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

87 ASHOK B KATARIA
BHANWA
RLAL

B/22 CHANDANVAN 
SOCIETY OPP S M C ZONAL 
OFFICE UDHANA SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 394210
MIND000
00000000
14762

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

338.00 15-Sep-2030

88 ASHOK
KISHANC
HAND

SHAHRI
KISHANC
HANDSHA
HRI

50B/1 BRINDABAN THANE 
WEST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400601
MIND000
00000000
08381

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

89 ASHOK KOTHARI
DEORAJK
OTHARI

93 B MANGESHKAR NAGAR 
KOLHAPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

416002
MIND000
00000000
03562

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



90 ASHOK KUMAR SESHMAL
MADAN TEXTILES D S LANE 
CHICPET BANGLORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01421

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

91 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
GOPICHA
NDJAIN

C/O LALLI RAM NANDRAM 
JANI SHRI MAHAVIR GANJ 
MORAR GWALIOR M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474006
MIND000
00000000
06040

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

92 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
MAHABIR
PRASADJ
AIN

FLAT NO 401 DHAWALGIRI 
PAPNAS WADI NANA 
CHOWK GRANT ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400036
MIND000
00000000
07625

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

93 ASHOK KUMAR LODHA
ABHAYM
ALODHA

FLAT NO 7 SHYAM KUNJ 12-
B LORD SINHA ROAD 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700071
MIND000
00000000
06888

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

94 ASHOK KUMAR SARAWGI
GANGAPR
ASADSAR
AWGI

ALOK TRADERS ST ROAD 
SARAF KATRA BHAGALPUR

INDIA Bihar 812002
MIND000
00000000
07035

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

95 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
SHIVANA
NDSINGH

QRS NO B 334 IFFCO AONLA 
UNIT PO IFFCO TOWNSHIP 
BAREILLY 243403

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

BAREILLY
MIND000
00000000
02057

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

96 ASHOK L THAKKAR
LGTHAKK
AR

A/35 MINANI NAGAR G G 
ROAD MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400080
MIND000
00000000
11268

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

97 ASHOK
MAHESH
WARI

SANINSH
YALALMA
HESHWA
RI

6, MAHAVEER COLONY 
BEDLA ROAD . UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
12013700-
00273398-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

98 ASHOK RUPANI
SHIVLALR
UPANI

3/4/5 NANABHOY MANSION 
1ST FLOOR 61 SIR P M ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400001
MIND000
00000000
11272

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

99
ASHUTOS
H

JAYWANT
RAO

DESHMU
KH

JAYWANT
RAORDES
HMUKH

28 SHALINTA BHOITE NAGAR 
PIMPRALA ROAD JALGAON

INDIA
Maharash
tra

425001
MIND000
00000000
00415

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

100
ASHUTOS
H

MUKHERJ
EE

NA
7 MAHARAJ GHAT ROAD 
KHANJARPUR

INDIA Bihar 812001
12038400-
00082761-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

101 ASHWIN M
KACHIALI
A

BHARAT SARTHIA SHERI DIV INDIA
Daman 
and Diu

362520
MIND000
00000000
14598

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

102 ATUL B SHAH
BABULAL
RSHAH

6 NEW MATAJI BLDG 1ST 
FLOOR N S ROAD MULUND 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400080
MIND000
00000000
14838

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



103 AYUF C MALIK
CHHOTUB
HAIMALIK

SANGAWAD HOUSE NO 
472/8 TAROTA BAZAR 
NAVSARI

INDIA Gujarat 396445
MIND000
00000000
09391

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

104 AYUF
CHOTUMI
YA

MALIK
CHOTUM
EYAMALI
K

SANGAIWAD HOUSE NO 
472/8 TAROTA BAZAR 
NAVSARI

INDIA Gujarat 396445
MIND000
00000000
08675

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

105 AYUSH
AJAYKUM
AR

SINGH NA

SAI PARADISE APARTMENT 
BLOCK NO 203 MAHIM 
ROAD PALGHAR NEAR 
KENAM ENGLISH

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401404
12088700-
95854916-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

15.00 15-Sep-2030

106 B CHANDRA SHEKAR
NBASAVA
RAJU

NO 67 B T ROAD ANCHEPET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
09203

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

107 B K
SADANAN
DARAO

BKKRISHN
ARAO

NARASIMHA SADAN 11-3-
114 F NEAR BANNANJE 
TEMPLE UDUPI (KARNATAK)

INDIA Karnataka 576101
MIND000
00000000
03135

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

108 B
KAMALAK
SHI

NA
NO 365 8TH MAIN 7TH 
BLOCK BSK 3RD STAGE 4TH 
PHASE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560085
IN301135-
26459065-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

109 B R
JAYASIM
HA

BRAGHU
NATHARA
O

C I TIFR HOUSING COLONY P 
B NO 3 PUNE UNIVERSITY 
CAMPUS PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411007
MIND000
00000000
03409

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

110 B S
GODHAM
ANI

KNANANT
HKUMAR

SWATHI APARTMENTS IST 
FLOOR 60/10 6TH MAIN 
CHAMARAJ-PET BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560018
MIND000
00000000
08207

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

111 B S
SARASWA
THY

BSRINIVA
SARAO

NO 40 3RD MAIN ROAD 
CHAMARAJAPET 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560018
IN301356-
20099200-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

112 B
UBAIDHU
R

RAHMAN
KMBADH
RUDEEN

292 ALIF COMPLEX IST FLR 
XCUT RD 6 ST 
GANDHIPURAM 
COIMBATORE

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

641012
MIND000
00000000
01888

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

113 B V MANJULA NA
NO-97, IIND MAIN K S TOWN 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560080
MIND000
00000000
00264

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

114 BABITA GUPTA
RUPALGU
PTA

B-2/115 SUNRISE APPTS SEC-
13, ROHINI DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110085
12010900-
01063848-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

115 BABULAL R GODANI
RAJANCH
ANDGGO
DANI

104 SANKALPA CHSL 
ROKADIA CROSS LANE OPP S 
E INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
09369

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030



116 BAGARIA RANJANA S
SURENDR
ARBAGAR
IA

6 & 7 220 PANCHAVATI 
TAMIL SANGAM LANE SION 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
11281

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

117
BAJARAN
GLAL

LAHOTI KLAHOTI
BAJARANGLAL LAHOTI 
RAJENDRA GUNJ RAICHUR

INDIA Karnataka 584102
MIND000
00000000
06496

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

118 BAKULA M TRIVEDI
MAHEND
RA

2/9 MOHANBHAI 
KANTAWALA DHANJI WADI 
MALAD EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400067
MIND000
00000000
11056

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

119 BALABHAI
DHAYABH
AI

GHEWARI
YA

DHAYABH
AIGHEWA
RIYA

A 9 101 SHANTI VIHAR MIRA 
ROAD EAST THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401107
MIND000
00000000
15560

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

120
BALVANT
BHAI

MAKWAN
A

BECHARB
HAI

A/7 MAYUR PARK SOCIETY 
OPPP TEJVEER PARK DANI 
LIMDA AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380028
MIND000
00000000
03774

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

121 BANALAL RAJPAL
PANSRA
MNARAN
DAS

B RAJPAL AISHWARYA APT II 
FLOOR FLAT NO 4 38 REST 
HOUSE RD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560001
MIND000
00000000
08935

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

122 BANSOD
RAVINDR
A

DAGADV

4789 BANSODWADA 
MALIWADA AHMADNAGAR 
M S 507 TOPHKHANA 
AHMADNAGAR

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

AHMEDN
AGAR

MIND000
00000000
07879

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

123 BASSAM
MAHMO
UD

KJABR
KHALILJA
BR

P O BOX 5641 RIYADH 11432 
KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
IN301151-
26635192-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

65405.00 15-Sep-2030

124 BERTRAM D SHENOI
HILARYDS
HENOI

ADVOCATE & NOTARY 141 
ATUR TERRACE 19 CUFFE 
PARADE BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400005
MIND000
00000000
04082

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

125
BHAGWA
N

DAS LOHIA
BANSHID
HARLOHI
A

FLAT NO 8A VENUS 
APARTMENT 9 MAY FAIR 
ROAD CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700019
MIND000
00000000
06926

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

126
BHANUM
ATI

CHANDRA
KANT

SHAH
CHANDRA
KANTSHA
H

601 NAVSANGAM 
GHATKOPAR NAVSANGAM 
CHSL R B MEHTA MARG 
GHATKOPAR E MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
00602

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

127
BHANUM
ATI

SINGH
GIRDHARI
SINGH

GANESH MEDICAL HALL 
BANDI KVI

INDIA Rajasthan 303313
MIND000
00000000
04942

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

128 BHARAT IYER
PVHAYAG
RTVAN

14/397 GEETANJALI 8TH 
ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400071
MIND000
00000000
11294

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

250.00 15-Sep-2030



129 BHARAT
PRATAPR
AI

DESAI
PRATAPR
AIHARILA
LDESAI

8 PATEL CHAWL ORLEM 
TANK ROAD MALAD W 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400064
MIND000
00000000
05787

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

130 BHARAT SHAH

BHAVAN
DASVITH
ALDASSH
AH

202 JEWEL CROWN 
DADABHAI ROAD 
ANDHERI(WEST) BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
04250

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

131 BHARATH M
MARLECH
A

BMAGRAJ
JAIN

1024 S J HOSTEL ROAD 
VIDYA RANYAPURAM 
MYSORE

INDIA Karnataka 570008
MIND000
00000000
01395

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

132
BHARATH
I

B KUCKIAN
BHOJATK
UCKIANH

21 AJANTA VISHAL SAINATH 
NAGAR EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400103
MIND000
00000000
07969

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

133 BHARTI SHARMA
SURESHC
HANDDU
BE

MAHADEOGHAT NEAR 
MAHAMRITYUNJAI MANDIR 
RAIPUR

INDIA
Chattisgar
h

Raipur
12018600-
00649197-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

134 BHASKAR
BHAGWA
NT

DATE
BHAGWA
NTDATE

SAMPADA 274 SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 1 PANKAJ 
HOUSING SOCIETY PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411009
MIND000
00000000
08550

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

135 BHASKAR OZA NA
86 VINDAVAN MUKUND 
STAFF SOCT L B S MARG 
GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400086
MIND000
00000000
15674

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

136 BHAVANA B PATEL
BHARATR
PATEL

46 SAHAJ TULSI ANGAN 
VADTAL ROAD AT BAKROL 
ANAND

INDIA Gujarat 388315
MIND000
00000000
01756

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

137 BHAVANA VASANT PATEL
VASANTA
RVINDPA
TEL

C29 INDRALOK SOCIETY 
NEAR DARPAN PLAZA 
LAXMIPURA GORVA 
BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 390016
IN301330-
18882332-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

2050.00 15-Sep-2030

138 BHAVESH J MEHTA NA

SAMTA-B-209, 
MANAVMANDIR COMPLEX, 
AMBADI ROAD, SECTOR-1, 
VASAI ROAD (W.), THANE 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401202
IN301983-
10231790-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

45.00 15-Sep-2030

139 BHAVESH
MADHUB
HAI

PATEL
MADHUB
HAISPATE
L

SATDIYAKHADKI MOTAPORE 
NADIAD GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 387001
MIND000
00000000
01151

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

140 BHAVESH SOMAIYA
NATWAR
LAL

C/O BHAVESH MEDICAL 
STORES JUBLI TRADE 
CENTRE RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06421

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

141 BHAVESH SOMAIYA
NATVARL
AL

RAJAPUT PARA NO 1 
NATAVAR NIVAS RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06425

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



142 BHAVNA DILIP PATEL
DILIPKAN
TILAL

12 SNEHKUNJ SOCIETY S M 
ROAD AMBAWADI 
ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380015
MIND000
00000000
09133

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

325.00 15-Sep-2030

143 BHAVNA MANKAD
JAYENDR
A

C/O N B BUCH MILAN SOC 
BEHIND MAHILA COLLEGE 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06449

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

144 BHAWNA ANAND SCANAND
M 50 GREATER KAILASA ONE 
KARKET NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110048
MIND000
00000000
02282

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

145 BHOLA SHANKAR
JHANWA
R

NA

CO O P RATHI AND CO T 14 
PARMESWARI BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR CHHATRIBARI 
GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
IN301250-
28318444-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

146 BHUVAN KHANNA
SMKHAN
NA

61 KANWALI ROAD 
DEHRADUN (U P)

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
14954

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

147 BIJOLI SHAH DINESH
2ND FLOOR NEW SUNITA 
169 B SION E FLAT NO 6 
SION E BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
05627

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

148 BIMLABAI
BADRIPR
ASAD

H NO 5-3-40 GOSHA MAHAL 
HYD A P

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500012
MIND000
00000000
02603

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

149 BINEESH K P NA

S/O PURUSHAN 
KARIPPALLIMALAYIL VAIKO 
M KARIPADOM VELLOOR 
KERALA

INDIA Kerala 686605
IN300214-
39121860-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

150 BINOD KUMAR
CHORARI
A

NEMCHA
NDCHOR
ARIA

C/O UNIMECH LIFTING EQP 
(P) LTD 38 NETAJI SUBHAS 
ROAD CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700001
MIND000
00000000
06922

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

151 BIPIN
CHIMANL
AL

SHAH
CHIMANL
ALSHAH

252 VISHESH CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY LTD 4TH FLOOR 
SION (WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
12553

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

152 BIPIN
JAYSUKHL
AL

DOMADI
A

JAYSUKHL
AL

27/C/209 MANISH NAGAR 
FOUR BUNGLOW ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
09435

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

153 BIPIN
NATVARL
AL

SHAH
NATVARL
ALVRAJLA
LSHAH

C-1-306 YOGI DWAR YOGI 
NAGAR EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400091
MIND000
00000000
09135

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

154
BIRENDR
ASINGH

N
CHAUHA
N

NARPATSI
NGHINDR
APALSING
HCHAUH

WARD NO CHAUSALA ROAD 
SHANKARYA NAGAR 
YAVATMAL YAVATMAL

INDIA
Maharash
tra

445001
12047200-
16504465-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030



155 BISHUN DEVI
CHUNNIL
ALGUPTA

20/144 PATKA PUR KANPUR 
208001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

MIND000
00000000
05387

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

156
BRAHMA
NANDAM

YADLAPA
LLI

VENKATE
SHWARL
UYADLAP
ALLI

4 5 31/8 1/3 VIDYA NAGAR 
GUNTUR

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

522007
MIND000
00000000
07253

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

157 C JOPSEPH FRACNCIS
CHETTUPUZHKARAN GREEN 
PARK PERINGAVU PO 
KERALA STATE THRISSUR

INDIA Kerala 680018
MIND000
00000000
02094

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

158 C N
NARAYAN
AN

CNNARAY
ANAIYER

PLOT NO 184 4TH CROSS ST 
LAKSHMI NAGAR 
EXTENSION PORUR

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600116
MIND000
00000000
11305

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

159 C
RAJENDR
AN

GCHEELL
APILLAI

ALLAHABAD BANK ERODE INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

638001
MIND000
00000000
03713

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

160 C RAVI REGO VFREGO
C/O MINDTECK 485-B 
ROUTE I SOUTH ISELIN N S

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15286

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

584.00 15-Sep-2030

161 C S PILLAI PCPILLAI
406 SREYAS APTS SINDHI 
COLONY SECUNADARABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500053
MIND000
00000000
07718

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

162 C S UMA
CRSUBRA
MANIAM

409 SEVENTH CROSS FIRST 
BLOCK JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560011
MIND000
00000000
01707

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

163 C SARALA KHATOD
CHANDRA
PRAKASH

73 ELEPHANT GATE STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
06327

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

164 C SRIDHAR
CRMURT
HY

NO 142 K G NAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560019
MIND000
00000000
07885

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

165 C V
NANDAK
UMAR

CBVENKA
TANNASE
TTY

KRISHNA HALL VYSYA SE 
TYAMAGONDLU 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 562132
MIND000
00000000
01578

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

166 C V
SHIVANA
NDA

CBVENKA
TANNASE
TTY

KRISHNA HALL VYSYA SE 
TYAMAGONDLU 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 562132
MIND000
00000000
01577

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

167
CHAMAN
LAL

TOLIA
DALSHUK
HRAY

16 DIWAN PARA OLD 
KHADPITH RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
03609

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



168 CHANDA DEVI
RAJPURO
HIT

NARPATSI
NGHRAJP
UROHIT

W/O NARPAT SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT NEAR SADAR 
THANA NO 4 BIKANER

INDIA Rajasthan 334001
MIND000
00000000
05229

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

169 Chanda Devi Shah NA
18/74/2, Dover Lane, 
Calcutta

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700029
IN300095-
10047441-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

170 CHANDRA KANTA
RKCHIRIP
AL

24/4834 ANSARI ROAD 1ST 
FLOOR DARYA GANJ N DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110002
MIND000
00000000
01970

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

171
CHANDRA
KANT

KANUBHA
I

PATEL
KANUBHA
IPATEL

SHAKTI ELECTRIC STORES 
GOLWADI ROAD AT 
VIRAMGAM

INDIA Gujarat 382150
MIND000
00000000
08679

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

172 CHANDRE SHEKHAR NA

C/O VYAS STUDIO 5-9-45 
BASHIR BAGH OPP GANDHI 
MEDIACL COLLEGE 
HEDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500063
MIND000
00000000
05295

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

173
CHANDRK
ANT

PRANLAL SHAH
PRANLAL
SHAH

C/O BHANUMATI C SHAH 
601 NAVSANGAM 
GHATKOPAR NAVSANGAM 
CHSL R B MEHTA MARG 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
00612

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

174
CHANDR
U

FATNANI
BACHOM
AL

405 GREEN HOUSE GREEN 
STREET FORT BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400023
MIND000
00000000
00586

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

175
CHARUSH
ILA

B
MATHEW
S

BMATHE
WS

16 MANIPUSHPA COOP HSG 
SOC OPP SARASWATI HIGH 
SCHOOL PANCHPAKHADI 
THANE WEST

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400602
MIND000
00000000
10341

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

176 CHETAN C JADAV
CHANDUL
ALJADAV

8/B KAVITA KUNJ ROOM NO 
22 JAWAHAR NAGAR S V 
ROAD GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400062
MIND000
00000000
12963

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

177 CHETAN
DHIRAJLA
L

SHAH
DHIRAJLA
LCSHAH

401-C VAIBHAN BUILDING 
JAMLI GALI FACTORY LANE 
BORIVALI WEST

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
00481

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

178
CHETANY
A

PRAKASH
AGRAWA
L

RAMKISH
OREAGRA
WAL

H NO 1265 GOPAL JIKA 
RASTA JOHRI BAZAR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 302003
MIND000
00000000
09050

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

179 CHHAYA BHARAT JOSHI
BHARATJ
OSHI

2 LAXMI WADI KAILASH MILL 
COMPOUND RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360002
MIND000
00000000
13920

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

180 CHHOTU GANDHI
CHUNILAL
SGANDHI

BALLALESHWAR SOCIETY 
VRUNDAVAN BLDG NO 1 B 
WING FLAT NO 8 YOGIC 
AROGYA KENDRA MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400012
IN301151-
21937348-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

20.00 15-Sep-2030



181
CHINNAM
MA

VARGHES
E

NA
MELAMPARAMPIL PODIYADI 
P O TIRUVALLA KERALA

INDIA Kerala 689110
IN300239-
10607305-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

182 CONRED CLIVE DSOUZA
CALESTIN
EDSOUZA

185 ST BRAZ ROAD VILE 
PARLE WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
13485

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

183 D
CHANDRA
PRAKASH

KHOTD
DHARMIC
HAND

73 ELEPHANT GATE STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
06322

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

184 D L
PRASANN
AM

NA
W/O D VASUDEVA SASTRY 
15/282 SATYANARAYAN 
PURAM GUDIVADA A P

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

521301
MIND000
00000000
09722

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

185 D M JAIN MKJAIN
B-9 WADALA UDYOG 
BHAWAN 8 NAIGAON CROSS 
ROAD WADALA BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400031
MIND000
00000000
08939

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

186
DAMAYA
NTI

N SHAH
NAVINAS
HAH

8A/11 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 
LAMINGTON ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400008
MIND000
00000000
09052

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

187
DAMODA
R

N THAKKAR
NARAND
ASTHAKK
AR

3 GITA BHAVAN KARANI 
LANE GHATKOPAR W 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400086
MIND000
00000000
06629

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

188 DARSHNA BANSAL
ANANDB
ANSAL

HOUSE NO 214 B GAUTAM 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110049
MIND000
00000000
02305

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

189
DATTAPR
ASAD

PRABHAK
AR

MASURK
AR

PRABHAK
AR

ADVITA B WING 201 
SECOND FLR SILVER LEAF 
RESIDENCY PANJARWADA 
SAWANTWADI 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

416510
12024700-
00202239-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

190
DAYANAN
DA

KRISHNA NAIK
KRISHNA
NAIK

FNO F-2 BALAJI BHAVAN-1 
NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE 
WARKHANDEM PONDA 
PONDA NORTH GOA PONDA

INDIA Goa 403401
IN301774-
16889866-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

30.00 15-Sep-2030

191 DEEPA JAIN
MANOJJA
IN

47/4 JAIN STREET PANIPAT 
HARYANA

INDIA Haryana 132103
MIND000
00000000
08766

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

192 DEEPAK AHUJA
SATPALA
HUJA

89 SAINI ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092
MIND000
00000000
09138

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

193 DEEPAK K
KHOKHA
NI

KANTILAL
PRABHU PRERNA 1 VASANT 
PLOT MORBI GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 363641
MIND000
00000000
13783

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030



194 DEEPAK KUMAR
SHYAMPE
RSHAD

2-4-1081 NIMBOLIADDA 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500027
MIND000
00000000
02596

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

195 DEEPAK KUMAR TYAGI NA
VILL WAZIRABAD ST NO- 5 
PO BURARI

INDIA Delhi 110084
12020600-
00826045-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

20.00 15-Sep-2030

196 DEEPAK M JAIN
MOTILALJ
AIN

1102 ARIHANT TOWER OPP 
BYCULLA RAILWAYS GOODS 
BYCULLA BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400027
MIND000
00000000
09275

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

197 DEEPAK NARANG
SUBHASH
NARANG

PREM WATCH REPAIR 
HOUSE RAINAK BAZAR 
JALANDHAR CITY

INDIA Punjab 144001
MIND000
00000000
08488

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

198
DEEPJYOT
I

VINAYAK INGLE
VINAYAK
KASHINA
THINGLE

BLDG NO C-1/306 KRISHNA 
LOK GRAM KALYAN EAST

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421306
MIND000
00000000
14430

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

199 DEO NATH NAGAR
HIRALALN
AGAR

D-3/1 MAIN CIRCULAR ROAD 
3 PUSTA SONIA VIHAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110094
IN300206-
10416422-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

35.00 15-Sep-2030

200 DESIRAJU
SREERAM
A

CHANDRA
MURTHY

KAMESW
ARARAOD

NO 5 87 11 2 ND LINE 
LAKSHMI PURAM GUNTUR 
ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

522007
IN301696-
11805760-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

201
DEVENDR
A

ANJANA
RAJESHA
NJANA

01 GRAM MOTIPURA 
MOTIPURA . . UJJAIN

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

456006
12088700-
20889704-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

20.00 15-Sep-2030

202
DEVENDR
A

KUMAR GUPTA
SALEKCH
ANDGUPT
A

S K GUPTA PVT LTD 
REFRACTORY HOUSE L B S 
MARG NEAR PREMIER BUS 
STAND KURLA NORTH 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400070
MIND000
00000000
12067

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

203
DEVENDR
A

SARUPCH
AND

KOTHARI
SNKOTHA
RI

5/8 SHREEJI SOCIETY J D 
ROAD TARDEO MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
IN300513-
10258339-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

204
DEVKISHA
N

TOSHNIW
AL

MISHRIM
ALTOSHNI
WAL

LAD JI KA KUAN KHANDA 
FALSA JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342001
MIND000
00000000
14133

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

205 DEVTA JITENDRA PATIL NA

SR NO 21 2 SHRI KRUPA 
SOCIETY OLD ORBIS SCHL 
KESHAV NGR CITY PUNE 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411036
IN303028-
48690036-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

206 DHARAM VIR SINGLA LDSINGLA
H NO 1499 SECTOR 21 
PANCHKULA

INDIA Haryana 134112
MIND000
00000000
04519

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



207 DHAVEL JHAVERI
HEMEND
RABHAI

3/26 DIVYA MAHAL LAYER 
MANDIR ROAD DADAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400028
MIND000
00000000
05812

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

208 DHIRAJ
JIVRAJBH
AI

DABHI NA
B-50, SHUBHLAXMI PARK 
SOCIETY NR. WATER TANK 
O/S PANIGATE VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat 390019
IN301485-
10633148-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

209 DHRUVA AXAT
CHUDGA
R

AXATCHU
DGAR

11/A SENTOSHA PARK 
CHUDGAR BUNGLOW B/H 
HIRA RUPA HALL NR 
JAYANTILAL PARK BUS STOP 

INDIA Gujarat 380058
MIND000
00000000
07727

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

210 DILIP G SAMPAT
GORDHA
NDAS

B/102 ABHINANDAN APT C S 
CROSS ROAD NO 2 DAHISAR 
EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
MIND000
00000000
12896

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

211 DILIP J KODRANI
JAMNAD
ASHBAIK
ODRANI

JAI AMBE VEGAD FALIA 
DEVALIA NAKA ROAD ANJAR 
KUTCH

INDIA Gujarat 370110
MIND000
00000000
08681

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

212 DILIP
JAMANA
DAS

BIHANI
JAMANA
DAS

801/ E-8 LAKE TOWN 
BIBWEWADI OPP VIT 
COLLEGE PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411046
MIND000
00000000
08558

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

213 DILIP JUGARAJ NAHAR
JUGARAJ
NAHAR

SURYAPRABHA GARDEN, 
FLAT NO . D-1/24 S. NO. 
572/C, BIBVEWADI 
KONDHWA ROAD KENJALE 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411037
MIND000
00000000
13295

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

36.00 15-Sep-2030

214 DILIP KUMAR KANORIA
VISHWAN
TKANORI
A

1 SHHUTOSH MUKHERJEE 
LANE NEAR GOLABARI 
POLICE STATION SALKIA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

711106
MIND000
00000000
07631

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

215 DILIP M JAIN
MOHANL
ALJAIN

DILIP PAINTS & HARDWARE 
TEMBI NAKA THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400601
MIND000
00000000
09576

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

216 DILIP MURJI
DHIRAWA
NI

MURJIWA
GHJIDHIR
AWANI

1 SHIV TARAY BUILD., 
GHANSHYAM GUPTE ROAD, 
OPP DON BOSCO, DOMBIVLI 
(W) THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421202
12010900-
00917603-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

5.00 15-Sep-2030

217 DILIP R SHAH
RATILALH
SHAH

95 BHANDARI STREET 
GROUND FLOOR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400003
MIND000
00000000
07311

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

218 DILIP RANKA
KHUSHAL
CHANDJI

DEEKAY AUTO ACCESSORIES 
CHAPROO LOK SQUARE 
CENTRAL AVENU NAGPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

440008
MIND000
00000000
07489

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

219
DILIPCHA
NDRA

CHIMANL
AL

PATEL
CHIMANL
ALPATEL

GODREJ & BOYCE MFG CO 
LTD PLAN-9 DESIGN OFFICE 
PIROJSHA NAGAR VIKHROLI 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400079
MIND000
00000000
14983

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



220 DINESH
AGARWA
L

KAILASHA
GRAWAL

4 GHHA 26 HOUSING BOARD 
SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
MIND000
00000000
04979

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

221 DINESH J SHAH
JEEVANLA
L

S NO 388/1A BLDG NO B/1 F 
NO 17 BIBWEWADI PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411037
MIND000
00000000
08560

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

222 DINESH KUMAR
KUSHWA
HA

NA

216, WARD NO-11, HARDUA 
KALA, NEAR GOVERNMENT 
SCHOOL, HARDUA KALA, 
SATNA

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

485771
12081600-
31531451-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

40.00 15-Sep-2030

223 DINESH N BAJAJ
NARAIND
AS

SITAL NIWAS BARRACK NO 
841 SECTION -18 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421003
IN300386-
10120405-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

575.00 15-Sep-2030

224 DINESH PRAKASH SINHA
LATESHRI
OPSINHA

B-109/3 MANAK NAGAR R D 
S O COLONY LUCKNOW 
226011

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
06233

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

225 DINESH SHAH
JAGMOH
ANDAS

2ND FLOOR NEW SUNITA 
169 B SION E FLAT NO 6 
SION E BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
05626

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

226
DINESHK
UMAR

MAGANL
AL

PATEL

MAGANL
ALAMICH
ANDBHAI
PATEL

NO-4-6-27 MATA NO PADO 
NAGAR LIMBADI PATAN NG 
PATAN

INDIA Gujarat 384265
IN300343-
20035661-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

200.00 15-Sep-2030

227 DINSHAW F PANDOLE
PHIROZEP
PANDOLE

8-A DARBHANGA MANSION 
12, CARMICHAEL ROAD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400026
MIND000
00000000
12686

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

228 DIPAK K
KHOKHA
NI

KANTILAL
PRABHU PRERNA 1963 
VASANT PLOT MORBI GUJ

INDIA Gujarat 363641
MIND000
00000000
12687

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

229 DIPIKA J
JALUNDH
WALA

JATINRJAL
UNDHWA
LA

602 SATKRUT 
PARTHSARATHI AVENUE NR 
SHYAMA ROW HOUSE 132 
RING ROAD SATELITE RD 

INDIA Gujarat 380015
MIND000
00000000
12081

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

230 DIPTI SHAH
YOGESHS
HAH

25 TAPOVAN SOCIETY S M 
ROAD POLYTECHNIC 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380015
MIND000
00000000
01247

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

231 DR A
MSIVAPR
AKASH

AGMONI
RATHNAS
ETTY

86 MG ROAD HOSUR TAMIL 
NADU TAMIL NADU

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

635109
IN301135-
26083210-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

232 DR B
YOGISHR
AO

BMOHAN
RAO

650 AASHIRVAD 12TH 
CROSS M C LAYOUR 
VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560040
MIND000
00000000
01702

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



233 DR BHUPESH KSHAH
KANCHAN
LALCSHA
H

SANTARAM SONO X-RAY 
CLINIC OPP EYE HOSPITAL 
NADIAD

INDIA Gujarat 387001
MIND000
00000000
01743

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

234 DR
HARIVAN
SH

KISHORP
AREEK

MBSHAR
MA

21 EXOTIC PALACE YARI RD 
VARSOVA ANDHERI WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400061
MIND000
00000000
00781

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

235 DR K
RAMAKRI
SHNABHA
T

NA
PROVIDENCE WEST 
KODLIALGUTHU 
MANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 575003
MIND000
00000000
03111

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

236 DR K
RPARAM
AHAMSA

RAMACH
ANDRARA
O

ADMINISTRATIVE 
MANAGEMENT COLLEGE 
30TH CROSS IV BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560011
MIND000
00000000
01429

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

237 DRISHTI VINOD
RUPAPAR
A

NA

DRISHTI 1 JAGANNATH PLOT 
NEAR BIG BAZAR 150 FEET 
RING ROAD RAJKOT 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 360005
IN300513-
21920392-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

5.00 15-Sep-2030

238 DURGA PRASAD
PILLALAM
ARRI

LAKSHMI
KANTAIA
H

TELEX OPERATOR I U B -R O 
P B E RING RD VIJAYAWADA

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

520008
MIND000
00000000
03902

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

239 DURGA PRASAD SARAOGI
SRINIVAS
SARAOGI

14/29 NANDAN SAHUL LANE 
VARANASI 221001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

VARANAS
I

MIND000
00000000
05538

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

240 E G CORREIA NA
203, COPPER ARCH 83, 
INFANTRY ROAD INFANTARY 
ROAD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560001
MIND000
00000000
00144

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

241 E KALYANA RAM
ECHANCH
URAM

3-6-469/2 ROAD NO 6 
HIMAYATNAGAR 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500029
MIND000
00000000
10352

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

242 E
VISALAKS
HI

SUMASH
ANKR

NO 1851/3/1 FLAT NO 103 
1ST CROSS ROAD 
PRAKASHNAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560021
MIND000
00000000
12560

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

243 ELYAS YASIN SUNESRA NA

1601 FLOOR 16 A WING 
VALENCIA APT DR 
ANANDRAO NAIR RD ABRAR 
CHS OPP MARATHA MANDIR 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400008
IN300183-
10131815-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

750.00 15-Sep-2030

244 FALAK NAZ
AQEELAH
MAD

C/O AQEEL AHMAD 97/9 
IIIRD FLOOR TALAQ MAHAL 
KAISTHANA ROAD KANPUR 
208001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

MIND000
00000000
14134

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

245 FARIDA S ROSHAN
SHAKILAH
MEDIROS
HAN

SUNSHINE STEELS 118 
NAGDEVI STREET MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400003
MIND000
00000000
09996

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030



246
FATEMAB
IBI

CASSAM ASHRAFF CASSAM
NO 5/73 LIMDA OLI STREET 
RANDER SURAT NO 5 SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395005
MIND000
00000000
12087

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

247 FRANCIS SANTOS
SALVADO
RSANTOS

C/O TRISHUL CORPN ADAMJI 
BLDG ROOM NO 412 KATHA 
BAZAR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400009
MIND000
00000000
00985

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

248 G
AJAYCHO
PDA

SGYANCH
AND

513 T H ROAD OLD 
WASHERMENPET MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600021
MIND000
00000000
02982

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

249 G C RAINA GRRAINA
33 GOVIND NIWAS LANE-1 
PATEL NAGAR TALAB TILL0 
JAMMU (TAWI) J & K

INDIA
Jammu & 
Kashmir

Jammu
MIND000
00000000
03440

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

250 G SURYA NARYANA YELLAPPA
R/O SHILPA OPTICALS 
ARVIND NAGAR PO JAGTIAL 
DIST KARIM NAGAR

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

505327
IN300214-
11277215-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

251 G V BABU
GKVRATH
NAMCHE
TTY

98 VANNARPET LAYOUT 
VIVEK NAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560047
MIND000
00000000
12563

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

252 G V
SHIVALEE
LA

GEVEERA
BHADRAP
PA

NO 35 11A CROSS J P NAGAR 
3RD PHASE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560078
IN300020-
10550069-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

253 G V
SHIVALEE
LA

GEVEERA
BHADRAP
PA

NO 35 11A CROSS J P NAGAR 
3RD PHASE BANGALOR

INDIA Karnataka 560078
IN300020-
10550093-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

254 GANGA BIST
KUSHALSI
NGHBIST

F1/1/6 3RD FLOOR SEC-3/4 
OPP-TAR-GHAR SHOPPING 
CENTRE GYANDEEP VASHI 
NEW BOMBAY

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

MUMBAI
MIND000
00000000
08566

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

255 GAURI SHANKAR PARWAL
ONKARM
ALPARWA
L

C/O ONKARMAL GAURI 
SHANKAR P O NARAINA RAJ 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 303348
MIND000
00000000
04879

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

256 GEORGE NELSON DSOUZA
MICHAEL
DSOUZA

101 SYLVAN APTS 441-A 
PITAMBER LANE MAHIM 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400016
MIND000
00000000
12100

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

257
GERTRUD
E

ALIMCHA
NDANI

RAMESHA
LIMCHAN
DANI

4/10 ELYSIUM 67 D'MONTE 
PARK ROAD BANDRA 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400050
MIND000
00000000
00585

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

258
GHANSHY
AM

K KANTHAR
KARSAND
AS

42 RADHIKA A/N DWARKESH 
PARK BHATTA LANE PUISOR 
KANDIVAH WEST

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
07462

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



259
GHANSHY
AMDAS

BHATTAD
PUNAMC
HANDBH
ATTAD

207 RAMKUNJ CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY LTD B WING 
PANDIT DINDAYAL NAGAR 
VASAI RD W THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401202
MIND000
00000000
15832

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

260 GIRDHARI SINGH
HAKIMSI
NGH

GANESH MEDICAL HALL 
BANDI KVI

INDIA Rajasthan 303313
MIND000
00000000
04941

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

261 GIRIJA SRINIVAS
OVSRINIV
ASABABU

34/1 OUTHOUSE OPP. V E T 
SCHOOL VASAVI TEMPLE 
ROAD V V PURAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560004
IN301356-
20025117-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

2.00 15-Sep-2030

262 GIRIJA
VIJAYAGO
PAL

SGVIJAYA
GOPAL

27 POST OFFICE ROAD 
SUBBIAH COLONY K K 
NAGAR MADURAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

625020
MIND000
00000000
03085

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

263 GIRISH BHATIA
BHAGWA
NDASBHA
TIA

BLDG NO 7 B FLAT NO 13 
4TH FLOOR NAVJIVAN 
COLONY LAMINGTON ROAD

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
05701

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

264 GIRISH PATEL
BHAGUB
HAIPATEL

8 SHIKSHAK SADAN 
NAVABAZAR AT KARJAN DI 
BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 391240
MIND000
00000000
01806

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

265 GITA BISWAS
PKBISWA
S

23 FRIEND'S SOCIETY 6TH N 
S ROAD J V P D SCHEME 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
01019

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

266 GOPAL BANG
RAMPRAS
ADBANG

BANG NIWAS VAZIRABAD 
KALAMANDIR ROAD 
NANDED DIST NANDED

INDIA
Maharash
tra

431601
MIND000
00000000
03580

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

36.00 15-Sep-2030

267
GOPALBH
AI

H PATEL HIRJIBHAI
NARAYAN NAGAR BLOCK NO 
12 OPP SATYASAI HOSPITAL 
KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360005
MIND000
00000000
14771

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

268 GOPI KISHAN
LATEMAT
ROOMAL

55/50 GENERAL GANJ NAYA 
GANJ KANPUR 208001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

IN301055-
10432345-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

269
GOPIKISH
AN

K RUNGTA
KISHANLA
LRUNGTA

102 VASUNDHARA JANKI 
KUTIR JUHU CHURCH ROAD 
JUHU MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400049
MIND000
00000000
09220

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

350.00 15-Sep-2030

270 GOURAB CHANDRA DUTTA NA
KHATRA, KHATRA, KHATRA, 
BANKURA 722140

INDIA
West 
Bengal

722140
12033200-
50740384-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

70.00 15-Sep-2030

271
GOUTHA
M

M
MADEGO
WDABOG
EGOWDA

# 345 5th Cross; Bannur 
Road Yaraganahalli 
Extention MYSURU

INDIA Karnataka 570011
12047200-
09781785-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

61.00 15-Sep-2030



272
GOVINDA
RAJULU

MEDURI
MSATYAN
ARAYANA

16/11/310/11 MALAKPET 
SALEEMNAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500036
MIND000
00000000
02759

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

28.00 15-Sep-2030

273 GULSHAN BATRA
HARBANS
LAL

BHARAT STEEL CENTRE 
SHIVAJI CHOWK AT POST 
SINNAR DIST NASIK

INDIA
Maharash
tra

422103
MIND000
00000000
00847

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

274
GUMMA
DI

SUDHAKA
R

NA
NO.26, AECS THIRD STAGE 
BEHIND CIL COLONY SANJAY 
NAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560094
IN301356-
20106586-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

275
GURCHAR
AN

SINGH NAYYAR
SARDAR
MOHARSI
NGH

6319 STREET NO 4 EAST 
ROHTAS NAGAR SHAHDARA 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
IN302349-
10124616-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

276 GURDEEP SINGH
DALIPSIN
GH

888 NAI SARAK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006
MIND000
00000000
07158

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

277 GURDEEP SINGH CHUGH
GUNDAY
ALSINGH

B 13 SUKHDAYAK SOCIETY 
4TH FLOOR J B NAGAR 
ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400059
MIND000
00000000
07430

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

278
GURMUK
H

KISHAND
AS

WADHW
ANI

NA

A 203 VIDYA LAXMI APT 2ND 
FLOOR OPP LAXMI BLDG 
BALAJI NAGAR JIVDANI 
ROAD VIRAR EAST THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401303
IN300907-
10118580-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

279 H
KRISHNA
MURTHY

UPADHYA
LATEKMA
HABALAU
PADHYA

C/O MANDONI MOTORS 28 
ST MARKS ROAD 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560001
MIND000
00000000
01551

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

280 H N JYOTI
KNGOPAL
AKRISHN
ASA

ARIHANT PLASTICS 85/91 K 
U R MARKET OLD 
THAARGUPET CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
07901

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

281 H N JYOTI
GOPALAK
RISHNAS
A

ARIHANT PLASTICS 85/91 K 
U R MARKET OLD 
THARGUPET CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
07902

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

282 H N JYOTI
GOPALAK
RISHNAS
A

ARIHING PLASTICS 85/91 K U 
R MARKET OLD THARGUPET 
CROSS BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
07903

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

283 H N JYOTI
GOPALAK
RISHNAS
A

ARIHINT PLASTICS 85/91 K U 
R MARKET OLD THARGUPET 
CROSS BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
07904

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

284 H N
NAGARAT
HNA

HNRAMA
SHESHAIA
H

NO 226 4TH CROSS IST 
STAGE BRINDAVAN 
EXTENSION MYSORE 
KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka 570020
MIND000
00000000
16010

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



285
HAMUKH
LAL

KANAIYAL
AL

KANAIYAL
ALCMEHT
A

303 ATMAJ APARTMENT 94 
C AUGUST KRANTI MARG 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400036
MIND000
00000000
04096

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

286 HANSRAJ KANTILAL SHAH
KANTILAL
HSHAH

NEAR JAIN MANDIR CHHANI 
DIST BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 391740
MIND000
00000000
01742

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

287
HANUMA
N

PRASAD GUPTA
MAHABIR
PRASAD

C/O VAR PARIDHAN NOOR 
MARKET RAE BARELY (U P) 
229001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

RAEBARE
LI

MIND000
00000000
06253

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

288
HARBANS
LAL

BATRA
NANDRA
M

SUNIL VASTRA BHANDAR 
SHIVAJI CHOWK AT POST 
SINNAR DIST NASIK

INDIA
Maharash
tra

422103
MIND000
00000000
00846

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

289 HARDEV U THAKER NA

5850 NILKANTH NAGAR OPP 
PARTH SOCIETY 
GAYATRINAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 364002
MIND000
00000000
15532

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

290 HARDIK PATEL NA

SO PATEL NARSHIBHAI 
PRATAHMIK SHALA NI SAME 
VADVA KANYAVALA 
NAKHATRANA

INDIA Gujarat 370445
12088700-
17519018-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

9.00 15-Sep-2030

291 HARESH H SHAH
HEMCHA
DGSHAH

SWADESHI MKT BLDG R N 
178 2ND FLOOR KALBADEVI 
ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
06772

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

292 HARESH
KHETWA
NI

BALCHAN
DKHETW
ANI

SHOP NO 10 GAJANAND 
MARKET GROUND FLOOR 
NEHRU CHOWK 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421002
MIND000
00000000
00650

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

293 HARESH SHAH NA
C/19 SUNDARAM FATEH 
BAUGH S V ROAD KANDIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400067
MIND000
00000000
05806

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

35.00 15-Sep-2030

294 HARI
LALCHAN
D

LALCHAN
D

703 DAFFODILS PALI HILL 
NARGIS DUTT ROAD 
BANDRA MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400050
MIND000
00000000
12979

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

295 HARI OM GUPTA
SUMERC
HAND

C 4E MARKET SHOP NO 16 
JANAK PURI NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110058
MIND000
00000000
02061

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

296 HARINA R NAIK MRNAIK

NAVADURGA SHARES & 
PORT FOLIO SERVICES 
ASHIRWAD BLDG 5TH FLOOR 
G H S CROSS RD 

INDIA Karnataka 575001
MIND000
00000000
08395

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

297
HARINDE
R

NATH PANDEY
DUDHNA
THPANDE
Y

GUPTA MANSION BAKER 
GANJ PATNA

INDIA Bihar 800004
MIND000
00000000
03366

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



298 HARISH CHAND GUPTA
SHRIDHA
NIRAM

4/115 HOLI WALI GALI 
KACHAHARI GHAT AGRA U P 
282004

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

AGRA
MIND000
00000000
07573

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

299 HARISH DEDHIYA
GANGJID
EDHIYA

C 25 604 NEW 
AHASHGANGA SOC 
YAMUNA NAGAR 
LOKHANDWALA ANDHERI W 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400053
MIND000
00000000
07830

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

300 HARISH G
GORAVAL
INGAPPAJ
P

NO 56/33 1ST MAIN ROAD 
LOWER PALACE OCHARDS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560003
IN302148-
10710663-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

301 HARISH KUMAR MB
LATEMBG
OWDA

#486 3RD MAIN 2ND PHASE 
MANGUNATHANAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560010
MIND000
00000000
15288

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

302 HARSH JINDAL
ARUNGR
OVER

B-I 1198 JINDAL STREET 
BANK ROAD CIVIL LINES 
LUDHIANA

INDIA Punjab 141001
MIND000
00000000
04501

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

303
HARSHAB
EN

RAJENDR
A

GUJRATHI
RAJENDR
AGUJRAT
HI

401/A CHANDRAPURI 
KEDARMAL ROAD MALAD 
EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400097
MIND000
00000000
00710

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

304 HARSHAD
DHOLAKI
A

SHOBHAG
CHAND

11 MAHESHWAR VILLA 1ST 
FLOOR S V ROAD NEXT TO 
AKBARALLYS SANTACRUZ 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
MIND000
00000000
11387

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

305
HASMUK
H

HIRJI GOGRI NA

2/18, BHAVESHWAR 
DARSHAN HARI SHANKAR 
JOSHI ROAD DAHISAR (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
12062900-
00336977-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

306
HASMUK
HLAL

SANGHVI
VITHALDA
S

506/B SHRINATH 
APARTMENTS SHANTILAL 
MODI ROAD KANDIVLI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400067
MIND000
00000000
09972

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

307
HATHIMA
L

DURGA
MOOLCH
ANDDUG
AR

H V TRADERS DURGA 
BUILDING JALA ROAD FANCY 
BAZAR GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02559

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

308 HAZEL
GONSALV
ES

NA
AGNES VILLA 16, CHURCH 
ROAD VILE-PARLE 
(WEST)BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
00277

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

309 HEENA
NARAYAN
JI

THAKKAR
NARAYAN
JIKALYANJ
ITHAKKAR

rROOM NO 16 11TH FLOOR 
DAWAL RUKMINI SADAN 
ROAD NO 16 BHATWADI 
WAGLE EST THANE THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400604
12013200-
00318576-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

310 HEERA CHAND BBAFNA NA
A-20 1ST EXT KAMLA NEHRU 
NAGAR JODHPUR 
(RAJASTHAN)

INDIA Rajasthan 342001
IN300394-
10429276-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

149.00 15-Sep-2030



311 HEERA LAL
BIRDICHA
ND

GYAN DEV SCHOOL KE 
SAMANE WARD NO 37 SAI 
BABA MANDIR KE PASS 
RADHAKISHANPURA SIKAR

INDIA Rajasthan 332001
12088700-
23730615-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

2.00 15-Sep-2030

312 HEERA LAL
HARKAW
AT

JODHRAJ
HARKAW
AT

SC-2 GOVERDHAN PATH 
GANESH MARG BAPUNAGAR 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302015
MIND000
00000000
04844

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

313 HEMA R KUMAR
SVRAGHA
VENDRAK
UMAR

NO 89 6TH CROSS N R 
COLONY BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560019
MIND000
00000000
05940

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

314 HEMA
VENKATR
AMAN

IYERVENK
ATRAMA
NCV

102 GAURISH APARTMENT 
RAMBAUGH LANE NO 1 
KALYAN

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421304
MIND000
00000000
07990

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

315 HEMANT M KANAKIA
MANGAL
DAS

C/O KANAKIAS TEA 273/A 
PRARTHANA SAMAJ R R 
MARG BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400004
MIND000
00000000
07831

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

316
HIMANSH
U

MEHTA
RAJNIKAN
TMEHTA

CRESENT TOWER 1501 15TH 
FLOOR JANATA NAGAR NEXT 
TO HILL SPRING SCHOOL 
TARDEO ROAD VTC P O 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400034
MIND000
00000000
09059

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

325.00 15-Sep-2030

317
HIMANSH
U

MEHTA
RAJNIKAN
TMEHTA

CRESENT TOWER 1501 15TH 
FLOOR JANATA NAGAR NEXT 
TO HILL SPRING SCHOOL 
TARDEO ROAD VTC P O 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400034
MIND000
00000000
08955

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

275.00 15-Sep-2030

318 HINA
CHANDA
N

NARSHIC
HANDAN

C / 4, ROOLI CAMP FIRE 
BRIGADE GROUND FLOOR, 
ROOM NO. 4 SION - 
KOLIWADA MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400037
IN300142-
10408667-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

26.00 15-Sep-2030

319 HINA K JOSHI
KIRTIKUM
ARJOSHI

3 DIGVIJAY PLOT KRISHNA 
NIVAS JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 361005
MIND000
00000000
06154

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

320 HINA PAREKH
MUKULP
AREKH

BLOCK NO 2 A PARSHURAM 
SOCIETY MORBI

INDIA Gujarat 363642
MIND000
00000000
06394

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

321
HIRACHA
ND

SUMERM
ALJI

SUMERM
ALJI

C/O NITESH ENTERPRISES 49 
NARAYANA MUDALI STREET 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
02915

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

322 HITEN P SHAH
PRAVINC
HANDRAJ
SHAH

203/B JAY DHARMA KRIPA 
JAMBLI GALI BORIVLI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400093
MIND000
00000000
14030

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

323 HITESH B PATEL
BABULAL
DPATEL

11 KATHIAWAR SOCIETY 
PLOT 12 RD NO 9 J V P D 
SCHEME BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400049
MIND000
00000000
09440

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



324 HITESH BABULAL PATEL
BABULAL
DPATEL

11 KATHIAWAR SOCIETY 
PLOT 12 RD NO 9 J V P D 
SCHEME BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400049
MIND000
00000000
09441

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

325 HULASHI DEVI SHRIMAL
MOOLCH
AND

RAJESWARI PAPERMART 199 
SULMHPET BANGALOR

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01563

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

326
IBHARAHI
M

YOSUF KADUJI
YUSUFKA
DUJI

CHEWA CHANDAN 304 B 
WING IIIRD FLOOR KAWNI 
PADA S V ROAD 
JOGESHWARI WEST 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400102
MIND000
00000000
04084

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

327 ILA M SHAH
MAHEND
RANSHAH

2303 PRATHAMESH TOWER 
NEW MHB COLONY OPP 
DON BOSCO SCHOOL 
BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400091
MIND000
00000000
05624

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

328
INDIRANA
RAYAN

BBADARI
NARAYAN
A

363 11TH CROSS ROAD 2ND 
BLOCK JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560011
MIND000
00000000
01677

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

329
INDRAJEE
T

DESHMU
KH

SANJAY

INDRA PRASHTA 63 
KRISHNARPAN COLONY 
DESERA MAIDAN ROAD 
AMRAVATI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444605
MIND000
00000000
15995

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

330 INDU JAIN NKJAIN
ST NO 14TH 5TH CHOWK 
ABOHAR

INDIA Punjab 152116
IN301846-
10226812-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

331 IVAN G DDSOUZA NA
P O BOX 24646 QCHEM , PE 
HEXPRODUCTION .

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
12032800-
00180080-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

39.00 15-Sep-2030

332 IYER
VENKATR
AMAN

CV
CMVEAS
WARAN

102 GAURISH APARTMENT 
RAMBAUGH LANE NO 1 
KALYAN

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421304
MIND000
00000000
08236

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

225.00 15-Sep-2030

333 JACINTHA
FERNAND
ES

JOSEPHFE
RNANDES

B-17 ADARSH APARTMENT 
ANDHERI EAST SAHAR ROAD 
CHAKALA MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400099
MIND000
00000000
10370

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

334 JACOB PILLAY

PARAMES
HWARAN
SREEDHA
RANPILLA

NO 2 3RD CROSS HUTCHINS 
ROAD ST THOMAS TOWN P 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560084
13014400-
01461245-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

9180.00 15-Sep-2030

335 JAGDIGH MITRA SUD
RAJROOP
LAL

58 NEHRU APARTMENTS 
KALKAJI NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110019
MIND000
00000000
02133

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

336 JAGRUTI JAYANT SONI JAYANT
2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 24 
PINKY APARTMENT TAROTA 
BAZAR NAVSARI

INDIA Gujarat 396445
MIND000
00000000
07992

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030



337 JAGRUTI MODI
ANILKUM
ARMODI

27 NAYANDEEP SOC-2 B/H 
NAVYUG COLLEGE RANDER 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395009
MIND000
00000000
08957

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

338 JAIDEEP SHENOI
BERTRAM
DSHENOI

141 ATUR TERRACES CUFFE 
PARADE BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400005
MIND000
00000000
04102

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

339 JAIN SUNIL
SAMPATL
AL

SAMPATL
ALSJAIN

8 MONALISA JEWELLERS M 
G ROAD OPP OLD POST 
OFFICE GHATKOPAR WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400086
MIND000
00000000
15806

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

340
JAIPRAKA
SH

SAWANT
SHANKAK
SAWANT

15/5 ARYA NAGAR TARDEO 
TULSIWADI MAMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400034
MIND000
00000000
04158

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

341 JAMBAKA LAKSHMI
NATARAJ
AN

RNATARA
JAN

S 22/B PONNAMBALAM 
SALAI K K NAGAR WEST 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600078
MIND000
00000000
02859

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

342
JAMNALA
L

PARIKH
RADHAKI
SHANJIPA
RIKH

USHA DEEP 89 SECT 11 
HIRAN MAGRI UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
MIND000
00000000
05062

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

343 JASVANTI H JOSHI
HEMATLA
LJOSHI

3 DIGVIJAY PLOT KRISHNA 
NIVAS JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 361005
MIND000
00000000
06153

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

344 JASWANT DEVI CHORDIA
RAJENDR
ACHORDI
A

KAILASH ELECTRIC STORE 
KANKROLI RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan JAIPUR
MIND000
00000000
05066

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

345 JAVERI VINOD
SUNDERD
AS

SUNDERD
AS

B-5/5, SUKUMAR SOC, 
DAYALDAS ROAD, VILE 
PARLE (EAST), MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400057
IN300829-
10798603-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

216.00 15-Sep-2030

346 JAYANT
KULINCH
ANDRA

SONI
KULINCH
ANDRA

8/528 TAROTA BAZAR NEAR 
PARSI AGIYARI NAVSARI

INDIA Gujarat 396445
MIND000
00000000
07993

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

347 JAYANTHI NA

NO 13 AKSHYA GARDEN 
THOTAGIRI ROAD 
ALSANATHAM BEHIND 
SAPTHAGIRI SCHOOL HOSUR

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

635109
IN301926-
30913195-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

348 JAYANTI PRASAD MATHUR
RAMSWR
OOPMAT
HUR

169 MOTI MAGRI SCHEME 
BEHIND U I T UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
MIND000
00000000
05077

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

349
JAYANTIL
AL

F SHAH
FULCHAN
DSHAH

546/9 BHUPENDRA VILLA 
2ND FLOOR JAME JAMSHED 
ROAD MATUNGA BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400019
MIND000
00000000
05724

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



350
JAYAPRA
BHA

M
MRAVIKE
ERTHISHE
TH

SRI DHAVALA COLLEGE 
MOODBIDRI MOODABIDRI 
MOODABIDRI

INDIA Karnataka 574227
IN301135-
26168966-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

351
JAYASHRE
E

B
MARLECH
A

BHARATH
MMARLE
CHA

1024 S J HOSTEL ROAD 
VIDYARANYAPURAM 
MYSORE

INDIA Karnataka 570008
MIND000
00000000
08576

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

352
JAYASHRE
E

D PRABHU
DIWAKAR
PRABHU

SYNDICATE BANK ANDHERI 
WEST BRANCH VIMAL 
APARTMENTS ANDHERI 
WEST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
07376

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

353 JAYESH RAVANI
CHAMAN
LAL

C/O RAVANI BROS 704 
EVEREST OPP SHASHTRI 
MAIDAN SUBHASH ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
07575

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

354 JAYSHREE PATEL
AMBALAL
PATEL

B/10 KEHAV APARTMENT NR 
MEMNAGAR TALAV 
MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380052
MIND000
00000000
01224

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

355 JAYSHRI BUCH
NATVARL
AL

C/O N B BUCH MILAB 
SOCIETY NAHILA COLLEGE 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06448

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

356 JEHANGIR D PANDOLE
DINSHAW
FPANDOL
E

8-A DARBHANGA MANSION 
12, CARMICHAEL ROAD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400026
MIND000
00000000
12693

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

450.00 15-Sep-2030

357 JENNIFER PINTO
RESFPINT
O

RESITA 109 MT CORMEL 
ROAD BANDRA WEST. 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400050
MIND000
00000000
08242

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

358 JIBAN LAL KAPURIA
RAMMUR
TIKAPURI
A

JIBAN LAL KAPURIA 
MAYOOR MAHAL BURDWAN 
(WB)

INDIA
West 
Bengal

713102
MIND000
00000000
10222

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

359 JITENDRA KUMAR LOHIA
BHAGWA
NDASLOH
IA

FLAT NO 8A VENUS 
APARTMENT 9 MAY FAIR 
ROAD CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700019
MIND000
00000000
06958

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

360
JITHENDR
AKUMAR

RATHOD

RADAWA
SPUKHRA
JRATHODJ
ETHMAL

18/1 UTHTHARADI MUTT 
1ST CROSS GANDHI NAGAR 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA,INDIA

INDIA Karnataka 560053
IN302679-
38354202-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

90.00 15-Sep-2030

361 JOAQUIM
SEBASTIA
O

COLACO
ANTONIO
JOAOCOL
ACO

ORGAO LOUTOLIM GOA INDIA Goa 403718
MIND000
00000000
03395

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

362 JOAQUIM
SEBASTIA
O

COLACO NA
H NO 592 ORGUE LOUTELIM 
GOA

INDIA Goa 403718
MIND000
00000000
14439

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030



363 JUGAL KISHORE PARWAL
GAURISH
ANKARPA
RWAL

C/O ONKARMAL GAURI 
SHANKAR P O NARAINA RAJ 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 303348
MIND000
00000000
04881

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

364 JYOSTNA B SHAH
BHUPEND
RAMSHA
H

104 PARSHVNAGAR APT NO 
2 ADJAN PATIYA SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395009
MIND000
00000000
03800

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

36.00 15-Sep-2030

365 JYOTI KAMAT
MADHUK
AR

KAKUBAI NIWAS ROOM NO 
4 M KARVE ROAD DOMBIVLI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421202
MIND000
00000000
00582

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

366 JYOTI SANDIP DOSHI
SANDIPA
NANTRAI
DOSHI

305 NEW SHITAL APTS 
OVERI PADA DAHISAR EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
MIND000
00000000
08779

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

367 JYOTI VERMA
SURAJVER
MA

K 14 KIRTI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110015
MIND000
00000000
01974

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

368 K ANITHA KUNJU

PLOT NO 16 AND 38 AVIA 
ENCLAVE BALAKRISHNAN 
STREET NANMANGALAM 
CHENNAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600117
12018600-
00591882-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

20.00 15-Sep-2030

369 K ASHKRN
SDKRISHN
DSWAMY

476 AGRAHARAM ST ERODE INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

638001
MIND000
00000000
03714

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

370 K G UMA KGOPAL
85/01 6TH CROSS 
ASHOKNAGAR BSKISTAGE 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560050
MIND000
00000000
01706

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

371 K
HARIKRIS
HNARAJ

PNCKAND
ASAMY

OLD NO:14,NEW NO:29 
AMBALAVANAN KOIL SAMY 
STREET, SALEM

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

636006
12023000-
00027416-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

10.00 15-Sep-2030

372 K K MOUR CLMOUR
R K MOUR MARKEET T R 
PHOOKAN ROAD GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02542

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

373 K LAXMAN PAI
LATESRIK
GOVINDR
AYAPAI

C/O ATKERE GOVINDRAYA 
PAI RICE MILL OWNERS 
KOTESHWAR KUNDAPUR

INDIA Karnataka 576222
IN301135-
26346542-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

374 K M
KAMALEN
DRAN

KSARUNA
CHALAM

423 ALAGESAN RD 
COIMBATORE TAMILNADU

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

641011
MIND000
00000000
01880

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

375 K M
VITTALBA
BU

CHINNAN
ARASIMH
ALUCHET
TY

109-A FIRST AGRAHARAM 
SALEM

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

636001
MIND000
00000000
09150

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030



376 K
RUGMAN
Y

NAMBIAR
MSURYA
NARAYAN
AN

F/H-291 SCHEME 54 
VIJAYANAGAR INDORE (M P)

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452008
MIND000
00000000
04798

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

377 K S
VIJAYAM
AHANTES
HA

NA
NO 2620 11TH MAIN E 
BLOCK 2ND STAGE RAJAJI 
NAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560010
IN301135-
26199959-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

378 K
SATHYAN
ARAYANA

UPADYA
SUBBANN
AUPADYA

OPP SYNDICATE BANK CAR 
STREET KACHUR VILLA PO 
BARKUR

INDIA Karnataka 576210
MIND000
00000000
07837

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

379 K V
NARASIM
HARAO

VENKATE
SWARLU

25-II-1332 NGO COLONY 
BHAKTAVATSALA NAGAR 
NELLORE

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

524004
MIND000
00000000
03083

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

380 KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA
SHANKER
LALSHAR
MA

VIJAYA BANK P B 104 ABU 
LANE MEERUT CANTT UP 
250001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

MEERUT
MIND000
00000000
02785

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

381 KALADAVI BANDI
SKANTILA
LBANDI

SURAJPOLGATE 
PARTAPGARH RAJ DIST 
PRATHBHGAD

INDIA Rajasthan 312605
MIND000
00000000
04815

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

382 KALPANA BAKHDA NA
33A EZRA STREET 1ST FLOOR 
BACK OF TEABOARD 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700001
IN300513-
17850198-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

160.00 15-Sep-2030

383 KALPANA GAJRA NA

KALYANI APARTMENTS, 
10/302, 2nd FLOO R, 
SAHARA STATES - 
MANSOORABAD, 

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

NA 500068
IN306114-
90700854-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

19.00 15-Sep-2030

384 KALPANA
POTHURA
JU

PBALAGU
RAPPA

MIGA 171 DRA S RAO 
NAGAR HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500762
MIND000
00000000
02729

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

385 KALPEN DEDHIA
MADAND
EDHIA

FLAT NO 7 FIRST FLOOR 
YOGESH GANESH GAVDE 
ROAD MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400080
MIND000
00000000
11445

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

386 KALPESH M VYAS
MAHEND
RALALJIV
YAS

A/501 SAI MANDIR S V 
ROAD DAHISAR W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
MIND000
00000000
04061

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

387 KALURAM MODI
PRAHLAD
RAIMODI

C/O RADHIKA GANDHIMARR 
BARIPADA MAYURBHANG 
ORISSA

INDIA Orissa 757001
MIND000
00000000
01852

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

388 KAMAL SINGH BABEL
KHYALILA
LJIBABEL

SHAH B K & CO CLOCK 
TOWER UDAIPUR RAJ

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
MIND000
00000000
05042

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



389 KAMALA JINANI
MADANL
ALJI

MAXELL TIMES 256 K S 
COMPLEX A S CHAR STREET 
BANGLORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01488

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

390
KAMALES
H

KUMAR CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJI

NO 7/8 MURUGAN 
MANSION 3RD FLR SRI VST 
STREET AVENUE ROAD 
CROSS BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15776

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

391 KAMLA DEVI GUPTA
HARISHC
HAND

4/115 HOLI WALI GALI 
KACHAHARI GHAT AGRA U P 
282004

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

AGRA
MIND000
00000000
07577

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

392 KAMLESH AHUJA DCHAND
6 KHA 6 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302004
MIND000
00000000
01299

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

393 KAMLESH C
GHEEWAL
A

CHANDRA
KANT

10/542 NAGAR FALIA M D G 
MARG SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395003
MIND000
00000000
07745

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

394 KAMLESH C
SHAWAL
A

CHANDRA
KANT

10/542 NAGAR FALIA M D S 
MARG SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395003
MIND000
00000000
07746

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

395 KAMLESH
JAYANTIL
AL

VORA
JAYANTIL
ALVORA

10/139 BINDU GARIDIA 
NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
04312

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

396 KAMLESH KUMAR CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJIJASAR
AJJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15971

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

397 KAMLESH KUMAR CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJIJASAR
AJJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15972

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

398 KAMLESH KUMAR CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJIJASAR
AJJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15973

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

399 KAMLESH KUMAR CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJIJASAR
AJJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15974

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

400 KAMLESH KUMAR CSHAH
CHANDAL
ALSHAH

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15975

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

401 KAMLESH KUMAR CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJIJASAR
AJJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15976

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030



402
KANAIYAL
AL

MOHANL
AL

SHAH
MOHANL
ALCHUNIL
ALSHAH

MAIN ROAD, MAHAVIR 
MARKET, UDHNA, SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 394210
12041500-
00470224-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

250.00 15-Sep-2030

403 KANAN SUREN VAKIL
SURENVA
KIL

ASOPALAV BUNGLOW NO 3 
BHAIKAKA NAGAR OPP 
VISHVA BHARTI SCHOOL 
THALTES AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380054
MIND000
00000000
10000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

404 KANCHAN G ASNANI
GOBINDV
ASNANI

12 SNEH SADAN OPP 
COLABA P O BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400005
MIND000
00000000
15318

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

11.00 15-Sep-2030

405 KANCHAN G ASNANI
GOBINDV
ASNANI

12 SNEH SADAN OPP 
COLABA P O BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400005
MIND000
00000000
00665

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

406 KANTA
MAHESH
WARI

KISHANS
WAROOP
BOOB

C/O K S BOOB M/37 RAM 
NAGAR BEHIND SODALA 
POLICE STATION JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302019
MIND000
00000000
04861

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

407 KAPILA
DHIRUBH
AI

MEHTA
DHIRUBH
AIBHIMJI
MEHTA

21 PARMESHWAR KRUPA 95 
TILAK ROAD GHATKOPAR 
EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
00972

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

31.00 15-Sep-2030

408 KARAN MAPARA
TULSIDAS
MAPARA

NO 96 SINDHI COLONY NEAR 
MEDICAL COLLEGE JODHPUR 
SHASTRI NAGAR JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342003
12036000-
01847491-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

10.00 15-Sep-2030

409 KARN PRABHAT
LAMBOD
ARLALKA
RN

# 20, 6TH C CROSS 
MARATHAHALLI 
COLONY,CHINNAPPAN 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560037
13014400-
04411090-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

20.00 15-Sep-2030

410
KASHMIR
A

UMESH SHAH NA
13, SHAMIANA, 3RD FLOOR 
IRLA LANE, IRLA, VILE-PARLE 
(WEST)BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
MIND000
00000000
00360

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

411 KAUMUDI GOKHALE
SHRINIVA
S

NALINI 176/3 B NO 6 OPP 
WAKANKAR CLINIC PARVATI 
GAON PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411009
MIND000
00000000
06378

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

412
KAUSHIK
BHAI

K PATEL
KANTIBH
AI

C/O C C PATEL STATION 
ROAD DEHRAM DIST 
GANDHINAGAR (GUJARAT)

INDIA Gujarat 382305
MIND000
00000000
10053

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

413 KAVITHA S
RAMACH
ANDRARA
O

18/2 HURIOPET LAKSHMAN 
RAO ROAD BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka 560053
IN300513-
17383720-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

2.00 15-Sep-2030

414 KAVITHA S
MSSRIKA
NTH

NO 18/2 HURIOPET 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
IN302148-
10060085-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030



415
KESHAVL
AL

R SHAH NA
601 MAHADEV TOWER NEW 
AGRA RD NAUPADA THANA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400602
MIND000
00000000
00376

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

416 KETAN KUMAR MASRANI
PRAVINC
HANDRA
MASRANI

5 VARDHMAN NAGAR 
CORNER SHREE NATHJI 
KRUPA RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06463

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

417 KETAN P MASRANI
PRAVINK
UMAR

C/O K P MASRANI 5 
WARDHMAN NAGAR 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06461

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

418
KETANBH
AI

P MASRANI
PRAVINB
HAIMASR
ANI

C/O ASHOK TRADERS 1 
JAYRAJ PLOT MAIN ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06459

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

419 KEYUR KUAMR MASRANI
PRAVINC
HANDRA
MASRANI

5 VARDHMAN NAGAR 
CORNER SHREE NATHJI 
KRUPA RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06462

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

420
KEYURBH
AI

P MASRANI
PRAVINB
HAIMASR
ANI

C/O ASHOK TRADERS 1 
JAYRAJ PLOT MAIN ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06460

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

421
KHURSHI
D

F VAJIFDAR FALI
ADAJANIA HOUSE 803/B DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD DADAR 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400014
MIND000
00000000
07749

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

422
KHUSNU
MA

DHEDHI
MUSTAK
DHEDHI

C/O ALKA BHUVAN BLOCK-D 
1/1002 EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400103
MIND000
00000000
00725

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

29.00 15-Sep-2030

423 KIRAN
CHOURAS
IA

HARIRAM
CHOORAS
IA

SAHU BUILDING FIRST 
FLOOR 1/3 IBRAHIM GANJ 
BHOPAL M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

462001
MIND000
00000000
04492

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

424 KIRTI WAMAN PARAB
WAMANS
PARAB

2/86 SHIVNERI BLDG DADA 
SAHEB PHALKE ROAD 
DADAR EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400014
MIND000
00000000
07399

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

425 KISHAN KUMAR DAMANJ
DAULALD
AMANI

C/O B K PACHISIA 291/A 
RABINDRA SARANI 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700006
MIND000
00000000
06954

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

426 KISHAN
SWAROO
P

BOOB
GULABCH
ANDJI

C/O K S BOOB M/37 RAM 
NAGAR BEHIND SODALA 
POLICE STATION JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302019
MIND000
00000000
04862

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

427 KISHOR CHELLANI
THAKURD
ASCHELLA
NI

SUNDRI NIWAS B BLOCK NO 
13 R NO 20 PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411017
MIND000
00000000
03511

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



428 Konchady Vinaya Kini
Konchady
HarishKini

Sampe Santyar, Post Aryapu, 
PUTTUR

INDIA Karnataka 574210
IN300095-
10881699-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

429 KOTA PADMAJA
KVSSATY
ANARAYA
NA

D/O T V N MURTHY 43-14-
20 S L NAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

530016
MIND000
00000000
11093

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

430 KRISHNA KAKANI
RAMKRIS
HNAKAKA
NI

3 JAWAHAR MARG INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452007
MIND000
00000000
04727

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

431 KRISHNA KUMARI
CHAKRAV
ADHANUL
A

REDDEPP
ADHAVEJI
CH

10-77/1 ALWAL 
SECUNDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500010
MIND000
00000000
02667

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

432 KRISHNA SRINIVAS
HSSRINIV
AS

719 CMH ROAD 
INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560019
MIND000
00000000
11470

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

750.00 15-Sep-2030

433 KRUPA VORA
HARSHAD
RAIVORA

4 BHARAT KUNJ GROUND 
FLOOR BAPUBHAI VASHI 
ROAD VILE PARLE WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
04287

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

434
KULANDA
IVELU

SIVAKUM
AR

MUTHUK
UMAR

NA
NO 45 BANGARU RAJA 
NAGAR KOOTHAPAKKAM 
TIRUPADIRIPULIYUR

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

607002
12088700-
63021928-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

6.00 15-Sep-2030

435 KUMARI RANI R
KNARAYA
NAN

168/3 MARUTHI NAGAR 
10TH MAIN 6TH CROSS 
MALLESHPALYA EXTN 
THIPPASANDRA (PO) 

INDIA Karnataka 560075
MIND000
00000000
01536

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

436 KUNAM
LAKSHMA
IAH

NA
KARLAPALEM GUNTUR 
GUNTUR . GUNTUR

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

522111
IN301696-
10820695-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

437 KUNJAN M DEDHIA
MULCHA
NDNDED
HIA

3/17 JIVDAYA SOCIETY 
JIVDAYA LANE GHATKOPAR 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400086
MIND000
00000000
14829

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

438 KURUDI
SATYANA
RAYANA

VISHAL
KPSATYA
NARAYAN
A

ADDRESS 306 6TH A CROSS 
80 FEET ROAD OPPOSITE 
BATA SHOW ROOM B S K 
1ST STAGE 2ND BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560050
12088700-
72664612-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

4.00 15-Sep-2030

439 KUSUM LATA
RADHERA
MANGUP
TA

IA/11A ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-
1 DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110052
MIND000
00000000
02134

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

440 L KIRAN KUMAR LADMALJI 30, MAMULPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053
IN302148-
10001119-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



441 L SASIKALA
LLAKSHM
ANA

43, (OUTHOUSE), III CROSS, 
HMT LAYOUT MATHIKERE 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560054
IN306114-
90434080-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

442 LADE SUNIL
HIRAJIBH
AI

NA
43,KHODIYAR NAGAR NEW 
VIP ROAD VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat 390022
IN301485-
10347321-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

443 LAKSHMI KUMAR
RSVKUM
AR

81 II STAGE 5TH CROSS 
INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560038
MIND000
00000000
08797

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

444 LAKSHMI NARAIN
AGARWA
L

JAGANNA
THAGAR
WAL

370 KAILASH BHAVAN 4TH 
LANE NISHATGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226007

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
06261

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

445 LAKSHMI
PRASANN
AM

PURAM NA
W/O D VASUDEVA SASTRY 
15/282 SATYANARAYAN 
PURAM GUDIVADA A P

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

521301
MIND000
00000000
09730

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

446 LAKSHMI R V
EAKAMBE
LAM

FINANNCE DEPT N M D C 
LTD MASAB TANK 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500028
MIND000
00000000
02591

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

447 LALIT BAFNA NA
7A 60 CHOPSANI HOUSING 
BOARD NEAR TESRA PULIA 
JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342008
MIND000
00000000
05261

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

448 LALIT D
CHANGEL
A

DURLABH
JI

NEAR GOVINDNAGAR BUS 
STOP TA GONDAL DIST 
RAJKOT MOVIYA

INDIA Gujarat 360330
MIND000
00000000
07400

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

449 LALIT KUMAR KHEMKA
SATYANA
RAINKHE
MKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02256

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

450 LALIT MEHRA
RAJKISHO
REMEHRA

838-A 100 FEET ROAD 
INDIRA NAGAR 1ST STAGE 
BANGALOROE

INDIA Karnataka 560038
MIND000
00000000
01465

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

451 LALIT R PAREKH
RMPAREK
H

GOKULDHAM COLLEGE 
ROAD BOTAD GUJ

INDIA Gujarat 364710
MIND000
00000000
03598

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

452 LALITA DEVI
NEMICHA
NDMOND
OT

C/O SHA NATHMAL 
SUMERMAL 54 PERUMAL 
MUDALI STREET SOWCAPET 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
02954

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

453 LALITHA KUMARI KSHAH
PRATAPC
HANDJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15983

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030



454 LALITHA KUMARI KSHAH
PRATAPC
HANDJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15984

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

455 LALITHA KUMARI KSHAH
PRATAPC
HANDJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15985

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

456 LALITHA KUMARI KSHAH
PRATAPC
HANDJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15986

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

457 LALITHA KUMARI KSHAH
KISHOREK
UMAR

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15987

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

458 LALITHA KUMARI KSHAH
KISHOREK
UMAR

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15988

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

459 LATA KARSAN PATEL NA

203.NAVRATAN SANKUL 
BEHIND GEETAMANDIR 
BHAKTINAGAR CIRCLE 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360002
13019900-
00147150-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

460 LATHA RAMAN NA
5/81, PEARL C.H.S LTD., 
SIDDARTH NAGAR, 
GOREGAON (WEST)

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400104
13015400-
00019240-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

600.00 15-Sep-2030

461 LATHA T POOJARY
THUNGAY
AVPOOJA
RY

B/9 SADANAND PARK NEAR 
OLD M H B COLONY GORAI 
ROAD BORIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400091
MIND000
00000000
06774

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

462
LEELAVAT
HI

CVENKAT
RAM

210/A 9TH A MAIN 4TH 
CROSS II BLOCK JAYA NAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560011
MIND000
00000000
07657

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

463 LEENA BHAI
RAMASA
MY

RAMASA
MY

12 CAMP RD SELAIYUR POST 
MADARS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600073
MIND000
00000000
05481

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

464 M A KHADER
MAKARI
M

3-6-361/51 BASHIR BAGH 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500029
MIND000
00000000
02604

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

465 M A RAMESH
LATEMVA
SETTY

1011 SOBHA DEWFLOWER 
4TH CROSS SARAKKI MAIN 
ROAD J P NAGAR 1ST PHASE 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560078
MIND000
00000000
01554

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

466 M BADARAI
NARAYAN
A

MSIVARA
TIAIAH

GOVT FAIR PRICE DEPOT NO 
72 I CROSS PILLANNA 
GARDENIS STAGE

INDIA Karnataka 560084
MIND000
00000000
01629

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



467 M
CHELLAM
AL

KACHAND
RASEKAR
AN

H 135/3 32ND CROSS 
STREET BESANT NAGAR 
CHENNAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600090
MIND000
00000000
07144

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

468 M GEETHU KUMARI
MADANL
AL

C/O ARIHANT COLLECTIONS 
NO 30 1ST FLOOR OLD 
THARAGUPET BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01633

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

469 M L
CHOUDH
ARY

CLCHOUD
HARY

51 ELEPHANT GATE STREET 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
02983

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

470 M O
VARGHES
E

POOMME
N

MELAM PARAMPIL HOUSE 
POD'YADI PO TIRUVALLA

INDIA Kerala 689110
MIND000
00000000
01865

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

471 M PAWAN KUMARI
MMOHA
NLAL

6 NOOR VEERASWAMY LANE 
NUNGAMBAKKAM MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600034
MIND000
00000000
02977

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

472 M
PUSHPAL
ATHA

MMOHA
NLAL

6 NOOR VEERASWAMY LANE 
NUNGAMBAKKAM MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600034
MIND000
00000000
02976

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

473 M R
BALASUB
RAMANIA
M

MRAMAC
HANDRA
N

17 BAJANA KOIL STREET 
EAST TAMBARAM MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600059
MIND000
00000000
07232

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

474 M
SANKARA
SUBRAM
ANIYAN

MADASA
MYMUDA
HIAV

TIRUPPATY KUDIL M 65 
HOUSING UNIT 
MANICKAMPALAYAM 
ERODE

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
01918

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

475 M SURAJ KUMAR
MANGILA
L

DOOR NO 2164 
BASAVESWARAROAD K R 
MOHALLA MYSORE

INDIA Karnataka 570004
MIND000
00000000
01400

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

476 M V
FRANCISO
OMMEN

MOVARG
HESE

MELAM PARAMPIL HOUSE 
POD'YADI PO TIRUVALLA

INDIA Kerala 689110
MIND000
00000000
01866

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

477 M V
KRISHNA
MURTHI

MVENUG
OPALSHE
TTY

ESHWAR FINANCIERS SHOP 
NO 6, G M A COMPLEX, 
GUNJ ROAD, RAICHUR

INDIA Karnataka 584102
MIND000
00000000
09579

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

478 MADAN LAL
BAGRECH
A

DEVICHA
NDJI

C/O MAXELL TIMES 256 K S 
COMPLEX A S CHAR STREET 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01393

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

479 MADAN LAL SHAH NDSHAH
18/74/2 DOVER LANE 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700029
MIND000
00000000
06984

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



480 MADHU TANDON
RKTANDO
N

117/17-K SARVODAYA 
NAGAR KANPUR U P

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
12589

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

481
MADHUB
AN

TRIBHOV
ANDAS

PATEL NA 102, MOTI FALI, PAL GAM, INDIA Gujarat 394510
12041500-
00318162-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

800.00 15-Sep-2030

482
MADHUK
AR

KAMAT
RAMACH
ANDRA

KAKUBAI NIWAS ROOM NO 
4 M KARVE ROAD DOMBIVLI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421202
MIND000
00000000
00583

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

483 MADHUR
GUNDEC
HA

RAMESH
GUNDEC
HA

C/O SANJAY PROVISION 8/2 
RAMBAUG COLONY SHASTRI 
RD PUNE

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

PUNE
MIND000
00000000
12201

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

484 MADHURI
MADHUK
AR

NARKAR
MADHUK
ARNARKA
R

39/1374 TILAK NAGAR 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400039
MIND000
00000000
10884

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

485
MADHUS
UDAN

CHHAGA
NLAL

RAJPUT
CHHAGA
NLALRAJP
UT

D-104 Beas Sadan 
Apartment,Achole R 
oad,Near Jaya 
Palace,Vasai,Nallosapa 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401209
IN300239-
50037883-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

5.00 15-Sep-2030

486
MAGANB
HAI

F PATEL NA

A/35 '' PARICHAY PARK '' 
OPP RAJIV GANDHI 
SWIMMING POOL NR 
MAHESH COMPLEX 

INDIA Gujarat 390019
IN300394-
10777124-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

487 MAHABIR PRASAD SARAWGI
RAMKUM
ARSARA
WGI

RAMKUMAR SARAWGI 
MARKET 121 T R PHOOKAN 
ROAD FANCY BAZAR 
GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02483

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

488
MAHARU
DRA

GAURIKA
NT

PATHAK
GAURIKA
NTPATHA
K

9 GEETAI APPARTMENT, 
LAKSHMI NAGAR, 
CHINCHWAD, PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411033
12017501-
00047942-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

489
MAHAVE
ER

CHAND
ANANDR
AJ

M M ENTERPRISES NO 7 D K 
LANE CHICKPET BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01376

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

490 MAHAVIR N JAIN
NEMICHA
ND

F-3 BHAVNA COMPLEX 
SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380004
MIND000
00000000
04394

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

491
MAHEND
AR

AGARWA
L

GIRDHARI
LAL

B-2 SHANTI PATH SANJAY 
COLONY R P A ROAD NEHRU 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
MIND000
00000000
04986

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

492
MAHEND
RA

J PATEL NA
33 KIKA STREET BUILDING 
IST FLOOR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400004
IN301098-
10069954-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

200.00 15-Sep-2030



493
MAHEND
RA

KINKHAB
WALA

VITHALDA
S

502 KAMALA PARK RAM 
MANDIR ROAD VAZIRA 
NAKA BORIVLI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
10886

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

494
MAHEND
RA

KUMAR JAIN
RAJMALJ
AIN

MAHENDRA TRADING CO 
GANDHI GANJ 
CHHINDWARA

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

480002
MIND000
00000000
03210

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

495
MAHEND
RABHAI

LALBHAI SHAH
LALBHAIV
ADILALSH
AH

AKIK 1ST FLR OPP LIONS 
HALL MITHAKALI 
ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380006
MIND000
00000000
10887

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

496 MAHESH CHANDRA PATNI
BUDHMA
LPATNI

27/2 MANORAMA GANJ 
INDORE M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452001
MIND000
00000000
04829

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

497 MAHESH G
SANGHAV
I

GHELABH
AI

SANGHAVI STORES DR 
D'SILVA ROAD DADAR 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400028
MIND000
00000000
07402

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

200.00 15-Sep-2030

498 MAHESH P M NA
12,12TH MAIN, 17TH CROSS, 
MALLESWARAM 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560055
12090200-
00086193-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

15.00 15-Sep-2030

499 MAHESH PEMRAJ LUNIYA

PEMRAJF
AKIRCHA
NDLUNIY
A

GURU GANESH COMPLEX-
304 CHANDU KAKA SARAF 
BUILDING, VASANT TALKES 
ROAD, MALIWADA 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

414001
12023500-
00263775-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

200.00 15-Sep-2030

500 MAHESH THARANI NA
FLAT B 9/F TOWER 2, 
MARINA SOUTH 8 AP LEI 
CHAU DRIVE APLEICHAU

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
12039900-
00086462-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

######## 15-Sep-2030

501
MAJITHIY
A

JANAKBE
N

SUDHIRB
HAI

THAKKAR
SAKARCH
AND

76,SIDDHRAJ NAGAR 
SOCIETY RAJMAHLEL ROAD, 
PATAN PATAN PATAN

INDIA Gujarat 384265
12019101-
03768643-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

42.00 15-Sep-2030

502 MALLESH ISHWARA GIRGAVE NA MURGUD ROAD INDIA Karnataka 591237
12028900-
00317498-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

503
MALLESH
AM

KODITYAL
A

VENKATE
SHAM

Q NO T2-533 THILAK NAGAR 
P O VITHAL NAGAR 
GODAVARI KHANI DT KARIM 
NAGAR (AP)

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

505214
MIND000
00000000
02748

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

504 MALLIKA GOPALAN
DGOPALA
N

OLD NO 81 NEW NO 68 
15TH CROSS ROAD MALLES 
WARA M BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560003
MIND000
00000000
05936

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

505 MALTI
BHANUPR
ASAD

PATHAK
BHANUPR
ASADTPA
THAK

102 MOTI MAHAL S G 
NAGAR ROAD MULUND E 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400081
MIND000
00000000
15881

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



506 MAMATA
AGARWA
LA

JITENDRA
KUMARA
GARWAL
A

C/O BALAJI INVESTMENTS 
NIM CHOURI CUTTACK

INDIA Orissa 753002
MIND000
00000000
01831

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

507 MAMTA S LAKHANI
SKLAKHA
NI

A-2/22 MAHESH-NAGAR S V 
ROAD GOREGAON (WEST) 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400062
MIND000
00000000
08601

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

508 MANI DEVI NMJAIN
6 PALLIAPPAN LANE 
SOWCARPET MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
02812

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

509
MANIBAL
A

KHEMKA
SATYANA
RAINKHE
MKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02258

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

510 MANIBEN BABULAL PATEL
BABULAL
DPATEL

11 KATHIAWAR SOCIETY 
PLOT 12 RD NO 9 J V P D 
SCHEME BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400049
MIND000
00000000
09447

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

511 MANIBEN SHAH
POPATLA
L

B-22 HINDMATA HOUSING 
SOCY DR AMBEDKAR ROAD 
TATA MILL COMPOUND 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400014
MIND000
00000000
00837

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

512
MANIBHA
I

H SHAH

MANILAL
HARAKHC
HANDSHA
H

D-BLK SANT FRANCIES RD 
FIRST FLR MAHALAXMI 
NIVAS PARLA W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
07403

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

513 MANIK CHAND JALAN
PANNALA
LJALAN

H/NO-108 MAHATMA 
GANDHI ROAD J B S 
RESTAURANT FANCY BAZAR 
GUWAHATI KAMRUP 

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02506

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

514 MANISH GUPTA VKGUPTA
GURU-KRIPA 2/59 VIJAY 
KHAND GOMTINAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226010

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
08978

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

515 MANISH NAIK OPNAIK
89 GRETER TIRUPATI 
COLONY INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452001
MIND000
00000000
04701

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

516 MANISH V SHAH
VINODSH
AH

C/O METRO TRADERS 14/2 
OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 
IIND FLOOR ROOM NO 144 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700001
MIND000
00000000
11504

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

16.00 15-Sep-2030

517 MANJU DEVI KARWA
SURENDR
AKARWA

DHINJI ROAD HAIBARGAON 
NAGAON ASSAM

INDIA Assam 782002
MIND000
00000000
06980

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

518 MANJU GARG
VINODKU
MARGAR
G

632 HOUSING BOARD OPP 
STADIUM SIRSA HARAYANA

INDIA Haryana 125055
MIND000
00000000
02398

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



519 MANJU KHEMKA
SATYANA
RAINKHE
MKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02257

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

520 MANJU ROY
CHOWDH
URY

NA
B-267 CHITTARANJAN PARK 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110019
MIND000
00000000
02113

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

521 MANJULA HUNDIA
GOUTAM
CHAND

24-3-67 SEVEN LINE STREET 
RAGRAHRM GUNTUR AP

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

522003
MIND000
00000000
05444

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

522
MANJUN
ATH

V KORWAR

VEERUPA
KSHAYYA
BASAVAN
AYYAKOR

H NO 78 BHAGYLAXMI 
LAYOUT, PRASHANT NAGAR - 
B, GULBARGA

INDIA Karnataka 585105
12047200-
00130769-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

523 MANOJ A SHAH NA

HDFC BANK LIMITED, 
CUSTODY OPERATION 
SEMPIRE PLAZA TWR-1, 4TH 
FLOOR, CHA NDAN 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400083
IN301549-
37034612-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

15.00 15-Sep-2030

524
MANOJK
UARM

HARSHAD
RAI

MASHRY
HARSHAD
RAIMANG
ALJI

RAGHUVANS PARA NEAR 
JAYSHREE TALKIES 
SAVARKUNDLA

INDIA Gujarat 364515
MIND000
00000000
06456

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

525
MANTHE
NA

SUBBA RAJU NA
44 HYDERABAD ASBESTOS 
COLONY OPP VIKRAMPURI 
SECUNDERABAD A.P.

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500009
IN301022-
13429297-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

150.00 15-Sep-2030

526
MARIAM
MA

JOSEPH
JOSEPHKT
HOMAS

59/1A THAYYIL HOUSE 
MICHAEL PALAYA INDIRA 
NAGAR BANGALORE-38

INDIA Karnataka
BANGALO
RE RURAL

MIND000
00000000
01639

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

527 MARTIN T V
TCVARGH
ESE

THACHIL HOUSE WEST 
CHURCH ROAD ANGAMALY 
PO ERNAKULAM

INDIA Kerala 683572
IN301637-
41012305-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

5.00 15-Sep-2030

528
MARUTH
APPAN

MUTHUK
UMARAN

MARUTH
APPANSU
BBAIAH

P NO 936 SRI LAXMI 
NILAYAM KHANAMET 
AYYAPA SOCIETY 
MADHAPUR HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500081
12044700-
03160929-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

2.00 15-Sep-2030

529
MAVJIBH
AI

M
KANTARIY
A

MAGUJIB
HAI

MEGHDOOT NEAR KASHI 
VISHWNATH MAHADEV 
TEMPLE GONDAL

INDIA Gujarat 360311
MIND000
00000000
07761

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

530 MAYUR AVINASH
SALUNKH
E

NA
AT-ADALSE POST-
POHARE,TAL-BHADGAON 
ADALASE,JALGAON,

INDIA
Maharash
tra

424107
12043700-
01545896-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

10.00 15-Sep-2030

531 MAYUR
GUNDEC
HA

RAMESH
GUNDEC
HA

C/O SANJAY PROVISION 8/2 
RAMBAUG COLONY L S 
SHASTRI ROAD NAVI PETH 
PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411030
MIND000
00000000
11514

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

500.00 15-Sep-2030



532 MAYUR MANILAL SHAH MANILAL
B-56 VARDHMAN KUTIR 
SHANKAR LANE KANDIVLI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400067
MIND000
00000000
09755

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

533 MAYUR VINODRAI YAGNIK
VINODRAI
YAGNIK

110, JAWAHAR NAGAR, 
GAJANAN BLDG. NO.5, 
GOREGAON (WEST) 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400062
13015400-
00010818-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

534 MD SHAMIM
MDMUST
AQUIM

C/O SURGIEQUIPTS (INDIA) 
34/1 A M S ALI STREET 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700073
MIND000
00000000
06908

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

535 MEENA AHUJA
MANOM
ALAHUJA

AHUJA NIWAS 29 SADHU 
VASWANI NAGAR NEAR 
SINDHI COLONY INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452001
MIND000
00000000
06445

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

536 MEENA
NAVANDE
R

CHANDRA
KISHORN
AVANDER

C/O GOKUL SEEDS 
JADHAVMANDI 
AURANGABAD

INDIA
Maharash
tra

431001
MIND000
00000000
05739

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

537 MEENA
PRABHAK
AR

VANJARA
PRABHAK
AR

A-5 SHAILESH APT 17 
ANAND NAGAR POST VASAI 
ROAD THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401202
MIND000
00000000
15059

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

538 MEENA
RAMNIKL
AL

SHETH

RAMNIKL
ALKAPUR
CHANDSH
ETH

18 JAVERI BLDG OPP 
DAMODAR HALL PAREL T T 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400012
MIND000
00000000
09239

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

539 MEERA A JAEEL
ANEELJAE
EL

13 NIKETA PARK 902 
DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411004
MIND000
00000000
07928

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

540
MEERABE
N

RATILAL
MAKWAN
A

NA

C/O. DR. R. R. MAKWANA, 
'SMITH', BRAMAN SOCIETY, 
RAM NAGAR, SHERI NO. 3, 
AMRELI.

INDIA Gujarat 365601
IN300974-
10453919-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

20.00 15-Sep-2030

541
MEGHAM
ALA

M KULKARNI
MVKULKA
RNI

FLAT NO 301 THE 
RANAISSANCO R V 864 14TH 
CROSS 18TH MAIN 
BANASHANKARI II STAGE 

INDIA Karnataka 560070
MIND000
00000000
12525

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

542 MEHTA ATUL MANILAL
MEHTAM
ANILAL

B/5 SATYANAM 
APARTMENTS 4 PATEL 
COLONY ROAD NO 1 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 361008
MIND000
00000000
14238

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

543 MEHUL KANTILAL MARU
KANTILAL
MARU

76 SHUBHAM 7TH FLOOR 
AKURLI ROAD KANDIVALI 
EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400101
MIND000
00000000
07929

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

544
MHOMA
D

HUSEN
YUSUFLU
LAT

YUSUFU
MARLULA
T

S/216 II FLOOR SILK DOM 
MARKET CHOWK BAZAR 
SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395003
MIND000
00000000
03736

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



545 MILAN AJITBHAI SUTARIA
AJITBHAI
BABABHA
ISUTARIA

24 KRISHNAVAN SOC ANKUR 
RD NR KAMESHWAR 
MANDIR NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380013
MIND000
00000000
08606

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

546 MINA D VORA
DIVYAKA
NTVORA

C/O MAHAVIR ENTERPRISES 
SP 10 JANTA MARKET 
KHARAGPUR

INDIA
West 
Bengal

721301
MIND000
00000000
06831

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

547 MISTRY
NARAYAN
ZAVER

ZAVER
5/29 DATTATRAY BUILDING 
34 TUKARAM JAVJI ROAD 
GRANT ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
07930

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

548
MITHALA
L

SUKHLEC
HA

SAJAJEE
C/O SHA MITHALAL 
MANGILAL 59/2 NARAYANA 
MUDALI ST MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
02880

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

549
Mitthura
m

Bholaram Gupta
BHOLARA
MGUPTA

FLAT NO.402 H WING 
MOHAN SUBURBIA OXFORD 
PHASE 1 NAVARE PARK 
NETAJI BAZAR THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421505
12033200-
37598286-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

8.00 15-Sep-2030

550
MODHULI
KA

AGARWA
L

ASHOKKU
MARAGA
RWAL

C/O SHILPI INTERIORS PVT 
LTD 8 CAMAL STREET 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700017
MIND000
00000000
06919

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

551
MOHAM
MAD

ASIMUL ISLAM NA

SO MD MOBINUL ISLAM VILL 
BHABANIPUR PO ICHAHAR 
PS GAZOLE DIST MALDA 
MUSADANGA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

732124
12088700-
81973152-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

4.00 15-Sep-2030

552 MOHAN LAL SARAF
LBDSARA
F

6 KANU LAL LANE 
BURATALLA STREET 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700007
MIND000
00000000
06900

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

553 MOHMED TATHIR
ACHEPEY
A

ABDULALI
CHEPEYA

RAILWAY GODOWN ROAD 
GANIL MANZIL DAHOD DIST 
PACHAMAHAL GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 363001
MIND000
00000000
08706

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

554 MOHMED TATHIR
ACHEPEY
A

ABDULALI
CHEPEYA

RAILWAY GODOWN ROAD 
GANIL MANZIL DAHOD DIST 
PACHAMAHAL GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 363001
MIND000
00000000
08707

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

555 MONA JAIN
NEMICHA
NDJAIN

52 SITARAM PARK COLONY 
INDORE M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452002
MIND000
00000000
04652

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

556 MOTI LAL
BABURA
M

258/1 ASHARFABAD 
LUCKNOW U P 226003

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
06263

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

557 MOTILAL BIHANI
DHONDIR
AMGIRDH
ARILAL

A/P VAMBORI DIST- A 
NAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

413704
MIND000
00000000
06361

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



558
MOTWAN
I

MANOJ
BHAGCHA
ND

NA
505, GEETA COMPLEX 
HOSPITAL ROAD 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421002
IN300732-
10018721-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

559 MRIDULA JALAN
ANILJALA
N

B-1/14 BHARAT NAGAR 342 
GRANT ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
06534

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

560 MUDRA
AGGARW
AL

NA
AD/122-C SHALIMAR BAGH 
DELHI DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110088
IN301508-
10043454-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

120.00 15-Sep-2030

561 MUKESH KANTILAL SHAH
KANTILAL
SHAH

SHARES STOCK FINANCE 
BROKER MIYAGAM KARJAN 
DIST BARODA GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 391240
MIND000
00000000
10708

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

562 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN
THANMA
LJAIN

C/O ARUN KUMAR JAIN 
MARKET STREET DOOR 37-2-
11 KANKINADA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

533001
MIND000
00000000
04025

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

563 MUKESH KUMAR KOTHARI
BHANWA
RLALKOT
HARI

2 BHAGWAN JI KI BARI NEW 
ASHINSA PURI FATEHPURA 
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 313002
IN300450-
13392709-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

564 MUKESH
MANUBH
AI

DOSHI
MAHEND
RADOSHI

303 3RD FLOOR 
RAMESHWAR TOWER 
SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
IN302164-
10373693-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

225.00 15-Sep-2030

565
MUOLCH
AND

SHRIMAL DHANRAJ
RAJESWARI PAPER MART 
199 SULTANPET 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01546

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

566 MURLI DHAR
AGGARW
AL

SONANAK
CHANDA
GGARWA
L

S/O NANAK CHAND 
AGGARWAL 4-E-8 JAWAHAR 
NAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR

INDIA Rajasthan 335001
12070800-
00011627-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

567 MURTHY K LS
KSLAKSH
MINARAN
APFA

562 9 IN MAIN MC LAYOUT 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560040
MIND000
00000000
01621

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

568 N
BASAVAR
AJU

KNACHAR
67 B T ROAD ANCHEPET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
09382

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

35.00 15-Sep-2030

569 N C NAIR NNDILLAI
SREE VIHAR ULLALA 
THALAYAZHAM PO VAIKOM 
KERALA

INDIA Kerala 686607
MIND000
00000000
01879

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

570 N G
SHYLEND
RAUDUPA

NGGUDU
PA

409/1 1ST FLOOR 7TH MAIN 
MILK COLONY A BLOCK 17TH 
CROSS MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560055
MIND000
00000000
04515

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

35.00 15-Sep-2030



571 N K JAIN
OMPARK
ASHJAIN

ST NO 14 5TH CHOWK 
ABOHAR

INDIA Punjab 152116
MIND000
00000000
07155

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

572 N
PADAMA
BHA

ACHARYA
NSUBRAY
ACHARYA

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 
6TH CROSS MALLESHWAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560003
MIND000
00000000
01528

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

573 N RAM
MOHANR
AO

LAXMAIA
H

H NO 1-8-468 LAXMI 
BHAVANI CHIKKADPALLY 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500020
MIND000
00000000
11115

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

250.00 15-Sep-2030

574 N
RAMAKRI
SHNAN

VNAGARA
JAN

OLD NO 33/A NEW NO 75 
1ST MAIN ROAD GANDHI 
NAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600020
MIND000
00000000
14059

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

150.00 15-Sep-2030

575 N
THIRUNA
RAYANAN

NARASIM
HAN

13 PEYALIWAR KUILST 
TRIPLICANE MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600005
MIND000
00000000
03032

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

576 NADELLA VENKATA
NAGESW
ARARAO

SIVARAM
APRASAD

59/10/5 GADDE GOPALA 
KRISHNA STREET GAYATRI 
NAGAR VIJAYAWADA

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

520008
IN301549-
15827749-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1000.00 15-Sep-2030

577 NAGARAJ
VENKATR
AMANA

HEGDE
VENKATR
AMANA

MUNDIGEJADDI KONDALGI 
AMINALLI UTTARA 
KANNADA

INDIA Karnataka 581315
12081800-
09339773-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

3.00 15-Sep-2030

578
NAGARAJ
AN

PRABHU NA
NO 17 AMERICAN MISSION 
SCHOOL ST SELLUR .

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

625002
12088700-
25004021-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

470.00 15-Sep-2030

579 NAGI REDDY TAMMA

RAMACH
ANDRARE
DDYTAM
MA

744 VASANT NAGAR 
KUKATPALLY PO 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500872
MIND000
00000000
02738

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

580
NAMAGIR
I

KRISHNA
MANI

VKRISHN
AMANI

C/O BANK OF INDIA 
CANTONMENT BR 49 ST 
MARKS ROAD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560001
MIND000
00000000
01579

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

581 NANALAL CHUNILAL MEKANI
LATESRIC
HUNILAL

C/O RAHUL COMMERCE PVT 
LTD 5/1 ANIL MOITRA ROAD 
1ST FLOOR OPP MARRIGE 
OFFICE BALLYGUNGE 

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700019
MIND000
00000000
10567

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

300.00 15-Sep-2030

582
NANDKU
MAR

R PRABHU NA

33/35, R.S.SPARE MARG 
SHAYUG BUILDING, 1ST 
FLOOR ROOM NO-7, 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
00364

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

583
NARASIM
HA

PRASAD BHAT
TGOPALK
RISHNAB
HAT

C/O L NARAYANA RAO 
GURUPRASAD NEAR 
NAGABRHMA TEMPLE LADY 
MOODBIDRI KARNATKA

INDIA Karnataka 574227
MIND000
00000000
07067

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



584 NARAYAN JOSHI
RAMESHC
HANDRA

FLAT NO 20 AMOL 
APPARTMENT NEAR 
SUNDER GARDEN 
MANIKBAG SINHGAD ROAD 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411051
MIND000
00000000
06197

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

585 NARAYAN ZAVER MISTRY ZAVER
5/29 DATTATRAY BLDG 34 
TUKARAM JAVAJI ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
09242

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

586 NARAYAN ZAVER MISTRY ZAVER
5/29 DATTATRAY BLDG 34 
TUKARAM JAVAJI ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
09243

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

587
NARAYAN
A

NANU PILLAI NA

101 ARTI APT A BLOCK 
465/930 NEAR HOLY FAMILY 
CONVENT SCHOOL 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421004
IN300513-
10522433-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

588
NARAYAN
BHAI

A PATEL
ABAJIBHA
ISPATEL

ASHAPURA SAW MILL 54 
UMIYATIMBER MARKET 
KALAMNA NAGPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

440008
MIND000
00000000
03162

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

589
NARENDR
AKUMAR

A PATEL
ABAJIBHA
ISPATEL

ASHAPURA SAW MILL 54 
UMIYATIMBER MARKET 
KALAMNA NAGPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

440008
MIND000
00000000
03163

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

590 NARESH H THAKUR
HASSANA
NDDTHAK
UR

7 JALDEV BLDG 491/33RD 
ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400050
MIND000
00000000
08012

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

591 NARESH P JADHAV
PANDURA
NG

ANAND BHAVAN 1ST FLOOR 
ROOM NO 5 17 BABU GENU 
ROAD PRINCESS STREET 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
09284

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

592
NARINDE
R

KAUR NA
H NO 3177 KOT MANA 
SINGH O/S CHATIWIND 
GATE TARAN ROAD

INDIA Punjab 143001
12020600-
00212881-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

593
NASIRUD
DIN

AHMED
ZIAUDDIN
FITHRATH

5/2 2 BENSON CROSS ROAD 
BENSON TOWN BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560046
MIND000
00000000
08013

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

594
NATAVAR
LAL

SOMAIYA
JERAMBH
AI

RAJAPUT PARA NO 1 
NATAVAR NIVAS RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06423

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

595
NATWAR
LAL

SOMAIYA
JERAMBH
AI

C/O BHAVESH MEDICAL 
STORES JUBELI TRADE 
CENTER RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06418

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

596
NAUSHA
D

ALAM DILKASH NA
D/1 OHAD PLAZA NEW SIR 
SYED NAGAR ALIGARH 
UTTAR PRADESH 202001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

ALIGARH
IN300513-
17326258-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

500.00 15-Sep-2030



597 NAVIN
CHHAGA
NLAL

PATEL

CHHAGA
NLALMAN
GABHAIP
ATEL

32/2 L COLONY OPP 
POLYTECHNIC AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380015
MIND000
00000000
08988

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

598 NAVIN
MEHTALI
A

AMRITLAL
MEHTALI
A

303/A SUNLIT HEIGHTS S V 
ROAD OPP UNION BANK 
DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
MIND000
00000000
06505

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

599 NAYNA
JAYANTIL
AL

PUROHIT
JAYANTIL
ALBPURO
HIT

601 KEWAL KUNJ BLDG 9TH 
DAULAT NAGAR NEAR 
HINDUJA HALL BORIVALI E 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400066
IN300513-
10132963-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

600 NEELA MEHTA
HARSHAD
RAIMEHT
A

3,GITANJALI,53 NEHRU 
ROAD VILE PARLE (EAST) 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400057
IN300907-
10256616-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

601 NEELAM
LAMBORI
A

BHIKHAM
CHANDLA
MBARIA

P-14 NEW C I T ROAD 3RD 
FLOOR CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700073
MIND000
00000000
06852

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

602 NEELAM VORA
PANKAJV
ORA

4 BHARAT KUNJ GROUND 
FLOOR BAPUBHAI VASHI 
ROAD VILE PARLE WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
04286

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

603 NEELESH PURBIA
PREMCH
ANDPURB
IA

263/20 SAHELI NAGAR NEAR 
HANUMAN TEMPLE 
UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
12032300-
00554318-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

604 NEENA VERMA NA
N-36 GREATER KAILASH - I 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110048
MIND000
00000000
09557

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

250.00 15-Sep-2030

605 NEENA VERMA NA
N THIRTY SIX GREATER 
KAILASH-I NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110048
MIND000
00000000
09601

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

606 NEERAJ DINESH JOGANI
DINESHJO
GANI

11 PUKHRAJ LAXMI NAGAR 
NAGPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

440022
MIND000
00000000
03173

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

607 NEERAJ GARG DCGARG
67-1, HAVELI SHER KHAU 
GUMAT BARI DHOLPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 323021
13028600-
00062638-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

608 NEERAJ JAIN NA

HNO.133- B PARVEEN 
COLONY TRIKUTA NAGAR 
EXTENSION WARD NO 53 
TRIKUTA NAGAR JAMMU

INDIA
Jammu & 
Kashmir

Jammu
IN301774-
11076611-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

200.00 15-Sep-2030

609
NEETABE
N

MASRANI
PRAVINB
HAI

C/O ASHOK TRADERS 1 
JAYRAJ PLOT MAIN ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06458

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



610 NEETAL GOYAL
RITESHG
OYAL

41, MANGAL MURTI DHAM 
INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452004
13023400-
00282404-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

611 NEHA GUPTA
MRCPGU
PTA

C/O MR C P GUPTA 
SYNDICATE BANK NAYA 
BAZAR AJMER RAJ

INDIA Rajasthan AJMER
MIND000
00000000
07587

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

612 NEHA SANJAY MODI
SANJAYR
MODI

25 A SARJAN SOCIETY 
BEHIND UMRA JAKAT NAKA 
ATHWA LINES SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395007
MIND000
00000000
09359

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

613 NEHAL
PRAVINC
HANDRA

SHAH
PRAVINC
HANDRAS
HAH

24 KIRTI KUNJ 2ND FLOOR 
MAMLATDAR WADI MALAD 
W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400064
MIND000
00000000
08355

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

614 NIDHI BAID
SHIVKUM
ARBAID

101, BALKRISHNA 44A TILAK 
ROAD SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
12026500-
00001745-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

615 NIDHI
MEHROT
RA

AKMEHR
OTRA

H-830 BAGIYA ROAD AVAS 
VIKAS SCHEME ONE 
KALYANPUR KANPUR 
208017

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

MIND000
00000000
05358

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

616 NIKHIL JIVANLAL PATEL
JIVANBHA
IKHODIDA
SPATEL

13/A GOVARDHAN VAN 
SOCIETY NEAR RAM NAGAR 
SOC NIZAMPURA BARODA 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 390002
MIND000
00000000
01741

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

617 NIKITA SUNIL BADERA

SUNILKH
USHALCH
ANDBADE
RA

A/P NARAYANGAON PUNE 
NASHIK ROAD TAL JUNNAR 
PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

410504
IN301774-
16777879-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

618 NIKUNJ C DANI C
3/10 VYAS WADI DADABHAI 
RD VILE PARLE W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
07523

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

10.00 15-Sep-2030

619 NILA
RAVINDR
A

CHOKSEY
RAVINDR
AHIRALAL
CHOKSEY

703 WHITE HOUSE NEAR 
KAILASH NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395002
MIND000
00000000
03755

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

620 NILA
RAVINDR
A

CHOKSEY
RAVINDR
AHIRALAL
CHOKSEY

703 WHITE HOUSE NEAR 
KAILASHNAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395002
MIND000
00000000
03758

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

621 NILADRI SEKHAR GUPTA
VIVEKAN
ANDAGU
PTA

BANAMALIPUR ( WEST) 1/7 
BARASAT BARASAT NORTH 
24 PARGANAS

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700124
IN300239-
13032177-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

70.00 15-Sep-2030

622 NILESH AMIN
INDRAVA
DAN

14 JAWAHAR SOCIETY R V 
DESAI ROAD BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 390001
MIND000
00000000
01773

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



623 NILESH DOSSANI
KRISHNAL
AL

5/4 NITYANAND FLATS NEAR 
PRITAM NAGAR AKHADA 
ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380006
MIND000
00000000
11563

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

624 NILESH
GOPALDA
S

MODI
GOPALDA
SMODI

C-193 RAJRATNA SOCIETY 
OPP POLO GROUND 
BAGIKHANA BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 390001
MIND000
00000000
13955

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

625 NILESH KADAM
MAHADE
V

B-17 PRAJAKTA SOC 
KOSAMGO NAGAR BORIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
12917

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

626 NILESH L CHHEDA
LAXMICH
ANDCHHE
DA

63/71 DADISETH AGIYARI 
LANE SUNDERJI 
CHATRABHUJ BLDG 2ND 
FLOOR R NO 35 MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
12279

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

627 NIPUNA
CHIMANL
AL

JHAVERI

CHIMANL
ALAMRAT
LALJHAVE
RI

103/104 VISHVA VILLA 16 
LABURNUM ROAD GAMDEVI 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
05560

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

73.00 15-Sep-2030

628 NIRAJ
RAJENDR
A

MEHTA
RAJENDR
AMEHTA

26 VIMLA MAHAL 755 DR G 
DESHMUKH ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

MUMBAI
IN301330-
18746680-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

629 NIRMAL KUMAR
DEVICHA
NDJI

C/O MAXELL TIMES NO 256 
K S COMPLEX A S CHAR 
STREET BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
09508

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

630 NIRMAL MITTAL
SUBHASH
CHANDMI
TTAL

E 249 SHASTRI NAGAR 
MEERUT

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

MEERUT
MIND000
00000000
02766

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

631 NIRMALA SHRIMAL
SURENDR
ASHRIMA
L

C/O S SHRIMAL ANDHRA 
BANK 335 JANAHAR MARG 
INDORE M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452002
MIND000
00000000
04681

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

632 NISCHAL
MAHESH
WARI

RCMAHES
HWARI

C 33 KALPATARU SPARKLE N 
DHARMADHIKARI MARG 
KALANAGAR BANDRA EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400051
MIND000
00000000
12285

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

633 NISHA A MIRPUR
ATMAMI
RPURI

RAMCHANDS 830 ANNA 
ROAD MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600002
MIND000
00000000
02952

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

634 NISHA JOSEPH GEORGE
JOSEPHG
EORGE

MARIDEN GR FLR 16TH 
ROAD TPS III BANDRA 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400050
MIND000
00000000
12814

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

635 NITABEN MASRANI
PRAVINC
HANDRA
MASRANI

5 VARDHMAN NAGAR 
CORNER SHREE NATHJI 
KRUPA RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06465

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



636 NITIN JAIN NA
613 11TH A ROAD 
SARDARPURA JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342003
MIND000
00000000
05275

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

637 NITIN
KHIWANS
ARA

NA
PLOT NO 613 11TH ROAD 
SARDARPURA NEAR JAIN 
TEMPLE JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342003
MIND000
00000000
05276

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

638 NITIN
RAMNIKL
AL

GOSALIA
RAMNIKL
ALGOSALI
A

13 VANIK NIVAS PAREKH 
LANE KANDIVLI (W) 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400067
MIND000
00000000
08615

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

639
NITYANA
ND

S
BHAGUN
DE

SVAPPE
82 SITA SADAN VAKOLA 
BRIDGE SANTACRUZ EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400055
MIND000
00000000
13576

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

640
NOORJAH
AN

BEGUM NA
C/O ABDUL BARI INDIAN 
OVERSEAS BANK RINGROAD 
VIJAYAWADA

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

520008
MIND000
00000000
03914

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

641
NUMRAT
A

VIJOY

ARORATH
RUSUSHIL
VIJOYARO
RA

SUSHILVIJ
OYARORA

7C J M TOWERS, PALLIKAVU 
TEMPLE ROAD VADUTHALA 
ERNAKULAM

INDIA Kerala 682023
IN301330-
17152597-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

200.00 15-Sep-2030

642 O V
SRINIVAS
ABABU

OAVEERA
PPASETTY

NO.34/1 OUTHOUSE OPP.V 
E T SCHOOL VASAVI TEMPLE 
ROAD V V PURAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560004
IN301356-
20025125-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

2.00 15-Sep-2030

643 OM DUTT NA

INDRA COLONY TIBARA KE 
PAS WARD NO 1 6 BEHROR 
ALWARRAJ INDRA COLONY 
ALWAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 301701
IN300214-
36655121-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

644 OM PRAKASH BIYANI
RAMKISH
ANBIYANI

73 SWADESHI MARKET II ND 
FLOOR 316 KALBADEVI 
ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
07335

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

645 OM PRAKASH GOYAL
BANARAS
HILALGOY
AL

NEAR PANI TANKI BAJAR NO 
3 RAMGANJ MANDI KOTA

INDIA Rajasthan 326519
MIND000
00000000
05067

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

646 OM PRAKASH
SRIVASTA
VA

GANGAPR
ASADSRIV
ASTAVA

570/94/34 FAUZI COLONY 
NEAR PAKARI KA POOL PO 
ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW 
226005

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
06274

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

647 OMKAR MOHAN SHINDE NA
BHAGIRTHI BUILDG HOUSE 
NO-41 SHITALADEVI CHOWK 
GURUWAR PETH PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411042
IN300450-
15963493-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

62.00 15-Sep-2030

648
OMPRAK
ASH

CHOUDH
ARY

KESHARD
EVCHOUD
HARY

C/O SRI BAIRANG FILMS M G 
ROAD FANCY BAZAR 
GAUHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02556

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



649 ONKAR RATHOD
HIRACHA
NDRATH
OD

533 GURUWAR PETH GAURI 
ALLI POONA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411042
MIND000
00000000
06365

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

650 OSCAR
FERNAND
ES

VICTORFE
RNANDES

A-6 LA SERENA SUNDER 
LANE ORLEM MALAD W 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400064
MIND000
00000000
06633

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

651 OSCAR
FERNAND
ES

NA
A 6 COA SERENA SUNDER 
LANE ORLEM MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400064
MIND000
00000000
09618

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

652 P K RAMANI
PNKRISH
NAMURT
HI

OLD NO 3/729, NEW NO-
3/1498 MAIN ROAD ANNAI 
VELANKANNI NAGAR 
MADHANANTHAPURAM 

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600125
MIND000
00000000
03021

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

36.00 15-Sep-2030

653 P VERMA SPVERMA
K 14 KIRTI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110015
MIND000
00000000
01975

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

654 PADMA ASHAR JAIRAJ
SHANTI SADAN PAREKH 
LANE S V ROAD BOMBAY 
KANDIVLI WEST

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400067
MIND000
00000000
06527

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

655 PADMA MATHUR
JAYANTIP
RASADM
ARTHUR

169 MOTI MAGRI SCHEME 
BEHIND U I T UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
MIND000
00000000
05076

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

656 PALASH RATHI NA

SO BRAJKISHORE RATHI 
SHIVMOTHI NAGAR MANDIR 
KE PASS 31 MANGALMURTI 
DHAM NEMAWAR ROAD 

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452001
12081601-
09135416-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

80.00 15-Sep-2030

657 PANKAJ K SHAH
KISHORM
SHAH

7/8 NEELKAMAL ROSAN 
NAGAR BORIVLI WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
01046

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

658 PANKAJ
MEHTALI
A

NAVINME
HTALIA

303/A SUNLIT HEIGHTS S V 
ROAD OPP UNION BANK 
DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
MIND000
00000000
06504

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

659 PANKAJ MUNI
DHIRAJIL
ALMUNI

72/A VASUNDHARA CHS LTD 
S V ROAD BORIVLI W 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
00533

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

660
PANNALA
L

BARMEC
HA

MANGAL
CHANDBA
RMECHA

C/O VIJAY JUTE SUPPLY 26/4 
ARMENIAN STREET 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700001
MIND000
00000000
06993

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

661 PARAG LALBHAI SHAH
LALBHAI
MANILAL
SHAH

A/2 SHAGUN FLATS NO 
COSMOVILLA RAW HOUSE 
PREMECHAND NAGAR ROAD 
P O THALTEJ AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat
AHMEDA
BAD

MIND000
00000000
09311

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030



662 PARAG SOMAIYA
NATWAR
LAL

C/O BHAVESH MEDICAL 
STORES JUBLI TRADE 
CENTRE RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06419

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

663 PARAG SOMAIYA
NATWAR
LAL

RAJAPUT PARA NO 1 
NATAVAR NIVAS RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06426

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

664 PARANNA
ISHWARA
PPA

SRI SIDDALINGESWARA 
TRADERS C B S GUNJA 
GANGAVATI

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
08520

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

665 PARDEEP SINGH
SPRITAM
SINGH

JASSAL ART STUDIO RLY 
ROAD PHAGWARA DIST 
KAPURTHALA (PB)

INDIA Punjab 144401
MIND000
00000000
04554

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

666
PARSHOT
AM

SINGH ANAND NA
H.NO. - 1677 SHAHID 
BHAGAT SINGH ROAD 
AMRITSAR PUNJAB

INDIA Punjab 143001
IN303663-
10041748-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

40.00 15-Sep-2030

667
PARSURA
M

KONHOR
BUSKAKO
NHOR

LB-112 STAGE IV BRIT 
COLONY LAXMI SAGAR 
BHUBANESHWAR

INDIA Orissa 751006
MIND000
00000000
01818

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

668 PARVATI
SOMAYAJ
I

BVSOMA
YAJI

B-8 FAIR LAWN SOCIETY 
SION TROMBAY ROAD 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400071
MIND000
00000000
12611

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

669 PARVEEN PARMAR
HARMIND
ERSINGH

B/87 INDUSTRIAL AREA G T 
KARNAL ROAD DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110033
MIND000
00000000
02331

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

670 PAVAN KISHORE NERALLA
APPARAO
NERALLA

44 34 54 5, NANDAGIRI 
NAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM, 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

530016
12092100-
00888183-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

10.00 15-Sep-2030

671 PAWAN KUMAR KHEMKA
SATYANA
RAINKHE
MKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02259

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

672 PAYAL N ASRANI
NARESHA
SRANI

POLT NO 708 FLAT NO 14 
SEAGULL SOCYTY 4TH 
FLOOR 21 ST ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400052
MIND000
00000000
07936

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

673 PIYUSH V PATEL
VINESHC
HANDRA

19 NUTANBHARAT SOCIETY 
101 YOGI KRUPA FLATS 
ALKAPURI VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat 390007
MIND000
00000000
09648

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

674 POOJA GUPTA
PITAMBE
RGUPTA

C-1 NAVRATHNA 
APARTMENT 17-CROSS 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560055
MIND000
00000000
01630

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



675 POOJA SHUKLA NA

FLAT NO 20 
MANGLARAMBHA 
APARTMENT 1 KABIR MARG 
CANTT ROAD UDAIGANJ 

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

IN300888-
13628124-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

350.00 15-Sep-2030

676 POOJA THAKUR
LAKHITHA
KUR

132 EVEREST APARTMENTS 
MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD 
MALABAR HILL MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400006
MIND000
00000000
11597

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

677
POPATLA
L

M
KATHARIY
A

MUKUNC
HAND

FLAT NO 601 TOWER NO 6 
RUSTOMJEES OZONE LAXMI 
SINGH COMPLEX NEW LINK 
ROAD GOREGAON W 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400062
MIND000
00000000
10931

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

678
PRABHAK
AR

HANDE
KESHAVN
ARAYAN

B/40 NEW ASHOK APT-COOP 
HSG SOCITTD BACHANI 
NEAR ROAD MALAD E 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400097
MIND000
00000000
06779

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

679 PRABHAS KUMAR ROY
SUKUMA
RROY

43 SARAT BOSE ROAD FLAT 
NO 701 CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700020
MIND000
00000000
14246

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

680 PRABHAT KAMAT
PANDURA
NGSUBRA
OKAMAT

5/132 KANCHAN GANGA 
PANDIT GUNIDAS MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400016
MIND000
00000000
05573

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

681 PRABHAV ADHIKARI NA

NO 1102, ASSETZ EAST 
POINT KADUBEESANAHALLI, 
BHOGANAHALLI, 
BELLANDUR BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560103
12081600-
21529521-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

107.00 15-Sep-2030

682
PRABHAV
ATI

RAMESH KARPE
BABURAO
MAHADU
KARPE

C/O KARPE KIRANA STORES 
2380 LAXMI NIWAS NEHRU 
CHOWK AT POST TAL 
SANGAMNER A NAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

422605
MIND000
00000000
06790

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

683 PRABHU NARAIN
SATYANA
RAINPRAS
AD

A 88 SARASWATI VIHAR 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110084
MIND000
00000000
01972

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

684 PRABODH S SHAH
SUNDERL
ALNSHAH

77/24 MARINE DRIVE 3RD 
FLOOR F ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400020
MIND000
00000000
04203

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

685 PRADEEP BHUVAD
SAKHARA
MRAGHAJ
IBHUVAD

RATNADEEP 23-28/2 
TULSIBAUG WALE COLONY 
SAHAKAR NAGAR-2 PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411009
MIND000
00000000
03492

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

686 PRADEEP
IGATPURI
KAR

RAJARAM
IGATPURI
KAR

ASHA DEEP ASHA NAGAR 
NASIK ROAD

INDIA
Maharash
tra

422101
MIND000
00000000
00862

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

687 PRADEEP NARAYAN KULKAR
NARAYAN
KULKAR

GODREJ & BOYCE MFG CO 
LTD PLAN-9 DESIGN OFFICE 
PIROJSHA NAGAR VIKHROLI 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400079
MIND000
00000000
15003

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



688 PRADIP
CHIMANL
AL

SHAH

CHIMANL
ALMADA
NLALSHA
H

226/27 LAXMAN NIWAS 
FLAT-7 FIRST FLOOR SION 
EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
13226

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

689 PRADIP
DASHARA
TH

NAGWEK
AR

DASHARA
THSHIVR
AMNAG
WEKAR

1/2 BHAGAWANDAS WADI 
BEHIND KISMAT CINEMA 
PRABHADEVI BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400025
MIND000
00000000
05617

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

690
PRAJAPAT
I

DEVENDR
ABHAI

RAMABH
AI

PRAJAPAT
IRAMABH
AIBHIKAB
HAI

3-49, VASAI VIJAPUR DIST. - 
MEHSANA

INDIA Gujarat 382870
IN302201-
10672686-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

691 PRAKASA RAO PV NA
A-43 MINAL RESIDENCY J K 
ROAD GOVINDPURA 
BHOPAL

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

462023
IN300757-
11162006-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

692 PRAKASH K KANERIA
KANTILAL
KANERIA

DURVESH NAGAR BLOCK NO 
27/A JUNAGADH

INDIA Gujarat 362001
MIND000
00000000
06439

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

693 PRAKASH OSWAL
RAMANL
ALOSWAL

201 VIGHNAHARA SUJAY 
GARDEN 12 MUKUND 
NAGAR PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411037
MIND000
00000000
06389

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

694 PRAKASH
RAJKUMA
R

MANGLA
NI

RAJKUMA
RLAXMAN
DASMAN
GLANI

ADANI EXPORTS C WING 
8TH FLR SHIKHA BLDG 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380006
12044700-
00043889-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

393.00 15-Sep-2030

695 Prakash Raju V
Venkatara
manaRaju
V

No. 2/1, IInd Cross S P 
Extension Malleswaram 
Bangalore Karnataka

INDIA Karnataka 560003
IN300095-
10082574-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

696
PRAMLAT
A

P KOTHARI
PRAKASH
SKOTHARI

6 WATER SUPPLY BLDG SAI 
SECTION AMBERNATH E

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

THANE
MIND000
00000000
08815

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

697 PRAMOD KUMAR BOOB
KISHANS
WAROOP
BOOB

C/O K S BOOB M/37 RAM 
NAGAR BEHIND SODALA 
POLICE STATION JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302019
MIND000
00000000
04868

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

698 PRASAD T ASR
TBHASKA
RARAO

DOOR NO 40-2-27/1 F-1 SAI 
TOWERS RAQHURAMA 
STREET MOQHULRAJA 
PURAM VIJAYAWADA

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

520010
MIND000
00000000
03971

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

699
PRASHAN
T

MATHUR
BISHESHC
HANDRA

2-B MUIR ROAD ALLAHABAD 
211002 211002

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

ALLAHAB
AD

MIND000
00000000
09664

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

700 PRATAP
MOHANL
AL

RUPARELI
A

MOHANL
AL

SHRI-JI NIVAS II FLOOR 
ABOVE CANARA BANK L T 
ROAD BORIVLI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
11137

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030



701 PRATIMA MEHTA NA
C/O VIJAY MEHTA OUT SIDE 
SOJATI GATE RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 342001
MIND000
00000000
05289

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

702 PRAVEEN
MOOSAD
DEE

SANTKU
MARMOO
SADDEE

C/O SHILPI INTERIORS PVT 
LTD 8 CAMAL STREET 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700017
MIND000
00000000
06918

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

703 PRAVEEN RAMESH DIWAN
RAMESH
DDIWAN

7/B LENTY CHAMBERS 4TH 
FLOOR DALAL STREET FORT-
23

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
13339

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

704 PRAVEEN RAMESH DIWAN
RAMESH
DDIWAN

7/B LENTIN CHAMBERS 4TH 
FLOOR DALAL STREETS FORT

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400023
MIND000
00000000
14167

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

705 PRAVESH VERMA
SURAJVER
MA

K 14 KIRTI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110015
MIND000
00000000
02178

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

706 PRAVIN KUMAR
KHANDEL
WAL

PRAHALA
DRAIJI

295 USHA NAGAR EXTN 
INDORE M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452009
MIND000
00000000
04623

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

707 PRAVIN KUMAR MASRANI
AMRUTLA
L

C/O K P MASRANI 5 
WARDHMAN NAGAR 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06466

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

708 PRAVINA KANTILAL SHAH
KANTILAL
SHAH

NEAR MORURBAG JAIN 
UPASHRYA OPP LAL BAUG 
B/H CHANDIBAZAR 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 361001
MIND000
00000000
06427

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

709
PRAVINB
HAI

A MASRANI
AMARAT
BHAIMAS
RANI

C/O ASHOK TRADERS 1 
JAYRAJ PLOT MAIN ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06457

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

710
PRAVINC
HANDRA

MASRANI
AMARUTL
ALMASRA
NI

5 VARDHMAN NAGAR 
CORNER SHREE NATHJI 
KRUPA RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06464

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

711 PREM
BARMEC
HA

SURESHK
UMARBA
RMECHA

302 DHARAM PALACE 
100/103 HUGHES ROAD 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
00579

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

712 PREM KUMAR NAHATA
BAJRANG
LALNAHA
TA

160 T R P ROAD NEAR 
GOLDEN ORILE PUBLIC 
SCHOOL HAIBARGAON 
RANGA GARA HUZZ 

INDIA Assam 782002
MIND000
00000000
02514

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

713 PREM KUMAR RAJPAL
SOPARSG
AMNARA
NDAS

AISHGANGIYA APARTMENT 
11 FLOOR FLAT NO 3 38 
REST HOUSE RD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560001
MIND000
00000000
08099

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



714 PREMA B
RATNAKA
R

BRATNAK
AR

NO 14 8TH MAIN 6TH CROSS 
AVALAHALLI B D A EXTN B S 
K III STAGE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560085
MIND000
00000000
11616

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

250.00 15-Sep-2030

715 PREMJI GAJRA NA

KALYANI APARTMENTS, 
FLAT NO.10/302, SECOND 
FLOOR, SAHARA 
STATES,MANSOORABAD, 

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

NA 500068
IN306114-
90700774-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

19.00 15-Sep-2030

716
PREMLAT
A

CHORARI
A

BINODKU
MARCHO
RARIA

C/O UNIMECH LIFTING EQP 
(P) LTD 38 NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700001
MIND000
00000000
06921

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

717 PRITAM S
CHERODI
AN

NA
1/6 KHANDERI COLONY 21ST 
ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400071
MIND000
00000000
15723

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

718 PRITAM S
CHERODI
NA

SADASHI
VUCHERO
DIAN

1/6 KHANDERI COLONY 21ST 
ROAD CHEMBUR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400071
MIND000
00000000
06769

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

719 PRITHIBI BHUSAN SEN
PRABHAT
KUMARSE
N

53/4/1 MNK ROAD SOUTH 
BARANAGAR M NORTH 24 
PARGANAS KOLKATA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700036
12033200-
66339807-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

10.00 15-Sep-2030

720 PRITHVI CREDIT
ANDLEASI
NGLIMITE
D

NA
RAMEE CENTRE 398/22 
NORTH AVENUE SANTACRUZ 
(W) MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
IN300476-
10416954-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

900.00 15-Sep-2030

721 PRIYA BIPIN SHAH
BIPINSHA
H

252 VISHESH CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD 4TH 
FLOOR SION W MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
12327

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

722 PUJA SINGH
KASHMIR
SINGH

KHANNA BUILDING, 
CIRCULAR ROAD NEAR KC 
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 
LALPUR, RANCHI 

INDIA
Jharkhan
d

834001
IN303921-
10081209-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

60.00 15-Sep-2030

723 PULIN BIHARI BERA LTSKBERA
26A HARI PADA DUTTA LANE 
KOLKATA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700033
IN302252-
10057615-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

10.00 15-Sep-2030

724 PULIN BIHARI BERA SKBERA
C/O A K BANERJEE 26A HARI 
PADA DUTTA LN CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700033
MIND000
00000000
06902

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

725
PURSHOT
TAM

INANI
MISHRILA
LJI

C/O SATYA NARAYAN 
JAGDISH CHANDRA BAZAR 
NO 3 BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan 311001
MIND000
00000000
05071

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

726 PURVI P PAREKH
PRANAYK
UMAR

C/O M/S MANGAL PAREKH 
& CO 32 NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700012
MIND000
00000000
10297

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



727 PUSHPA DEVI CHORDIA
MANOHA
RLAL

C/O MANOHAR LAL 
CHORDIA KAILASH MARKET 
PO KANKROLI RAJ

INDIA Rajasthan 313324
MIND000
00000000
05058

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

728 PUSHPA DEVI
CHOUDH
ARY

OMPRAK
ASHCHOU
DHARY

C/O SOM PRAKASH & 
COMPANY M G ROAD FANCY 
BAZAR GAUHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02557

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

729 PUSHPA
JAGANNA
TH

NAYAK
JAGANNA
THNAYAK

B-48, DURGA NIVAS R.A.K. 
ROAD, MATUNGA MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400019
MIND000
00000000
11618

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

730 PUSHPA
KOCHREK
AR

SURESHSI
TARAMK
OCHREKA
R

ARUNDHATI CO-OP HSG SOC 
LTD TOWER B 1ST FLOOR 
FLAT NO 13 AKASHGANGA 
HOU COM SHIVAJI NAGAR 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400606
MIND000
00000000
05750

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

731 PUSHPA MITTAL
NARENDR
AMITTAL

B-2,SHANTI PATH, SANJAY 
COLONY, R.P.A. 
ROAD,NEHRU NAGAR, 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
IN300118-
30004883-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

732 PUSHPA V PARDESHI NA
25 MATRU CHAYA M C C H 
SOCIETY PANVEL

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
13596

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

733
PUSHPAV
ATI

BADERA
KHUSHAL
CHANDBA
DERA

POST NARAYANGAON DIST 
POONA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

410504
MIND000
00000000
03490

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

734
PUSHPIN
DER

KAUR KALRA NA
73 UDAY PARK 4TH FLOOR 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110049
MIND000
00000000
05507

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

735
PUSHPIN
DER

SINGH CHAWLA
SUJINDER
SINGHCH
AWLA

16 SFVB F BLOCK VIRENDER 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110058
IN302646-
10070734-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

557.00 15-Sep-2030

736 R AMUL
YESHWA
NTDESAI

YESHWA
NTHARID
ESAI

601 RAJNI MAHAL OPP A C 
MARKET ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400034
MIND000
00000000
04156

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

737 R K DATTA NA
48 A PLOT C GANGOTRI 
ENCLAVE ALAKNANDA NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110019
MIND000
00000000
15601

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

738 R K SINGLA BCSINGLA
B-102 ANSA INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE SAKIVIHAR ROAD 
ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400072
MIND000
00000000
10417

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

739 R
KRISHNA
N

TVRAMA
NATHAN

401 1ST CROSS 2ND BLOCK 
3RD PHASE 3RD STAGE 
BANASHANKARI 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560085
IN302148-
10491184-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



740 R SANTHI
RAJENDR
AN

NO 3 4TH STREET P H ROAD 
K K NAGAR MANAVALA 
NAGAR TIRUVALLUR

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

602002
IN300394-
16348166-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

741
RABINDR
A

NATH BANERJEE
RAMNAT
HBANERJ
EE

406 F KALIGHAT ROAD 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700026
MIND000
00000000
06842

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

742 RADHA RAMESH
CRRAMES
HBABU

240 10TH B CROSS 25TH 
MAIN JP NAGAR IPHASE 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560078
MIND000
00000000
01583

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

743 RADHE KANT GUPTA
KALLUMA
L

IA/11A ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-
1 DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110052
MIND000
00000000
02136

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

744
RAFIKAH
MED

A PAINTER NA

FLOOR - 3 - 307, KINGDAM 
APPARTMENT, 
NARSINHPURA STATION 
ROAD,

INDIA Gujarat 392001
12011300-
00142884-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

745
RAGHURA
M

GOTTUM
UKKALA

GBAPIRAJ
U

S/IO G BAPIRAJU 4-48-10/1 
LAWSONJ BAY COLONY 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
04033

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

746
RAGHUVI
R

JOSHI
NARAYAN
SITARAMJ
OSHI

B 13 SHIVSAGAR COOP HSG 
SO LTD S V RD AMBULI NAKA 
ANDHERI W

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
00937

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

747 RAJ KUMAR
AGARWA
L

LATEDWA
RKADASA
GARWAL

HILL VIEW PARK NORTH 
AJANSOL WEST BENGAL

INDIA
West 
Bengal

713304
IN300513-
13655998-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

748 RAJ KUMAR CHAWLA
KLCHAWL
A

C/O SUPER MEDICARE 3449 
BEHIND TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE DELHI GATE

INDIA Delhi 110002
MIND000
00000000
07781

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

749 RAJ NAGPAL
BHOJARA
MNAGPA
L

B-8/14 VASANT VIHAR NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110057
MIND000
00000000
02193

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

750 RAJ NAIR RCNAIR
85 ROYAL DRIVE # 425 
PISCATAWAY N J 08854

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15297

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

584.00 15-Sep-2030

751 RAJ RANI MITTAL
SURESHC
HANDMIT
TAL

424 PURWA MAHAVIR DELHI 
ROAD MEERUT CITY 250002

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

MEERUT
MIND000
00000000
02771

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

752 Raja Bhanu
PratapSin
gh

satyendra
bahadursi
ngh

21 PARASRAMPUR 
DHARMPUR BASTI 
HARRAIYA BASTI 272130

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

BASTI
12033200-
33810245-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

20.00 15-Sep-2030



753
RAJALAKS
HMI

S
SSESHAD
RI

A-3 VASVKI 7TH RAJAWADI 
ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
08898

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

754 RAJAN
CHAMPA
KLAL

SHAH
CHAMPA
KLALNSH
AHF

68/8 PRATAP GUNJ GIRNAR 
SATARA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

415002
MIND000
00000000
08624

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

755
RAJARSIT
A

SUR
MANASS
UR

FLAT -E-201 PLOT-109, 
REMA CO OP HOUS SOC 
ADVETH SECTOR-8 NEW 
PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

410206
12052700-
00010365-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

85.00 15-Sep-2030

756
RAJASEKA
R

AJITH KUMAR
RAJASEKA
R

SO RAJASEKAR 583 INDHIRA 
GANDHI STREET 
GERUGAMBAKKAM 
KANCHEEPURAM 

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600122
12088700-
35457026-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

2.00 15-Sep-2030

757 RAJAT SUBHAM NA
N 16/132 VINAYAKA 
KAMACHHA 221001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

VARANAS
I

12024700-
00494842-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

10.00 15-Sep-2030

758 RAJEEV S
SHRIVAST
AVA

VSLAL
49 NEHRU WARD NORTH 
CIVIL LINES JABALPUR M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

482001
MIND000
00000000
15879

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

759
RAJENDA
R

KUMAR
AGARAW
AL

GIRDHARI
LAL

B-2 SANTI PATH SANJAY 
COLONY R P A ROAD NEHRU 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
MIND000
00000000
04994

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

760
RAJENDR
A

J PAREKH
JITENDRA
VPAREKH

173/4851 PANTNAGAR SHRI 
DATTA MANDIR ROAD 
GHATKOPAR (E) BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400075
MIND000
00000000
08625

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

761
RAJENDR
A

R
TIKOTIKA
R

RNTIKOTI
KAR

234 17TH MAIN 53 B CROSS 
III BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560010
MIND000
00000000
12346

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

762 RAJESH C MODI CHUNILAL
BALAK 20/22 NEW JAGNATH 
NR DR DASTUR'S HOSPITAL 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
12834

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

763 RAJESH KARWA
SHIVRATA
NKARWA

HAIBARGOAN NASIAON 
ASSAM

INDIA Assam 782002
MIND000
00000000
06981

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

764 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH NA
296/1 KABI NABIN SEN 
ROAD DUMDUM .

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700028
12047200-
10536334-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

40.00 15-Sep-2030

765 RAJESH N
SONAWA
LA

NAVNITL
AL

2 RAMKRUPA APPARTMENT 
NR B O B PANCHVATI 
AMBAVADI AHMEDBAD

INDIA Gujarat 380006
MIND000
00000000
07532

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030



766 RAJESH
RAMKRIS
HNA

DESHMU
KH

RDDESH
MUKH

B.NO.201 MINAKSHI USHA 
PATIL PADA KULGAON 
THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421503
12027700-
00425108-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

2.00 15-Sep-2030

767 RAJESH S
KANADA
M

KRSRINIV
ASRAO

PUNAR VAS NO 188 1 STAGE 
INDIRANAGAR DOUBLE 
ROAD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560038
MIND000
00000000
01693

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

768 RAJI SHANKAR
CMMENO
N

FLAT NO 706 BLOCK III 
SKYLINE APARTMENTS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560072
MIND000
00000000
14466

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

150.00 15-Sep-2030

769 RAJIV LOCHAN SARAN CBSARAN
141 KIDWAI NAGAR 
ALLAHAPUR ALLAHABAD 
211006

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

ALLAHAB
AD

MIND000
00000000
13728

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

30.00 15-Sep-2030

770
RAJKAWA
RBAI

H RATHI
HARIKISAJ
IRATHI

NEAR VENKETESH DHAM 
AMRAVATI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444601
MIND000
00000000
11142

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

771
RAJKUMA
R

MUKHOP
ADHYAY

DEBIPROS
ADMUKH
OPADHYA
Y

5/5G DOMDUM ROAD 
KOLKATA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700030
MIND000
00000000
06876

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

38.00 15-Sep-2030

772
RAJKUMA
RI

GUPTA
RAMMAN
OHERGUP
TA

10 ADHARSH COLONEY 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

482004
MIND000
00000000
06196

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

773 RAJNISH KUMAR
PARTAPSI
NGHMITT
AL

H.NO.3193 SECTOR 15 PART 
3 SONIPAT

INDIA Haryana 131001
12033500-
01426579-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

200.00 15-Sep-2030

774 RAKESH ALONE
DATTATR
AYAGALO
NE

C/O DR D G ALONE 
MANGALWARI LIMRER DIST 
NAGPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

441203
MIND000
00000000
03209

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

775 RAKESH B PARIKH
BABULAL
DPARIKH

A/24 PATIL ESTATE 278 
TARDEO ROAD OPP BHATIA 
HOSPITAL BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
08627

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

776 RAKESH HANDA
VIRENDR
AHANDA

205 EMCA HOUSE 289 S B 
SINGH ROAD FORT BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400001
MIND000
00000000
00444

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

777 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA
SOLATES
HOPGUPT
A

2435/184 GANESH PURA TRI 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110035
IN399968-
10019564-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

778 RAKESH KUMAR
MALHOT
RA

DPMALH
OTRA

9/6531 GALI-1 DEV-NAGAR 
KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110005
MIND000
00000000
02143

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



779 RAKESH
UTTAMLA
L

DAMANIA

UTTAMLA
LPITAMB
ERDAMA
NIA

FLAT NO 03 PRUTHI BLDG 
PRABHAT COLONY 
SANTACRUZ (EAST) BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400055
MIND000
00000000
07413

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

780 RAKESH
VASANTL
AL

KANSARA
VASANTL
ALKANSA
RA

RAMANLAL BECHARDAS 
KANSARA V P ROAD 
VIRAMGAM GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 382150
MIND000
00000000
09103

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

781 RAKSHA KHANNA
DEVRAJK
HANNA

2073 RANI BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034
MIND000
00000000
08027

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

782 RAM KRISHNA TAYADU
H NO 1521 RAILWAY ROAD 
ADAMPUR DOABA 
JALANDHAR

INDIA Punjab 144102
MIND000
00000000
04550

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

783 RAM LAKHAN DWIVEDI
JAINARAY
AN

102 BALWANT NAGAR 
GWALIOR M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474011
MIND000
00000000
06010

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

784 RAM RATAN
AGRAWA
L

RADHEYS
HYAMAG
RAWAL

H.NO. B-2, SHANTI PATH, 
SANJAY COLONY, 
R.P.A.ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR, 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
IN300118-
30020289-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

785 RAM T CHELLANI
THAKURD
ASCHELLA
NI

SUNDRI NIWAS B BLOCK NO 
13 R NO 20 PIMPRI PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411017
MIND000
00000000
03508

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

786
RAMANB
HAI

R PATEL
RANCHH
ODDASPA
TEL

S J & S P FAMILY TRUST 
REWABAI BHAVAN P B NO 
16 DAMOH

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

470661
MIND000
00000000
06190

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

787
RAMANL
AL

GULABBH
AI

NA
214/215 RAMSAROOKHA II S 
V ROAD ANDHERI W 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
04303

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

788
RAMAWA
NY

MUTHU REDDY
MUTHUR
EDDY

12 CAMP RD SELAIYUR POST 
MADARS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600073
MIND000
00000000
05482

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

789 RAMESH DOSHI
MANEKLA
L

MODERN STORE M G ROAD 
SURENDRA NAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 363001
MIND000
00000000
01109

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

790 RAMESH K JOSHI
KHIMJIVJ
OSHI

B-2 RAJ RAJESHWARI APPT. 
L.B.S. NARAYAN NAGAR 
GHATKOPER BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400086
MIND000
00000000
06696

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

791 RAMESH KUMAR GJAIN
GHISULAL
JAIN

MANISH SAREEE CENTRE NO 
68 MANGAL DEEPMKT 
CHICKPET BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
05907

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



792 RAMESH KUMAR MUNDRA
KEDARNA
THMUND
RA

S/O KEDARNATH MUNDRA 
MAIN ROAD MUNDRA 
VASTRALAYA MUNDRA 
BHAWAN JHARSUGUDA

INDIA Orissa 768201
IN301313-
20825506-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

793 RAMESH KUMAR TULSIANI
PPTULSIA
NI

8/80 ARYA NAGAR KANPUR 
208002

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

MIND000
00000000
05361

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

794 RAMESH MOTILAL RAKA
MOTILAL
NANDRA
MRAKA

D 16 LALBAG SOCIETY 
MARKET YARD ROAD PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411037
MIND000
00000000
03557

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

795 RAMESH P KAMATH
PADMAN
ABH

2 KAMALA PARK FLAT NO 
601 VAZIRANAKA RAM 
MANDIR ROAD BORIVLI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400091
MIND000
00000000
10073

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

796 RAMESH
POPATLA
L

SHAH
POPATLA
LJESHING
BHAI

M/S POPATLAL JESHINGBHAI 
& CO KABIBAI TRUST 
BUILDING 14/16 BHANDARI 
STR CROSS LANE VADGADI 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400003
MIND000
00000000
07415

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

797 RAMESH
RAMAMU
RTHI

PRAMAM
URTHI

NO 4 SECTOR-16A SARINI 
VASHI NAVI MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400703
MIND000
00000000
11669

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

798
RAMESHC
HANDRA

J JAIN
JAICHAN
DJAIN

1 MALHOTRAOWADI DADI 
SETH AGIARY LANE 2ND 
FLOOR ROOM NO 22 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
06692

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

799 RAMESHI SAMAT
CHHUCH
HAR

SAMATBH
AI

MEGHPUR TITODI TALUKO 
KALYANPUR DIST 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat
JAMNAG
AR

MIND000
00000000
07298

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

800
RAMESH
WARI

BALASAH
EB

SALPURE
BABASAH
EBSHING
OTE

PIMPALWADI 
AHMADNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA 
AHMEDNAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

423109
12033201-
07390190-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

325.00 15-Sep-2030

801 RAMJOT DEVI
GULABCH
ANDJI

C/O K S BOOB M/37 RAM 
NAGAR BEHIND SODALA 
POLICE STATION JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302019
MIND000
00000000
04867

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

802
RAMKISA
N

LADDHA
SITARAM
LADDHA

224 REVIWAR PETH 
LAXMINARAYAN MARKET 
PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411002
MIND000
00000000
06375

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

803
RAMKRIS
HNA

KAKANI
RAMNAR
AYANKAK
ANI

3 JAWAHAR MARG INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452007
MIND000
00000000
04726

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

804 RAMLAL MOTILAL
AGRAWA
L

MOTILAL
DHANNU
LAL

RAJASTHAN CHAUK AKOT 
DIST AKOLA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444101
MIND000
00000000
04342

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



805
RAMNAB
HAI

HARGOV
ND

PATEL
HARGOV
NDPATEL

AT CHALASAN TA KADI POST 
SURAJ DIST MEHSANA

INDIA Gujarat 382715
MIND000
00000000
04375

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

806
RAMNIKL
AL

P SAMANI NA

C/O MIHIR R MEHTA 19, 7TH 
FLOOR, 'GANGALAHERI' 
BANGANGA ROAD 
WALKESHWAR, MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400006
IN301071-
10079290-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

617.00 15-Sep-2030

807 RANGA
YERAGUD
IPATI

YBHARAD
WAJA

15 VILLAGE ROAD KENDALL 
PARK NEW JEARSEY USA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15299

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

584.00 15-Sep-2030

808 RANJANA PARIKH
SURESHK
UMARPA
RIKH

USHA DEEP 89 SECTOR NO 
11 HIRAN MAGRI UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
MIND000
00000000
05059

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

809
RANJANB
EN

V PATEL
VINDOBH
AIPATEL

UNIT/ABC ZANZAR FLAT NR 
N R I TOWER 
JUDGESBUNGLO RD 
BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380054
MIND000
00000000
12362

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

810 RANJEET KUMAR SAW
RAMADH
ARSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS JOGI 
PATTI JHARIA DIST 
DHANBAD

INDIA
Jharkhan
d

828111
MIND000
00000000
01935

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

811 RASHIDA NAJMI
NAJMIHA
KIM

57 SARANG ST 9 BURHANI 
BLDG 1ST FLR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400003
MIND000
00000000
00963

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

812
RASHMIK
ANT

KESHAVL
AL

SHAH NA

201 AJAY SHOPPING CENTRE 
PREMISES CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR T H 
KATARIA MARG MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400016
MIND000
00000000
00213

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

300.00 15-Sep-2030

813
RASILABE
N

M
BHUPTAN
I

MANHAR
LALSBHU
PTANI

3 JAYAMBICA SOCIETY OPP 
BHADVAT NAGAR ISANPUR 
ROAD MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380008
MIND000
00000000
01161

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

814 RAVI
DHARANE
NDRA

BILGI NA
S/O Dharanendra Bilgi #9th 
CrossBagalkot Vidyagiri 
Bagalkot Bagalkot Bagalkot

INDIA Karnataka 587102
12081600-
92608395-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

2.00 15-Sep-2030

815 RAVI NARAYAN NA
208 PURVA IRIS MSO 
COLONY COXTOWN 
JEEVANAHALLI BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560005
IN301135-
26487298-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

225.00 15-Sep-2030

816
RAVIKUM
AR

ASHOK
KUMARR
AI

NA

F 104 OM VINAYK 
APARTMENT TULINJ ROAD 
NEAR DAMODAR HALL 
TULINJ NAKA NALLASOPARA 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401209
12086700-
03051402-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

152.00 15-Sep-2030

817
RAVINDE
R

KAUR SALUJA BSSALUJA
58 BUDHESWARI 
BHUBANESWAR

INDIA Orissa 751006
MIND000
00000000
01826

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



818
RAVINDR
A

H CHOKSEY
HIRALALC
HOKSEY

703 WHITE HOUSE NEAR 
KAILASH NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395002
MIND000
00000000
03756

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

819
RAVINDR
A

HIRALAL CHOKSEY
HIRALALC
HOKSEY

703 WHITE HOUSE NEAR 
KAILASHNAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395002
MIND000
00000000
03757

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

820
RAYCHAN
DBHAI

JIVABHAI PATEL NA
GUJAR WADO NR SHARDA 
SINEMA KHARIVAV PATAN

INDIA Gujarat 384265
IN300343-
20050441-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

821 REEMA GUPTA
DINESHG
UPTA

33 AGARWAL NAGAR (OLD 
LAND) BEHIND GOYAL 
NARSING HOME INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452001
MIND000
00000000
04776

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

822 REENA GOYAL
MANISHG
OYAL

NEAR FORT GATE CHOWK 
BAZAR GWALIOR M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474003
MIND000
00000000
06007

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

823 REETA JAIN
MAHESH
KUMARJA
IN

MIG-42 SHANTIPURAM 
ANKUR COLONY RAJA KHEDI 
MAKRONIA SAGAR MP

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

470004
MIND000
00000000
15663

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

824
REETABE
N

SOMAIYA
NATWERL
AL

C/O BHAVESH MEDICAL 
STORES JUBLI TRADE 
CENTRE RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06420

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

825 REKHA
BHANDAR
I

NA
121 PYCRAFTS ROAD 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600014
MIND000
00000000
02918

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

826 REKHA DEVI MOUR NA
OMPRAKAS AJAYKUAMR M 
G ROAD GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02482

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

827 REKHA MUNI
PANKAJM
UNI

72/A VASUNDHARA CHS LTD 
S V ROAD BORIVLI W 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
00532

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

828 REKHA SINGH NA
, kashipur kashipur west of 
patel field ward no 12 
kashipur

INDIA Bihar 848101
12081600-
72852181-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

40.00 15-Sep-2030

829 RENU BANSAL
ARVINDK
UMAR

HOUSE NO 214 B GAUTAM 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110049
MIND000
00000000
02304

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

830 RENU
MANDOV
RA

PIYUSHM
ANDOVR
A

C/O KROS INVESTMENTS 53 
P Y ROAD INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

INDORE
MIND000
00000000
04601

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



831
REVABHA
I

MULCHA
NDDAS

PATIL
MULCHA
NDDASPA
TEL

PULSES RES STATION GUJ 
AGRIL UNIVERSITY SARDAR 
KRUSHINGAR DT B K

INDIA Gujarat 385506
MIND000
00000000
08443

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

832 RITA A VAZ
SAMSON
VAZ

A/402 RAJDEEP L B S MARG 
OPP SHEETAL CINIMA KURLA 
WEST

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400070
MIND000
00000000
06600

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

833 RITA D SHAH DINESH
VIKAS 11 60-B LINKING 
ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
MIND000
00000000
13615

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

834 RITA SOMAIYA
NATWAR
LAL

RAJAPUT PARA NO 1 
NATAVAR NIVAS RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06424

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

835 RITU GUPTA
RADHERA
MANGUP
TA

IA/11A ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-
1 DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110052
MIND000
00000000
02139

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

836 ROHITH PATEL
ANJANAP
PAVARDH
I

FLAT NO 416 MAHAVEER 
SPRINGS APARTMENT 17TH 
CROSS 15TH MAIN J P 
NAGAR 5TH PHASE 

INDIA Karnataka 560078
12018600-
00631709-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

18.00 15-Sep-2030

837 ROOP CHAND ASOPA
DHANRAJ
ASOPA

14, RAM SWARUP KHETTRY 
ROAD NEW ALIPUR NEAR 
BORTOLLA CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700053
IN300327-
10182629-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

838 RUBY
RODRIGU
ES

NA
206, "BLISS" ORELEM 
MALAD(WEST) BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400064
MIND000
00000000
00312

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

839 RUCHI
MAHAJA
N

SKMAHAJ
AN

NEAR DR AJAY MAHAJAN 
NURSING HOME DALHOUSIE 
ROAD PATHANKOT

INDIA Punjab 145001
MIND000
00000000
09941

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

250.00 15-Sep-2030

840 RUDOLPH J VALLES EDWIN

A 203 INDRALOK SWAMI 
SAMARTH NAGAR 
LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 
ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400053
MIND000
00000000
12714

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

841 RUKMANI DEVI JAIN GCJAIN
BOMBAY SHOP 1015 
JAWAHAR GUNJ JABALPUR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

482002
MIND000
00000000
06194

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

842 RUPAL
DHIRAJLA
L

SHAH
DHIRAJLA
LCSHAH

401 C VAIBHAV BUILDING 
JAMLI GALI FACTORY LANE 
BORIVALI WEST

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
00588

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

843 RUPESH M
RAJYAGO
R

MKRAJYA
GOR

R M RAJYAGOR NIRMAL 
NAGAR SHERI NO 2 PLOT NO 
177 B/2 NIRMALNAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 364001
MIND000
00000000
07602

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



844 S
BHAWAR
LAL

SSOHANR
AJ

1ST FLOOR BALAPPA 
BUILDING M G ROAD 
TUMKUR

INDIA Karnataka 572101
MIND000
00000000
07603

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

845 S
BHUVAN
A

RSRINIVA
SAN

13 SECOND STREET 
SACKARIA COLONY MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600094
MIND000
00000000
05478

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

846 S DEVAKI NA
9 A DEIVANAYA GAM ST 
SHEVAPET SALEM

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

636002
MIND000
00000000
03710

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

847 S G
MURALID
HARA

SVGOPAL
AJOIS

PADMASHREE 2ND CROSS 
BASAVANA GUDI SHIMOGA

INDIA Karnataka 577201
MIND000
00000000
08105

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

848 S
GOPALAK
RISHNAN

PGSENAP
ATHY

C/O INFOSYS 
TECHNOLOGIES LTD 3RD 
CROSS ROAD ELECTRONICS 
CITY POST BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka
BANGALO
RE RURAL

MIND000
00000000
07941

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

250.00 15-Sep-2030

849 S GUPTA RGUPTA

C/401 DHARAM PALACE 
SHANTIVAN NEAR 
NATIONAL PARK BORIVLI E 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400066
MIND000
00000000
00976

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

850 S
JAYAKART
HIK

DSABARA
THINAM

L I L OF INDIA CHENNAI INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

CHENNAI
MIND000
00000000
12379

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

851 S
KANAKAD
HARA

GSRIKANT
H

R/10/3 6TH AVENUE AMMA 
NAGAR MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600040
MIND000
00000000
02876

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

852 S MOHAN RAO
SHIVARA
MAIAH

C/O V S M INVESTMENTS 
SHOP NO 5 SALUNKE VIHAR 
SHOPPING COMPLEX PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411048
MIND000
00000000
10616

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

853 S P
MADHAV
ASWAMY

SPBALAIA
H

H NO 2-2-18/18/5/11 D D 
COLONY HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500013
MIND000
00000000
14688

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

854 S
PREMKU
MAR

SSUNDAR
ESAN

104 MITHA TOWERS SECTOR 
17 VASHI NEW BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400703
MIND000
00000000
04167

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

855 S
RAJESWA
RI

SUDHAKA
RRAO

JVL PARADISE F-4 IST FLOOR 
49 NEW AVADI ROAD 
KILPARK CHENNAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600010
MIND000
00000000
15013

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

856 S
SAKTHIVE
L

SINGAMA
SARI

129 ANGIAH ST 
RAJAPALAYAM TAMILANDU

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

626117
MIND000
00000000
06350

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



857 S
SHANMU
GAM

SSANNASI SSANNASI
AKKICHETTYPALAYAM 
PALANIYAPURI (P O) ATTUR 
(T K) SALEM (D T)

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

636108
MIND000
00000000
03725

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

858 S
SUSHEEL
A

SHRENICK
RAJ

22/1 VENGEESWARAR 
NAGAR FIRST MAIN ROAD 
VADAPALANI MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600026
MIND000
00000000
02800

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

859
SALOCHI
NA

KHETWA
NI

BALCHAN
DKHETW
ANI

SHOP NO 10 GAJANAND 
MARKET GROUND FLOOR 
NEHRU CHOWK 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421002
MIND000
00000000
06482

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

860 SAMIR
CHANDRA
KANT

SHAH
CHANDRA
KANTSHA
H

C/O BHANUMATI C SHAH 
601 NAVSANGAM 
GHATKOPAR NAVSANGAM 
CHSL R B MEHTA MARG 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
00611

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

861 SAMIR
HINDALE
KAR

ANANTW
ASUDEO

6/VRUNDAVAN APPT BHOIR 
COLONY CHINCHWAD PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411033
MIND000
00000000
03421

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

862 SAMIR JITENDRA PATEL
JITENDRA
PATEL

30 PARSHWANATH SOCIETY 
NARANPURA CHAR RASTA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380013
MIND000
00000000
09738

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

863 SAMIRAN KUMAR SINGHA
DEBARATI
SINGHA

145 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 
NARENDRAPUR, ANGEL 
RESIDENCY FL - 3C, SOUTH 
24 PARGANAS KOLKATA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700103
12033200-
12832304-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

864 SAMPAT LAL CHORDIA
BAWLALC
HORDIA

KAILASH ELECTRIC STORE 
KANKROLI RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 313324
MIND000
00000000
05063

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

865
SAMTABE
N

SHAH
PRABHUL
AL

SAMTABEN SHAH C/O A P 
SHAH CHANCHAL NIWAS 
LAKHTAR'S UTTARA 
SURENDRANAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 363001
MIND000
00000000
09177

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

150.00 15-Sep-2030

866 Sanat
Mansukhl
al

Shah NA
8, Vimal Apts, Near B M C 
Office, Nehru Road Vile Parle 
East MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400057
IN300095-
10753662-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

867 SANDEEP
SADANAN
D

SAKHARE
SADANAN
DLSAKHA
RE

196 ANAND JAWAHAR 
NAGAR ROAD NO 3 
GOREGAON W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400062
MIND000
00000000
05821

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

868 SANDEEP VARMA
SURAJVA
RMA

K 14 KIRTI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110015
MIND000
00000000
02069

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

869 SANDHYA PORWAL
RAMESHK
UMARPO
RWAL

SHIVAM 102 KAN NAGAR 
HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 
NUMBER 8 UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 313002
IN300513-
11415430-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

2.00 15-Sep-2030



870 SANDHYA SUNIL RAIKAR
SUNILRAI
KAR

PUSHPAVIHAR SOCIETY 
SHANTINR SECTOR TWO 
A/ONE/402 MIRAROAD

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401107
MIND000
00000000
09451

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

871
SANGEET
A

KHATRI NA
C/O B D KHATRI LECTURER 
HOSPITAL ROAD NAGALIR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 341001
MIND000
00000000
05272

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

872 SANGITA MUTHA
RAJENDR
A

C/O DR R S MUTHA APP 
PIMPALGAON BASWANT 
DIST-NASHIK

INDIA
Maharash
tra

422209
MIND000
00000000
05858

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

873 SANJAY GANDHI
PANNALA
L

21 NEW BAZAR KHADKI 
PUNA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411003
MIND000
00000000
12628

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

874 SANJAY
GANGAD
HAR

LAKADE

GANGAD
HARBHAU
SAHEBLA
KADE

681 NEAR JAIN MANDIR TAL 
KHANAPUR VITA SANGLI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

415311
IN301774-
10800482-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

32.00 15-Sep-2030

875 SANJAY GUJRAL
GKGUJRA
L

B-301, VRINDAVAN, 
MULUND-GOREGAON LINK 
RD, MULUND WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400080
MIND000
00000000
09487

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

876 SANJAY GUJRAL
GAJINDER
KUMARG
AJRAL

301-B VRINDAVAN MULUND 
GOREGAON LINK ROAD 
MULUND WEST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400080
MIND000
00000000
08448

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

877 SANJAY K SHAH
KISHOREJ
SHAH

18-19 SHIVKRUPA 5TH 
FLOOR KARANI LANE OPP 
CORPORATION BANK 
GHATKOPAR W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400086
MIND000
00000000
09262

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

250.00 15-Sep-2030

878 SANJAY KHANNA
DEVRAJK
HANNA

2073 RANI BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034
MIND000
00000000
08031

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

879 SANJAY R SHAH
RASIKLAL
BSHAH

17 KADAMPALLI SOCIETY 
GROUND FLOOR 
TIMALIAWAD NANPURA 
SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395001
MIND000
00000000
03788

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

880 SANJAY
SAMBHAJ
I

RANE
SAMBHAJ
IRANE

8/14, B.D.D.CHAWL N.M. 
JOSHI MARG. MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400013
IN300870-
10067374-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

881 SANJAY SOHONI
SUDHAKA
RSOHONI

1975 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA
Maharash
tra

411030
MIND000
00000000
03419

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

882 SANJEEV KUMAR

LAKSHMI
NNARAYA
NSRIVAST
AVA

B 293 ITI TOWNSHIP 
SANCHAR VIHAR 
MANKAPUR GONDA 271308

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

GONDA
12047200-
10457379-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

11.00 15-Sep-2030



883 SANJEEV KUMAR SINHA
MAHEND
RAPRASA
D

C/O ASHOK KUMAR SINHA 
RAJENDRA COLONY 
BANUCHAPER BETTIAH 
BIHAR

INDIA Bihar 845438
IN300513-
17454780-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

5.00 15-Sep-2030

884 SANOJ
SOMASU
NDARAN

SOMASU
NDARANK
K

KALAPPAT HOUSE 
UZUVATHUKADAV ROAD 
LOKAMALESWARAM 
KODUNGALLUR

INDIA Kerala 680664
IN301637-
40469887-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

885
SANTHOS
H

K
KDANDAR
AMASETT
Y

47/2 BAZAAR ROAD 
KRISHNA RAJA NAGAR 
MYSORE DIST KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka 571602
MIND000
00000000
08909

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

886 SANTOKH SINGH KHURANA
AATAMSI
NGHKHU
RANA

HANUMAN NAGER FALKA 
BAZAR LASHKER GWALIOR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474001
MIND000
00000000
06061

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

887 SANTOSH AVINASH PATIL NA

SAI KRIPA SHARDA SOCIETY 
PLOT NO 16 RAJARAMPURI 
9TH LANE NEW EXTN 
KOLHAPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

416008
IN300280-
10010649-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

888 SANTOSH DEVI KARWA
MAHEND
RAKARW
A

DHINJI ROAD HAIBARGAON 
NAGAON ASSAM

INDIA Assam 782002
MIND000
00000000
06979

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

889 SANTOSH GOYAL
OMPRAK
ASHGOYA
L

NEAR PANI TANKI BAJAR NO 
3 RAMGANJ MANDI KOTA

INDIA Rajasthan 326519
MIND000
00000000
05068

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

890 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA
SUNDERL
ALVERMA

MIG 201 AWASH VIKASH 
COLONEY 1 KALYANPUR 
KANPUR 208018

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

MIND000
00000000
05355

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

891 SANTOSH VASUDEV SHETTY NA

225 D RANGARI BLDG ROOM 
NO 24 N M JOSHI MARG OPP 
BAWLA MASJID MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400013
IN300513-
16098512-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

15.00 15-Sep-2030

892 SAPPNA SOHONI
SANJAYS
OHONI

1975 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA
Maharash
tra

411030
MIND000
00000000
03420

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

893
SARASWA
THI

SHET
WOSGOP
ALKRISHN
ASHET

SUHAS CARAT ROAD 
MISSION COMPOUND 
UDUPI D K KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka 576101
MIND000
00000000
08106

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

894
SARASWA
TI

DEVI
JAGATSIN
GH

1671 OUTRAM LINES G T B 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110009
MIND000
00000000
02333

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

895 SARDA DECI SARAWGI
MAHABIR
PRASADS
ARAWGI

RAMKUMAR SARAWGI 
HARKET T R PHOOKAN ROAD 
FANCY BAZAR GAUHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02484

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



896 SARLA JAIN
ROOPCHA
NDJAIN

48 KALTHI PILLAI ST. 
SOWCARPET MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
05446

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

36.00 15-Sep-2030

897 SAROJ DAFNA NA
7A 60 CHOPASANI HOUSING 
BOARD JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342008
MIND000
00000000
05255

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

898
SAROJAB
EN

AMBALAL PATEL
AMBALAL
PATEL

A-14 PALIKA NAGAR B/H 
VIVEKA NAND WADI 
BHAIKAKA ROAD ANAND

INDIA Gujarat 388001
MIND000
00000000
01281

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

899 SARPADI BABU
RAOSHEN
OY

KRISHNAS
HENOY

TC 6/763 SREEKRISHNA 
ANANTHA NAGAR 
VATTIYOORKAVU PO 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

INDIA Kerala 695013
IN301313-
22225872-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

900
SATHYAN
ARAYAN

RAO A
SANJIVAR
AOA

NO 32 SANJIVINI IST CROSS 
2ND MAIN ADITHYA 
NAGARA KOTHNUR MAIN 
ROAD KONANNKUNTE

INDIA Karnataka 560062
IN301135-
26645079-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

36.00 15-Sep-2030

901 SATISH KUMAR NA
H.NO- 180 MOHALLA- 
SHEKHAN B-6, MCH- 180 
HOSHIARPUR (PUNJAB)

INDIA Punjab 146001
IN302113-
10018536-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

20.00 15-Sep-2030

902 SATISH KUMAR JAIN
DHARAM
LALJAIN

MOHALLA SHAKTI NAGAR 
CIRCULAR ROAD NEAR DR S 
K GHAI KAPURTHALA 
PUNJAB STATE

INDIA Punjab 144601
MIND000
00000000
07141

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

903 SATISH RATILAL VAMJA
RATILALP
ATEL

FLAT NO 16 SHIV MAGESTIC 
NEAR KALPDRUM GRAUND 
DHAMANI ROAD OPP A B 
PATIL SCHOOL NEMINATH 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

416416
IN301330-
19955796-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

904
SATYAEN
DRA

MANCHA
LA

MALLESA
MMANCH
ALA

H NO 1-2-120 DAYLORD 
MANOR BHONGIR

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

508116
MIND000
00000000
02630

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

905
SATYANA
RAIN

KHEMKA
SRINIWAS
KHEMKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02255

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

906 SAURABH MANHAR GANDHI
MANHAR
GANDHI

D-6 NEW ARPANA FLATS 
BEHIND PALNI BUS STOP 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380007
MIND000
00000000
08293

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

907 SAVITA GUPTA
BANWARI
LAL

4 JA 37 HOUSING BOARD 
SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
MIND000
00000000
04990

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

908 Savita Shah NA
Flat 5 D, 5th Floor Identity 
38, Gariahat Road South 
KOLKATA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700031
IN300095-
10047425-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



909
SAVITABE
N

PATEL
AMBALAL
PATEL

2090 USMANPYRA GAM 
TEKARAVAID VAS ASHRAM 
ROAD AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380014
MIND000
00000000
01225

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

910 SEEMA KHALID
KHALIDRA
UF

C/O AHAD BROTHERS 94-
CHOWKI IMAMBARA 
BHOPAL

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

462001
MIND000
00000000
13629

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

911 SEEMA
SRIVASTA
VA

OMPRAK
ASHSRIVA
STAVA

570/94/34 FAUZI COLONY 
NEAR PAKARI KA POOL PO 
ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW 
226005

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
06273

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

912
SEETHAL
AKSHMI

R
RAVISHA
NKARBK

NO 52 35TH MAIN BTM 2ND 
STAGE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560068
MIND000
00000000
07856

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

913 SEKHAR RAMA
KRISHNA
KOPPART
HI

RAMAKRI
SHNARAO
K

H NO -7-5-3 L N COLLEAGE 
STREET NARSAPUR

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

534275
MIND000
00000000
03892

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

914 SHABBIR TAHIRALI
BUNGLO
WALA

NA
1/14, BOB BUNGLOW 50 
HOSPITAL LANE DOCKYARD 
ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400010
IN300183-
10227076-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

915
SHABEEN
A

ANSARI
ANSARIM
OHAMM
ADHANIF

IT DEPT PO BOX 73565 
DUBAI DUBAI UAE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
IN303270-
10837969-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

118.00 15-Sep-2030

916 SHAH A H SHAHHB
A-2 VASUNDHARA 14 TILAK 
ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

THANE
MIND000
00000000
06758

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

917 SHAH PARESH
HASMUK
HLAL

NA

901 SURAMYA 
APPARTMENT OPP LAKE 
VIEW GARDEN SURAT 
DUMAS ROAD PIPLOD 

INDIA Gujarat 395007
MIND000
00000000
00232

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

918 SHAH
TARAMA
NI

HASMUK
HLAL

NA
8 B 8TH FLOOR G BLDG 
INDRALOK COMPLEX OPP 
LAKE VIEW GARDEN SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395007
MIND000
00000000
00237

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

919 SHAH
TARAMA
NI

HASMUK
HLAL

NA

4A 4TH FLOOR BLDG NEAR 
SIDDHACHAKRA APPAT 
SARGAM SHOPPING CENTRE 
SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395007
MIND000
00000000
00238

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

920 SHAILA
VITHALSI
NGH

PARDESHI NA
25 MATRU CHAYA M C C H 
SOCIETY PANVEL

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
13632

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

921 SHAILA YOGESH MALPANI YOGESH
1540 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411002
MIND000
00000000
08175

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030



922
SHAILEND
RA

KUMAR MISHRA
LATECHH
EDILALMI
SRA

KANCHAN NAGAR-B SHUKLA 
GANJ GANGA GHAT UNNAO 
209861

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

UNNAO
13061300-
00016941-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

923
SHAKUNT
ALA

DEVI
RAJKISHO
REPRASA
D

C/O SRI RAJ KISHORE 
PRASAD RAM KRISHNA 
MANDIR DARIA PURGOLA 
PATNA

INDIA Bihar 800004
MIND000
00000000
03349

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

924 SHALINI
SOUNDRA
RAJAN

RAYMON
DSSOUND
RARAJAN

3202 RAVENS CREST DRIVE 
PLAINSBORO N J 08536

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15300

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

584.00 15-Sep-2030

925 SHAM SUNDER KHATOR
RAMNAR
AINKHAT
OR

A-2/1-2 FIRST FLOOR, 
SECTOR-8, ROHINI SECTOR-
7, NORTH WEST DELHI 
NORTH WEST DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110085
13041400-
01611134-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

140.00 15-Sep-2030

926 SHAMALA N KAMATH
GNKAMA
TH

32/2 1ST FLOOR NEW 127 
RAMYA 8TH MAIN 11TH 
CROSS MALLESWARAM 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560003
MIND000
00000000
09368

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

927 SHANKAR N NA
#50 NISARG 12 MAIN ROAD 
MUTHYALANAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka
BANGALO
RE RURAL

MIND000
00000000
16020

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

928 SHANKER LAL GOUR PRGOUR
15 SUBHASH MARKET 
RAJWADA INDORE M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452004
MIND000
00000000
04765

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

929 SHANTHA
SGRAMA
NANDA

NO 122 6TH MAIN C/O S G 
RAMANANDA 2ND PHASE 
4TH BLOCK BANASHANKARI 
3RD STAGE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560085
IN302148-
10447156-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

930 SHANTI
AGARWA
L

RAJENDR
AKUMAR
AGARWA
L

C/O SHANTI AUTO SPARES 
NEW DEUIAN DEHRI ON 
SONE DIST ROHTAS

INDIA Bihar 821307
MIND000
00000000
03385

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

931 SHANTI
AGRAWA
L

RAMESH

FLAT NO 203 B WING BLDG 
NO 21 GURUKRUPA SOCIETY 
NR. SAHAKAR CINEMA TILAK 
NAGAR CHEMBUR WEST 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400089
MIND000
00000000
07416

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

932
SHANTILA
L

CHATRAB
HUJ

SHAH
CHATRAB
HUJSHAH

6 A, PARSHVA DARSHAN 
CHANDAVARKAR LANE, 
BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
12028900-
00115621-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

150.00 15-Sep-2030

933 SHARAD
SHANTAR
AM

WALAWA
LKAR

SHANTAR
AMKWAL
AWALKAR

603/SHUBHAJIVAN HSG SOC 
RAMKUVA THAKUR ROAD 
DAHISAR E BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
MIND000
00000000
08176

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

934 SHARDA
MAHEND
RA

JOBALIA
MAHEND
RAJOBALI
A

12 REKHA NAHUR ROAD 
MULUND W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400080
MIND000
00000000
04035

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



935 SHASHI GUPTA
RAGHUN
ANDANLA
LGUPTA

154 , NEW LAYAL PUR , 
KRISHNA NAGAR NEAR EXT - 
CHANDER NAGAR DELHI 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110051
IN300214-
17329556-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

936
SHASHIKA
NT

PATANKA
R

RAMCHA
NDRA

A-3/29 RAJMAYOOR SOC NO 
2 ERANDVANA GAOTHAN 
PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411004
MIND000
00000000
03488

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

937
SHASHIKA
NT

V
GURAVA
NNAVAR

NA
NO.4, MKHOBLI 
BAILHONGALATHALOK 
BELGAUM DIST

INDIA Karnataka 591102
12044700-
03174433-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

19.00 15-Sep-2030

938
SHASHIPR
ABHA

NAIK BNNAIK
VIJAYA BANK 23/21 
JAYENDRA GANJ GWALIOR 
(M.P)

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474009
MIND000
00000000
08177

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

939 SHEBA AKHTAR
MOHAM
MADAKH
TAR

C/O MOHAMMAD AKHTAR 
MASTER NEAR 
MOHAMMADIA MASJID 
MUZAFFAR NAGAR P O 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444001
MIND000
00000000
10136

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

940 SHEFALI VIPUL SHAH
VIPULSHA
H

204/24 BORA BAZAR STREET 
MANGROL MANSION ROON 
NO:-54, 4TH FLOOR FORT

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400001
12017500-
00113816-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

150.00 15-Sep-2030

941 SHEKHAR BANSAL NA
HOUSE NO: 15 - B BHIM 
COLONY

INDIA Haryana 125055
12016402-
00093540-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

283.00 15-Sep-2030

942 SHEKHAR M SHIRALI
MANGES
HSHIRALI

LINK APARTMENT FLAT NO 
201 PLOT NO 357 LINKING 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400052
MIND000
00000000
09414

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

943 SHEKHAR
SHYAMRA
O

GHATPAN
DE

SHYAMRA
O

ATHARVA BUNGLOW PLOT 
NO 17B LANE NO9 SHIKSHAK 
NAGAR PAUD ROAD 
KOTHRUD

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411045
MIND000
00000000
15999

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

944 SHENI SANDEEP NA

SO RAMAKRISHNA NAYAK 
SHENI HOUSE SHENI MAIRE 
P O MAIRE KASARAGOD 
KERALA

INDIA Kerala 671552
12088700-
14175637-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

17.00 15-Sep-2030

945 SHILA
MANSUK
HLAL

SAVSANI
MANSUK
HLALSAVS
ANI

SAMRAT APPT C/3 JALARAM-
I NEAR SISTER NIVEDITA 
SCHOOL SU UNI ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360005
MIND000
00000000
12637

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

946 SHIPRA SARKAR
SALILSAR
KAR

3/26 BIJOYGARH P O 
JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700032
MIND000
00000000
10310

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

947 SHIRAZ DADY RANA
DADYNRA
NA

24B-33 TAKSHILA MAHAKALI 
CAVES ROAD ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400093
MIND000
00000000
10435

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



948 SHIRIN FAKHRI
FAKHRIH
AKIM

57 SARANG ST 9 BURHANI 
BLDG 1ST FLR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400003
MIND000
00000000
00959

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

949 SHIRISH
SURYAKA
NT

JHAVERI
SURYAKA
NTJHAVE
RI

18 ISMAIL BLDG 381 D N 
ROAD FORT MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400001
MIND000
00000000
14870

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

950 SHIV KUMAR BEDI
KISHANC
HANDBED
I

6 INDUSTRIAL AREA 
PHAGWARA (P B)

INDIA Punjab 144401
MIND000
00000000
02234

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

951 SHIV RATAN SHARMA NA
S/O MAMRAJ SHARMA OPP. 
SARASWATI CONVENT 
SCHOOL PREM NAGAR

INDIA Rajasthan 335513
12019101-
03154721-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

952 SHIVRAJ ANIL JAGTAP NA
, sahyog housing sosayti 
bhigwan road sahyog 
housing so

INDIA
Maharash
tra

413102
12081600-
58765613-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

200.00 15-Sep-2030

953 SHOBHA
MANAKC
HAND

JAIN
MANAKC
HANDJAI
N

C/O PRINCE COLLECTION 
MAIN ROAD KHAMGAON 
DIST BULDANA (MS)

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444303
MIND000
00000000
10085

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

954
SHRINIVA
S

GOKHALE
RAGHUN
ATH

NALINI 176/3 B NO 6 OPP 
WAKANKAR CLINIC PARVATI 
GAON PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411009
MIND000
00000000
06379

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

955 SHVETA BIPIN SHAH
BIPINSHA
H

252 VISHESH CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD 4TH 
FLOOR SION W MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
12438

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

956 SHYAM
HARIKISA
N

RATHI
HARIKISA
NGIDHARI
LALRATHI

NEAR VENKETESH DHAM 
MOFFISAL PLOT AMRAVATI 
AMRAVATI,MAHARASHTRA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444601
IN300214-
14189340-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

275.00 15-Sep-2030

957 SHYAM SUNDER GOEL
OMPRAK
ASHGOEL

AT MODERN INDIA 
ROURKELA ORISSA

INDIA Orissa 769007
MIND000
00000000
07063

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

958
SIDDHAR
TH

SHAH
SUBODHC
HANDRAS
HAH

B-202 PRATHMESH 
RESIDENCY DADAJEE ROAD 
NEXT TO ANDHERI R CLUB 
ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
12641

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

959
SMITABE
N

RAJESH SHAH
RAJESHSH
AH

BHULA BHAI DESAI ROAD 
3RD FLOOR SAMBHAV TIRTH 
ABOVE STATE BANK OF 
INDIA HAJIALI BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400026
MIND000
00000000
05826

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

960 SMT
VIJAYALA
KSHMI

VAJENDR
ARAO

NO 604, II CROSS 
MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560086
MIND000
00000000
01431

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



961
SOHANRA
J

B PARMAR
BHIKHAM
CHANDJI

IIND FLOOR LAXMI CHAN 
337 RASTAPETH PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411011
MIND000
00000000
03513

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

962 SONAL D
BHANDAR
I

DILIPKBH
ANDARI

C/O D K BHANDARI A/9 M I 
G PHADNIS COLONY B/H 
SANJIVANI NURSINGHOME 
INDORE (MP)

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452011
MIND000
00000000
04615

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

963 SONAL DOSHI
RAGESHK
UMAR

SURATWALA BUILDING 4TH 
CROSS MSB KA RASTA 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302003
MIND000
00000000
08536

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

964 SRINIVAS K M
KVSUBBA
RAO

9-186 H M T NAGAR 
NACHARAM HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500076
MIND000
00000000
14091

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

500.00 15-Sep-2030

965 STEPHEN N DSA NA
G-D, CHARAK COOP HSG 
SOC LTD MURARI GHAG 
MAR, PRABHADEVI BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400025
MIND000
00000000
00316

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

966 SUBHASH CHAND MITTAL
MANIRA
M

E 249 SHASTRI NAGAR 
MEERUT

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

MEERUT
MIND000
00000000
02770

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

967 SUBHASH HARIRAM PUNJANI
HARIRAM
BHAWAN
JI

VIBHAVARI SADAN 1ST FLR 
KISAN NAGAR NO 1 THANA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400604
MIND000
00000000
00507

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

968 SUBHASH
PURSHOT
TAM

CHITROD
A

PURSHOT
TAM

II CARPENTER ST RM NO 11 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400004
MIND000
00000000
00940

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

31.00 15-Sep-2030

969 SUBRATA NAG
SACHIND
RANATHN
AG

1804 SWEET BRIAR COURT 
MONMOUTH JCT N J

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15302

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

584.00 15-Sep-2030

970 SUDESH RANI
KEWALKR
ISHAN

PRAVEEN TEA CO P O 
RAMPURA PHUL DIST 
BATHIKDA

INDIA Punjab 151103
MIND000
00000000
02441

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

971 SUDHA B SHAH
BHUPEND
RAJSHAH

D 24 VIKRANT FIRST FLOOR 
TILAK ROAD GHATKOPAR 
EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
08537

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

972 SUDHA R BHAT
RAMBHA
T

18/114 LAXMI NIWAS 4TH 
LANE HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400014
MIND000
00000000
08911

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

973 SUDHA VIG
RAJKUMA
RVIG

259 A CHOWK STREET 
SADAR MEERUT 250001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

MEERUT
MIND000
00000000
02781

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



974 SUDHIR VITHAL RAUT
VITHALBH
AGWANR
AUT

B-208 SHREE ANUPAM CO 
OP HSG SOC LTD JIJAI 
NAGAR NEAR GOGRASWADI 
GATE DOMBIVLI EAST 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421201
MIND000
00000000
11780

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

975 SUGUNA KUMAR IV
VRADHAK
RISHNAM
URTHY

D/O V RADHAKRISHNA 
MURTHY HINDI PANDIT 
BAPATLA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

522101
MIND000
00000000
03864

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

976 SUJATA V YELAMELI
VITHALGY
ELAMELI

JAYWANT DATIR CHAL 
AKURDI PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411035
MIND000
00000000
08113

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

977 SUJAY CHAND BOTHRA
SHANTIC
HANDBO
THRA

3 DOVER ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA
West 
Bengal

700019
MIND000
00000000
07002

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

978 SUJIT
RAMESHC
HANDRA

DOSHI

RAMESHC
HANDRA
HARILALD
OSHI

6 SUMAN NIWAS 1ST FLR 
ROSHAN NAGAR ROAD 
BORIVALI (WEST) B BAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
14187

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

979
SUKHJIDE
R

JITKAUR
GURDIALS
INGH

1606 SECTOR 33 D 
CHANDIGARH

INDIA
CHANDIG
ARH

CHANDIG
ARH

MIND000
00000000
02042

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

980
SULOCHA
NA

ANANT SAWANT
ANANTVI
SHRAMSA
WANT

4/184 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
SHIVNERI CO OP HSG SOC 
DR ANNIE BEASANT ROAD 
WORLI MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400025
MIND000
00000000
11784

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

981
SULTANA
LI

JAFFERALI
MOOSAB
HAI

JAFFERALI

EXPRESS APARTMENT 403B 
B WING 4TH FLOOR YARI 
ROAD VERSOVA ANDHERI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400061
MIND000
00000000
06583

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

982 SUMAN
CHOUDH
ARY

RPCHOUD
HARY

92 JAI JAWAN COLONY II 
OPP SUPER MART TONK 
ROAD JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302015
MIND000
00000000
09862

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

983 SUMATHI K B
KRISHNA
BHATKP

LAKSHMI CLINIC IMAIN 
GANGONDANA HALLY 
NAYANDA HALLY PO 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560039
MIND000
00000000
09023

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

984
SUMATIB
EN

S RAWAL NA
2-7/C, GIRIRAJ, S V ROAD 
BORIVALI (WEST) BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400103
MIND000
00000000
00319

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

985 SUMIT GANGULI
SANTOSH
GANGULI

114 CASTLE POINT B/V 
PISCATAWAY N J USA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15303

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

5840.00 15-Sep-2030

986 SUMITRA DEVI NA
1646, DELHI ADMN FLATS 
TYPE IV QRS. GULABI BAGH, 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110007
IN300870-
20021130-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

150.00 15-Sep-2030



987 SUMITRA DEVI
AGARWA
L

LAKSHMI
NARAINA
GARWAL

370 KAILASH BHAVAN 4TH 
LANE NISHATGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226007

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
06262

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

988
SUNDARD
AS

K
PESHWA
NI

KHATUM
ALPESHW
ANI

KUMAR WATCH & SUITCASE 
BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK AT 
POST KHAMGAON (MS)

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444303
MIND000
00000000
05846

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

989 SUNDARI E BT
TNDATHA
THRI

VIJAYA BANK NO 12 I MAIN 
ROAD II STAGE 
MAHALAXMIPURAM 
BANGLORE

INDIA Karnataka 560086
MIND000
00000000
01492

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

990
SUNILKU
MAR

HANSRAJ PARCHA

HEMRAJ
MITHANL
ALPARCH
A

FLAT NO-703 PLOT NO-
29/30 SECTOR-19 VANSH 
ARCADE KAMOTHE 
KHARGHAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

410210
IN301774-
12539866-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

200.00 15-Sep-2030

991 SUNITA DEVI
AGRAWA
L

SUSHILKU
AMRAGA
RWAL

C/O KANHAIYALAL 
BAJRANGLAL POST JHAR 
SUGUDA ORISSA

INDIA Orissa 768201
MIND000
00000000
06882

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

992 SUNITA JAIN
VIJENDER
KUMARJA
IN

5859 JOGI WARA NAI SARAK 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110006
12033500-
01455093-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

993 SUNITA KHURANA
JAYENDE
RAPALKH
URANA

J P KHURANA HANUMAN 
NAGER FALKA BAZAR 
LASHKER GWALIOR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474001
MIND000
00000000
06064

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

994 SUNITH KUMAR CHAVVA
CPADMA
NABHARA
O

SWATHI GARMENTS NEW 
TOWN MAHABUBNAGAR

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

509001
MIND000
00000000
09115

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

995 SUNITH KUMAR CHAVVA
CPADMA
BHARAO

SWATHI GARMENTS NEW 
TOWN MAHABUBNAGAR

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

509001
MIND000
00000000
09417

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

996 SUNNY
VARGHES
E

MATHEN
GEEVARG
HESE

KATHALIPARAMPIL HOUSE 
HILL PALACE ROAD P O 
TRIPUNITHURA DIST 
ERNAKULAM KERALA

INDIA Kerala 682301
MIND000
00000000
13746

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

997 SUPRIYA PAUL NA
25/1 JHARMATALA LANE 
SHIBPUR HOWRAH

INDIA
West 
Bengal

711102
12047200-
11102374-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

35.00 15-Sep-2030

998 SURAJ WANTI
CHAMPAL
ALSHAH

CHANDAL
ALSHAH

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15994

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

999 SURAJ WANTI CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15989

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030



1000 SURAJ WANTI CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15990

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1001 SURAJ WANTI CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15991

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1002 SURAJ WANTI CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15992

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1003 SURAJ WANTI SHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15993

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1004
SURENDR
A

KAUR
RAJENDE
RPALSING
H

HOUSE NO 194 (FF) PHASE 7 
MOHALI

INDIA Punjab 160062
MIND000
00000000
08038

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1005 SURESH G GURIKAR
GSGURIK
AR

3B/403 SHIV BHAGTANI 
MANER NEXT TO SM SHETTY 
SCHOOL KOPARI POWAI 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400072
MIND000
00000000
15849

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1006 SURESH G RAO
GUNDUR
AO

CANARA BANK TILACHOWK 
BR RAMALING KHIND GALLI 
BELGAUM

INDIA Karnataka 590002
MIND000
00000000
10022

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1007 SURESH
KAPURCH
AND

RAMANI

KAPURCH
ANDODH
AVJIRAM
ANI

MERU TOWER B 1ST FLOOR 
BLOCK NO 103 PLOT NO 549 
JAME JAMSHED ROAD 
MATUNGA C RLY MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400019
MIND000
00000000
04214

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1008 SURESH N S
NVSEETH
ARAMAC
HETTY

525/D 9TH CROSS 7TH 
BLOCK JAYANAGAR WEST 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560082
MIND000
00000000
15884

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1009 SURESH
SHOLAPU
RE

VASANTR
AOSHOLA
PURE

ASHIRWAD ADAUSHNAGAR 
5TH CROSS HINDWADI 
BELGAUM

INDIA Karnataka 590011
MIND000
00000000
06099

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

35.00 15-Sep-2030

1010
SURESHK
UMAR

BHURCHA
NDJI

GOYAL

BHURCHA
NDJIKANJI
MALGOY
AL

4-4-6 LUHAR CHAKLA 
DEHGAM GANDHINAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 382305
IN300343-
10679234-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1011
SURINDE
R

KUMAR GUPTA
PURANCH
ANDGUPT
A

CLASSIC PHOTOSTAT 76-77 
BANK SQUARE 17-B 
CHANDIGARH

INDIA
Chandigar
h

160017
MIND000
00000000
04512

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1012 SUSHIL KUMAR SANCHETI
RAWATM
ALSANCH
ETI

BALCHAND RAWAT MAL 
SANCHETI NEAR POWER 
HOUSE OLD LINE 
GANGASHAHAR

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
15715

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1013 SUSHIL
MAJUMD
AR

GOURAN
GAMAJU
MDAR

47 HINDROAD NEW 
SANTOSHPUR

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700075
MIND000
00000000
06965

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1014 SUSHIL
MAKHIJA
NI

BTMAKHI
JANI

16/25 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110060
MIND000
00000000
02158

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1015 SUSHIL SHARMA
SURENDR
ANATHSH
ARMA

28/A-1 MANISH NAGAR J P 
ROAD ANDHERI WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
00404

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1016 SUSHIL SINGH
KAMLESH
KUMARSI
NGH

FLAT NO 408 SURYA 
VIJAIGARH APPARTMENTS 
OLD PADMSREE CINEMA 
ASSI CROSSING 

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

VARANAS
I

MIND000
00000000
05533

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1017 SUSHIL SODHANI NA

S/O MITHURAM SODHANI 
6B AMAN APART NR 
GHIRIDHAR PIAZA HARMU 
RD RANCHI GPO RANCHI 

INDIA
Jharkhan
d

834001
IN303028-
57916904-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1018 SUSHILA G NAYAK BGNAYAK
C-6 KARNATAK BLDG 
MOGAL LANE MAHIM 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400016
MIND000
00000000
11813

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1019 SUSHILA SURANA
BKSURAN
A

C/F-93 SECTOR I SALT LAKE 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700064
MIND000
00000000
06897

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1020 SUSHMA GUPTA
RADHERA
MANGUP
TA

IA/11A ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-
1 DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110052
MIND000
00000000
02138

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1021
SUSHMIT
HA

KRAMAC
HANDRA
N

3B FIRST CROSS STREET 
SARASWATHI NAG ELLANUR 
THIRUMULLAIVAYAL 
TIRUVALLUR NNAI CHENNAI 

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600062
IN303116-
13946971-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

10.00 15-Sep-2030

1022 SYED AJAZ AHMED
SYEDMAH
MMDAH
MED

H NO 16/3/993/F/1 
CHANCHALGUDA 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500024
MIND000
00000000
04568

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1023 T LAKSHMI
RTHIRUM
ALAI

1/4 MOTILAL STREET 
THUAGARAYA NAGAR 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600017
MIND000
00000000
07224

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1024 T
MUKUND
AN

RTHIRUM
ALAI

1/4 MOTILAL STREET 
THYAGARAYANAGAR 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600017
MIND000
00000000
06307

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1025 T
RAJENDR
AN

THIRUVE
NKATATH
UDAYAR

85/4 FOURTH STREET 
ABIRAMAPURAM CHENNAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600018
IN300378-
10070492-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

37.00 15-Sep-2030



1026 T V
SPRAKAS
HARAO

TSNMURT
HY

C/O THE SUN ENGG CO 138 
R P ROAD SECUNDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500003
MIND000
00000000
02634

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1027 T
VENKATE
SAN

NA
DOOR NO 124 49 
KARUNGALPATTY MAIN 
ROAD GUGAI SALEM

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

636006
IN301080-
22630976-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

700.00 15-Sep-2030

1028 T
VENKATE
SAN

NTHYAGA
RAJAN

PLOT 1674 H-69 15TH MAIN 
ROAD ANNANAGAR 
CHENNAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600040
MIND000
00000000
10648

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1029 TANWEER AHMAD KHAN NA
P O BOX 23173 MASHREQ 
BANK RAMDA BRANCH

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
12032800-
00173003-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

198.00 15-Sep-2030

1030
TARAMA
NI

UPADHYA
Y

NA
C/O P.C.UPADHYAY VPO 
GOGOLAD DISTT NAGPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 341001
MIND000
00000000
05309

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1031 TEJINDER SINGH
WADHA
WAN

RAJINDER
SINGH

TEJINDER SINGH 
WADHAWAN THE TASTE 33 
DEFENCE COLONY MARKET 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110024
MIND000
00000000
09289

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1032 THRITY
PONNAW
ALLA

RUSSIPO
NNAWAL
LA

1 B MOLIDENA ROAD C/O 
DORABAJI & CO PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411001
MIND000
00000000
03538

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1033 TILAKRAJ BAJAJ
HARBANS
LALBAJAJ

4 NANA PETH PUNE INDIA
Maharash
tra

411002
MIND000
00000000
06373

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1034
TIRUMAL
ESH

YADGIRI
HANUMA
NTAPPAY
AGDIRI

PLOT NO 9 SEDAM ROAD 
SWASTIK NAGAR RAJAPUR 
AFZALPUR GULBARGA 
KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka 585105
IN304295-
28224073-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

6.00 15-Sep-2030

1035 TOM JACOB
KARAKUN
NEL

KCHACKO
JACOB

KARAKUNNEL NAGAPUZHA 
PO KOLLOORKKAD 
MUVATTUPUZHA 
ERNAKULAM

INDIA Kerala 686668
12023900-
00323591-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

118.00 15-Sep-2030

1036 TULASI
KVRAMES
HBABY

C/O ROKKUR & COMPANY P 
B NO 9631 K G ROAD 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560009
MIND000
00000000
09525

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1037 U BABU
SAMPAN
GIRAMAI
AH

C/O V S M INVESTMENTS 
SHOP NO 5 SALUNKE VIHAR 
SHOPPING COMPLEX PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411048
MIND000
00000000
10650

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1038 U G ZINGADE
GSZINGA
DE

NO 1396 2ND CROSS 5TH 
MAIN D BLOCK 
RAJAJINAGAR II STAGE 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560050
MIND000
00000000
13655

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1039 U
MAHEND
RA

KUMARJA
IN

UTHAMC
HANDJAI
N

1024 S J HOSTEL ROAD 
VIDYARANYAPURAM 
MYSORE

INDIA Karnataka 570008
MIND000
00000000
01396

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1040 U SATYA
ATCHUTA
MBA

VENKATA
SURYANA
RAYANAT
CHUTAM

C/O V S R & CO IRON 
MERCHANTS D NO 24 5 7 
RAJAJI STREET KAKINADA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

533001
MIND000
00000000
08742

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1041 UDAY WATSA
JITENDER
WATSA

10 SUNDER HOUSE SHIVAJI 
PARK DADAR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400028
MIND000
00000000
09896

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1042 ULKA MAHESH LUNIYA
MAHESH
PEMRAJL
UNIYA

204 GURU GANESH 
COMPLEX OLD VASANT 
TALKIES ROAD 
CHANDUKAKA SARAF 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

414001
12023500-
00263171-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

199.00 15-Sep-2030

1043 UNNI PILLAI P
PRABHAK
ARANPILL
AI

THRIKKETTA SURABHI 
NAGAR 312 VADAKKEVILA 
AYATHIL PO VADAKKEVILA 
KOLLAM KERALA

INDIA Kerala 691010
IN300239-
12018500-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

2.00 15-Sep-2030

1044 URMILA DEVI NA
H NO BP 457 KAILASHPURI 
COLONY MUGHALSARAI 
VARANASI 232101

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

VARANAS
I

IN300183-
12996175-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1045 URMILA DEVI
ISHWARC
HAND

1309 PAPOSIAN NARELA 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110040
MIND000
00000000
02295

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1046 URMILA MALPANI
TRIMBAK
DAS

1538 SHUKARWAR PETH 
PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411002
MIND000
00000000
06383

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1047 URMILA
OCHHAVL
AL

TALATI
OCCHHAV
LALMTAL
ATI

B/4 PRERANA NEAR KHIRA 
NAGAR S V ROAD 
SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
MIND000
00000000
10459

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1048
Urvashibe
n

Manishku
mar

Thaker NA

05 , SHRI SADGURU HOMES 
NR. SADGURU TENAMENT 
BARODA EXPRESS HIGHWAY 
, RAMOL ROAD 

INDIA Gujarat 380026
IN302461-
10210218-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

15.00 15-Sep-2030

1049 USHA MURTHY
LNMURT
HY

FIELD STREET BEHIND 
CANARA BOYS SCHOOL 
DONGERKERI MANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 575001
MIND000
00000000
13658

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1050 UTTAM CHAND
GHEWAR
CHAND

C/O VINOD AGENCIES 137 
RONAPPA CHETTY ST 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600003
MIND000
00000000
02890

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1051 V BABU
SAMPAN
GIRAMAI
AH

C/O V S M INVESTMENTS 
SHOP NO 5 SALUNKE VIHAR 
SHOPPING COMPLEX PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411048
MIND000
00000000
10655

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1052 V
BADARDE
EN

VELLAPPA
ROWTHE
R

105 8TH BLOCK II STAGE 
NAGARBAVI BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560072
MIND000
00000000
10461

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1053 V
CHANDRA
YUDU

NA
10-294 KAGITALA VARI 
VEEDI DHARMAVARAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

515671
IN300271-
10050961-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1054 V G GOENKA
GOPALGO
ENKA

SURFIN CENTRE 121 MAROL 
CO OP IND ESTATE ANDHERI 
EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400059
MIND000
00000000
00713

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1055 V G GOPALAN
DESIKACH
ARI

27 KAMALRAJ STREET 
BHARTATHIPURAN 
CHRONEPET

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600044
MIND000
00000000
06305

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1056 V
RAMKUM
AR

PVADIVEL
U

220 RAJA STREET 
COIMBATORE

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

641001
MIND000
00000000
07703

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1057 V S
SIVARAM
AKRISHN
AN

VSSUBRA
MONIAIY
ER

41/1548 PEYOLI ROAD 
ERNAKULAM NORTH KOCHI

INDIA Kerala 682018
MIND000
00000000
01862

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1058 V V
SLNSUBB
ARAOGA
NDHI

CHALAPA
TIRAOGIR
AWDHI

D NO 27-4-19 GANDHI 
ASSOCIATES TEMPLE STREET 
KAKINADA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

533001
MIND000
00000000
04026

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1059 V
Vijeyarag
hvan

VaradhaC
hari

D - 41, Hindu Colony, 
Nanganallur Chennai

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600061
IN300095-
11116436-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

4594.00 15-Sep-2030

1060 VAIBHAV JAIN
NARENDR
AJAIN

C-89 BAKHTAWAR RAM 
NAGAR NEAR TILAK NAGAR 
INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452001
MIND000
00000000
04692

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1061 VAIBHAV TIWARI
VINODTI
WARI

26/4 SHYAM KUNJ J B 
NAGAR ANDHERI EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400059
MIND000
00000000
00925

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1062
VAISHAK
HI

PARSAW
ALA

VINOD
7 SOOR ANAND NARIMAN 
ROAD VILE PARLE E BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400057
MIND000
00000000
00450

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1063
VALLABH
DAS

J
KANSAGR
A

JAMNAD
AS

MANGALA SAHYOG 
COMPLEX FLAT NO C 102 
ALAKE NR GOKARNATH 
TEMPLE MANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 575003
MIND000
00000000
07420

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1064
VANDAN
A

GULATI
AMAREES
HGULATI

A-113 VISHAL ENCLAVE NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110027
MIND000
00000000
14874

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030



1065
VANDAN
A

MINHAS
MANJITSI
NGH

1671 OUTRAM LINES G T B 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110009
MIND000
00000000
02334

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1066 VANITA SANGHVI NA
7A 60 CHOPSANI HOUSING 
BOARD NEAR TESRA PULIA 
JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342008
MIND000
00000000
05262

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1067 VANU BHAI PATEI
DAYABHA
IPATEL

PATEL NIWAS TIKRAPARA 
NEAR GUJARATI SAMAJ 
BILASPUR MP

INDIA
Chattisgar
h

Bilaspur(C
GH)

MIND000
00000000
03250

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1068 VARIJA SHETTY NA
2/10 WEST VIEW 1ST ASTA 
LANE COLABE BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400005
MIND000
00000000
04355

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1069
VASANTH
A

KUMARI BATHINA
NAGARAJ
AS

W/O S NAGARAJA H NO 
4/631-8B PATEL ROAD 
ARAVIND NAGAR 
CUDDAPAH (AP)

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

516001
MIND000
00000000
03973

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1070
VASANTK
UMAR

CHAMPA
KLAL

SHAH NA
B-14 SHIVSATYA PLAT OPP 
JAGRUTINAGAR NAGALPUR

INDIA Gujarat 384001
12019101-
03085580-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

5.00 15-Sep-2030

1071
VASANTK
UMAR

SOBHAVA
T

MANAKC
HAND

431 KASARWADI BOMBAY 
PUNE ROAD PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411034
MIND000
00000000
03504

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

36.00 15-Sep-2030

1072 VASUDEV
PRAJAPAT
I

BIHARI

8 F 6 APNA GHAR YOJANA R 
KPURAM B EN GINEERING 
COLLEGEKOTA S O KOTA 
KOTA

INDIA Rajasthan 324010
12088700-
78371725-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1073 VEENA KHEMKA
SATYANA
RAINKHE
MKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02254

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1074 VENKATA RAO
SANKURA
TRI

KAUSALY
ASANKUR
ATRI

610 BRINDAVAN 
APARTMENTS PED HILLS 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500004
MIND000
00000000
02765

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

35.00 15-Sep-2030

1075 VENKATA SIVA
RAMESH
GUDIVAD
A

JAINARAS
IMHARAO

D NO 13 200 DILKUSH 
BUILDING NUZUID KRISHNA 
DIST ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

521201
IN300394-
14078789-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1076
VENKATE
SH

L RAIKAR
LAXMANR
AIKAR

PUSHPAVIHAR SOCIETY 
SHANTINAGAR SECTOR TWO 
A/ONE/402 4TH FLOOR

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
09029

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1077
VENKITAR
AMAN

V K
KRISHNA
MOORTHI
R

INDIAN BANK KUNNAM 
KULAM KERALA

INDIA Kerala 680503
MIND000
00000000
05986

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1078 VIJAY ARJUN PATEL
ARJUNKA
RSANPAT
EL

64/13A D-2 BLOCK M I D C 
CHINCHWAD PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411019
MIND000
00000000
03439

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1079 VIJAY KUMAR
CHITLAN
GIA

GIRDHARI
LAL

482 GUMASTA NAGAR 
INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452009
12043300-
00024761-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

8766.00 15-Sep-2030

1080 VIJAY KUMAR PATEL
KHETALAL
PATEL

9-39, LAXMI NAGAR COLONY 
KOTHAPET HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500035
IN301696-
10292863-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

13.00 15-Sep-2030

1081 VIJAY
NAVNITL
AL

SHAH
NAUNITL
ALCSHAH

A-23 GAUTAMDHAN APT 
5TH FLOOR BAJAJ ROAD VILE 
PARLE WEST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
07705

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1082 VIJAY OSWAL
KESARIM
ALOSWAL

282 B WARD GUJARI BAZAR 
SHANIWAR PETH KARVIR 
KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

416002
IN300450-
80046813-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1083 VIJAY S MEHTA
SMMEHT
A

152 7TH C MAIN 19TH 
CROSS 4TH STAGE 3RD 
BLOCK BASEVESHWAR 
NAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560079
MIND000
00000000
11845

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1084
VIJAYALA
XMI

G NAICKER
PALANIV
ANNIYER

FLAT-A/02 GRD FLR SONAL 
CHS ,PLOT-04 ROAD NO-
01/SEC-03 NEW PANVEL

INDIA
Maharash
tra

410206
12010900-
05128102-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1085
VIJAYALA
XMI

L PAI
KLAXMAN
PAI

RICE MILL OWNER 
KOTESHWARA KUNDAPURA 
UDUPI

INDIA Karnataka 576222
IN301926-
30566772-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

11.00 15-Sep-2030

1086 VIJAYE VOHRA NA
MARWAR GRAMIN BANK 
HEAD OFFICE, MANDIA 
ROAD PALI MARWAR

INDIA Rajasthan 306401
MIND000
00000000
05305

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1087 VIJENDER PAL NA
IX/5326, OLD SEELAMPUR 
VILLAGE, P.O. GANDHI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110031
MIND000
00000000
00325

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1088 VIJENDER PAL
SHERSING
H

IX/5326 OLD SELAMPUR PO 
GANDHI NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110031
MIND000
00000000
07135

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1089 VIKAS
BHAWAR
LAL

JAIN
RBHAWA
RLALJAIN

81/3 GOVINDAPPA ROAD 
BASAVANAGUDI 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560004
IN302148-
10888819-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

225.00 15-Sep-2030

1090 VIKAS JINDAL
RADHESH
YAMJIND
AL

602 NAPIER TOWN 
GORAKHPUR JABALPUR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

482001
MIND000
00000000
06186

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1091 VIKAS KUMAR SINGH NA
PRANTIK , ICHAPUR 
NAWABGANJ

INDIA
West 
Bengal

743144
12033201-
41267014-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

7.00 15-Sep-2030

1092 VIKASH
AGARWA
LA

GPAGAR
WALA

2/1 M K SETH LANE C/O 
GOVIND CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700007
MIND000
00000000
13134

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1093 VIKRAM KUMAR BAJORIA
GOBINDR
AM

BAJORIA COMPANY 
RATANGARH RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 331022
MIND000
00000000
07140

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1094 VIKRAM SINGH GUPTA
MRKMGU
PTA

63, AMALTAS PHASE - II, 
CHUNA BHATTI, KOLAR 
ROAD, BHOPAL

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

462016
12059500-
00007835-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

24.00 15-Sep-2030

1095 VILAS
NAVINCH
ANDRA

SHAH

NAVINCH
ANDRAKA
LIDASSHA
H

40 41 DEEPMANGAL ESTATE 
ATHWAGATE NANPURA 
Surat

INDIA Gujarat 395001
IN300845-
10274935-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1096 VIMAL KISHORE PARWAL
GAURISH
ANKARPA
RWAL

C/O ONKARMAL GAURI 
SHANKAR P O NARAINA RAJ 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 303348
MIND000
00000000
04880

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1097 VIMAL M
SRIVASTA
VA

MAHESH
SHIVALAY 18 OM NAGAR 
OPP SAILANI BABA JAIL 
ROAD N K ROAD

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
12501

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1098
VIMALAD
EVI

BHJRANG
LAL

SHARMA
BAJRANG
LALSHAR
MA

VITTHAL MANDIR ROAD 
MALGUNJARIPURA 
WARDHA (M S)

INDIA
Maharash
tra

442001
MIND000
00000000
03216

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1099 VINAY BAJPAI GIRISH
7 VIBHA SADAN NO 3 
SAHAKAR RD JOGESHWARI 
WEST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400102
MIND000
00000000
12504

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1100 VINAY MITTAL
VIMALPR
AKASHMI
TTAL

136 PUSHPANJALI VIKAS 
MARG EXTENSION NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110092
MIND000
00000000
11208

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

150.00 15-Sep-2030

1101 VINDA PRAKASH KULKARNI
PRAKASH
KULKARNI

BEHIND MANTRIS CEMENT 
GODOWN NEAR NAHATA 
COLLEGE MAHESH NAGAR 
BHUSAWAL

INDIA
Maharash
tra

425201
MIND000
00000000
01081

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1102 VINEETA BHAT
SHREEPA
DBHAT

C O SHREEPAD BHAT NO 204 
1ST MAIN CLUB ROAD 
VIJAYA MANSION 
VIJAYANAGAR BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560040
12088700-
46575279-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

3.00 15-Sep-2030

1103 VINOD KUMAR DUGAR
MOOLCH
ANDDUG
AR

H V TRADERS DURGA 
BUILDING JALA ROAD FANCY 
BAZAR GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02560

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1104 VINOD
MANKAM
E

DATTATR
EYMANK
ANE

MANISHA 69/A L 
JAYMOHANDAS MARG 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400006
MIND000
00000000
00427

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1105 VINOD RAMESH
WAGHUL
DE

NA
234/2/20/9ADARSH 
GALLIJUNA SATARA 
BHUSAWAL BHUSAWAL

INDIA
Maharash
tra

425201
12081600-
90073604-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

3.00 15-Sep-2030

1106
VINODKU
MAR

PHUTANE
NARAYAN
RAO

NO 204 PAVANDOOT GOPAL 
NAGAR I ST LANE DOMBIVLI 
EAST THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421201
MIND000
00000000
00393

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1107
VINODRA
Y

B VASANI
BHAGVA
NJIBHAIN
VASANI

84/B PANCHAYAT NAGAR 
UNIVERSITY ROAD RAJKOT 
GUJ

INDIA Gujarat 360005
MIND000
00000000
03692

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1108 VISHAL ASHOK ZINJE ASHOK

C 202 C WING LAXMI BIOLER 
OPP MAGNOTAPE 
CHANDIVALI MUMBAI 
CHANDIVALI FARM ROAD 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400072
12088700-
47783534-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

10.00 15-Sep-2030

1109 VISHAL B SHAH BMSHAH

VEER TOOLS CORPORTION 
5/8 SHREEJI BLDG OPP 
GANGA JAMUNA TALKIES 
TARDEO MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
12666

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1110 VISHAL JINDAL
RADHESH
YAMJIND
AL

602 NAPIER TOWN 
GORAKHPUR JABALPUR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

482001
MIND000
00000000
06187

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1111 VISHAL KHAIRARI
MANGAL
CHANDK
HAIRARI

C-I/1358 VASANT KUNG 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110030
MIND000
00000000
02187

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1112 VISHAL PRAKASH KULKARNI
PRAKASH
KULKARNI

BEHIND MANRIS CEMENT 
GODOWN NEAR NAHATA 
COLLEGE MAHESH NAGAR 
BHUSAWAL

INDIA
Maharash
tra

425201
MIND000
00000000
01082

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1113 VISHNU NARAYAN TANDEL NA
3/B/12, DHARMAKSHETRA, 
SIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
IN300239-
50038262-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1114
VISHVAM
BHAR

LAL VYAS NA
NEAR SARDARPURA SCHOOL 
PHALODI

INDIA Rajasthan 342301
MIND000
00000000
05293

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1115 VIVEK AJITBHAI SHAH NA
TALASARI ROAD MOHAN 
NAGAR SOLSUMBA

INDIA Gujarat 396165
12081800-
23328751-
MI00

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

20.00 15-Sep-2030

1116 VRATHIN NAYAK NA

NO 31 3RD CROSS 3RD 
BLOCK, JAVARIYA GARDEN 
THYAGARAJA NAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560028
IN300239-
11995668-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

60.00 15-Sep-2030



1117 waqar mehdi abdi
latesyeda
nsarhussa
in

536/103 attarsuiya 
attarsuiya damini nursing 
home allahabad 211003

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

ALLAHAB
AD

IN300708-
10819878-
0000

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

30.00 15-Sep-2030

1118 WARREN
FERNAND
ES

ALLWYNF
ERNANDE
S

13 RAJAN BONADE OFF 
COUTY ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400050
MIND000
00000000
04231

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1119 Y
BHARAD
WAJA

YRAMAYA
GI

12-13-414/11 STREET NO 1 
SARASWATI NILAYANU 
PARNAKA (HY) 
SECUNDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500017
MIND000
00000000
15031

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

150.00 15-Sep-2030

1120 YAMUNA JESWANI NA
L-I-175B DDA FLATS KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110019
MIND000
00000000
07264

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1121 YASMIN A
NATHWA
NI

AKABARA
LINATHW
ANI

MAIN ROAD VILLAGE 
SINUGRA TAL ANJAR DIST 
KUTCH

INDIA Gujarat 370110
MIND000
00000000
08923

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1122 YOGESH ANAND SCANAND
GREATER KAILASH ONE 
MARKET NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110048
MIND000
00000000
02283

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1123 YOGESH BABOO
MAHESW
ARI

VEDPARK
ASH

MOH BAZARIA P O 
SHASHVAN DIST BUDAVN

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
12667

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1124 YOGESH
BHARDW
AJ

SHIVNAR
AYAN

MEWAR ANCHALIK GRAMIN 
BANK 122 AMBAMATA 
SCHEME UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
MIND000
00000000
05047

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1125 YOGESH D GADHIA
DHARAM
DASPREM
JI

IST FLOOR GODHIA HOUSE 
OPP PURNIMA HOTEL 75 
NEHRU ROAD VILE PARLE (E) 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400057
MIND000
00000000
07475

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1126 YOGESH SHAH
NATWAR
LAL

25 TAPOVAN SOCIETY S M 
ROAD POLYTECHNIC 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380015
MIND000
00000000
01245

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1127 YUSUF NOORALI
RANGWA
LA

NOORALI
ARANGW
ALA

D 94 KATEPUR BAZAIR 
BHARUCH

INDIA Gujarat 392001
MIND000
00000000
01792

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

35.00 15-Sep-2030

1128 A DEEPA
MSAJEEV
AN

PALLATHAMAPULLY 
TATTAMANGALAM 
PALAKKAD KERALA

INDIA Kerala 678102
MIND000
00000000
01917

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1129 A K PAL SKPAL
C 18/2 E C T P PHASE IV 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700107
MIND000
00000000
06176

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1130 A SANTOSH CHOPRA
GAJAYCH
OPDA

513 T H ROAD OLD 
WASHERMENPET MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600021
MIND000
00000000
02986

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1131 A VENNILA
ASHOKKU
MAR

VASHOKK
UMAR

ATTIYUR P O 1 PERAMBALUR 
T N TRICHY DT

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

621108
MIND000
00000000
03835

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1132 AARON RAPHAEL
RAPHAEL
HANNOC
K

3/24 RAMZAN BLDG 94 
MAULANA AZAD RD 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400011
MIND000
00000000
06572

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1133 AARTI DESAI
ASHOKDE
SAI

99/C DHANANJAY SOCIETY 
AKOTA STADIUM BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 390020
MIND000
00000000
10766

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1134
AASAWA
RI

ANAND GORE NA

A301 RIDHISIDHI RATNA CO 
OP SOCIETY 118 KANTI 
NAGAR ANDHERI EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400059
MIND000
00000000
04201

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1135 ABDUL BARI
ABDULHA
Q

C/O ABDUL BARI INDIAN 
OVERSEAS BANK RINGROAD 
VIJAYAWADA

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

520008
MIND000
00000000
03915

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1136 ABHAY
AGRAWA
L

KAUSHAL
KISHORE
GUPTA

21/132 VIJAYA BANK 
BUILDING JAYENDRA GUNJ 
GWALIOR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474009
MIND000
00000000
06015

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1137 ABHI MANOJ SHAH
AMBALAL
MULJIBH
AISHAH

26 SNS CHAMBERS 239 
SANKEY ROAD BANAGALORE 
KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka 560080
MIND000
00000000
15902

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

45.00 15-Sep-2030

1138
ACHYUTA
M

BOLLINA
BOLLINAV
EERANNA

23-975 SAJJAPURAM 
TANUKU

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

534211
MIND000
00000000
03938

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1139 AJAY
DANGWA
L

VINODDA
NGWAL

TYARI POST LALURI KHAL 
TEHRI GARHWAL 249122

INDIA
Uttarakha
nd

TEHRI 
GARHWA
L

12081800-
54998996-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

48.00 15-Sep-2030

1140 AJAY
KHANDEL
WAL

RSKHAND
ELWAL

123 SUBHASH COLONY 
SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
MIND000
00000000
04914

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1141 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
RAMKUM
ARDUBEY

ADVOCATE COLLECTORATE 
COMPOUND BIJNOR U P 
246701

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

BIJNOR
MIND000
00000000
07161

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1142 AJAY PAL SINGH NA

SO ANOP SINGH WARD 05 
BHANSAR VPOKHARBARA 
TEHSEELCHHATTARGARH 
BHANDSAR

INDIA Rajasthan 334021
12088700-
31378337-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

12.00 15-Sep-2030



1143 AJAY TOMAR NA
797 / 1 SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR 
UNCH TELA BRAHMPURI 
250001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

MEERUT
12022900-
00422731-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

27.00 15-Sep-2030

1144 AJIT
DUBHASH
I

UMAKAN
TDUBHAS
HI

63 NAVTUSHAR SOC 150 P 
KOTNIS RD MAHIM BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400016
MIND000
00000000
04291

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1145 AKSHEY KUMAR
SHRIAVTA
RKRISHA
N

HOUSE NO N E 243 QUILLA 
MOHALLA JALANDHAR CITY

INDIA Punjab 144001
MIND000
00000000
07073

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1146 ALIAZGAR
SABUWAL
A

ABDEALLY
D-23 KALPATARU 
APARTMENTS NEW 
MODIKHANA PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411001
MIND000
00000000
00466

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1147 ALKA ASHOK SURGUDE
ASHOKDH
ONDUSU
RGUDE

ABHIRUCHI KIRTINAGAR 
NEW SANGVI PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411027
MIND000
00000000
03515

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1148 ALKA KUMARI
RAMYASH
SINGH

D O RAMYASH SINGH 
RAMYASH BHAWAN 
PATTHAR KI MASJID GANGA 
VIHAR COLONY PATTHAR 

INDIA Bihar 800006
12088700-
12939738-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

20.00 15-Sep-2030

1149 ALKA KUMARI SARAWGI
ASHOKKU
MARSARA
WGI

ALOK TRADERS ST ROAD 
SARAF KATRA BHAGALPUR

INDIA Bihar 812002
MIND000
00000000
07034

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1150 ALKA
MAHEND
RA

PATEL NA
33 KIKA STREET BLDG 1ST 
FLOOR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400004
IN301098-
10107103-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

200.00 15-Sep-2030

1151 ALKA
SREENIVA
S

ASREENIV
AS

H NO 33 89 OFFICERS 
COLONY 
RAMKRISHANPURAM 
SECUNDARABAD A P

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500056
MIND000
00000000
13142

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1152 ALKA
SREENIVA
S

ASREENIV
AS

H NO 33/89 OFFICERS 
COLONY 
RAMAKRISHNAPURAM 
SECUNDRABAD A P

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500056
MIND000
00000000
13673

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1153 ALPNA NIGAM
VEDPRAK
ASHNIGA
M

5/320, VIRAM KHAND-5 
GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW 
226010

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

IN301557-
20035355-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

300.00 15-Sep-2030

1154 AMBA DATT JOSHI
BACHIRA
MJOSHI

1/413 KHICHRI PUR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091
MIND000
00000000
07137

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1155
AMBABE
N

DALPATB
HAI

PATEL
DALPATB
HAIPATEL

114/2 ROAD NO 8 JAWAHAR 
NAGAR GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400062
MIND000
00000000
13376

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030



1156 AMBALAL
DESAIBH
AI

PATEL
DESAIBH
AIPATEL

A-14 PALIKA NAGAR B/H 
VIVEKANAND WADI 
BHAIKAKA ROAD ANAND

INDIA Gujarat 388001
MIND000
00000000
01162

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1157 AMBALAL M
SHAHKAR
TAOFHUF

NA
NO 26 SNS CHAMBERS 239 
SANKEG ROAD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560080
MIND000
00000000
00102

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

26.00 15-Sep-2030

1158 AMBALAL PATEL
ATMARA
MPATEL

2090 USMANPURA GAMAM 
TEKARAVALO VAS ASHRAM 
ROAD AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380014
MIND000
00000000
01226

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1159 AMEETA BAPNA
DINESHK
BAPNA

98 MADHUVAN SETHJI BARI 
UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan JAIPUR
MIND000
00000000
04858

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1160 AMIBEN J SHAH
JITENDRA
SHAH

JITENDRA CLOTH STORE 
VORA BAZAR HAVELIVALI 
SHERI BHAVNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 364001
MIND000
00000000
01215

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1161 AMIT KUMAR NA 297-B NEW M C MARKET INDIA Haryana 125055
12019101-
02180991-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1162 AMIT KUMAR BISWAS
PKBISWA
S

23 FRIEND'S SOCIETY 6TH N 
S ROAD J V P D SCHEME 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
01018

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1163 AMIT KUMAR NANTA
RAJENDE
RNANIA

C/O KAMLA VILLA RAVI 
BAZAR BEFORE CHOPRA 
KATRA NEAR OF INDIAN 
OVERSEAS BANK POST 

INDIA Rajasthan BIKANER
MIND000
00000000
05019

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1164 AMIT NEEMA
OPNEEM
A

26 SARASVATI NAGAR 
ANNAPURANA ROAD 
INDORE (MP)

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452009
MIND000
00000000
10094

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1165 AMIT SINGHA
SAILENDR
A

6TH FLOOR OPP PRITHVI 
THEATRE 6TH FLOOR OPP 
PRITHVI THEATRE JANKI 
KUTIR JUHU MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400049
MIND000
00000000
11877

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1166 AMOD SHRIKANT KALE
SHRIKANT
HKALE

B/26 RAJAT DHAWAL GIRI 
SHAHAJI RAJE ROAD VILE 
PARLE EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400057
MIND000
00000000
12671

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1167
AMRUTLA
L

SHIVLAL SHAH
SHIVLALS
HAH

NO 6 SHRINAGAR SOCIETY 
BHAIRAVNATH ROAD NR 
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 
KUNKARIA AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380028
MIND000
00000000
10153

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1168 ANAND MITTAL
RAJINDER
KUMAR

M/S BANARSI DASS BABU 
RAM 2672 MANDI NO 1 
ABOHAR

INDIA Punjab 152116
IN301330-
18327214-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1169 ANAND
VISHVAD
EV

PATEL
VISHVAD
EVRAGHU
JIPATEL

6 KATHIAWAR COOP 
HOUSING SOCIETY ROAD NO 
9N S EXTENSION PLOT NO 
12 J V P D SCHEME 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400049
MIND000
00000000
08670

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

350.00 15-Sep-2030

1170 ANAR DEVI
KAKRANI
A

VIJAYKU
MNARKA
KRANIA

C/O CHAMRAI HOUSE 2 
ALIPORE PARK PLACE 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700027
MIND000
00000000
06957

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

35.00 15-Sep-2030

1171 ANCHAL ATTAL NA
103A HIGHLAND PARK 
LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 
ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400053
MIND000
00000000
16019

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1172 ANIL KUMAR
AGARWA
L

LUXMINA
RAYANAG
ARWAL

ALUMINIUM SHOP BATA 
MORE JHARIA

INDIA
Jharkhan
d

828111
MIND000
00000000
07555

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1173 ANIL KUMAR JAIN NA
C/O SUJAN MAL LODHA , 
KALA BABA STREET, TONK 
(RAJ)

INDIA Rajasthan 304001
IN301160-
30039763-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1174 ANIL KUMAR SINGH
RAMSHA
NKARSIN
GH

S O RAM SHANKAR SINGH 
613 B D L W D L W 
BHIKHARIP UR BHIKHARIPUR 
221004 VARANASI 221004

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

VARANAS
I

12082500-
33827562-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

60.00 15-Sep-2030

1175 ANIL
MAHADE
O

LAD
MAHADE
OKASHIR
AMLAD

C/202 PATIDAR COMPLEX 
KANNAMWAR NAGAR NO-2 
VIKHROLI EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400083
IN303116-
10384668-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1176 ANIRBAN BARUAH NA
CMH AREA DIGBOI DIST 
TINSUKIA .

INDIA
Arunachal 
Pradesh

786171
12088700-
22396302-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

33.00 15-Sep-2030

1177 ANISH SHARMA

AVADHES
HCHAND
RASHAR
MA

HOUSE NO 419 SECTOR 28 
FARIDABAD HARYANA

INDIA Haryana 121002
MIND000
00000000
07143

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1178 ANITA
AGARWA
L

ASHOKAG
ARWAL

24/70 PUNIA PARA LOHA 
MANDI AGRA 282002

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

AGRA
MIND000
00000000
01317

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1179 ANITA GUPTA
RADHERA
MANGUP
TA

IA/11A ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-
1 DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110052
MIND000
00000000
02137

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1180 ANITA
MANEKLA
L

MISTRY
MANEKLA
LKALYANJ
IMISTRY

41/43 4TH MARINE STREET 
2ND FLOOR DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
15050

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1181 ANITA VERMA NA
234/5 RAJENDER NAGAR 
DEHRADUN U.P 248001

INDIA
Uttarakha
nd

DEHRADU
N

IN301127-
15875670-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030



1182 ANITA VERMA
VINODKU
MARVER
MA

1/4019 RAM NAGAR EXTN 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
03144

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1183 ANJALI
MAJUMD
AR

SUSHILM
AJUMDAR

47 HINDROAD NEW 
SANTOSHPUR

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700075
MIND000
00000000
06964

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1184 ANJAN DAS ARUNDAS
SURYA KIRAN FLAT NO 4 
33RD FLOOR KHAR WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400052
MIND000
00000000
11249

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1185 ANJANA KHARE OPKHARE
C/O SHRI O P KHARE IFS C F 
(CORDINATION) OPP PCCF 
SATPUDA BHAVAN BHOPAL

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

462006
MIND000
00000000
04624

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1186 ANJANI DEVI JELLA

VENKATE
SWARLUB
OGGAVA
RAPU

B/55 VASAVI COLONY 
PICKET SECUNDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500015
IN300513-
13913127-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1187 ANJU KHEMKA
SATYANA
RAINKHE
MKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02260

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1188 ANJU RASTOGI
KMRASTO
GI

33/62 G P LANE KANPUR 
208001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

MIND000
00000000
05411

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1189 ANKUSH N
ULHALKA
R

NAVASAH
EB

17/3 WELL VIEW BANGLOW 
SECTOR NO 1 SHREE NAGAR 
OPP MUKTI DHAM SOCT 
THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400604
MIND000
00000000
11252

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1190 ANTHONY EDGAR
NORONH
A

EUQUERI
ONORON
HA

BAIRO PAREMIRO P O 
ASSOLNA SALCETE GOA

INDIA GOA
NORTH 
GOA

MIND000
00000000
08379

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1191 ANUP BANSAL
CHANDRA
BHANBA
NSAL

A 4 9 RAVI PARK 
JAMBHULKAR CHOWK 
BEHIND PARMAR PARK 
WANWADI PUNE CITY PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411040
12081800-
40624953-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1192 ANUP KUMAR
AGARWA
L

NA
42, USHA PALLY, BORAL 
MAIN ROAD, NEAR GAS 
GODOWN, KOLKATA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700084
IN302105-
10555941-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

400.00 15-Sep-2030

1193
ANUPAM
A

SREEKUM
AR

PUSREEK
UMAR

34/317 LAKSHMI PIPE LINE 
ROAD PADIVATTOM 
EDAPPALLY PO COCHIN

INDIA Kerala 682024
MIND000
00000000
11985

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1194 APURV SHARMA NA

CO S O MUKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA H NOA4 ORIENT 
SYNTEX NEAR NEELAM 
CHOK BHIWADI ALWAR

INDIA Rajasthan 301019
12088700-
30726742-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

5.00 15-Sep-2030



1195 ARJUN SINGH NA
RZ 26P 236 B GALI NO 2 
INDRA PARK EXTN PALAM 
COLONY .

INDIA Delhi 110045
12088700-
76461037-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1196
AROKIAR
AJ

P ANTHONY
AANTHO
NYJOSS

2812 RIVENDELL WAY 
EDISON NEW JERSEY U S A

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15277

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1000.00 15-Sep-2030

1197 ARPAN
SAMANT
A

NA
KHORDA APURBAPUR 
HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL . .

INDIA
West 
Bengal

712409
12088701-
64041471-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

19.00 15-Sep-2030

1198 ARUN KUMAR
PRAHARA
J

TRAILOKY
ANATHPR
AHARAJ

C/O T N PRAHARAJ AT ASAN 
PARULIA P O GAMARIA DIST 
SINGBHUM EAST BIHAR

INDIA
Jharkhan
d

832101
MIND000
00000000
05522

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1199 ARUNA MEHTA
PARESHM
EHTA

48/6 ALANKAR BLDG 
KASTUR PARK SHIMPOLI RD 
BEHIND SUVARNA HOSPITAL 
BORIVLI W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
00745

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1200 ARUNA TYAGI
SUNILDAT
TTYAGI

C/O DR RAJENDRA 
CHAURASIA 4-SHARDA 
NAGAR SAHARANPUR 
247001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

SAHARAN
PUR

IN301557-
11471070-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1201 ARVIND KUMAR
SHANTILA
LJI

NA
C/O POONAM CREATION 
133 SABHAPATHY STREET 
BELLARY BELLARY

INDIA Karnataka 583101
IN301135-
26739475-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

110.00 15-Sep-2030

1202 ARVIND
MANGAL
DAS

SHAH
MANGAL
DASSHAH

B/19 DEEP APARTMENTS NR 
R C PATEL SCHOOL VASNA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380007
MIND000
00000000
12734

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1203 ASHA GUPTA NA
W/O NAND KISHORE GUPTA 
7 SHAHAJI KA CHOWK PALI 
MARWAR

INDIA Rajasthan 306401
MIND000
00000000
05290

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1204 ASHA S
SUBASHB
M

J T SUNDAR BHAVAN L N 
PURAM S R PURAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560021
MIND000
00000000
08203

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1205 ASHABEN PRAMOD SHAH
PRAMOD
NSHAH

51/2 SHASTRI APARTMENTS 
41 MOLDEINA ROAD PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411001
MIND000
00000000
08380

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1206 ASHES KIRAN SANYAL
AJITKUM
ARSANYA
L

BLOCK NO C/902 1803 
ULHASNAGAR 5 DT THANE 
MS

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421005
MIND000
00000000
00666

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1207 ASHISH DWIVEDI NA
KHARIHANI KUTHILA REWA 
TEONTHAR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

486223
12081600-
99459721-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

22.00 15-Sep-2030



1208 ASHISH KOTHARI
KOMALC
HANDRAK
OTHARI

KOTHARI NURSING HOME A 
B ROAD DEWAS

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

455001
MIND000
00000000
04694

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1209 ASHISH P SHAH PRAVIN
9/B NANDITA APPTS NR D K 
PATEL HALL NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380013
MIND000
00000000
09680

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1210 ASHISH PATEL NA
8 PATHIK NORTH AVENUE 
SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
MIND000
00000000
00112

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1211 ASHISH VORA
HARSHAD
RAIVORA

4 BHARAT KUNJ GROUND 
FLOOR BAPUBHAI VASHI 
ROAD VILE PARLE WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
04288

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1212
ASHISHK
UMAR

KAMALIA
OMPRAK
ASHKAM
ALIA

5 PREM BHAVAN VINAYAK 
NAGAR STATION ROAD 
BHAYANDAR WEST DIST 
THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401101
IN300757-
11587104-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1213 ASHIT RANJAN TAR ARTAR
B-267 CHITTARANJAN PARK 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110019
MIND000
00000000
02106

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1214 ASHOK B KATARIA
BHANWA
RLAL

B/22 CHANDANVAN 
SOCIETY OPP S M C ZONAL 
OFFICE UDHANA SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 394210
MIND000
00000000
14762

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

338.00 15-Sep-2030

1215 ASHOK
KISHANC
HAND

SHAHRI
KISHANC
HANDSHA
HRI

50B/1 BRINDABAN THANE 
WEST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400601
MIND000
00000000
08381

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1216 ASHOK KOTHARI
DEORAJK
OTHARI

93 B MANGESHKAR NAGAR 
KOLHAPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

416002
MIND000
00000000
03562

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1217 ASHOK KUMAR SESHMAL
MADAN TEXTILES D S LANE 
CHICPET BANGLORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01421

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1218 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
GOPICHA
NDJAIN

C/O LALLI RAM NANDRAM 
JANI SHRI MAHAVIR GANJ 
MORAR GWALIOR M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474006
MIND000
00000000
06040

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1219 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
MAHABIR
PRASADJ
AIN

FLAT NO 401 DHAWALGIRI 
PAPNAS WADI NANA 
CHOWK GRANT ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400036
MIND000
00000000
07625

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1220 ASHOK KUMAR LODHA
ABHAYM
ALODHA

FLAT NO 7 SHYAM KUNJ 12-
B LORD SINHA ROAD 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700071
MIND000
00000000
06888

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1221 ASHOK KUMAR SARAWGI
GANGAPR
ASADSAR
AWGI

ALOK TRADERS ST ROAD 
SARAF KATRA BHAGALPUR

INDIA Bihar 812002
MIND000
00000000
07035

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1222 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
SHIVANA
NDSINGH

QRS NO B 334 IFFCO AONLA 
UNIT PO IFFCO TOWNSHIP 
BAREILLY 243403

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

BAREILLY
MIND000
00000000
02057

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1223 ASHOK L THAKKAR
LGTHAKK
AR

A/35 MINANI NAGAR G G 
ROAD MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400080
MIND000
00000000
11268

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1224 ASHOK
MAHESH
WARI

SANINSH
YALALMA
HESHWA
RI

6, MAHAVEER COLONY 
BEDLA ROAD . UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
12013700-
00273398-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1225 ASHOK RUPANI
SHIVLALR
UPANI

3/4/5 NANABHOY MANSION 
1ST FLOOR 61 SIR P M ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400001
MIND000
00000000
11272

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1226
ASHUTOS
H

JAYWANT
RAO

DESHMU
KH

JAYWANT
RAORDES
HMUKH

28 SHALINTA BHOITE NAGAR 
PIMPRALA ROAD JALGAON

INDIA
Maharash
tra

425001
MIND000
00000000
00415

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1227
ASHUTOS
H

MUKHERJ
EE

NA
7 MAHARAJ GHAT ROAD 
KHANJARPUR

INDIA Bihar 812001
12038400-
00082761-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1228 ASHWIN M
KACHIALI
A

BHARAT SARTHIA SHERI DIV INDIA
Daman 
and Diu

362520
MIND000
00000000
14598

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1229 ATUL B SHAH
BABULAL
RSHAH

6 NEW MATAJI BLDG 1ST 
FLOOR N S ROAD MULUND 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400080
MIND000
00000000
14838

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1230 AYUF C MALIK
CHHOTUB
HAIMALIK

SANGAWAD HOUSE NO 
472/8 TAROTA BAZAR 
NAVSARI

INDIA Gujarat 396445
MIND000
00000000
09391

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1231 AYUF
CHOTUMI
YA

MALIK
CHOTUM
EYAMALI
K

SANGAIWAD HOUSE NO 
472/8 TAROTA BAZAR 
NAVSARI

INDIA Gujarat 396445
MIND000
00000000
08675

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1232 AYUSH
AJAYKUM
AR

SINGH NA

SAI PARADISE APARTMENT 
BLOCK NO 203 MAHIM 
ROAD PALGHAR NEAR 
KENAM ENGLISH

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401404
12088700-
95854916-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

15.00 15-Sep-2030

1233 B CHANDRA SHEKAR
NBASAVA
RAJU

NO 67 B T ROAD ANCHEPET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
09203

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1234 B K
SADANAN
DARAO

BKKRISHN
ARAO

NARASIMHA SADAN 11-3-
114 F NEAR BANNANJE 
TEMPLE UDUPI (KARNATAK)

INDIA Karnataka 576101
MIND000
00000000
03135

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1235 B
KAMALAK
SHI

NA
NO 365 8TH MAIN 7TH 
BLOCK BSK 3RD STAGE 4TH 
PHASE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560085
IN301135-
26459065-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1236 B R
JAYASIM
HA

BRAGHU
NATHARA
O

C I TIFR HOUSING COLONY P 
B NO 3 PUNE UNIVERSITY 
CAMPUS PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411007
MIND000
00000000
03409

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1237 B S
GODHAM
ANI

KNANANT
HKUMAR

SWATHI APARTMENTS IST 
FLOOR 60/10 6TH MAIN 
CHAMARAJ-PET BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560018
MIND000
00000000
08207

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1238 B S
SARASWA
THY

BSRINIVA
SARAO

NO 40 3RD MAIN ROAD 
CHAMARAJAPET 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560018
IN301356-
20099200-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1239 B
UBAIDHU
R

RAHMAN
KMBADH
RUDEEN

292 ALIF COMPLEX IST FLR 
XCUT RD 6 ST 
GANDHIPURAM 
COIMBATORE

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

641012
MIND000
00000000
01888

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1240 B V MANJULA NA
NO-97, IIND MAIN K S TOWN 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560080
MIND000
00000000
00264

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1241 BABITA GUPTA
RUPALGU
PTA

B-2/115 SUNRISE APPTS SEC-
13, ROHINI DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110085
12010900-
01063848-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1242 BABULAL R GODANI
RAJANCH
ANDGGO
DANI

104 SANKALPA CHSL 
ROKADIA CROSS LANE OPP S 
E INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
09369

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1243 BAGARIA RANJANA S
SURENDR
ARBAGAR
IA

6 & 7 220 PANCHAVATI 
TAMIL SANGAM LANE SION 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
11281

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1244
BAJARAN
GLAL

LAHOTI KLAHOTI
BAJARANGLAL LAHOTI 
RAJENDRA GUNJ RAICHUR

INDIA Karnataka 584102
MIND000
00000000
06496

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1245 BAKULA M TRIVEDI
MAHEND
RA

2/9 MOHANBHAI 
KANTAWALA DHANJI WADI 
MALAD EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400067
MIND000
00000000
11056

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1246 BALABHAI
DHAYABH
AI

GHEWARI
YA

DHAYABH
AIGHEWA
RIYA

A 9 101 SHANTI VIHAR MIRA 
ROAD EAST THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401107
MIND000
00000000
15560

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1247
BALVANT
BHAI

MAKWAN
A

BECHARB
HAI

A/7 MAYUR PARK SOCIETY 
OPPP TEJVEER PARK DANI 
LIMDA AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380028
MIND000
00000000
03774

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1248 BANALAL RAJPAL
PANSRA
MNARAN
DAS

B RAJPAL AISHWARYA APT II 
FLOOR FLAT NO 4 38 REST 
HOUSE RD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560001
MIND000
00000000
08935

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1249 BANSOD
RAVINDR
A

DAGADV

4789 BANSODWADA 
MALIWADA AHMADNAGAR 
M S 507 TOPHKHANA 
AHMADNAGAR

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

AHMEDN
AGAR

MIND000
00000000
07879

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1250 BASSAM
MAHMO
UD

KJABR
KHALILJA
BR

P O BOX 5641 RIYADH 11432 
KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
IN301151-
26635192-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

82583.00 15-Sep-2030

1251 BERTRAM D SHENOI
HILARYDS
HENOI

ADVOCATE & NOTARY 141 
ATUR TERRACE 19 CUFFE 
PARADE BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400005
MIND000
00000000
04082

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1252
BHAGWA
N

DAS LOHIA
BANSHID
HARLOHI
A

FLAT NO 8A VENUS 
APARTMENT 9 MAY FAIR 
ROAD CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700019
MIND000
00000000
06926

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1253
BHANUM
ATI

CHANDRA
KANT

SHAH
CHANDRA
KANTSHA
H

601 NAVSANGAM 
GHATKOPAR NAVSANGAM 
CHSL R B MEHTA MARG 
GHATKOPAR E MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
00602

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1254
BHANUM
ATI

SINGH
GIRDHARI
SINGH

GANESH MEDICAL HALL 
BANDI KVI

INDIA Rajasthan 303313
MIND000
00000000
04942

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1255 BHARAT IYER
PVHAYAG
RTVAN

14/397 GEETANJALI 8TH 
ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400071
MIND000
00000000
11294

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

250.00 15-Sep-2030

1256 BHARAT
PRATAPR
AI

DESAI
PRATAPR
AIHARILA
LDESAI

8 PATEL CHAWL ORLEM 
TANK ROAD MALAD W 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400064
MIND000
00000000
05787

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1257 BHARAT SHAH

BHAVAN
DASVITH
ALDASSH
AH

202 JEWEL CROWN 
DADABHAI ROAD 
ANDHERI(WEST) BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
04250

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1258 BHARATH M
MARLECH
A

BMAGRAJ
JAIN

1024 S J HOSTEL ROAD 
VIDYA RANYAPURAM 
MYSORE

INDIA Karnataka 570008
MIND000
00000000
01395

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1259
BHARATH
I

B KUCKIAN
BHOJATK
UCKIANH

21 AJANTA VISHAL SAINATH 
NAGAR EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400103
MIND000
00000000
07969

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030



1260 BHARTI SHARMA
SURESHC
HANDDU
BE

MAHADEOGHAT NEAR 
MAHAMRITYUNJAI MANDIR 
RAIPUR

INDIA
Chattisgar
h

Raipur
12018600-
00649197-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1261 BHASKAR
BHAGWA
NT

DATE
BHAGWA
NTDATE

SAMPADA 274 SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 1 PANKAJ 
HOUSING SOCIETY PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411009
MIND000
00000000
08550

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1262 BHASKAR OZA NA
86 VINDAVAN MUKUND 
STAFF SOCT L B S MARG 
GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400086
MIND000
00000000
15674

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1263 BHAVANA B PATEL
BHARATR
PATEL

46 SAHAJ TULSI ANGAN 
VADTAL ROAD AT BAKROL 
ANAND

INDIA Gujarat 388315
MIND000
00000000
01756

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1264 BHAVANA VASANT PATEL
VASANTA
RVINDPA
TEL

C29 INDRALOK SOCIETY 
NEAR DARPAN PLAZA 
LAXMIPURA GORVA 
BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 390016
IN301330-
18882332-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

2050.00 15-Sep-2030

1265 BHAVESH J MEHTA NA

SAMTA-B-209, 
MANAVMANDIR COMPLEX, 
AMBADI ROAD, SECTOR-1, 
VASAI ROAD (W.), THANE 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401202
IN301983-
10231790-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

45.00 15-Sep-2030

1266 BHAVESH
MADHUB
HAI

PATEL
MADHUB
HAISPATE
L

SATDIYAKHADKI MOTAPORE 
NADIAD GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 387001
MIND000
00000000
01151

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1267 BHAVESH SOMAIYA
NATWAR
LAL

C/O BHAVESH MEDICAL 
STORES JUBLI TRADE 
CENTRE RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06421

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1268 BHAVESH SOMAIYA
NATVARL
AL

RAJAPUT PARA NO 1 
NATAVAR NIVAS RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06425

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1269 BHAVNA DILIP PATEL
DILIPKAN
TILAL

12 SNEHKUNJ SOCIETY S M 
ROAD AMBAWADI 
ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380015
MIND000
00000000
09133

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

325.00 15-Sep-2030

1270 BHAVNA MANKAD
JAYENDR
A

C/O N B BUCH MILAN SOC 
BEHIND MAHILA COLLEGE 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06449

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1271 BHAWNA ANAND SCANAND
M 50 GREATER KAILASA ONE 
KARKET NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110048
MIND000
00000000
02282

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1272 BHOLA SHANKAR
JHANWA
R

NA

CO O P RATHI AND CO T 14 
PARMESWARI BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR CHHATRIBARI 
GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
IN301250-
28318444-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030



1273 BHUVAN KHANNA
SMKHAN
NA

61 KANWALI ROAD 
DEHRADUN (U P)

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
14954

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1274 BIJOLI SHAH DINESH
2ND FLOOR NEW SUNITA 
169 B SION E FLAT NO 6 
SION E BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
05627

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1275 BIMLABAI
BADRIPR
ASAD

H NO 5-3-40 GOSHA MAHAL 
HYD A P

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500012
MIND000
00000000
02603

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1276 BINEESH K P NA

S/O PURUSHAN 
KARIPPALLIMALAYIL VAIKO 
M KARIPADOM VELLOOR 
KERALA

INDIA Kerala 686605
IN300214-
39121860-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1277 BINOD KUMAR
CHORARI
A

NEMCHA
NDCHOR
ARIA

C/O UNIMECH LIFTING EQP 
(P) LTD 38 NETAJI SUBHAS 
ROAD CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700001
MIND000
00000000
06922

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1278 BIPIN
CHIMANL
AL

SHAH
CHIMANL
ALSHAH

252 VISHESH CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY LTD 4TH FLOOR 
SION (WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
12553

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1279 BIPIN
JAYSUKHL
AL

DOMADI
A

JAYSUKHL
AL

27/C/209 MANISH NAGAR 
FOUR BUNGLOW ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
09435

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1280 BIPIN
NATVARL
AL

SHAH
NATVARL
ALVRAJLA
LSHAH

C-1-306 YOGI DWAR YOGI 
NAGAR EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400091
MIND000
00000000
09135

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1281
BIRENDR
ASINGH

N
CHAUHA
N

NARPATSI
NGHINDR
APALSING
HCHAUH

WARD NO CHAUSALA ROAD 
SHANKARYA NAGAR 
YAVATMAL YAVATMAL

INDIA
Maharash
tra

445001
12047200-
16504465-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1282 BISHUN DEVI
CHUNNIL
ALGUPTA

20/144 PATKA PUR KANPUR 
208001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

MIND000
00000000
05387

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1283
BRAHMA
NANDAM

YADLAPA
LLI

VENKATE
SHWARL
UYADLAP
ALLI

4 5 31/8 1/3 VIDYA NAGAR 
GUNTUR

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

522007
MIND000
00000000
07253

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1284 C JOPSEPH FRACNCIS
CHETTUPUZHKARAN GREEN 
PARK PERINGAVU PO 
KERALA STATE THRISSUR

INDIA Kerala 680018
MIND000
00000000
02094

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1285 C N
NARAYAN
AN

CNNARAY
ANAIYER

PLOT NO 184 4TH CROSS ST 
LAKSHMI NAGAR 
EXTENSION PORUR

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600116
MIND000
00000000
11305

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1286 C
RAJENDR
AN

GCHEELL
APILLAI

ALLAHABAD BANK ERODE INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

638001
MIND000
00000000
03713

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1287 C RAVI REGO VFREGO
C/O MINDTECK 485-B 
ROUTE I SOUTH ISELIN N S

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15286

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1000.00 15-Sep-2030

1288 C S PILLAI PCPILLAI
406 SREYAS APTS SINDHI 
COLONY SECUNADARABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500053
MIND000
00000000
07718

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1289 C S UMA
CRSUBRA
MANIAM

409 SEVENTH CROSS FIRST 
BLOCK JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560011
MIND000
00000000
01707

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1290 C SARALA KHATOD
CHANDRA
PRAKASH

73 ELEPHANT GATE STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
06327

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1291 C SRIDHAR
CRMURT
HY

NO 142 K G NAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560019
MIND000
00000000
07885

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1292 C V
NANDAK
UMAR

CBVENKA
TANNASE
TTY

KRISHNA HALL VYSYA SE 
TYAMAGONDLU 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 562132
MIND000
00000000
01578

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1293 C V
SHIVANA
NDA

CBVENKA
TANNASE
TTY

KRISHNA HALL VYSYA SE 
TYAMAGONDLU 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 562132
MIND000
00000000
01577

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1294
CHAMAN
LAL

TOLIA
DALSHUK
HRAY

16 DIWAN PARA OLD 
KHADPITH RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
03609

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1295 CHANDA DEVI
RAJPURO
HIT

NARPATSI
NGHRAJP
UROHIT

W/O NARPAT SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT NEAR SADAR 
THANA NO 4 BIKANER

INDIA Rajasthan 334001
MIND000
00000000
05229

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1296 Chanda Devi Shah NA
18/74/2, Dover Lane, 
Calcutta

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700029
IN300095-
10047441-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1297 CHANDRA KANTA
RKCHIRIP
AL

24/4834 ANSARI ROAD 1ST 
FLOOR DARYA GANJ N DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110002
MIND000
00000000
01970

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1298
CHANDRA
KANT

KANUBHA
I

PATEL
KANUBHA
IPATEL

SHAKTI ELECTRIC STORES 
GOLWADI ROAD AT 
VIRAMGAM

INDIA Gujarat 382150
MIND000
00000000
08679

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1299 CHANDRE SHEKHAR NA

C/O VYAS STUDIO 5-9-45 
BASHIR BAGH OPP GANDHI 
MEDIACL COLLEGE 
HEDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500063
MIND000
00000000
05295

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1300
CHANDRK
ANT

PRANLAL SHAH
PRANLAL
SHAH

C/O BHANUMATI C SHAH 
601 NAVSANGAM 
GHATKOPAR NAVSANGAM 
CHSL R B MEHTA MARG 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
00612

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1301
CHANDR
U

FATNANI
BACHOM
AL

405 GREEN HOUSE GREEN 
STREET FORT BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400023
MIND000
00000000
00586

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1302
CHARUSH
ILA

B
MATHEW
S

BMATHE
WS

16 MANIPUSHPA COOP HSG 
SOC OPP SARASWATI HIGH 
SCHOOL PANCHPAKHADI 
THANE WEST

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400602
MIND000
00000000
10341

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1303 CHETAN C JADAV
CHANDUL
ALJADAV

8/B KAVITA KUNJ ROOM NO 
22 JAWAHAR NAGAR S V 
ROAD GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400062
MIND000
00000000
12963

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1304 CHETAN
DHIRAJLA
L

SHAH
DHIRAJLA
LCSHAH

401-C VAIBHAN BUILDING 
JAMLI GALI FACTORY LANE 
BORIVALI WEST

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
00481

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1305
CHETANY
A

PRAKASH
AGRAWA
L

RAMKISH
OREAGRA
WAL

H NO 1265 GOPAL JIKA 
RASTA JOHRI BAZAR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 302003
MIND000
00000000
09050

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1306 CHHAYA BHARAT JOSHI
BHARATJ
OSHI

2 LAXMI WADI KAILASH MILL 
COMPOUND RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360002
MIND000
00000000
13920

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1307 CHHOTU GANDHI
CHUNILAL
SGANDHI

BALLALESHWAR SOCIETY 
VRUNDAVAN BLDG NO 1 B 
WING FLAT NO 8 YOGIC 
AROGYA KENDRA MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400012
IN301151-
21937348-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

20.00 15-Sep-2030

1308
CHINNAM
MA

VARGHES
E

NA
MELAMPARAMPIL PODIYADI 
P O TIRUVALLA KERALA

INDIA Kerala 689110
IN300239-
10607305-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1309 CONRED CLIVE DSOUZA
CALESTIN
EDSOUZA

185 ST BRAZ ROAD VILE 
PARLE WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
13485

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1310 D
CHANDRA
PRAKASH

KHOTD
DHARMIC
HAND

73 ELEPHANT GATE STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
06322

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1311 D L
PRASANN
AM

NA
W/O D VASUDEVA SASTRY 
15/282 SATYANARAYAN 
PURAM GUDIVADA A P

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

521301
MIND000
00000000
09722

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1312 D M JAIN MKJAIN
B-9 WADALA UDYOG 
BHAWAN 8 NAIGAON CROSS 
ROAD WADALA BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400031
MIND000
00000000
08939

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1313
DAMAYA
NTI

N SHAH
NAVINAS
HAH

8A/11 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 
LAMINGTON ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400008
MIND000
00000000
09052

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1314
DAMODA
R

N THAKKAR
NARAND
ASTHAKK
AR

3 GITA BHAVAN KARANI 
LANE GHATKOPAR W 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400086
MIND000
00000000
06629

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1315 DARSHNA BANSAL
ANANDB
ANSAL

HOUSE NO 214 B GAUTAM 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110049
MIND000
00000000
02305

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1316
DATTAPR
ASAD

PRABHAK
AR

MASURK
AR

PRABHAK
AR

ADVITA B WING 201 
SECOND FLR SILVER LEAF 
RESIDENCY PANJARWADA 
SAWANTWADI 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

416510
12024700-
00202239-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1317
DAYANAN
DA

KRISHNA NAIK
KRISHNA
NAIK

FNO F-2 BALAJI BHAVAN-1 
NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE 
WARKHANDEM PONDA 
PONDA NORTH GOA PONDA

INDIA Goa 403401
IN301774-
16889866-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

30.00 15-Sep-2030

1318 DEEPA JAIN
MANOJJA
IN

47/4 JAIN STREET PANIPAT 
HARYANA

INDIA Haryana 132103
MIND000
00000000
08766

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1319 DEEPAK AHUJA
SATPALA
HUJA

89 SAINI ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092
MIND000
00000000
09138

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1320 DEEPAK K
KHOKHA
NI

KANTILAL
PRABHU PRERNA 1 VASANT 
PLOT MORBI GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 363641
MIND000
00000000
13783

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1321 DEEPAK KUMAR
SHYAMPE
RSHAD

2-4-1081 NIMBOLIADDA 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500027
MIND000
00000000
02596

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1322 DEEPAK KUMAR TYAGI NA
VILL WAZIRABAD ST NO- 5 
PO BURARI

INDIA Delhi 110084
12020600-
00826045-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

20.00 15-Sep-2030

1323 DEEPAK M JAIN
MOTILALJ
AIN

1102 ARIHANT TOWER OPP 
BYCULLA RAILWAYS GOODS 
BYCULLA BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400027
MIND000
00000000
09275

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1324 DEEPAK NARANG
SUBHASH
NARANG

PREM WATCH REPAIR 
HOUSE RAINAK BAZAR 
JALANDHAR CITY

INDIA Punjab 144001
MIND000
00000000
08488

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1325
DEEPJYOT
I

VINAYAK INGLE
VINAYAK
KASHINA
THINGLE

BLDG NO C-1/306 KRISHNA 
LOK GRAM KALYAN EAST

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421306
MIND000
00000000
14430

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1326 DEO NATH NAGAR
HIRALALN
AGAR

D-3/1 MAIN CIRCULAR ROAD 
3 PUSTA SONIA VIHAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110094
IN300206-
10416422-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

35.00 15-Sep-2030

1327 DESIRAJU
SREERAM
A

CHANDRA
MURTHY

KAMESW
ARARAOD

NO 5 87 11 2 ND LINE 
LAKSHMI PURAM GUNTUR 
ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

522007
IN301696-
11805760-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1328
DEVENDR
A

ANJANA
RAJESHA
NJANA

01 GRAM MOTIPURA 
MOTIPURA . . UJJAIN

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

456006
12088700-
20889704-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

20.00 15-Sep-2030

1329
DEVENDR
A

KUMAR GUPTA
SALEKCH
ANDGUPT
A

S K GUPTA PVT LTD 
REFRACTORY HOUSE L B S 
MARG NEAR PREMIER BUS 
STAND KURLA NORTH 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400070
MIND000
00000000
12067

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1330
DEVENDR
A

SARUPCH
AND

KOTHARI
SNKOTHA
RI

5/8 SHREEJI SOCIETY J D 
ROAD TARDEO MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
IN300513-
10258339-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1331
DEVKISHA
N

TOSHNIW
AL

MISHRIM
ALTOSHNI
WAL

LAD JI KA KUAN KHANDA 
FALSA JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342001
MIND000
00000000
14133

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1332 DEVTA JITENDRA PATIL NA

SR NO 21 2 SHRI KRUPA 
SOCIETY OLD ORBIS SCHL 
KESHAV NGR CITY PUNE 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411036
IN303028-
48690036-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1333 DHARAM VIR SINGLA LDSINGLA
H NO 1499 SECTOR 21 
PANCHKULA

INDIA Haryana 134112
MIND000
00000000
04519

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1334 DHAVEL JHAVERI
HEMEND
RABHAI

3/26 DIVYA MAHAL LAYER 
MANDIR ROAD DADAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400028
MIND000
00000000
05812

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1335 DHIRAJ
JIVRAJBH
AI

DABHI NA
B-50, SHUBHLAXMI PARK 
SOCIETY NR. WATER TANK 
O/S PANIGATE VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat 390019
IN301485-
10633148-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1336 DHRUVA AXAT
CHUDGA
R

AXATCHU
DGAR

11/A SENTOSHA PARK 
CHUDGAR BUNGLOW B/H 
HIRA RUPA HALL NR 
JAYANTILAL PARK BUS STOP 

INDIA Gujarat 380058
MIND000
00000000
07727

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1337 DILIP G SAMPAT
GORDHA
NDAS

B/102 ABHINANDAN APT C S 
CROSS ROAD NO 2 DAHISAR 
EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
MIND000
00000000
12896

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030



1338 DILIP J KODRANI
JAMNAD
ASHBAIK
ODRANI

JAI AMBE VEGAD FALIA 
DEVALIA NAKA ROAD ANJAR 
KUTCH

INDIA Gujarat 370110
MIND000
00000000
08681

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1339 DILIP
JAMANA
DAS

BIHANI
JAMANA
DAS

801/ E-8 LAKE TOWN 
BIBWEWADI OPP VIT 
COLLEGE PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411046
MIND000
00000000
08558

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1340 DILIP JUGARAJ NAHAR
JUGARAJ
NAHAR

SURYAPRABHA GARDEN, 
FLAT NO . D-1/24 S. NO. 
572/C, BIBVEWADI 
KONDHWA ROAD KENJALE 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411037
MIND000
00000000
13295

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

36.00 15-Sep-2030

1341 DILIP KUMAR KANORIA
VISHWAN
TKANORI
A

1 SHHUTOSH MUKHERJEE 
LANE NEAR GOLABARI 
POLICE STATION SALKIA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

711106
MIND000
00000000
07631

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1342 DILIP M JAIN
MOHANL
ALJAIN

DILIP PAINTS & HARDWARE 
TEMBI NAKA THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400601
MIND000
00000000
09576

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1343 DILIP MURJI
DHIRAWA
NI

MURJIWA
GHJIDHIR
AWANI

1 SHIV TARAY BUILD., 
GHANSHYAM GUPTE ROAD, 
OPP DON BOSCO, DOMBIVLI 
(W) THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421202
12010900-
00917603-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

5.00 15-Sep-2030

1344 DILIP R SHAH
RATILALH
SHAH

95 BHANDARI STREET 
GROUND FLOOR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400003
MIND000
00000000
07311

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1345 DILIP RANKA
KHUSHAL
CHANDJI

DEEKAY AUTO ACCESSORIES 
CHAPROO LOK SQUARE 
CENTRAL AVENU NAGPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

440008
MIND000
00000000
07489

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1346
DILIPCHA
NDRA

CHIMANL
AL

PATEL
CHIMANL
ALPATEL

GODREJ & BOYCE MFG CO 
LTD PLAN-9 DESIGN OFFICE 
PIROJSHA NAGAR VIKHROLI 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400079
MIND000
00000000
14983

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1347 DINESH
AGARWA
L

KAILASHA
GRAWAL

4 GHHA 26 HOUSING BOARD 
SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
MIND000
00000000
04979

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1348 DINESH J SHAH
JEEVANLA
L

S NO 388/1A BLDG NO B/1 F 
NO 17 BIBWEWADI PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411037
MIND000
00000000
08560

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1349 DINESH KUMAR
KUSHWA
HA

NA

216, WARD NO-11, HARDUA 
KALA, NEAR GOVERNMENT 
SCHOOL, HARDUA KALA, 
SATNA

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

485771
12081600-
31531451-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

40.00 15-Sep-2030

1350 DINESH N BAJAJ
NARAIND
AS

SITAL NIWAS BARRACK NO 
841 SECTION -18 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421003
IN300386-
10120405-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

575.00 15-Sep-2030



1351 DINESH PRAKASH SINHA
LATESHRI
OPSINHA

B-109/3 MANAK NAGAR R D 
S O COLONY LUCKNOW 
226011

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
06233

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1352 DINESH SHAH
JAGMOH
ANDAS

2ND FLOOR NEW SUNITA 
169 B SION E FLAT NO 6 
SION E BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
05626

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1353
DINESHK
UMAR

MAGANL
AL

PATEL

MAGANL
ALAMICH
ANDBHAI
PATEL

NO-4-6-27 MATA NO PADO 
NAGAR LIMBADI PATAN NG 
PATAN

INDIA Gujarat 384265
IN300343-
20035661-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

200.00 15-Sep-2030

1354 DINSHAW F PANDOLE
PHIROZEP
PANDOLE

8-A DARBHANGA MANSION 
12, CARMICHAEL ROAD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400026
MIND000
00000000
12686

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1355 DIPAK K
KHOKHA
NI

KANTILAL
PRABHU PRERNA 1963 
VASANT PLOT MORBI GUJ

INDIA Gujarat 363641
MIND000
00000000
12687

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1356 DIPIKA J
JALUNDH
WALA

JATINRJAL
UNDHWA
LA

602 SATKRUT 
PARTHSARATHI AVENUE NR 
SHYAMA ROW HOUSE 132 
RING ROAD SATELITE RD 

INDIA Gujarat 380015
MIND000
00000000
12081

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1357 DIPTI SHAH
YOGESHS
HAH

25 TAPOVAN SOCIETY S M 
ROAD POLYTECHNIC 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380015
MIND000
00000000
01247

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1358 DR A
MSIVAPR
AKASH

AGMONI
RATHNAS
ETTY

86 MG ROAD HOSUR TAMIL 
NADU TAMIL NADU

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

635109
IN301135-
26083210-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1359 DR B
YOGISHR
AO

BMOHAN
RAO

650 AASHIRVAD 12TH 
CROSS M C LAYOUR 
VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560040
MIND000
00000000
01702

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1360 DR BHUPESH KSHAH
KANCHAN
LALCSHA
H

SANTARAM SONO X-RAY 
CLINIC OPP EYE HOSPITAL 
NADIAD

INDIA Gujarat 387001
MIND000
00000000
01743

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1361 DR
HARIVAN
SH

KISHORP
AREEK

MBSHAR
MA

21 EXOTIC PALACE YARI RD 
VARSOVA ANDHERI WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400061
MIND000
00000000
00781

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1362 DR K
RAMAKRI
SHNABHA
T

NA
PROVIDENCE WEST 
KODLIALGUTHU 
MANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 575003
MIND000
00000000
03111

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1363 DR K
RPARAM
AHAMSA

RAMACH
ANDRARA
O

ADMINISTRATIVE 
MANAGEMENT COLLEGE 
30TH CROSS IV BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560011
MIND000
00000000
01429

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1364 DRISHTI VINOD
RUPAPAR
A

NA

DRISHTI 1 JAGANNATH PLOT 
NEAR BIG BAZAR 150 FEET 
RING ROAD RAJKOT 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 360005
IN300513-
21920392-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

5.00 15-Sep-2030

1365 DURGA PRASAD
PILLALAM
ARRI

LAKSHMI
KANTAIA
H

TELEX OPERATOR I U B -R O 
P B E RING RD VIJAYAWADA

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

520008
MIND000
00000000
03902

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1366 DURGA PRASAD SARAOGI
SRINIVAS
SARAOGI

14/29 NANDAN SAHUL LANE 
VARANASI 221001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

VARANAS
I

MIND000
00000000
05538

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1367 E G CORREIA NA
203, COPPER ARCH 83, 
INFANTRY ROAD INFANTARY 
ROAD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560001
MIND000
00000000
00144

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1368 E KALYANA RAM
ECHANCH
URAM

3-6-469/2 ROAD NO 6 
HIMAYATNAGAR 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500029
MIND000
00000000
10352

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1369 E
VISALAKS
HI

SUMASH
ANKR

NO 1851/3/1 FLAT NO 103 
1ST CROSS ROAD 
PRAKASHNAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560021
MIND000
00000000
12560

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1370 ELYAS YASIN SUNESRA NA

1601 FLOOR 16 A WING 
VALENCIA APT DR 
ANANDRAO NAIR RD ABRAR 
CHS OPP MARATHA MANDIR 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400008
IN300183-
10131815-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

750.00 15-Sep-2030

1371 FALAK NAZ
AQEELAH
MAD

C/O AQEEL AHMAD 97/9 
IIIRD FLOOR TALAQ MAHAL 
KAISTHANA ROAD KANPUR 
208001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

MIND000
00000000
14134

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1372 FARIDA S ROSHAN
SHAKILAH
MEDIROS
HAN

SUNSHINE STEELS 118 
NAGDEVI STREET MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400003
MIND000
00000000
09996

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1373
FATEMAB
IBI

CASSAM ASHRAFF CASSAM
NO 5/73 LIMDA OLI STREET 
RANDER SURAT NO 5 SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395005
MIND000
00000000
12087

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1374 FRANCIS SANTOS
SALVADO
RSANTOS

C/O TRISHUL CORPN ADAMJI 
BLDG ROOM NO 412 KATHA 
BAZAR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400009
MIND000
00000000
00985

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1375 G
AJAYCHO
PDA

SGYANCH
AND

513 T H ROAD OLD 
WASHERMENPET MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600021
MIND000
00000000
02982

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1376 G C RAINA GRRAINA
33 GOVIND NIWAS LANE-1 
PATEL NAGAR TALAB TILL0 
JAMMU (TAWI) J & K

INDIA
Jammu & 
Kashmir

Jammu
MIND000
00000000
03440

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1377 G SURYA NARYANA YELLAPPA
R/O SHILPA OPTICALS 
ARVIND NAGAR PO JAGTIAL 
DIST KARIM NAGAR

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

505327
IN300214-
11277215-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1378 G V BABU
GKVRATH
NAMCHE
TTY

98 VANNARPET LAYOUT 
VIVEK NAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560047
MIND000
00000000
12563

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1379 G V
SHIVALEE
LA

GEVEERA
BHADRAP
PA

NO 35 11A CROSS J P NAGAR 
3RD PHASE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560078
IN300020-
10550069-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1380 G V
SHIVALEE
LA

GEVEERA
BHADRAP
PA

NO 35 11A CROSS J P NAGAR 
3RD PHASE BANGALOR

INDIA Karnataka 560078
IN300020-
10550093-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1381 GANGA BIST
KUSHALSI
NGHBIST

F1/1/6 3RD FLOOR SEC-3/4 
OPP-TAR-GHAR SHOPPING 
CENTRE GYANDEEP VASHI 
NEW BOMBAY

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

MUMBAI
MIND000
00000000
08566

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1382 GAURI SHANKAR PARWAL
ONKARM
ALPARWA
L

C/O ONKARMAL GAURI 
SHANKAR P O NARAINA RAJ 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 303348
MIND000
00000000
04879

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1383 GEORGE NELSON DSOUZA
MICHAEL
DSOUZA

101 SYLVAN APTS 441-A 
PITAMBER LANE MAHIM 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400016
MIND000
00000000
12100

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1384
GERTRUD
E

ALIMCHA
NDANI

RAMESHA
LIMCHAN
DANI

4/10 ELYSIUM 67 D'MONTE 
PARK ROAD BANDRA 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400050
MIND000
00000000
00585

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1385
GHANSHY
AM

K KANTHAR
KARSAND
AS

42 RADHIKA A/N DWARKESH 
PARK BHATTA LANE PUISOR 
KANDIVAH WEST

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
07462

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1386
GHANSHY
AMDAS

BHATTAD
PUNAMC
HANDBH
ATTAD

207 RAMKUNJ CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY LTD B WING 
PANDIT DINDAYAL NAGAR 
VASAI RD W THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401202
MIND000
00000000
15832

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1387 GIRDHARI SINGH
HAKIMSI
NGH

GANESH MEDICAL HALL 
BANDI KVI

INDIA Rajasthan 303313
MIND000
00000000
04941

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1388 GIRIJA SRINIVAS
OVSRINIV
ASABABU

34/1 OUTHOUSE OPP. V E T 
SCHOOL VASAVI TEMPLE 
ROAD V V PURAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560004
IN301356-
20025117-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

2.00 15-Sep-2030

1389 GIRIJA
VIJAYAGO
PAL

SGVIJAYA
GOPAL

27 POST OFFICE ROAD 
SUBBIAH COLONY K K 
NAGAR MADURAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

625020
MIND000
00000000
03085

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1390 GIRISH BHATIA
BHAGWA
NDASBHA
TIA

BLDG NO 7 B FLAT NO 13 
4TH FLOOR NAVJIVAN 
COLONY LAMINGTON ROAD

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
05701

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1391 GIRISH PATEL
BHAGUB
HAIPATEL

8 SHIKSHAK SADAN 
NAVABAZAR AT KARJAN DI 
BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 391240
MIND000
00000000
01806

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1392 GITA BISWAS
PKBISWA
S

23 FRIEND'S SOCIETY 6TH N 
S ROAD J V P D SCHEME 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
01019

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1393 GOPAL BANG
RAMPRAS
ADBANG

BANG NIWAS VAZIRABAD 
KALAMANDIR ROAD 
NANDED DIST NANDED

INDIA
Maharash
tra

431601
MIND000
00000000
03580

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

36.00 15-Sep-2030

1394
GOPALBH
AI

H PATEL HIRJIBHAI
NARAYAN NAGAR BLOCK NO 
12 OPP SATYASAI HOSPITAL 
KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360005
MIND000
00000000
14771

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1395 GOPI KISHAN
LATEMAT
ROOMAL

55/50 GENERAL GANJ NAYA 
GANJ KANPUR 208001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

IN301055-
10432345-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1396
GOPIKISH
AN

K RUNGTA
KISHANLA
LRUNGTA

102 VASUNDHARA JANKI 
KUTIR JUHU CHURCH ROAD 
JUHU MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400049
MIND000
00000000
09220

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

350.00 15-Sep-2030

1397 GOURAB CHANDRA DUTTA NA
KHATRA, KHATRA, KHATRA, 
BANKURA 722140

INDIA
West 
Bengal

722140
12033200-
50740384-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

70.00 15-Sep-2030

1398
GOUTHA
M

M
MADEGO
WDABOG
EGOWDA

# 345 5th Cross; Bannur 
Road Yaraganahalli 
Extention MYSURU

INDIA Karnataka 570011
12047200-
09781785-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

61.00 15-Sep-2030

1399
GOVINDA
RAJULU

MEDURI
MSATYAN
ARAYANA

16/11/310/11 MALAKPET 
SALEEMNAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500036
MIND000
00000000
02759

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

28.00 15-Sep-2030

1400 GULSHAN BATRA
HARBANS
LAL

BHARAT STEEL CENTRE 
SHIVAJI CHOWK AT POST 
SINNAR DIST NASIK

INDIA
Maharash
tra

422103
MIND000
00000000
00847

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1401
GUMMA
DI

SUDHAKA
R

NA
NO.26, AECS THIRD STAGE 
BEHIND CIL COLONY SANJAY 
NAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560094
IN301356-
20106586-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1402
GURCHAR
AN

SINGH NAYYAR
SARDAR
MOHARSI
NGH

6319 STREET NO 4 EAST 
ROHTAS NAGAR SHAHDARA 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
IN302349-
10124616-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1403 GURDEEP SINGH
DALIPSIN
GH

888 NAI SARAK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006
MIND000
00000000
07158

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1404 GURDEEP SINGH CHUGH
GUNDAY
ALSINGH

B 13 SUKHDAYAK SOCIETY 
4TH FLOOR J B NAGAR 
ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400059
MIND000
00000000
07430

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1405
GURMUK
H

KISHAND
AS

WADHW
ANI

NA

A 203 VIDYA LAXMI APT 2ND 
FLOOR OPP LAXMI BLDG 
BALAJI NAGAR JIVDANI 
ROAD VIRAR EAST THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401303
IN300907-
10118580-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1406 H
KRISHNA
MURTHY

UPADHYA
LATEKMA
HABALAU
PADHYA

C/O MANDONI MOTORS 28 
ST MARKS ROAD 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560001
MIND000
00000000
01551

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1407 H N JYOTI
KNGOPAL
AKRISHN
ASA

ARIHANT PLASTICS 85/91 K 
U R MARKET OLD 
THAARGUPET CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
07901

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1408 H N JYOTI
GOPALAK
RISHNAS
A

ARIHANT PLASTICS 85/91 K 
U R MARKET OLD 
THARGUPET CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
07902

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1409 H N JYOTI
GOPALAK
RISHNAS
A

ARIHING PLASTICS 85/91 K U 
R MARKET OLD THARGUPET 
CROSS BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
07903

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1410 H N JYOTI
GOPALAK
RISHNAS
A

ARIHINT PLASTICS 85/91 K U 
R MARKET OLD THARGUPET 
CROSS BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
07904

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1411 H N
NAGARAT
HNA

HNRAMA
SHESHAIA
H

NO 226 4TH CROSS IST 
STAGE BRINDAVAN 
EXTENSION MYSORE 
KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka 570020
MIND000
00000000
16010

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1412
HAMUKH
LAL

KANAIYAL
AL

KANAIYAL
ALCMEHT
A

303 ATMAJ APARTMENT 94 
C AUGUST KRANTI MARG 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400036
MIND000
00000000
04096

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1413 HANSRAJ KANTILAL SHAH
KANTILAL
HSHAH

NEAR JAIN MANDIR CHHANI 
DIST BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 391740
MIND000
00000000
01742

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1414
HANUMA
N

PRASAD GUPTA
MAHABIR
PRASAD

C/O VAR PARIDHAN NOOR 
MARKET RAE BARELY (U P) 
229001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

RAEBARE
LI

MIND000
00000000
06253

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1415
HARBANS
LAL

BATRA
NANDRA
M

SUNIL VASTRA BHANDAR 
SHIVAJI CHOWK AT POST 
SINNAR DIST NASIK

INDIA
Maharash
tra

422103
MIND000
00000000
00846

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1416 HARDEV U THAKER NA

5850 NILKANTH NAGAR OPP 
PARTH SOCIETY 
GAYATRINAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 364002
MIND000
00000000
15532

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1417 HARDIK PATEL NA

SO PATEL NARSHIBHAI 
PRATAHMIK SHALA NI SAME 
VADVA KANYAVALA 
NAKHATRANA

INDIA Gujarat 370445
12088700-
17519018-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

9.00 15-Sep-2030

1418 HARESH H SHAH
HEMCHA
DGSHAH

SWADESHI MKT BLDG R N 
178 2ND FLOOR KALBADEVI 
ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
06772

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1419 HARESH
KHETWA
NI

BALCHAN
DKHETW
ANI

SHOP NO 10 GAJANAND 
MARKET GROUND FLOOR 
NEHRU CHOWK 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421002
MIND000
00000000
00650

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1420 HARESH SHAH NA
C/19 SUNDARAM FATEH 
BAUGH S V ROAD KANDIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400067
MIND000
00000000
05806

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

35.00 15-Sep-2030

1421 HARI
LALCHAN
D

LALCHAN
D

703 DAFFODILS PALI HILL 
NARGIS DUTT ROAD 
BANDRA MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400050
MIND000
00000000
12979

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1422 HARI OM GUPTA
SUMERC
HAND

C 4E MARKET SHOP NO 16 
JANAK PURI NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110058
MIND000
00000000
02061

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1423 HARINA R NAIK MRNAIK

NAVADURGA SHARES & 
PORT FOLIO SERVICES 
ASHIRWAD BLDG 5TH FLOOR 
G H S CROSS RD 

INDIA Karnataka 575001
MIND000
00000000
08395

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1424
HARINDE
R

NATH PANDEY
DUDHNA
THPANDE
Y

GUPTA MANSION BAKER 
GANJ PATNA

INDIA Bihar 800004
MIND000
00000000
03366

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1425 HARISH CHAND GUPTA
SHRIDHA
NIRAM

4/115 HOLI WALI GALI 
KACHAHARI GHAT AGRA U P 
282004

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

AGRA
MIND000
00000000
07573

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1426 HARISH DEDHIYA
GANGJID
EDHIYA

C 25 604 NEW 
AHASHGANGA SOC 
YAMUNA NAGAR 
LOKHANDWALA ANDHERI W 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400053
MIND000
00000000
07830

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1427 HARISH G
GORAVAL
INGAPPAJ
P

NO 56/33 1ST MAIN ROAD 
LOWER PALACE OCHARDS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560003
IN302148-
10710663-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1428 HARISH KUMAR MB
LATEMBG
OWDA

#486 3RD MAIN 2ND PHASE 
MANGUNATHANAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560010
MIND000
00000000
15288

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030



1429 HARSH JINDAL
ARUNGR
OVER

B-I 1198 JINDAL STREET 
BANK ROAD CIVIL LINES 
LUDHIANA

INDIA Punjab 141001
MIND000
00000000
04501

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1430
HARSHAB
EN

RAJENDR
A

GUJRATHI
RAJENDR
AGUJRAT
HI

401/A CHANDRAPURI 
KEDARMAL ROAD MALAD 
EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400097
MIND000
00000000
00710

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1431 HARSHAD
DHOLAKI
A

SHOBHAG
CHAND

11 MAHESHWAR VILLA 1ST 
FLOOR S V ROAD NEXT TO 
AKBARALLYS SANTACRUZ 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
MIND000
00000000
11387

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1432
HASMUK
H

HIRJI GOGRI NA

2/18, BHAVESHWAR 
DARSHAN HARI SHANKAR 
JOSHI ROAD DAHISAR (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
12062900-
00336977-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1433
HASMUK
HLAL

SANGHVI
VITHALDA
S

506/B SHRINATH 
APARTMENTS SHANTILAL 
MODI ROAD KANDIVLI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400067
MIND000
00000000
09972

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1434
HATHIMA
L

DURGA
MOOLCH
ANDDUG
AR

H V TRADERS DURGA 
BUILDING JALA ROAD FANCY 
BAZAR GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02559

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1435 HAZEL
GONSALV
ES

NA
AGNES VILLA 16, CHURCH 
ROAD VILE-PARLE 
(WEST)BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
00277

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1436 HEENA
NARAYAN
JI

THAKKAR
NARAYAN
JIKALYANJ
ITHAKKAR

rROOM NO 16 11TH FLOOR 
DAWAL RUKMINI SADAN 
ROAD NO 16 BHATWADI 
WAGLE EST THANE THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400604
12013200-
00318576-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1437 HEERA CHAND BBAFNA NA
A-20 1ST EXT KAMLA NEHRU 
NAGAR JODHPUR 
(RAJASTHAN)

INDIA Rajasthan 342001
IN300394-
10429276-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

149.00 15-Sep-2030

1438 HEERA LAL
BIRDICHA
ND

GYAN DEV SCHOOL KE 
SAMANE WARD NO 37 SAI 
BABA MANDIR KE PASS 
RADHAKISHANPURA SIKAR

INDIA Rajasthan 332001
12088700-
23730615-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

2.00 15-Sep-2030

1439 HEERA LAL
HARKAW
AT

JODHRAJ
HARKAW
AT

SC-2 GOVERDHAN PATH 
GANESH MARG BAPUNAGAR 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302015
MIND000
00000000
04844

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1440 HEMA R KUMAR
SVRAGHA
VENDRAK
UMAR

NO 89 6TH CROSS N R 
COLONY BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560019
MIND000
00000000
05940

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1441 HEMA
VENKATR
AMAN

IYERVENK
ATRAMA
NCV

102 GAURISH APARTMENT 
RAMBAUGH LANE NO 1 
KALYAN

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421304
MIND000
00000000
07990

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1442 HEMANT M KANAKIA
MANGAL
DAS

C/O KANAKIAS TEA 273/A 
PRARTHANA SAMAJ R R 
MARG BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400004
MIND000
00000000
07831

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1443
HIMANSH
U

MEHTA
RAJNIKAN
TMEHTA

CRESENT TOWER 1501 15TH 
FLOOR JANATA NAGAR NEXT 
TO HILL SPRING SCHOOL 
TARDEO ROAD VTC P O 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400034
MIND000
00000000
09059

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

325.00 15-Sep-2030

1444
HIMANSH
U

MEHTA
RAJNIKAN
TMEHTA

CRESENT TOWER 1501 15TH 
FLOOR JANATA NAGAR NEXT 
TO HILL SPRING SCHOOL 
TARDEO ROAD VTC P O 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400034
MIND000
00000000
08955

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

275.00 15-Sep-2030

1445 HINA
CHANDA
N

NARSHIC
HANDAN

C / 4, ROOLI CAMP FIRE 
BRIGADE GROUND FLOOR, 
ROOM NO. 4 SION - 
KOLIWADA MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400037
IN300142-
10408667-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

26.00 15-Sep-2030

1446 HINA K JOSHI
KIRTIKUM
ARJOSHI

3 DIGVIJAY PLOT KRISHNA 
NIVAS JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 361005
MIND000
00000000
06154

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1447 HINA PAREKH
MUKULP
AREKH

BLOCK NO 2 A PARSHURAM 
SOCIETY MORBI

INDIA Gujarat 363642
MIND000
00000000
06394

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1448
HIRACHA
ND

SUMERM
ALJI

SUMERM
ALJI

C/O NITESH ENTERPRISES 49 
NARAYANA MUDALI STREET 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
02915

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1449 HITEN P SHAH
PRAVINC
HANDRAJ
SHAH

203/B JAY DHARMA KRIPA 
JAMBLI GALI BORIVLI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400093
MIND000
00000000
14030

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1450 HITESH B PATEL
BABULAL
DPATEL

11 KATHIAWAR SOCIETY 
PLOT 12 RD NO 9 J V P D 
SCHEME BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400049
MIND000
00000000
09440

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1451 HITESH BABULAL PATEL
BABULAL
DPATEL

11 KATHIAWAR SOCIETY 
PLOT 12 RD NO 9 J V P D 
SCHEME BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400049
MIND000
00000000
09441

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1452 HULASHI DEVI SHRIMAL
MOOLCH
AND

RAJESWARI PAPERMART 199 
SULMHPET BANGALOR

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01563

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1453
IBHARAHI
M

YOSUF KADUJI
YUSUFKA
DUJI

CHEWA CHANDAN 304 B 
WING IIIRD FLOOR KAWNI 
PADA S V ROAD 
JOGESHWARI WEST 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400102
MIND000
00000000
04084

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1454 ILA M SHAH
MAHEND
RANSHAH

2303 PRATHAMESH TOWER 
NEW MHB COLONY OPP 
DON BOSCO SCHOOL 
BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400091
MIND000
00000000
05624

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1455
INDIRANA
RAYAN

BBADARI
NARAYAN
A

363 11TH CROSS ROAD 2ND 
BLOCK JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560011
MIND000
00000000
01677

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1456
INDRAJEE
T

DESHMU
KH

SANJAY

INDRA PRASHTA 63 
KRISHNARPAN COLONY 
DESERA MAIDAN ROAD 
AMRAVATI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444605
MIND000
00000000
15995

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1457 INDU JAIN NKJAIN
ST NO 14TH 5TH CHOWK 
ABOHAR

INDIA Punjab 152116
IN301846-
10226812-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1458 IVAN G DDSOUZA NA
P O BOX 24646 QCHEM , PE 
HEXPRODUCTION .

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
12032800-
00180080-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1459 IYER
VENKATR
AMAN

CV
CMVEAS
WARAN

102 GAURISH APARTMENT 
RAMBAUGH LANE NO 1 
KALYAN

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421304
MIND000
00000000
08236

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

225.00 15-Sep-2030

1460 JACINTHA
FERNAND
ES

JOSEPHFE
RNANDES

B-17 ADARSH APARTMENT 
ANDHERI EAST SAHAR ROAD 
CHAKALA MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400099
MIND000
00000000
10370

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1461 JACOB PILLAY

PARAMES
HWARAN
SREEDHA
RANPILLA

NO 2 3RD CROSS HUTCHINS 
ROAD ST THOMAS TOWN P 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560084
13014400-
01461245-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

10200.00 15-Sep-2030

1462 JAGDIGH MITRA SUD
RAJROOP
LAL

58 NEHRU APARTMENTS 
KALKAJI NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110019
MIND000
00000000
02133

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1463 JAGRUTI JAYANT SONI JAYANT
2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 24 
PINKY APARTMENT TAROTA 
BAZAR NAVSARI

INDIA Gujarat 396445
MIND000
00000000
07992

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1464 JAGRUTI MODI
ANILKUM
ARMODI

27 NAYANDEEP SOC-2 B/H 
NAVYUG COLLEGE RANDER 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395009
MIND000
00000000
08957

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1465 JAIDEEP SHENOI
BERTRAM
DSHENOI

141 ATUR TERRACES CUFFE 
PARADE BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400005
MIND000
00000000
04102

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1466 JAIN SUNIL
SAMPATL
AL

SAMPATL
ALSJAIN

8 MONALISA JEWELLERS M 
G ROAD OPP OLD POST 
OFFICE GHATKOPAR WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400086
MIND000
00000000
15806

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1467
JAIPRAKA
SH

SAWANT
SHANKAK
SAWANT

15/5 ARYA NAGAR TARDEO 
TULSIWADI MAMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400034
MIND000
00000000
04158

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1468 JAMBAKA LAKSHMI
NATARAJ
AN

RNATARA
JAN

S 22/B PONNAMBALAM 
SALAI K K NAGAR WEST 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600078
MIND000
00000000
02859

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1469
JAMNALA
L

PARIKH
RADHAKI
SHANJIPA
RIKH

USHA DEEP 89 SECT 11 
HIRAN MAGRI UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
MIND000
00000000
05062

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1470 JASVANTI H JOSHI
HEMATLA
LJOSHI

3 DIGVIJAY PLOT KRISHNA 
NIVAS JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 361005
MIND000
00000000
06153

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1471 JASWANT DEVI CHORDIA
RAJENDR
ACHORDI
A

KAILASH ELECTRIC STORE 
KANKROLI RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan JAIPUR
MIND000
00000000
05066

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1472 JAVERI VINOD
SUNDERD
AS

SUNDERD
AS

B-5/5, SUKUMAR SOC, 
DAYALDAS ROAD, VILE 
PARLE (EAST), MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400057
IN300829-
10798603-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

216.00 15-Sep-2030

1473 JAYANT
KULINCH
ANDRA

SONI
KULINCH
ANDRA

8/528 TAROTA BAZAR NEAR 
PARSI AGIYARI NAVSARI

INDIA Gujarat 396445
MIND000
00000000
07993

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1474 JAYANTHI NA

NO 13 AKSHYA GARDEN 
THOTAGIRI ROAD 
ALSANATHAM BEHIND 
SAPTHAGIRI SCHOOL HOSUR

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

635109
IN301926-
30913195-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1475 JAYANTI PRASAD MATHUR
RAMSWR
OOPMAT
HUR

169 MOTI MAGRI SCHEME 
BEHIND U I T UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
MIND000
00000000
05077

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1476
JAYANTIL
AL

F SHAH
FULCHAN
DSHAH

546/9 BHUPENDRA VILLA 
2ND FLOOR JAME JAMSHED 
ROAD MATUNGA BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400019
MIND000
00000000
05724

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1477
JAYAPRA
BHA

M
MRAVIKE
ERTHISHE
TH

SRI DHAVALA COLLEGE 
MOODBIDRI MOODABIDRI 
MOODABIDRI

INDIA Karnataka 574227
IN301135-
26168966-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1478
JAYASHRE
E

B
MARLECH
A

BHARATH
MMARLE
CHA

1024 S J HOSTEL ROAD 
VIDYARANYAPURAM 
MYSORE

INDIA Karnataka 570008
MIND000
00000000
08576

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1479
JAYASHRE
E

D PRABHU
DIWAKAR
PRABHU

SYNDICATE BANK ANDHERI 
WEST BRANCH VIMAL 
APARTMENTS ANDHERI 
WEST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
07376

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1480 JAYESH RAVANI
CHAMAN
LAL

C/O RAVANI BROS 704 
EVEREST OPP SHASHTRI 
MAIDAN SUBHASH ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
07575

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1481 JAYSHREE PATEL
AMBALAL
PATEL

B/10 KEHAV APARTMENT NR 
MEMNAGAR TALAV 
MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380052
MIND000
00000000
01224

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1482 JAYSHRI BUCH
NATVARL
AL

C/O N B BUCH MILAB 
SOCIETY NAHILA COLLEGE 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06448

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1483 JEHANGIR D PANDOLE
DINSHAW
FPANDOL
E

8-A DARBHANGA MANSION 
12, CARMICHAEL ROAD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400026
MIND000
00000000
12693

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

450.00 15-Sep-2030

1484 JENNIFER PINTO
RESFPINT
O

RESITA 109 MT CORMEL 
ROAD BANDRA WEST. 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400050
MIND000
00000000
08242

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1485 JIBAN LAL KAPURIA
RAMMUR
TIKAPURI
A

JIBAN LAL KAPURIA 
MAYOOR MAHAL BURDWAN 
(WB)

INDIA
West 
Bengal

713102
MIND000
00000000
10222

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1486 JITENDRA KUMAR LOHIA
BHAGWA
NDASLOH
IA

FLAT NO 8A VENUS 
APARTMENT 9 MAY FAIR 
ROAD CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700019
MIND000
00000000
06958

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1487
JITHENDR
AKUMAR

RATHOD

RADAWA
SPUKHRA
JRATHODJ
ETHMAL

18/1 UTHTHARADI MUTT 
1ST CROSS GANDHI NAGAR 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA,INDIA

INDIA Karnataka 560053
IN302679-
38354202-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1488 JOAQUIM
SEBASTIA
O

COLACO
ANTONIO
JOAOCOL
ACO

ORGAO LOUTOLIM GOA INDIA Goa 403718
MIND000
00000000
03395

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1489 JOAQUIM
SEBASTIA
O

COLACO NA
H NO 592 ORGUE LOUTELIM 
GOA

INDIA Goa 403718
MIND000
00000000
14439

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1490 JUGAL KISHORE PARWAL
GAURISH
ANKARPA
RWAL

C/O ONKARMAL GAURI 
SHANKAR P O NARAINA RAJ 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 303348
MIND000
00000000
04881

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1491 JYOSTNA B SHAH
BHUPEND
RAMSHA
H

104 PARSHVNAGAR APT NO 
2 ADJAN PATIYA SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395009
MIND000
00000000
03800

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

36.00 15-Sep-2030

1492 JYOTI KAMAT
MADHUK
AR

KAKUBAI NIWAS ROOM NO 
4 M KARVE ROAD DOMBIVLI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421202
MIND000
00000000
00582

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1493 JYOTI SANDIP DOSHI
SANDIPA
NANTRAI
DOSHI

305 NEW SHITAL APTS 
OVERI PADA DAHISAR EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
MIND000
00000000
08779

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1494 JYOTI VERMA
SURAJVER
MA

K 14 KIRTI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110015
MIND000
00000000
01974

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1495 K ANITHA KUNJU

PLOT NO 16 AND 38 AVIA 
ENCLAVE BALAKRISHNAN 
STREET NANMANGALAM 
CHENNAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600117
12018600-
00591882-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

20.00 15-Sep-2030

1496 K ASHKRN
SDKRISHN
DSWAMY

476 AGRAHARAM ST ERODE INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

638001
MIND000
00000000
03714

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1497 K G UMA KGOPAL
85/01 6TH CROSS 
ASHOKNAGAR BSKISTAGE 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560050
MIND000
00000000
01706

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1498 K
HARIKRIS
HNARAJ

PNCKAND
ASAMY

OLD NO:14,NEW NO:29 
AMBALAVANAN KOIL SAMY 
STREET, SALEM

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

636006
12023000-
00027416-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

10.00 15-Sep-2030

1499 K K MOUR CLMOUR
R K MOUR MARKEET T R 
PHOOKAN ROAD GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02542

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1500 K LAXMAN PAI
LATESRIK
GOVINDR
AYAPAI

C/O ATKERE GOVINDRAYA 
PAI RICE MILL OWNERS 
KOTESHWAR KUNDAPUR

INDIA Karnataka 576222
IN301135-
26346542-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1501 K M
KAMALEN
DRAN

KSARUNA
CHALAM

423 ALAGESAN RD 
COIMBATORE TAMILNADU

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

641011
MIND000
00000000
01880

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1502 K M
VITTALBA
BU

CHINNAN
ARASIMH
ALUCHET
TY

109-A FIRST AGRAHARAM 
SALEM

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

636001
MIND000
00000000
09150

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1503 K
RUGMAN
Y

NAMBIAR
MSURYA
NARAYAN
AN

F/H-291 SCHEME 54 
VIJAYANAGAR INDORE (M P)

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452008
MIND000
00000000
04798

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1504 K S
VIJAYAM
AHANTES
HA

NA
NO 2620 11TH MAIN E 
BLOCK 2ND STAGE RAJAJI 
NAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560010
IN301135-
26199959-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1505 K
SATHYAN
ARAYANA

UPADYA
SUBBANN
AUPADYA

OPP SYNDICATE BANK CAR 
STREET KACHUR VILLA PO 
BARKUR

INDIA Karnataka 576210
MIND000
00000000
07837

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1506 K V
NARASIM
HARAO

VENKATE
SWARLU

25-II-1332 NGO COLONY 
BHAKTAVATSALA NAGAR 
NELLORE

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

524004
MIND000
00000000
03083

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1507 KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA
SHANKER
LALSHAR
MA

VIJAYA BANK P B 104 ABU 
LANE MEERUT CANTT UP 
250001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

MEERUT
MIND000
00000000
02785

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1508 KALADAVI BANDI
SKANTILA
LBANDI

SURAJPOLGATE 
PARTAPGARH RAJ DIST 
PRATHBHGAD

INDIA Rajasthan 312605
MIND000
00000000
04815

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1509 KALPANA BAKHDA NA
33A EZRA STREET 1ST FLOOR 
BACK OF TEABOARD 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700001
IN300513-
17850198-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

160.00 15-Sep-2030

1510 KALPANA GAJRA NA

KALYANI APARTMENTS, 
10/302, 2nd FLOO R, 
SAHARA STATES - 
MANSOORABAD, 

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

NA 500068
IN306114-
90700854-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1511 KALPANA
POTHURA
JU

PBALAGU
RAPPA

MIGA 171 DRA S RAO 
NAGAR HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500762
MIND000
00000000
02729

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1512 KALPEN DEDHIA
MADAND
EDHIA

FLAT NO 7 FIRST FLOOR 
YOGESH GANESH GAVDE 
ROAD MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400080
MIND000
00000000
11445

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1513 KALPESH M VYAS
MAHEND
RALALJIV
YAS

A/501 SAI MANDIR S V 
ROAD DAHISAR W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
MIND000
00000000
04061

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1514 KALURAM MODI
PRAHLAD
RAIMODI

C/O RADHIKA GANDHIMARR 
BARIPADA MAYURBHANG 
ORISSA

INDIA Orissa 757001
MIND000
00000000
01852

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1515 KAMAL SINGH BABEL
KHYALILA
LJIBABEL

SHAH B K & CO CLOCK 
TOWER UDAIPUR RAJ

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
MIND000
00000000
05042

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1516 KAMALA JINANI
MADANL
ALJI

MAXELL TIMES 256 K S 
COMPLEX A S CHAR STREET 
BANGLORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01488

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1517
KAMALES
H

KUMAR CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJI

NO 7/8 MURUGAN 
MANSION 3RD FLR SRI VST 
STREET AVENUE ROAD 
CROSS BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15776

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1518 KAMLA DEVI GUPTA
HARISHC
HAND

4/115 HOLI WALI GALI 
KACHAHARI GHAT AGRA U P 
282004

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

AGRA
MIND000
00000000
07577

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1519 KAMLESH AHUJA DCHAND
6 KHA 6 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302004
MIND000
00000000
01299

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1520 KAMLESH C
GHEEWAL
A

CHANDRA
KANT

10/542 NAGAR FALIA M D G 
MARG SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395003
MIND000
00000000
07745

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1521 KAMLESH C
SHAWAL
A

CHANDRA
KANT

10/542 NAGAR FALIA M D S 
MARG SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395003
MIND000
00000000
07746

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1522 KAMLESH
JAYANTIL
AL

VORA
JAYANTIL
ALVORA

10/139 BINDU GARIDIA 
NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
04312

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1523 KAMLESH KUMAR CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJIJASAR
AJJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15971

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1524 KAMLESH KUMAR CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJIJASAR
AJJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15972

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1525 KAMLESH KUMAR CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJIJASAR
AJJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15973

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1526 KAMLESH KUMAR CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJIJASAR
AJJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15974

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1527 KAMLESH KUMAR CSHAH
CHANDAL
ALSHAH

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15975

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1528 KAMLESH KUMAR CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJIJASAR
AJJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15976

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1529
KANAIYAL
AL

MOHANL
AL

SHAH
MOHANL
ALCHUNIL
ALSHAH

MAIN ROAD, MAHAVIR 
MARKET, UDHNA, SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 394210
12041500-
00470224-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

250.00 15-Sep-2030

1530 KANAN SUREN VAKIL
SURENVA
KIL

ASOPALAV BUNGLOW NO 3 
BHAIKAKA NAGAR OPP 
VISHVA BHARTI SCHOOL 
THALTES AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380054
MIND000
00000000
10000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1531 KANCHAN G ASNANI
GOBINDV
ASNANI

12 SNEH SADAN OPP 
COLABA P O BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400005
MIND000
00000000
15318

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

11.00 15-Sep-2030

1532 KANCHAN G ASNANI
GOBINDV
ASNANI

12 SNEH SADAN OPP 
COLABA P O BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400005
MIND000
00000000
00665

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1533 KANTA
MAHESH
WARI

KISHANS
WAROOP
BOOB

C/O K S BOOB M/37 RAM 
NAGAR BEHIND SODALA 
POLICE STATION JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302019
MIND000
00000000
04861

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1534 KAPILA
DHIRUBH
AI

MEHTA
DHIRUBH
AIBHIMJI
MEHTA

21 PARMESHWAR KRUPA 95 
TILAK ROAD GHATKOPAR 
EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
00972

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

31.00 15-Sep-2030

1535 KARAN MAPARA
TULSIDAS
MAPARA

NO 96 SINDHI COLONY NEAR 
MEDICAL COLLEGE JODHPUR 
SHASTRI NAGAR JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342003
12036000-
01847491-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

10.00 15-Sep-2030

1536 KARN PRABHAT
LAMBOD
ARLALKA
RN

# 20, 6TH C CROSS 
MARATHAHALLI 
COLONY,CHINNAPPAN 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560037
13014400-
04411090-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

20.00 15-Sep-2030

1537
KASHMIR
A

UMESH SHAH NA
13, SHAMIANA, 3RD FLOOR 
IRLA LANE, IRLA, VILE-PARLE 
(WEST)BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
MIND000
00000000
00360

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1538 KAUMUDI GOKHALE
SHRINIVA
S

NALINI 176/3 B NO 6 OPP 
WAKANKAR CLINIC PARVATI 
GAON PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411009
MIND000
00000000
06378

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1539
KAUSHIK
BHAI

K PATEL
KANTIBH
AI

C/O C C PATEL STATION 
ROAD DEHRAM DIST 
GANDHINAGAR (GUJARAT)

INDIA Gujarat 382305
MIND000
00000000
10053

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1540 KAVITHA S
RAMACH
ANDRARA
O

18/2 HURIOPET LAKSHMAN 
RAO ROAD BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka 560053
IN300513-
17383720-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

2.00 15-Sep-2030

1541 KAVITHA S
MSSRIKA
NTH

NO 18/2 HURIOPET 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
IN302148-
10060085-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1542
KESHAVL
AL

R SHAH NA
601 MAHADEV TOWER NEW 
AGRA RD NAUPADA THANA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400602
MIND000
00000000
00376

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1543 KETAN KUMAR MASRANI
PRAVINC
HANDRA
MASRANI

5 VARDHMAN NAGAR 
CORNER SHREE NATHJI 
KRUPA RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06463

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1544 KETAN P MASRANI
PRAVINK
UMAR

C/O K P MASRANI 5 
WARDHMAN NAGAR 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06461

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1545
KETANBH
AI

P MASRANI
PRAVINB
HAIMASR
ANI

C/O ASHOK TRADERS 1 
JAYRAJ PLOT MAIN ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06459

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1546 KEYUR KUAMR MASRANI
PRAVINC
HANDRA
MASRANI

5 VARDHMAN NAGAR 
CORNER SHREE NATHJI 
KRUPA RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06462

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1547
KEYURBH
AI

P MASRANI
PRAVINB
HAIMASR
ANI

C/O ASHOK TRADERS 1 
JAYRAJ PLOT MAIN ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06460

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1548
KHURSHI
D

F VAJIFDAR FALI
ADAJANIA HOUSE 803/B DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD DADAR 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400014
MIND000
00000000
07749

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1549
KHUSNU
MA

DHEDHI
MUSTAK
DHEDHI

C/O ALKA BHUVAN BLOCK-D 
1/1002 EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400103
MIND000
00000000
00725

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

29.00 15-Sep-2030

1550 KIRAN
CHOURAS
IA

HARIRAM
CHOORAS
IA

SAHU BUILDING FIRST 
FLOOR 1/3 IBRAHIM GANJ 
BHOPAL M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

462001
MIND000
00000000
04492

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1551 KIRTI WAMAN PARAB
WAMANS
PARAB

2/86 SHIVNERI BLDG DADA 
SAHEB PHALKE ROAD 
DADAR EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400014
MIND000
00000000
07399

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1552 KISHAN KUMAR DAMANJ
DAULALD
AMANI

C/O B K PACHISIA 291/A 
RABINDRA SARANI 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700006
MIND000
00000000
06954

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1553 KISHAN
SWAROO
P

BOOB
GULABCH
ANDJI

C/O K S BOOB M/37 RAM 
NAGAR BEHIND SODALA 
POLICE STATION JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302019
MIND000
00000000
04862

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1554 KISHOR CHELLANI
THAKURD
ASCHELLA
NI

SUNDRI NIWAS B BLOCK NO 
13 R NO 20 PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411017
MIND000
00000000
03511

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1555 Konchady Vinaya Kini
Konchady
HarishKini

Sampe Santyar, Post Aryapu, 
PUTTUR

INDIA Karnataka 574210
IN300095-
10881699-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1556 KOTA PADMAJA
KVSSATY
ANARAYA
NA

D/O T V N MURTHY 43-14-
20 S L NAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

530016
MIND000
00000000
11093

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1557 KRISHNA KAKANI
RAMKRIS
HNAKAKA
NI

3 JAWAHAR MARG INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452007
MIND000
00000000
04727

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1558 KRISHNA KUMARI
CHAKRAV
ADHANUL
A

REDDEPP
ADHAVEJI
CH

10-77/1 ALWAL 
SECUNDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500010
MIND000
00000000
02667

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1559 KRISHNA SRINIVAS
HSSRINIV
AS

719 CMH ROAD 
INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560019
MIND000
00000000
11470

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

750.00 15-Sep-2030

1560 KRUPA VORA
HARSHAD
RAIVORA

4 BHARAT KUNJ GROUND 
FLOOR BAPUBHAI VASHI 
ROAD VILE PARLE WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
04287

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1561
KULANDA
IVELU

SIVAKUM
AR

MUTHUK
UMAR

NA
NO 45 BANGARU RAJA 
NAGAR KOOTHAPAKKAM 
TIRUPADIRIPULIYUR

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

607002
12088700-
63021928-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

6.00 15-Sep-2030

1562 KUMARI RANI R
KNARAYA
NAN

168/3 MARUTHI NAGAR 
10TH MAIN 6TH CROSS 
MALLESHPALYA EXTN 
THIPPASANDRA (PO) 

INDIA Karnataka 560075
MIND000
00000000
01536

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1563 KUNAM
LAKSHMA
IAH

NA
KARLAPALEM GUNTUR 
GUNTUR . GUNTUR

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

522111
IN301696-
10820695-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1564 KUNJAN M DEDHIA
MULCHA
NDNDED
HIA

3/17 JIVDAYA SOCIETY 
JIVDAYA LANE GHATKOPAR 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400086
MIND000
00000000
14829

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1565 KURUDI
SATYANA
RAYANA

VISHAL
KPSATYA
NARAYAN
A

ADDRESS 306 6TH A CROSS 
80 FEET ROAD OPPOSITE 
BATA SHOW ROOM B S K 
1ST STAGE 2ND BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560050
12088700-
72664612-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

4.00 15-Sep-2030

1566 KUSUM LATA
RADHERA
MANGUP
TA

IA/11A ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-
1 DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110052
MIND000
00000000
02134

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1567 L KIRAN KUMAR LADMALJI 30, MAMULPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053
IN302148-
10001119-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1568 L SASIKALA
LLAKSHM
ANA

43, (OUTHOUSE), III CROSS, 
HMT LAYOUT MATHIKERE 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560054
IN306114-
90434080-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1569 LADE SUNIL
HIRAJIBH
AI

NA
43,KHODIYAR NAGAR NEW 
VIP ROAD VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat 390022
IN301485-
10347321-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1570 LAKSHMI KUMAR
RSVKUM
AR

81 II STAGE 5TH CROSS 
INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560038
MIND000
00000000
08797

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1571 LAKSHMI NARAIN
AGARWA
L

JAGANNA
THAGAR
WAL

370 KAILASH BHAVAN 4TH 
LANE NISHATGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226007

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
06261

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1572 LAKSHMI
PRASANN
AM

PURAM NA
W/O D VASUDEVA SASTRY 
15/282 SATYANARAYAN 
PURAM GUDIVADA A P

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

521301
MIND000
00000000
09730

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1573 LAKSHMI R V
EAKAMBE
LAM

FINANNCE DEPT N M D C 
LTD MASAB TANK 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500028
MIND000
00000000
02591

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1574 LALIT BAFNA NA
7A 60 CHOPSANI HOUSING 
BOARD NEAR TESRA PULIA 
JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342008
MIND000
00000000
05261

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1575 LALIT D
CHANGEL
A

DURLABH
JI

NEAR GOVINDNAGAR BUS 
STOP TA GONDAL DIST 
RAJKOT MOVIYA

INDIA Gujarat 360330
MIND000
00000000
07400

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1576 LALIT KUMAR KHEMKA
SATYANA
RAINKHE
MKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02256

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1577 LALIT MEHRA
RAJKISHO
REMEHRA

838-A 100 FEET ROAD 
INDIRA NAGAR 1ST STAGE 
BANGALOROE

INDIA Karnataka 560038
MIND000
00000000
01465

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1578 LALIT R PAREKH
RMPAREK
H

GOKULDHAM COLLEGE 
ROAD BOTAD GUJ

INDIA Gujarat 364710
MIND000
00000000
03598

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1579 LALITA DEVI
NEMICHA
NDMOND
OT

C/O SHA NATHMAL 
SUMERMAL 54 PERUMAL 
MUDALI STREET SOWCAPET 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
02954

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1580 LALITHA KUMARI KSHAH
PRATAPC
HANDJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15983

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1581 LALITHA KUMARI KSHAH
PRATAPC
HANDJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15984

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1582 LALITHA KUMARI KSHAH
PRATAPC
HANDJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15985

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1583 LALITHA KUMARI KSHAH
PRATAPC
HANDJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15986

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1584 LALITHA KUMARI KSHAH
KISHOREK
UMAR

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15987

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030



1585 LALITHA KUMARI KSHAH
KISHOREK
UMAR

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15988

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1586 LATA KARSAN PATEL NA

203.NAVRATAN SANKUL 
BEHIND GEETAMANDIR 
BHAKTINAGAR CIRCLE 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360002
13019900-
00147150-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1587 LATHA RAMAN NA
5/81, PEARL C.H.S LTD., 
SIDDARTH NAGAR, 
GOREGAON (WEST)

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400104
13015400-
00019240-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

600.00 15-Sep-2030

1588 LATHA T POOJARY
THUNGAY
AVPOOJA
RY

B/9 SADANAND PARK NEAR 
OLD M H B COLONY GORAI 
ROAD BORIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400091
MIND000
00000000
06774

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1589
LEELAVAT
HI

CVENKAT
RAM

210/A 9TH A MAIN 4TH 
CROSS II BLOCK JAYA NAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560011
MIND000
00000000
07657

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1590 LEENA BHAI
RAMASA
MY

RAMASA
MY

12 CAMP RD SELAIYUR POST 
MADARS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600073
MIND000
00000000
05481

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1591 M A KHADER
MAKARI
M

3-6-361/51 BASHIR BAGH 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500029
MIND000
00000000
02604

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1592 M A RAMESH
LATEMVA
SETTY

1011 SOBHA DEWFLOWER 
4TH CROSS SARAKKI MAIN 
ROAD J P NAGAR 1ST PHASE 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560078
MIND000
00000000
01554

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1593 M BADARAI
NARAYAN
A

MSIVARA
TIAIAH

GOVT FAIR PRICE DEPOT NO 
72 I CROSS PILLANNA 
GARDENIS STAGE

INDIA Karnataka 560084
MIND000
00000000
01629

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1594 M
CHELLAM
AL

KACHAND
RASEKAR
AN

H 135/3 32ND CROSS 
STREET BESANT NAGAR 
CHENNAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600090
MIND000
00000000
07144

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1595 M GEETHU KUMARI
MADANL
AL

C/O ARIHANT COLLECTIONS 
NO 30 1ST FLOOR OLD 
THARAGUPET BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01633

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1596 M L
CHOUDH
ARY

CLCHOUD
HARY

51 ELEPHANT GATE STREET 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
02983

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1597 M O
VARGHES
E

POOMME
N

MELAM PARAMPIL HOUSE 
POD'YADI PO TIRUVALLA

INDIA Kerala 689110
MIND000
00000000
01865

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030



1598 M PAWAN KUMARI
MMOHA
NLAL

6 NOOR VEERASWAMY LANE 
NUNGAMBAKKAM MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600034
MIND000
00000000
02977

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1599 M
PUSHPAL
ATHA

MMOHA
NLAL

6 NOOR VEERASWAMY LANE 
NUNGAMBAKKAM MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600034
MIND000
00000000
02976

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1600 M R
BALASUB
RAMANIA
M

MRAMAC
HANDRA
N

17 BAJANA KOIL STREET 
EAST TAMBARAM MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600059
MIND000
00000000
07232

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1601 M
SANKARA
SUBRAM
ANIYAN

MADASA
MYMUDA
HIAV

TIRUPPATY KUDIL M 65 
HOUSING UNIT 
MANICKAMPALAYAM 
ERODE

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
01918

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1602 M SURAJ KUMAR
MANGILA
L

DOOR NO 2164 
BASAVESWARAROAD K R 
MOHALLA MYSORE

INDIA Karnataka 570004
MIND000
00000000
01400

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1603 M V
FRANCISO
OMMEN

MOVARG
HESE

MELAM PARAMPIL HOUSE 
POD'YADI PO TIRUVALLA

INDIA Kerala 689110
MIND000
00000000
01866

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1604 M V
KRISHNA
MURTHI

MVENUG
OPALSHE
TTY

ESHWAR FINANCIERS SHOP 
NO 6, G M A COMPLEX, 
GUNJ ROAD, RAICHUR

INDIA Karnataka 584102
MIND000
00000000
09579

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1605 MADAN LAL
BAGRECH
A

DEVICHA
NDJI

C/O MAXELL TIMES 256 K S 
COMPLEX A S CHAR STREET 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01393

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1606 MADAN LAL SHAH NDSHAH
18/74/2 DOVER LANE 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700029
MIND000
00000000
06984

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1607 MADHU TANDON
RKTANDO
N

117/17-K SARVODAYA 
NAGAR KANPUR U P

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
12589

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1608
MADHUB
AN

TRIBHOV
ANDAS

PATEL NA 102, MOTI FALI, PAL GAM, INDIA Gujarat 394510
12041500-
00318162-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

800.00 15-Sep-2030

1609
MADHUK
AR

KAMAT
RAMACH
ANDRA

KAKUBAI NIWAS ROOM NO 
4 M KARVE ROAD DOMBIVLI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421202
MIND000
00000000
00583

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1610 MADHUR
GUNDEC
HA

RAMESH
GUNDEC
HA

C/O SANJAY PROVISION 8/2 
RAMBAUG COLONY SHASTRI 
RD PUNE

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

PUNE
MIND000
00000000
12201

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030



1611 MADHURI
MADHUK
AR

NARKAR
MADHUK
ARNARKA
R

39/1374 TILAK NAGAR 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400039
MIND000
00000000
10884

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1612
MADHUS
UDAN

CHHAGA
NLAL

RAJPUT
CHHAGA
NLALRAJP
UT

D-104 Beas Sadan 
Apartment,Achole R 
oad,Near Jaya 
Palace,Vasai,Nallosapa 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401209
IN300239-
50037883-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

5.00 15-Sep-2030

1613
MAGANB
HAI

F PATEL NA

A/35 '' PARICHAY PARK '' 
OPP RAJIV GANDHI 
SWIMMING POOL NR 
MAHESH COMPLEX 

INDIA Gujarat 390019
IN300394-
10777124-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1614 MAHABIR PRASAD SARAWGI
RAMKUM
ARSARA
WGI

RAMKUMAR SARAWGI 
MARKET 121 T R PHOOKAN 
ROAD FANCY BAZAR 
GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02483

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1615
MAHARU
DRA

GAURIKA
NT

PATHAK
GAURIKA
NTPATHA
K

9 GEETAI APPARTMENT, 
LAKSHMI NAGAR, 
CHINCHWAD, PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411033
12017501-
00047942-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1616
MAHAVE
ER

CHAND
ANANDR
AJ

M M ENTERPRISES NO 7 D K 
LANE CHICKPET BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01376

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1617 MAHAVIR N JAIN
NEMICHA
ND

F-3 BHAVNA COMPLEX 
SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380004
MIND000
00000000
04394

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1618
MAHEND
AR

AGARWA
L

GIRDHARI
LAL

B-2 SHANTI PATH SANJAY 
COLONY R P A ROAD NEHRU 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
MIND000
00000000
04986

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1619
MAHEND
RA

J PATEL NA
33 KIKA STREET BUILDING 
IST FLOOR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400004
IN301098-
10069954-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

200.00 15-Sep-2030

1620
MAHEND
RA

KINKHAB
WALA

VITHALDA
S

502 KAMALA PARK RAM 
MANDIR ROAD VAZIRA 
NAKA BORIVLI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
10886

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1621
MAHEND
RA

KUMAR JAIN
RAJMALJ
AIN

MAHENDRA TRADING CO 
GANDHI GANJ 
CHHINDWARA

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

480002
MIND000
00000000
03210

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1622
MAHEND
RABHAI

LALBHAI SHAH
LALBHAIV
ADILALSH
AH

AKIK 1ST FLR OPP LIONS 
HALL MITHAKALI 
ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380006
MIND000
00000000
10887

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1623 MAHESH CHANDRA PATNI
BUDHMA
LPATNI

27/2 MANORAMA GANJ 
INDORE M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452001
MIND000
00000000
04829

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1624 MAHESH G
SANGHAV
I

GHELABH
AI

SANGHAVI STORES DR 
D'SILVA ROAD DADAR 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400028
MIND000
00000000
07402

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

200.00 15-Sep-2030

1625 MAHESH P M NA
12,12TH MAIN, 17TH CROSS, 
MALLESWARAM 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560055
12090200-
00086193-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

15.00 15-Sep-2030

1626 MAHESH PEMRAJ LUNIYA

PEMRAJF
AKIRCHA
NDLUNIY
A

GURU GANESH COMPLEX-
304 CHANDU KAKA SARAF 
BUILDING, VASANT TALKES 
ROAD, MALIWADA 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

414001
12023500-
00263775-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

200.00 15-Sep-2030

1627 MAHESH THARANI NA
FLAT B 9/F TOWER 2, 
MARINA SOUTH 8 AP LEI 
CHAU DRIVE APLEICHAU

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
12039900-
00086462-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

######## 15-Sep-2030

1628
MAJITHIY
A

JANAKBE
N

SUDHIRB
HAI

THAKKAR
SAKARCH
AND

76,SIDDHRAJ NAGAR 
SOCIETY RAJMAHLEL ROAD, 
PATAN PATAN PATAN

INDIA Gujarat 384265
12019101-
03768643-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

42.00 15-Sep-2030

1629 MALLESH ISHWARA GIRGAVE NA MURGUD ROAD INDIA Karnataka 591237
12028900-
00317498-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1630
MALLESH
AM

KODITYAL
A

VENKATE
SHAM

Q NO T2-533 THILAK NAGAR 
P O VITHAL NAGAR 
GODAVARI KHANI DT KARIM 
NAGAR (AP)

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

505214
MIND000
00000000
02748

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1631 MALLIKA GOPALAN
DGOPALA
N

OLD NO 81 NEW NO 68 
15TH CROSS ROAD MALLES 
WARA M BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560003
MIND000
00000000
05936

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1632 MALTI
BHANUPR
ASAD

PATHAK
BHANUPR
ASADTPA
THAK

102 MOTI MAHAL S G 
NAGAR ROAD MULUND E 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400081
MIND000
00000000
15881

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1633 MAMATA
AGARWA
LA

JITENDRA
KUMARA
GARWAL
A

C/O BALAJI INVESTMENTS 
NIM CHOURI CUTTACK

INDIA Orissa 753002
MIND000
00000000
01831

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1634 MAMTA S LAKHANI
SKLAKHA
NI

A-2/22 MAHESH-NAGAR S V 
ROAD GOREGAON (WEST) 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400062
MIND000
00000000
08601

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1635 MANI DEVI NMJAIN
6 PALLIAPPAN LANE 
SOWCARPET MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
02812

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1636
MANIBAL
A

KHEMKA
SATYANA
RAINKHE
MKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02258

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1637 MANIBEN BABULAL PATEL
BABULAL
DPATEL

11 KATHIAWAR SOCIETY 
PLOT 12 RD NO 9 J V P D 
SCHEME BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400049
MIND000
00000000
09447

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1638 MANIBEN SHAH
POPATLA
L

B-22 HINDMATA HOUSING 
SOCY DR AMBEDKAR ROAD 
TATA MILL COMPOUND 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400014
MIND000
00000000
00837

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1639
MANIBHA
I

H SHAH

MANILAL
HARAKHC
HANDSHA
H

D-BLK SANT FRANCIES RD 
FIRST FLR MAHALAXMI 
NIVAS PARLA W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
07403

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1640 MANIK CHAND JALAN
PANNALA
LJALAN

H/NO-108 MAHATMA 
GANDHI ROAD J B S 
RESTAURANT FANCY BAZAR 
GUWAHATI KAMRUP 

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02506

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1641 MANISH GUPTA VKGUPTA
GURU-KRIPA 2/59 VIJAY 
KHAND GOMTINAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226010

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
08978

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1642 MANISH NAIK OPNAIK
89 GRETER TIRUPATI 
COLONY INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452001
MIND000
00000000
04701

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1643 MANISH V SHAH
VINODSH
AH

C/O METRO TRADERS 14/2 
OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 
IIND FLOOR ROOM NO 144 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700001
MIND000
00000000
11504

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

16.00 15-Sep-2030

1644 MANJU DEVI KARWA
SURENDR
AKARWA

DHINJI ROAD HAIBARGAON 
NAGAON ASSAM

INDIA Assam 782002
MIND000
00000000
06980

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1645 MANJU GARG
VINODKU
MARGAR
G

632 HOUSING BOARD OPP 
STADIUM SIRSA HARAYANA

INDIA Haryana 125055
MIND000
00000000
02398

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1646 MANJU KHEMKA
SATYANA
RAINKHE
MKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02257

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1647 MANJU ROY
CHOWDH
URY

NA
B-267 CHITTARANJAN PARK 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110019
MIND000
00000000
02113

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1648 MANJULA HUNDIA
GOUTAM
CHAND

24-3-67 SEVEN LINE STREET 
RAGRAHRM GUNTUR AP

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

522003
MIND000
00000000
05444

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1649
MANJUN
ATH

V KORWAR

VEERUPA
KSHAYYA
BASAVAN
AYYAKOR

H NO 78 BHAGYLAXMI 
LAYOUT, PRASHANT NAGAR - 
B, GULBARGA

INDIA Karnataka 585105
12047200-
00130769-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030



1650 MANOJ A SHAH NA

HDFC BANK LIMITED, 
CUSTODY OPERATION 
SEMPIRE PLAZA TWR-1, 4TH 
FLOOR, CHA NDAN 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400083
IN301549-
37034612-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

15.00 15-Sep-2030

1651
MANOJK
UARM

HARSHAD
RAI

MASHRY
HARSHAD
RAIMANG
ALJI

RAGHUVANS PARA NEAR 
JAYSHREE TALKIES 
SAVARKUNDLA

INDIA Gujarat 364515
MIND000
00000000
06456

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1652
MANTHE
NA

SUBBA RAJU NA
44 HYDERABAD ASBESTOS 
COLONY OPP VIKRAMPURI 
SECUNDERABAD A.P.

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500009
IN301022-
13429297-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

150.00 15-Sep-2030

1653
MARIAM
MA

JOSEPH
JOSEPHKT
HOMAS

59/1A THAYYIL HOUSE 
MICHAEL PALAYA INDIRA 
NAGAR BANGALORE-38

INDIA Karnataka
BANGALO
RE RURAL

MIND000
00000000
01639

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1654 MARTIN T V
TCVARGH
ESE

THACHIL HOUSE WEST 
CHURCH ROAD ANGAMALY 
PO ERNAKULAM

INDIA Kerala 683572
IN301637-
41012305-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

5.00 15-Sep-2030

1655
MARUTH
APPAN

MUTHUK
UMARAN

MARUTH
APPANSU
BBAIAH

P NO 936 SRI LAXMI 
NILAYAM KHANAMET 
AYYAPA SOCIETY 
MADHAPUR HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500081
12044700-
03160929-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

2.00 15-Sep-2030

1656
MAVJIBH
AI

M
KANTARIY
A

MAGUJIB
HAI

MEGHDOOT NEAR KASHI 
VISHWNATH MAHADEV 
TEMPLE GONDAL

INDIA Gujarat 360311
MIND000
00000000
07761

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1657 MAYUR AVINASH
SALUNKH
E

NA
AT-ADALSE POST-
POHARE,TAL-BHADGAON 
ADALASE,JALGAON,

INDIA
Maharash
tra

424107
12043700-
01545896-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

10.00 15-Sep-2030

1658 MAYUR
GUNDEC
HA

RAMESH
GUNDEC
HA

C/O SANJAY PROVISION 8/2 
RAMBAUG COLONY L S 
SHASTRI ROAD NAVI PETH 
PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411030
MIND000
00000000
11514

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

500.00 15-Sep-2030

1659 MAYUR MANILAL SHAH MANILAL
B-56 VARDHMAN KUTIR 
SHANKAR LANE KANDIVLI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400067
MIND000
00000000
09755

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1660 MAYUR VINODRAI YAGNIK
VINODRAI
YAGNIK

110, JAWAHAR NAGAR, 
GAJANAN BLDG. NO.5, 
GOREGAON (WEST) 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400062
13015400-
00010818-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1661 MD SHAMIM
MDMUST
AQUIM

C/O SURGIEQUIPTS (INDIA) 
34/1 A M S ALI STREET 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700073
MIND000
00000000
06908

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1662 MEENA AHUJA
MANOM
ALAHUJA

AHUJA NIWAS 29 SADHU 
VASWANI NAGAR NEAR 
SINDHI COLONY INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452001
MIND000
00000000
06445

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1663 MEENA
NAVANDE
R

CHANDRA
KISHORN
AVANDER

C/O GOKUL SEEDS 
JADHAVMANDI 
AURANGABAD

INDIA
Maharash
tra

431001
MIND000
00000000
05739

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1664 MEENA
PRABHAK
AR

VANJARA
PRABHAK
AR

A-5 SHAILESH APT 17 
ANAND NAGAR POST VASAI 
ROAD THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401202
MIND000
00000000
15059

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1665 MEENA
RAMNIKL
AL

SHETH

RAMNIKL
ALKAPUR
CHANDSH
ETH

18 JAVERI BLDG OPP 
DAMODAR HALL PAREL T T 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400012
MIND000
00000000
09239

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1666 MEERA A JAEEL
ANEELJAE
EL

13 NIKETA PARK 902 
DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411004
MIND000
00000000
07928

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1667
MEERABE
N

RATILAL
MAKWAN
A

NA

C/O. DR. R. R. MAKWANA, 
'SMITH', BRAMAN SOCIETY, 
RAM NAGAR, SHERI NO. 3, 
AMRELI.

INDIA Gujarat 365601
IN300974-
10453919-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

20.00 15-Sep-2030

1668
MEGHAM
ALA

M KULKARNI
MVKULKA
RNI

FLAT NO 301 THE 
RANAISSANCO R V 864 14TH 
CROSS 18TH MAIN 
BANASHANKARI II STAGE 

INDIA Karnataka 560070
MIND000
00000000
12525

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1669 MEHTA ATUL MANILAL
MEHTAM
ANILAL

B/5 SATYANAM 
APARTMENTS 4 PATEL 
COLONY ROAD NO 1 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 361008
MIND000
00000000
14238

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1670 MEHUL KANTILAL MARU
KANTILAL
MARU

76 SHUBHAM 7TH FLOOR 
AKURLI ROAD KANDIVALI 
EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400101
MIND000
00000000
07929

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1671
MHOMA
D

HUSEN
YUSUFLU
LAT

YUSUFU
MARLULA
T

S/216 II FLOOR SILK DOM 
MARKET CHOWK BAZAR 
SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395003
MIND000
00000000
03736

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1672 MILAN AJITBHAI SUTARIA
AJITBHAI
BABABHA
ISUTARIA

24 KRISHNAVAN SOC ANKUR 
RD NR KAMESHWAR 
MANDIR NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380013
MIND000
00000000
08606

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1673 MINA D VORA
DIVYAKA
NTVORA

C/O MAHAVIR ENTERPRISES 
SP 10 JANTA MARKET 
KHARAGPUR

INDIA
West 
Bengal

721301
MIND000
00000000
06831

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1674 MISTRY
NARAYAN
ZAVER

ZAVER
5/29 DATTATRAY BUILDING 
34 TUKARAM JAVJI ROAD 
GRANT ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
07930

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1675
MITHALA
L

SUKHLEC
HA

SAJAJEE
C/O SHA MITHALAL 
MANGILAL 59/2 NARAYANA 
MUDALI ST MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
02880

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1676
Mitthura
m

Bholaram Gupta
BHOLARA
MGUPTA

FLAT NO.402 H WING 
MOHAN SUBURBIA OXFORD 
PHASE 1 NAVARE PARK 
NETAJI BAZAR THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421505
12033200-
37598286-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

8.00 15-Sep-2030

1677
MODHULI
KA

AGARWA
L

ASHOKKU
MARAGA
RWAL

C/O SHILPI INTERIORS PVT 
LTD 8 CAMAL STREET 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700017
MIND000
00000000
06919

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1678
MOHAM
MAD

ASIMUL ISLAM NA

SO MD MOBINUL ISLAM VILL 
BHABANIPUR PO ICHAHAR 
PS GAZOLE DIST MALDA 
MUSADANGA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

732124
12088700-
81973152-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

4.00 15-Sep-2030

1679 MOHAN LAL SARAF
LBDSARA
F

6 KANU LAL LANE 
BURATALLA STREET 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700007
MIND000
00000000
06900

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1680 MOHMED TATHIR
ACHEPEY
A

ABDULALI
CHEPEYA

RAILWAY GODOWN ROAD 
GANIL MANZIL DAHOD DIST 
PACHAMAHAL GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 363001
MIND000
00000000
08706

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1681 MOHMED TATHIR
ACHEPEY
A

ABDULALI
CHEPEYA

RAILWAY GODOWN ROAD 
GANIL MANZIL DAHOD DIST 
PACHAMAHAL GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 363001
MIND000
00000000
08707

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1682 MONA JAIN
NEMICHA
NDJAIN

52 SITARAM PARK COLONY 
INDORE M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452002
MIND000
00000000
04652

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1683 MOTI LAL
BABURA
M

258/1 ASHARFABAD 
LUCKNOW U P 226003

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
06263

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1684 MOTILAL BIHANI
DHONDIR
AMGIRDH
ARILAL

A/P VAMBORI DIST- A 
NAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

413704
MIND000
00000000
06361

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1685
MOTWAN
I

MANOJ
BHAGCHA
ND

NA
505, GEETA COMPLEX 
HOSPITAL ROAD 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421002
IN300732-
10018721-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1686 MRIDULA JALAN
ANILJALA
N

B-1/14 BHARAT NAGAR 342 
GRANT ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
06534

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1687 MUDRA
AGGARW
AL

NA
AD/122-C SHALIMAR BAGH 
DELHI DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110088
IN301508-
10043454-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

120.00 15-Sep-2030

1688 MUKESH KANTILAL SHAH
KANTILAL
SHAH

SHARES STOCK FINANCE 
BROKER MIYAGAM KARJAN 
DIST BARODA GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 391240
MIND000
00000000
10708

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1689 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN
THANMA
LJAIN

C/O ARUN KUMAR JAIN 
MARKET STREET DOOR 37-2-
11 KANKINADA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

533001
MIND000
00000000
04025

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1690 MUKESH KUMAR KOTHARI
BHANWA
RLALKOT
HARI

2 BHAGWAN JI KI BARI NEW 
ASHINSA PURI FATEHPURA 
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 313002
IN300450-
13392709-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1691 MUKESH
MANUBH
AI

DOSHI
MAHEND
RADOSHI

303 3RD FLOOR 
RAMESHWAR TOWER 
SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
IN302164-
10373693-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

250.00 15-Sep-2030

1692
MUOLCH
AND

SHRIMAL DHANRAJ
RAJESWARI PAPER MART 
199 SULTANPET 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
01546

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1693 MURLI DHAR
AGGARW
AL

SONANAK
CHANDA
GGARWA
L

S/O NANAK CHAND 
AGGARWAL 4-E-8 JAWAHAR 
NAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR

INDIA Rajasthan 335001
12070800-
00011627-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1694 MURTHY K LS
KSLAKSH
MINARAN
APFA

562 9 IN MAIN MC LAYOUT 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560040
MIND000
00000000
01621

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1695 N
BASAVAR
AJU

KNACHAR
67 B T ROAD ANCHEPET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
09382

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

35.00 15-Sep-2030

1696 N C NAIR NNDILLAI
SREE VIHAR ULLALA 
THALAYAZHAM PO VAIKOM 
KERALA

INDIA Kerala 686607
MIND000
00000000
01879

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1697 N G
SHYLEND
RAUDUPA

NGGUDU
PA

409/1 1ST FLOOR 7TH MAIN 
MILK COLONY A BLOCK 17TH 
CROSS MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560055
MIND000
00000000
04515

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

35.00 15-Sep-2030

1698 N K JAIN
OMPARK
ASHJAIN

ST NO 14 5TH CHOWK 
ABOHAR

INDIA Punjab 152116
MIND000
00000000
07155

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1699 N
PADAMA
BHA

ACHARYA
NSUBRAY
ACHARYA

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 
6TH CROSS MALLESHWAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560003
MIND000
00000000
01528

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1700 N RAM
MOHANR
AO

LAXMAIA
H

H NO 1-8-468 LAXMI 
BHAVANI CHIKKADPALLY 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500020
MIND000
00000000
11115

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

250.00 15-Sep-2030

1701 N
RAMAKRI
SHNAN

VNAGARA
JAN

OLD NO 33/A NEW NO 75 
1ST MAIN ROAD GANDHI 
NAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600020
MIND000
00000000
14059

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

150.00 15-Sep-2030



1702 N
THIRUNA
RAYANAN

NARASIM
HAN

13 PEYALIWAR KUILST 
TRIPLICANE MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600005
MIND000
00000000
03032

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1703 NADELLA VENKATA
NAGESW
ARARAO

SIVARAM
APRASAD

59/10/5 GADDE GOPALA 
KRISHNA STREET GAYATRI 
NAGAR VIJAYAWADA

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

520008
IN301549-
15827749-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1000.00 15-Sep-2030

1704 NAGARAJ
VENKATR
AMANA

HEGDE
VENKATR
AMANA

MUNDIGEJADDI KONDALGI 
AMINALLI UTTARA 
KANNADA

INDIA Karnataka 581315
12081800-
09339773-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

3.00 15-Sep-2030

1705
NAGARAJ
AN

PRABHU NA
NO 17 AMERICAN MISSION 
SCHOOL ST SELLUR .

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

625002
12088700-
25004021-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

470.00 15-Sep-2030

1706 NAGI REDDY TAMMA

RAMACH
ANDRARE
DDYTAM
MA

744 VASANT NAGAR 
KUKATPALLY PO 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500872
MIND000
00000000
02738

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1707
NAMAGIR
I

KRISHNA
MANI

VKRISHN
AMANI

C/O BANK OF INDIA 
CANTONMENT BR 49 ST 
MARKS ROAD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560001
MIND000
00000000
01579

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1708 NANALAL CHUNILAL MEKANI
LATESRIC
HUNILAL

C/O RAHUL COMMERCE PVT 
LTD 5/1 ANIL MOITRA ROAD 
1ST FLOOR OPP MARRIGE 
OFFICE BALLYGUNGE 

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700019
MIND000
00000000
10567

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

300.00 15-Sep-2030

1709
NANDKU
MAR

R PRABHU NA

33/35, R.S.SPARE MARG 
SHAYUG BUILDING, 1ST 
FLOOR ROOM NO-7, 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
00364

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1710
NARASIM
HA

PRASAD BHAT
TGOPALK
RISHNAB
HAT

C/O L NARAYANA RAO 
GURUPRASAD NEAR 
NAGABRHMA TEMPLE LADY 
MOODBIDRI KARNATKA

INDIA Karnataka 574227
MIND000
00000000
07067

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1711 NARAYAN JOSHI
RAMESHC
HANDRA

FLAT NO 20 AMOL 
APPARTMENT NEAR 
SUNDER GARDEN 
MANIKBAG SINHGAD ROAD 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411051
MIND000
00000000
06197

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1712 NARAYAN ZAVER MISTRY ZAVER
5/29 DATTATRAY BLDG 34 
TUKARAM JAVAJI ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
09242

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1713 NARAYAN ZAVER MISTRY ZAVER
5/29 DATTATRAY BLDG 34 
TUKARAM JAVAJI ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
09243

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1714
NARAYAN
A

NANU PILLAI NA

101 ARTI APT A BLOCK 
465/930 NEAR HOLY FAMILY 
CONVENT SCHOOL 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421004
IN300513-
10522433-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1715
NARAYAN
BHAI

A PATEL
ABAJIBHA
ISPATEL

ASHAPURA SAW MILL 54 
UMIYATIMBER MARKET 
KALAMNA NAGPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

440008
MIND000
00000000
03162

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1716
NARENDR
AKUMAR

A PATEL
ABAJIBHA
ISPATEL

ASHAPURA SAW MILL 54 
UMIYATIMBER MARKET 
KALAMNA NAGPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

440008
MIND000
00000000
03163

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1717 NARESH H THAKUR
HASSANA
NDDTHAK
UR

7 JALDEV BLDG 491/33RD 
ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400050
MIND000
00000000
08012

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1718 NARESH P JADHAV
PANDURA
NG

ANAND BHAVAN 1ST FLOOR 
ROOM NO 5 17 BABU GENU 
ROAD PRINCESS STREET 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
09284

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1719
NARINDE
R

KAUR NA
H NO 3177 KOT MANA 
SINGH O/S CHATIWIND 
GATE TARAN ROAD

INDIA Punjab 143001
12020600-
00212881-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1720
NASIRUD
DIN

AHMED
ZIAUDDIN
FITHRATH

5/2 2 BENSON CROSS ROAD 
BENSON TOWN BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560046
MIND000
00000000
08013

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1721
NATAVAR
LAL

SOMAIYA
JERAMBH
AI

RAJAPUT PARA NO 1 
NATAVAR NIVAS RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06423

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1722
NATWAR
LAL

SOMAIYA
JERAMBH
AI

C/O BHAVESH MEDICAL 
STORES JUBELI TRADE 
CENTER RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06418

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1723
NAUSHA
D

ALAM DILKASH NA
D/1 OHAD PLAZA NEW SIR 
SYED NAGAR ALIGARH 
UTTAR PRADESH 202001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

ALIGARH
IN300513-
17326258-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

500.00 15-Sep-2030

1724 NAVIN
CHHAGA
NLAL

PATEL

CHHAGA
NLALMAN
GABHAIP
ATEL

32/2 L COLONY OPP 
POLYTECHNIC AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380015
MIND000
00000000
08988

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1725 NAVIN
MEHTALI
A

AMRITLAL
MEHTALI
A

303/A SUNLIT HEIGHTS S V 
ROAD OPP UNION BANK 
DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
MIND000
00000000
06505

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1726 NAYNA
JAYANTIL
AL

PUROHIT
JAYANTIL
ALBPURO
HIT

601 KEWAL KUNJ BLDG 9TH 
DAULAT NAGAR NEAR 
HINDUJA HALL BORIVALI E 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400066
IN300513-
10132963-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1727 NEELA MEHTA
HARSHAD
RAIMEHT
A

3,GITANJALI,53 NEHRU 
ROAD VILE PARLE (EAST) 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400057
IN300907-
10256616-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1728 NEELAM
LAMBORI
A

BHIKHAM
CHANDLA
MBARIA

P-14 NEW C I T ROAD 3RD 
FLOOR CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700073
MIND000
00000000
06852

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1729 NEELAM VORA
PANKAJV
ORA

4 BHARAT KUNJ GROUND 
FLOOR BAPUBHAI VASHI 
ROAD VILE PARLE WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
04286

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1730 NEELESH PURBIA
PREMCH
ANDPURB
IA

263/20 SAHELI NAGAR NEAR 
HANUMAN TEMPLE 
UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
12032300-
00554318-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1731 NEENA VERMA NA
N-36 GREATER KAILASH - I 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110048
MIND000
00000000
09557

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

250.00 15-Sep-2030

1732 NEENA VERMA NA
N THIRTY SIX GREATER 
KAILASH-I NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110048
MIND000
00000000
09601

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1733 NEERAJ DINESH JOGANI
DINESHJO
GANI

11 PUKHRAJ LAXMI NAGAR 
NAGPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

440022
MIND000
00000000
03173

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1734 NEERAJ GARG DCGARG
67-1, HAVELI SHER KHAU 
GUMAT BARI DHOLPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 323021
13028600-
00062638-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1735 NEERAJ JAIN NA

HNO.133- B PARVEEN 
COLONY TRIKUTA NAGAR 
EXTENSION WARD NO 53 
TRIKUTA NAGAR JAMMU

INDIA
Jammu & 
Kashmir

Jammu
IN301774-
11076611-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

200.00 15-Sep-2030

1736
NEETABE
N

MASRANI
PRAVINB
HAI

C/O ASHOK TRADERS 1 
JAYRAJ PLOT MAIN ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06458

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1737 NEETAL GOYAL
RITESHG
OYAL

41, MANGAL MURTI DHAM 
INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452004
13023400-
00282404-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1738 NEHA GUPTA
MRCPGU
PTA

C/O MR C P GUPTA 
SYNDICATE BANK NAYA 
BAZAR AJMER RAJ

INDIA Rajasthan AJMER
MIND000
00000000
07587

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1739 NEHA SANJAY MODI
SANJAYR
MODI

25 A SARJAN SOCIETY 
BEHIND UMRA JAKAT NAKA 
ATHWA LINES SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395007
MIND000
00000000
09359

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1740 NEHAL
PRAVINC
HANDRA

SHAH
PRAVINC
HANDRAS
HAH

24 KIRTI KUNJ 2ND FLOOR 
MAMLATDAR WADI MALAD 
W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400064
MIND000
00000000
08355

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1741 NIDHI BAID
SHIVKUM
ARBAID

101, BALKRISHNA 44A TILAK 
ROAD SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
12026500-
00001745-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1742 NIDHI
MEHROT
RA

AKMEHR
OTRA

H-830 BAGIYA ROAD AVAS 
VIKAS SCHEME ONE 
KALYANPUR KANPUR 
208017

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

MIND000
00000000
05358

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1743 NIKHIL JIVANLAL PATEL
JIVANBHA
IKHODIDA
SPATEL

13/A GOVARDHAN VAN 
SOCIETY NEAR RAM NAGAR 
SOC NIZAMPURA BARODA 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 390002
MIND000
00000000
01741

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1744 NIKITA SUNIL BADERA

SUNILKH
USHALCH
ANDBADE
RA

A/P NARAYANGAON PUNE 
NASHIK ROAD TAL JUNNAR 
PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

410504
IN301774-
16777879-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1745 NIKUNJ C DANI C
3/10 VYAS WADI DADABHAI 
RD VILE PARLE W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
07523

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

10.00 15-Sep-2030

1746 NILA
RAVINDR
A

CHOKSEY
RAVINDR
AHIRALAL
CHOKSEY

703 WHITE HOUSE NEAR 
KAILASH NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395002
MIND000
00000000
03755

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1747 NILA
RAVINDR
A

CHOKSEY
RAVINDR
AHIRALAL
CHOKSEY

703 WHITE HOUSE NEAR 
KAILASHNAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395002
MIND000
00000000
03758

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1748 NILADRI SEKHAR GUPTA
VIVEKAN
ANDAGU
PTA

BANAMALIPUR ( WEST) 1/7 
BARASAT BARASAT NORTH 
24 PARGANAS

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700124
IN300239-
13032177-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

70.00 15-Sep-2030

1749 NILESH AMIN
INDRAVA
DAN

14 JAWAHAR SOCIETY R V 
DESAI ROAD BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 390001
MIND000
00000000
01773

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1750 NILESH DOSSANI
KRISHNAL
AL

5/4 NITYANAND FLATS NEAR 
PRITAM NAGAR AKHADA 
ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380006
MIND000
00000000
11563

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1751 NILESH
GOPALDA
S

MODI
GOPALDA
SMODI

C-193 RAJRATNA SOCIETY 
OPP POLO GROUND 
BAGIKHANA BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 390001
MIND000
00000000
13955

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1752 NILESH KADAM
MAHADE
V

B-17 PRAJAKTA SOC 
KOSAMGO NAGAR BORIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
12917

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1753 NILESH L CHHEDA
LAXMICH
ANDCHHE
DA

63/71 DADISETH AGIYARI 
LANE SUNDERJI 
CHATRABHUJ BLDG 2ND 
FLOOR R NO 35 MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
12279

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030



1754 NIPUNA
CHIMANL
AL

JHAVERI

CHIMANL
ALAMRAT
LALJHAVE
RI

103/104 VISHVA VILLA 16 
LABURNUM ROAD GAMDEVI 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
05560

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

73.00 15-Sep-2030

1755 NIRAJ
RAJENDR
A

MEHTA
RAJENDR
AMEHTA

26 VIMLA MAHAL 755 DR G 
DESHMUKH ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

MUMBAI
IN301330-
18746680-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1756 NIRMAL KUMAR
DEVICHA
NDJI

C/O MAXELL TIMES NO 256 
K S COMPLEX A S CHAR 
STREET BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
09508

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1757 NIRMAL MITTAL
SUBHASH
CHANDMI
TTAL

E 249 SHASTRI NAGAR 
MEERUT

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

MEERUT
MIND000
00000000
02766

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1758 NIRMALA SHRIMAL
SURENDR
ASHRIMA
L

C/O S SHRIMAL ANDHRA 
BANK 335 JANAHAR MARG 
INDORE M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452002
MIND000
00000000
04681

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1759 NISCHAL
MAHESH
WARI

RCMAHES
HWARI

C 33 KALPATARU SPARKLE N 
DHARMADHIKARI MARG 
KALANAGAR BANDRA EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400051
MIND000
00000000
12285

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1760 NISHA A MIRPUR
ATMAMI
RPURI

RAMCHANDS 830 ANNA 
ROAD MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600002
MIND000
00000000
02952

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1761 NISHA JOSEPH GEORGE
JOSEPHG
EORGE

MARIDEN GR FLR 16TH 
ROAD TPS III BANDRA 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400050
MIND000
00000000
12814

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1762 NITABEN MASRANI
PRAVINC
HANDRA
MASRANI

5 VARDHMAN NAGAR 
CORNER SHREE NATHJI 
KRUPA RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06465

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1763 NITIN JAIN NA
613 11TH A ROAD 
SARDARPURA JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342003
MIND000
00000000
05275

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1764 NITIN
KHIWANS
ARA

NA
PLOT NO 613 11TH ROAD 
SARDARPURA NEAR JAIN 
TEMPLE JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342003
MIND000
00000000
05276

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1765 NITIN
RAMNIKL
AL

GOSALIA
RAMNIKL
ALGOSALI
A

13 VANIK NIVAS PAREKH 
LANE KANDIVLI (W) 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400067
MIND000
00000000
08615

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1766
NITYANA
ND

S
BHAGUN
DE

SVAPPE
82 SITA SADAN VAKOLA 
BRIDGE SANTACRUZ EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400055
MIND000
00000000
13576

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1767
NOORJAH
AN

BEGUM NA
C/O ABDUL BARI INDIAN 
OVERSEAS BANK RINGROAD 
VIJAYAWADA

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

520008
MIND000
00000000
03914

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1768
NUMRAT
A

VIJOY

ARORATH
RUSUSHIL
VIJOYARO
RA

SUSHILVIJ
OYARORA

7C J M TOWERS, PALLIKAVU 
TEMPLE ROAD VADUTHALA 
ERNAKULAM

INDIA Kerala 682023
IN301330-
17152597-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

200.00 15-Sep-2030

1769 O V
SRINIVAS
ABABU

OAVEERA
PPASETTY

NO.34/1 OUTHOUSE OPP.V 
E T SCHOOL VASAVI TEMPLE 
ROAD V V PURAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560004
IN301356-
20025125-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

2.00 15-Sep-2030

1770 OM DUTT NA

INDRA COLONY TIBARA KE 
PAS WARD NO 1 6 BEHROR 
ALWARRAJ INDRA COLONY 
ALWAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 301701
IN300214-
36655121-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1771 OM PRAKASH BIYANI
RAMKISH
ANBIYANI

73 SWADESHI MARKET II ND 
FLOOR 316 KALBADEVI 
ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
07335

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1772 OM PRAKASH GOYAL
BANARAS
HILALGOY
AL

NEAR PANI TANKI BAJAR NO 
3 RAMGANJ MANDI KOTA

INDIA Rajasthan 326519
MIND000
00000000
05067

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1773 OM PRAKASH
SRIVASTA
VA

GANGAPR
ASADSRIV
ASTAVA

570/94/34 FAUZI COLONY 
NEAR PAKARI KA POOL PO 
ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW 
226005

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
06274

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1774 OMKAR MOHAN SHINDE NA
BHAGIRTHI BUILDG HOUSE 
NO-41 SHITALADEVI CHOWK 
GURUWAR PETH PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411042
IN300450-
15963493-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

62.00 15-Sep-2030

1775
OMPRAK
ASH

CHOUDH
ARY

KESHARD
EVCHOUD
HARY

C/O SRI BAIRANG FILMS M G 
ROAD FANCY BAZAR 
GAUHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02556

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1776 ONKAR RATHOD
HIRACHA
NDRATH
OD

533 GURUWAR PETH GAURI 
ALLI POONA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411042
MIND000
00000000
06365

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1777 OSCAR
FERNAND
ES

VICTORFE
RNANDES

A-6 LA SERENA SUNDER 
LANE ORLEM MALAD W 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400064
MIND000
00000000
06633

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1778 OSCAR
FERNAND
ES

NA
A 6 COA SERENA SUNDER 
LANE ORLEM MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400064
MIND000
00000000
09618

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1779 P K RAMANI
PNKRISH
NAMURT
HI

OLD NO 3/729, NEW NO-
3/1498 MAIN ROAD ANNAI 
VELANKANNI NAGAR 
MADHANANTHAPURAM 

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600125
MIND000
00000000
03021

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

36.00 15-Sep-2030



1780 P VERMA SPVERMA
K 14 KIRTI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110015
MIND000
00000000
01975

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1781 PADMA ASHAR JAIRAJ
SHANTI SADAN PAREKH 
LANE S V ROAD BOMBAY 
KANDIVLI WEST

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400067
MIND000
00000000
06527

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1782 PADMA MATHUR
JAYANTIP
RASADM
ARTHUR

169 MOTI MAGRI SCHEME 
BEHIND U I T UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
MIND000
00000000
05076

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1783 PALASH RATHI NA

SO BRAJKISHORE RATHI 
SHIVMOTHI NAGAR MANDIR 
KE PASS 31 MANGALMURTI 
DHAM NEMAWAR ROAD 

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452001
12081601-
09135416-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

80.00 15-Sep-2030

1784 PANKAJ K SHAH
KISHORM
SHAH

7/8 NEELKAMAL ROSAN 
NAGAR BORIVLI WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
01046

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1785 PANKAJ
MEHTALI
A

NAVINME
HTALIA

303/A SUNLIT HEIGHTS S V 
ROAD OPP UNION BANK 
DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
MIND000
00000000
06504

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1786 PANKAJ MUNI
DHIRAJIL
ALMUNI

72/A VASUNDHARA CHS LTD 
S V ROAD BORIVLI W 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
00533

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1787
PANNALA
L

BARMEC
HA

MANGAL
CHANDBA
RMECHA

C/O VIJAY JUTE SUPPLY 26/4 
ARMENIAN STREET 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700001
MIND000
00000000
06993

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1788 PARAG LALBHAI SHAH
LALBHAI
MANILAL
SHAH

A/2 SHAGUN FLATS NO 
COSMOVILLA RAW HOUSE 
PREMECHAND NAGAR ROAD 
P O THALTEJ AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat
AHMEDA
BAD

MIND000
00000000
09311

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1789 PARAG SOMAIYA
NATWAR
LAL

C/O BHAVESH MEDICAL 
STORES JUBLI TRADE 
CENTRE RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06419

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1790 PARAG SOMAIYA
NATWAR
LAL

RAJAPUT PARA NO 1 
NATAVAR NIVAS RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06426

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1791 PARANNA
ISHWARA
PPA

SRI SIDDALINGESWARA 
TRADERS C B S GUNJA 
GANGAVATI

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
08520

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1792 PARDEEP SINGH
SPRITAM
SINGH

JASSAL ART STUDIO RLY 
ROAD PHAGWARA DIST 
KAPURTHALA (PB)

INDIA Punjab 144401
MIND000
00000000
04554

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1793
PARSHOT
AM

SINGH ANAND NA
H.NO. - 1677 SHAHID 
BHAGAT SINGH ROAD 
AMRITSAR PUNJAB

INDIA Punjab 143001
IN303663-
10041748-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

40.00 15-Sep-2030

1794
PARSURA
M

KONHOR
BUSKAKO
NHOR

LB-112 STAGE IV BRIT 
COLONY LAXMI SAGAR 
BHUBANESHWAR

INDIA Orissa 751006
MIND000
00000000
01818

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1795 PARVATI
SOMAYAJ
I

BVSOMA
YAJI

B-8 FAIR LAWN SOCIETY 
SION TROMBAY ROAD 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400071
MIND000
00000000
12611

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1796 PARVEEN PARMAR
HARMIND
ERSINGH

B/87 INDUSTRIAL AREA G T 
KARNAL ROAD DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110033
MIND000
00000000
02331

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1797 PAVAN KISHORE NERALLA
APPARAO
NERALLA

44 34 54 5, NANDAGIRI 
NAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM, 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

530016
12092100-
00888183-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

10.00 15-Sep-2030

1798 PAWAN KUMAR KHEMKA
SATYANA
RAINKHE
MKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02259

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1799 PAYAL N ASRANI
NARESHA
SRANI

POLT NO 708 FLAT NO 14 
SEAGULL SOCYTY 4TH 
FLOOR 21 ST ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400052
MIND000
00000000
07936

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1800 PIYUSH V PATEL
VINESHC
HANDRA

19 NUTANBHARAT SOCIETY 
101 YOGI KRUPA FLATS 
ALKAPURI VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat 390007
MIND000
00000000
09648

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1801 POOJA GUPTA
PITAMBE
RGUPTA

C-1 NAVRATHNA 
APARTMENT 17-CROSS 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560055
MIND000
00000000
01630

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1802 POOJA SHUKLA NA

FLAT NO 20 
MANGLARAMBHA 
APARTMENT 1 KABIR MARG 
CANTT ROAD UDAIGANJ 

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

IN300888-
13628124-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

350.00 15-Sep-2030

1803 POOJA THAKUR
LAKHITHA
KUR

132 EVEREST APARTMENTS 
MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD 
MALABAR HILL MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400006
MIND000
00000000
11597

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1804
POPATLA
L

M
KATHARIY
A

MUKUNC
HAND

FLAT NO 601 TOWER NO 6 
RUSTOMJEES OZONE LAXMI 
SINGH COMPLEX NEW LINK 
ROAD GOREGAON W 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400062
MIND000
00000000
10931

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1805
PRABHAK
AR

HANDE
KESHAVN
ARAYAN

B/40 NEW ASHOK APT-COOP 
HSG SOCITTD BACHANI 
NEAR ROAD MALAD E 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400097
MIND000
00000000
06779

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1806 PRABHAS KUMAR ROY
SUKUMA
RROY

43 SARAT BOSE ROAD FLAT 
NO 701 CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700020
MIND000
00000000
14246

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1807 PRABHAT KAMAT
PANDURA
NGSUBRA
OKAMAT

5/132 KANCHAN GANGA 
PANDIT GUNIDAS MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400016
MIND000
00000000
05573

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1808 PRABHAV ADHIKARI NA

NO 1102, ASSETZ EAST 
POINT KADUBEESANAHALLI, 
BHOGANAHALLI, 
BELLANDUR BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560103
12081600-
21529521-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

107.00 15-Sep-2030

1809
PRABHAV
ATI

RAMESH KARPE
BABURAO
MAHADU
KARPE

C/O KARPE KIRANA STORES 
2380 LAXMI NIWAS NEHRU 
CHOWK AT POST TAL 
SANGAMNER A NAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

422605
MIND000
00000000
06790

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1810 PRABHU NARAIN
SATYANA
RAINPRAS
AD

A 88 SARASWATI VIHAR 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110084
MIND000
00000000
01972

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1811 PRABODH S SHAH
SUNDERL
ALNSHAH

77/24 MARINE DRIVE 3RD 
FLOOR F ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400020
MIND000
00000000
04203

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1812 PRADEEP BHUVAD
SAKHARA
MRAGHAJ
IBHUVAD

RATNADEEP 23-28/2 
TULSIBAUG WALE COLONY 
SAHAKAR NAGAR-2 PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411009
MIND000
00000000
03492

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1813 PRADEEP
IGATPURI
KAR

RAJARAM
IGATPURI
KAR

ASHA DEEP ASHA NAGAR 
NASIK ROAD

INDIA
Maharash
tra

422101
MIND000
00000000
00862

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1814 PRADEEP NARAYAN KULKAR
NARAYAN
KULKAR

GODREJ & BOYCE MFG CO 
LTD PLAN-9 DESIGN OFFICE 
PIROJSHA NAGAR VIKHROLI 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400079
MIND000
00000000
15003

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1815 PRADIP
CHIMANL
AL

SHAH

CHIMANL
ALMADA
NLALSHA
H

226/27 LAXMAN NIWAS 
FLAT-7 FIRST FLOOR SION 
EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
13226

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1816 PRADIP
DASHARA
TH

NAGWEK
AR

DASHARA
THSHIVR
AMNAG
WEKAR

1/2 BHAGAWANDAS WADI 
BEHIND KISMAT CINEMA 
PRABHADEVI BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400025
MIND000
00000000
05617

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1817
PRAJAPAT
I

DEVENDR
ABHAI

RAMABH
AI

PRAJAPAT
IRAMABH
AIBHIKAB
HAI

3-49, VASAI VIJAPUR DIST. - 
MEHSANA

INDIA Gujarat 382870
IN302201-
10672686-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1818 PRAKASA RAO PV NA
A-43 MINAL RESIDENCY J K 
ROAD GOVINDPURA 
BHOPAL

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

462023
IN300757-
11162006-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030



1819 PRAKASH K KANERIA
KANTILAL
KANERIA

DURVESH NAGAR BLOCK NO 
27/A JUNAGADH

INDIA Gujarat 362001
MIND000
00000000
06439

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1820 PRAKASH OSWAL
RAMANL
ALOSWAL

201 VIGHNAHARA SUJAY 
GARDEN 12 MUKUND 
NAGAR PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411037
MIND000
00000000
06389

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1821 PRAKASH
RAJKUMA
R

MANGLA
NI

RAJKUMA
RLAXMAN
DASMAN
GLANI

ADANI EXPORTS C WING 
8TH FLR SHIKHA BLDG 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380006
12044700-
00043889-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

393.00 15-Sep-2030

1822 Prakash Raju V
Venkatara
manaRaju
V

No. 2/1, IInd Cross S P 
Extension Malleswaram 
Bangalore Karnataka

INDIA Karnataka 560003
IN300095-
10082574-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1823
PRAMLAT
A

P KOTHARI
PRAKASH
SKOTHARI

6 WATER SUPPLY BLDG SAI 
SECTION AMBERNATH E

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

THANE
MIND000
00000000
08815

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1824 PRAMOD KUMAR BOOB
KISHANS
WAROOP
BOOB

C/O K S BOOB M/37 RAM 
NAGAR BEHIND SODALA 
POLICE STATION JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302019
MIND000
00000000
04868

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1825 PRASAD T ASR
TBHASKA
RARAO

DOOR NO 40-2-27/1 F-1 SAI 
TOWERS RAQHURAMA 
STREET MOQHULRAJA 
PURAM VIJAYAWADA

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

520010
MIND000
00000000
03971

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1826
PRASHAN
T

MATHUR
BISHESHC
HANDRA

2-B MUIR ROAD ALLAHABAD 
211002 211002

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

ALLAHAB
AD

MIND000
00000000
09664

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1827 PRATAP
MOHANL
AL

RUPARELI
A

MOHANL
AL

SHRI-JI NIVAS II FLOOR 
ABOVE CANARA BANK L T 
ROAD BORIVLI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
11137

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1828 PRATIMA MEHTA NA
C/O VIJAY MEHTA OUT SIDE 
SOJATI GATE RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 342001
MIND000
00000000
05289

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1829 PRAVEEN
MOOSAD
DEE

SANTKU
MARMOO
SADDEE

C/O SHILPI INTERIORS PVT 
LTD 8 CAMAL STREET 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700017
MIND000
00000000
06918

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1830 PRAVEEN RAMESH DIWAN
RAMESH
DDIWAN

7/B LENTY CHAMBERS 4TH 
FLOOR DALAL STREET FORT-
23

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
13339

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1831 PRAVEEN RAMESH DIWAN
RAMESH
DDIWAN

7/B LENTIN CHAMBERS 4TH 
FLOOR DALAL STREETS FORT

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400023
MIND000
00000000
14167

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030



1832 PRAVESH VERMA
SURAJVER
MA

K 14 KIRTI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110015
MIND000
00000000
02178

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1833 PRAVIN KUMAR
KHANDEL
WAL

PRAHALA
DRAIJI

295 USHA NAGAR EXTN 
INDORE M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452009
MIND000
00000000
04623

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1834 PRAVIN KUMAR MASRANI
AMRUTLA
L

C/O K P MASRANI 5 
WARDHMAN NAGAR 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06466

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1835 PRAVINA KANTILAL SHAH
KANTILAL
SHAH

NEAR MORURBAG JAIN 
UPASHRYA OPP LAL BAUG 
B/H CHANDIBAZAR 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 361001
MIND000
00000000
06427

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1836
PRAVINB
HAI

A MASRANI
AMARAT
BHAIMAS
RANI

C/O ASHOK TRADERS 1 
JAYRAJ PLOT MAIN ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06457

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1837
PRAVINC
HANDRA

MASRANI
AMARUTL
ALMASRA
NI

5 VARDHMAN NAGAR 
CORNER SHREE NATHJI 
KRUPA RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06464

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1838 PREM
BARMEC
HA

SURESHK
UMARBA
RMECHA

302 DHARAM PALACE 
100/103 HUGHES ROAD 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
00579

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1839 PREM KUMAR NAHATA
BAJRANG
LALNAHA
TA

160 T R P ROAD NEAR 
GOLDEN ORILE PUBLIC 
SCHOOL HAIBARGAON 
RANGA GARA HUZZ 

INDIA Assam 782002
MIND000
00000000
02514

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1840 PREM KUMAR RAJPAL
SOPARSG
AMNARA
NDAS

AISHGANGIYA APARTMENT 
11 FLOOR FLAT NO 3 38 
REST HOUSE RD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560001
MIND000
00000000
08099

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1841 PREMA B
RATNAKA
R

BRATNAK
AR

NO 14 8TH MAIN 6TH CROSS 
AVALAHALLI B D A EXTN B S 
K III STAGE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560085
MIND000
00000000
11616

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

250.00 15-Sep-2030

1842 PREMJI GAJRA NA

KALYANI APARTMENTS, 
FLAT NO.10/302, SECOND 
FLOOR, SAHARA 
STATES,MANSOORABAD, 

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

NA 500068
IN306114-
90700774-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1843
PREMLAT
A

CHORARI
A

BINODKU
MARCHO
RARIA

C/O UNIMECH LIFTING EQP 
(P) LTD 38 NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700001
MIND000
00000000
06921

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1844 PRITAM S
CHERODI
AN

NA
1/6 KHANDERI COLONY 21ST 
ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400071
MIND000
00000000
15723

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1845 PRITAM S
CHERODI
NA

SADASHI
VUCHERO
DIAN

1/6 KHANDERI COLONY 21ST 
ROAD CHEMBUR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400071
MIND000
00000000
06769

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1846 PRITHIBI BHUSAN SEN
PRABHAT
KUMARSE
N

53/4/1 MNK ROAD SOUTH 
BARANAGAR M NORTH 24 
PARGANAS KOLKATA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700036
12033200-
66339807-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

10.00 15-Sep-2030

1847 PRITHVI CREDIT
ANDLEASI
NGLIMITE
D

NA
RAMEE CENTRE 398/22 
NORTH AVENUE SANTACRUZ 
(W) MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
IN300476-
10416954-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1000.00 15-Sep-2030

1848 PRIYA BIPIN SHAH
BIPINSHA
H

252 VISHESH CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD 4TH 
FLOOR SION W MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
12327

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1849 PUJA SINGH
KASHMIR
SINGH

KHANNA BUILDING, 
CIRCULAR ROAD NEAR KC 
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 
LALPUR, RANCHI 

INDIA
Jharkhan
d

834001
IN303921-
10081209-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

60.00 15-Sep-2030

1850 PULIN BIHARI BERA LTSKBERA
26A HARI PADA DUTTA LANE 
KOLKATA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700033
IN302252-
10057615-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

10.00 15-Sep-2030

1851 PULIN BIHARI BERA SKBERA
C/O A K BANERJEE 26A HARI 
PADA DUTTA LN CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700033
MIND000
00000000
06902

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1852
PURSHOT
TAM

INANI
MISHRILA
LJI

C/O SATYA NARAYAN 
JAGDISH CHANDRA BAZAR 
NO 3 BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan 311001
MIND000
00000000
05071

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1853 PURVI P PAREKH
PRANAYK
UMAR

C/O M/S MANGAL PAREKH 
& CO 32 NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700012
MIND000
00000000
10297

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1854 PUSHPA DEVI CHORDIA
MANOHA
RLAL

C/O MANOHAR LAL 
CHORDIA KAILASH MARKET 
PO KANKROLI RAJ

INDIA Rajasthan 313324
MIND000
00000000
05058

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1855 PUSHPA DEVI
CHOUDH
ARY

OMPRAK
ASHCHOU
DHARY

C/O SOM PRAKASH & 
COMPANY M G ROAD FANCY 
BAZAR GAUHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02557

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1856 PUSHPA
JAGANNA
TH

NAYAK
JAGANNA
THNAYAK

B-48, DURGA NIVAS R.A.K. 
ROAD, MATUNGA MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400019
MIND000
00000000
11618

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1857 PUSHPA
KOCHREK
AR

SURESHSI
TARAMK
OCHREKA
R

ARUNDHATI CO-OP HSG SOC 
LTD TOWER B 1ST FLOOR 
FLAT NO 13 AKASHGANGA 
HOU COM SHIVAJI NAGAR 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400606
MIND000
00000000
05750

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1858 PUSHPA MITTAL
NARENDR
AMITTAL

B-2,SHANTI PATH, SANJAY 
COLONY, R.P.A. 
ROAD,NEHRU NAGAR, 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
IN300118-
30004883-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1859 PUSHPA V PARDESHI NA
25 MATRU CHAYA M C C H 
SOCIETY PANVEL

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
13596

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1860
PUSHPAV
ATI

BADERA
KHUSHAL
CHANDBA
DERA

POST NARAYANGAON DIST 
POONA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

410504
MIND000
00000000
03490

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1861
PUSHPIN
DER

KAUR KALRA NA
73 UDAY PARK 4TH FLOOR 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110049
MIND000
00000000
05507

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1862
PUSHPIN
DER

SINGH CHAWLA
SUJINDER
SINGHCH
AWLA

16 SFVB F BLOCK VIRENDER 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110058
IN302646-
10070734-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

557.00 15-Sep-2030

1863 R AMUL
YESHWA
NTDESAI

YESHWA
NTHARID
ESAI

601 RAJNI MAHAL OPP A C 
MARKET ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400034
MIND000
00000000
04156

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1864 R K DATTA NA
48 A PLOT C GANGOTRI 
ENCLAVE ALAKNANDA NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110019
MIND000
00000000
15601

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1865 R K SINGLA BCSINGLA
B-102 ANSA INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE SAKIVIHAR ROAD 
ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400072
MIND000
00000000
10417

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1866 R
KRISHNA
N

TVRAMA
NATHAN

401 1ST CROSS 2ND BLOCK 
3RD PHASE 3RD STAGE 
BANASHANKARI 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560085
IN302148-
10491184-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1867 R SANTHI
RAJENDR
AN

NO 3 4TH STREET P H ROAD 
K K NAGAR MANAVALA 
NAGAR TIRUVALLUR

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

602002
IN300394-
16348166-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1868
RABINDR
A

NATH BANERJEE
RAMNAT
HBANERJ
EE

406 F KALIGHAT ROAD 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700026
MIND000
00000000
06842

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1869 RADHA RAMESH
CRRAMES
HBABU

240 10TH B CROSS 25TH 
MAIN JP NAGAR IPHASE 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560078
MIND000
00000000
01583

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1870 RADHE KANT GUPTA
KALLUMA
L

IA/11A ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-
1 DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110052
MIND000
00000000
02136

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1871
RAFIKAH
MED

A PAINTER NA

FLOOR - 3 - 307, KINGDAM 
APPARTMENT, 
NARSINHPURA STATION 
ROAD,

INDIA Gujarat 392001
12011300-
00142884-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1872
RAGHURA
M

GOTTUM
UKKALA

GBAPIRAJ
U

S/IO G BAPIRAJU 4-48-10/1 
LAWSONJ BAY COLONY 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
04033

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1873
RAGHUVI
R

JOSHI
NARAYAN
SITARAMJ
OSHI

B 13 SHIVSAGAR COOP HSG 
SO LTD S V RD AMBULI NAKA 
ANDHERI W

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
00937

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1874 RAJ KUMAR
AGARWA
L

LATEDWA
RKADASA
GARWAL

HILL VIEW PARK NORTH 
AJANSOL WEST BENGAL

INDIA
West 
Bengal

713304
IN300513-
13655998-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1875 RAJ KUMAR CHAWLA
KLCHAWL
A

C/O SUPER MEDICARE 3449 
BEHIND TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE DELHI GATE

INDIA Delhi 110002
MIND000
00000000
07781

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1876 RAJ NAGPAL
BHOJARA
MNAGPA
L

B-8/14 VASANT VIHAR NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110057
MIND000
00000000
02193

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1877 RAJ NAIR RCNAIR
85 ROYAL DRIVE # 425 
PISCATAWAY N J 08854

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15297

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1000.00 15-Sep-2030

1878 RAJ RANI MITTAL
SURESHC
HANDMIT
TAL

424 PURWA MAHAVIR DELHI 
ROAD MEERUT CITY 250002

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

MEERUT
MIND000
00000000
02771

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1879 Raja Bhanu
PratapSin
gh

satyendra
bahadursi
ngh

21 PARASRAMPUR 
DHARMPUR BASTI 
HARRAIYA BASTI 272130

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

BASTI
12033200-
33810245-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

20.00 15-Sep-2030

1880
RAJALAKS
HMI

S
SSESHAD
RI

A-3 VASVKI 7TH RAJAWADI 
ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
08898

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1881 RAJAN
CHAMPA
KLAL

SHAH
CHAMPA
KLALNSH
AHF

68/8 PRATAP GUNJ GIRNAR 
SATARA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

415002
MIND000
00000000
08624

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1882
RAJARSIT
A

SUR
MANASS
UR

FLAT -E-201 PLOT-109, 
REMA CO OP HOUS SOC 
ADVETH SECTOR-8 NEW 
PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

410206
12052700-
00010365-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

85.00 15-Sep-2030

1883
RAJASEKA
R

AJITH KUMAR
RAJASEKA
R

SO RAJASEKAR 583 INDHIRA 
GANDHI STREET 
GERUGAMBAKKAM 
KANCHEEPURAM 

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600122
12088700-
35457026-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

2.00 15-Sep-2030



1884 RAJAT SUBHAM NA
N 16/132 VINAYAKA 
KAMACHHA 221001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

VARANAS
I

12024700-
00494842-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

10.00 15-Sep-2030

1885 RAJEEV S
SHRIVAST
AVA

VSLAL
49 NEHRU WARD NORTH 
CIVIL LINES JABALPUR M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

482001
MIND000
00000000
15879

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1886
RAJENDA
R

KUMAR
AGARAW
AL

GIRDHARI
LAL

B-2 SANTI PATH SANJAY 
COLONY R P A ROAD NEHRU 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
MIND000
00000000
04994

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1887
RAJENDR
A

J PAREKH
JITENDRA
VPAREKH

173/4851 PANTNAGAR SHRI 
DATTA MANDIR ROAD 
GHATKOPAR (E) BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400075
MIND000
00000000
08625

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1888
RAJENDR
A

R
TIKOTIKA
R

RNTIKOTI
KAR

234 17TH MAIN 53 B CROSS 
III BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560010
MIND000
00000000
12346

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1889 RAJESH C MODI CHUNILAL
BALAK 20/22 NEW JAGNATH 
NR DR DASTUR'S HOSPITAL 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
12834

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1890 RAJESH KARWA
SHIVRATA
NKARWA

HAIBARGOAN NASIAON 
ASSAM

INDIA Assam 782002
MIND000
00000000
06981

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1891 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH NA
296/1 KABI NABIN SEN 
ROAD DUMDUM .

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700028
12047200-
10536334-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

40.00 15-Sep-2030

1892 RAJESH N
SONAWA
LA

NAVNITL
AL

2 RAMKRUPA APPARTMENT 
NR B O B PANCHVATI 
AMBAVADI AHMEDBAD

INDIA Gujarat 380006
MIND000
00000000
07532

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1893 RAJESH
RAMKRIS
HNA

DESHMU
KH

RDDESH
MUKH

B.NO.201 MINAKSHI USHA 
PATIL PADA KULGAON 
THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421503
12027700-
00425108-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

2.00 15-Sep-2030

1894 RAJESH S
KANADA
M

KRSRINIV
ASRAO

PUNAR VAS NO 188 1 STAGE 
INDIRANAGAR DOUBLE 
ROAD BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560038
MIND000
00000000
01693

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1895 RAJI SHANKAR
CMMENO
N

FLAT NO 706 BLOCK III 
SKYLINE APARTMENTS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560072
MIND000
00000000
14466

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

150.00 15-Sep-2030

1896 RAJIV LOCHAN SARAN CBSARAN
141 KIDWAI NAGAR 
ALLAHAPUR ALLAHABAD 
211006

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

ALLAHAB
AD

MIND000
00000000
13728

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

30.00 15-Sep-2030



1897
RAJKAWA
RBAI

H RATHI
HARIKISAJ
IRATHI

NEAR VENKETESH DHAM 
AMRAVATI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444601
MIND000
00000000
11142

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1898
RAJKUMA
R

MUKHOP
ADHYAY

DEBIPROS
ADMUKH
OPADHYA
Y

5/5G DOMDUM ROAD 
KOLKATA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700030
MIND000
00000000
06876

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

38.00 15-Sep-2030

1899
RAJKUMA
RI

GUPTA
RAMMAN
OHERGUP
TA

10 ADHARSH COLONEY 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

482004
MIND000
00000000
06196

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1900 RAJNISH KUMAR
PARTAPSI
NGHMITT
AL

H.NO.3193 SECTOR 15 PART 
3 SONIPAT

INDIA Haryana 131001
12033500-
01426579-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

200.00 15-Sep-2030

1901 RAKESH ALONE
DATTATR
AYAGALO
NE

C/O DR D G ALONE 
MANGALWARI LIMRER DIST 
NAGPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

441203
MIND000
00000000
03209

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1902 RAKESH B PARIKH
BABULAL
DPARIKH

A/24 PATIL ESTATE 278 
TARDEO ROAD OPP BHATIA 
HOSPITAL BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
08627

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1903 RAKESH HANDA
VIRENDR
AHANDA

205 EMCA HOUSE 289 S B 
SINGH ROAD FORT BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400001
MIND000
00000000
00444

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1904 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA
SOLATES
HOPGUPT
A

2435/184 GANESH PURA TRI 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110035
IN399968-
10019564-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1905 RAKESH KUMAR
MALHOT
RA

DPMALH
OTRA

9/6531 GALI-1 DEV-NAGAR 
KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110005
MIND000
00000000
02143

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1906 RAKESH
UTTAMLA
L

DAMANIA

UTTAMLA
LPITAMB
ERDAMA
NIA

FLAT NO 03 PRUTHI BLDG 
PRABHAT COLONY 
SANTACRUZ (EAST) BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400055
MIND000
00000000
07413

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1907 RAKESH
VASANTL
AL

KANSARA
VASANTL
ALKANSA
RA

RAMANLAL BECHARDAS 
KANSARA V P ROAD 
VIRAMGAM GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 382150
MIND000
00000000
09103

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1908 RAKSHA KHANNA
DEVRAJK
HANNA

2073 RANI BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034
MIND000
00000000
08027

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1909 RAM KRISHNA TAYADU
H NO 1521 RAILWAY ROAD 
ADAMPUR DOABA 
JALANDHAR

INDIA Punjab 144102
MIND000
00000000
04550

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1910 RAM LAKHAN DWIVEDI
JAINARAY
AN

102 BALWANT NAGAR 
GWALIOR M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474011
MIND000
00000000
06010

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1911 RAM RATAN
AGRAWA
L

RADHEYS
HYAMAG
RAWAL

H.NO. B-2, SHANTI PATH, 
SANJAY COLONY, 
R.P.A.ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR, 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
IN300118-
30020289-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1912 RAM T CHELLANI
THAKURD
ASCHELLA
NI

SUNDRI NIWAS B BLOCK NO 
13 R NO 20 PIMPRI PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411017
MIND000
00000000
03508

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1913
RAMANB
HAI

R PATEL
RANCHH
ODDASPA
TEL

S J & S P FAMILY TRUST 
REWABAI BHAVAN P B NO 
16 DAMOH

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

470661
MIND000
00000000
06190

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1914
RAMANL
AL

GULABBH
AI

NA
214/215 RAMSAROOKHA II S 
V ROAD ANDHERI W 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
04303

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1915
RAMAWA
NY

MUTHU REDDY
MUTHUR
EDDY

12 CAMP RD SELAIYUR POST 
MADARS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600073
MIND000
00000000
05482

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1916 RAMESH DOSHI
MANEKLA
L

MODERN STORE M G ROAD 
SURENDRA NAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 363001
MIND000
00000000
01109

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1917 RAMESH K JOSHI
KHIMJIVJ
OSHI

B-2 RAJ RAJESHWARI APPT. 
L.B.S. NARAYAN NAGAR 
GHATKOPER BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400086
MIND000
00000000
06696

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1918 RAMESH KUMAR GJAIN
GHISULAL
JAIN

MANISH SAREEE CENTRE NO 
68 MANGAL DEEPMKT 
CHICKPET BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560053
MIND000
00000000
05907

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1919 RAMESH KUMAR MUNDRA
KEDARNA
THMUND
RA

S/O KEDARNATH MUNDRA 
MAIN ROAD MUNDRA 
VASTRALAYA MUNDRA 
BHAWAN JHARSUGUDA

INDIA Orissa 768201
IN301313-
20825506-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1920 RAMESH KUMAR TULSIANI
PPTULSIA
NI

8/80 ARYA NAGAR KANPUR 
208002

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

MIND000
00000000
05361

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1921 RAMESH MOTILAL RAKA
MOTILAL
NANDRA
MRAKA

D 16 LALBAG SOCIETY 
MARKET YARD ROAD PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411037
MIND000
00000000
03557

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1922 RAMESH P KAMATH
PADMAN
ABH

2 KAMALA PARK FLAT NO 
601 VAZIRANAKA RAM 
MANDIR ROAD BORIVLI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400091
MIND000
00000000
10073

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1923 RAMESH
POPATLA
L

SHAH
POPATLA
LJESHING
BHAI

M/S POPATLAL JESHINGBHAI 
& CO KABIBAI TRUST 
BUILDING 14/16 BHANDARI 
STR CROSS LANE VADGADI 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400003
MIND000
00000000
07415

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1924 RAMESH
RAMAMU
RTHI

PRAMAM
URTHI

NO 4 SECTOR-16A SARINI 
VASHI NAVI MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400703
MIND000
00000000
11669

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1925
RAMESHC
HANDRA

J JAIN
JAICHAN
DJAIN

1 MALHOTRAOWADI DADI 
SETH AGIARY LANE 2ND 
FLOOR ROOM NO 22 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400002
MIND000
00000000
06692

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1926 RAMESHI SAMAT
CHHUCH
HAR

SAMATBH
AI

MEGHPUR TITODI TALUKO 
KALYANPUR DIST 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat
JAMNAG
AR

MIND000
00000000
07298

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

1927
RAMESH
WARI

BALASAH
EB

SALPURE
BABASAH
EBSHING
OTE

PIMPALWADI 
AHMADNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA 
AHMEDNAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

423109
12033201-
07390190-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

325.00 15-Sep-2030

1928 RAMJOT DEVI
GULABCH
ANDJI

C/O K S BOOB M/37 RAM 
NAGAR BEHIND SODALA 
POLICE STATION JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302019
MIND000
00000000
04867

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1929
RAMKISA
N

LADDHA
SITARAM
LADDHA

224 REVIWAR PETH 
LAXMINARAYAN MARKET 
PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411002
MIND000
00000000
06375

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1930
RAMKRIS
HNA

KAKANI
RAMNAR
AYANKAK
ANI

3 JAWAHAR MARG INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452007
MIND000
00000000
04726

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1931 RAMLAL MOTILAL
AGRAWA
L

MOTILAL
DHANNU
LAL

RAJASTHAN CHAUK AKOT 
DIST AKOLA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444101
MIND000
00000000
04342

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1932
RAMNAB
HAI

HARGOV
ND

PATEL
HARGOV
NDPATEL

AT CHALASAN TA KADI POST 
SURAJ DIST MEHSANA

INDIA Gujarat 382715
MIND000
00000000
04375

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1933
RAMNIKL
AL

P SAMANI NA

C/O MIHIR R MEHTA 19, 7TH 
FLOOR, 'GANGALAHERI' 
BANGANGA ROAD 
WALKESHWAR, MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400006
IN301071-
10079290-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

780.00 15-Sep-2030

1934 RANGA
YERAGUD
IPATI

YBHARAD
WAJA

15 VILLAGE ROAD KENDALL 
PARK NEW JEARSEY USA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15299

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1000.00 15-Sep-2030

1935 RANJANA PARIKH
SURESHK
UMARPA
RIKH

USHA DEEP 89 SECTOR NO 
11 HIRAN MAGRI UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
MIND000
00000000
05059

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1936
RANJANB
EN

V PATEL
VINDOBH
AIPATEL

UNIT/ABC ZANZAR FLAT NR 
N R I TOWER 
JUDGESBUNGLO RD 
BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380054
MIND000
00000000
12362

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1937 RANJEET KUMAR SAW
RAMADH
ARSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS JOGI 
PATTI JHARIA DIST 
DHANBAD

INDIA
Jharkhan
d

828111
MIND000
00000000
01935

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1938 RASHIDA NAJMI
NAJMIHA
KIM

57 SARANG ST 9 BURHANI 
BLDG 1ST FLR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400003
MIND000
00000000
00963

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1939
RASHMIK
ANT

KESHAVL
AL

SHAH NA

201 AJAY SHOPPING CENTRE 
PREMISES CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR T H 
KATARIA MARG MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400016
MIND000
00000000
00213

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

300.00 15-Sep-2030

1940
RASILABE
N

M
BHUPTAN
I

MANHAR
LALSBHU
PTANI

3 JAYAMBICA SOCIETY OPP 
BHADVAT NAGAR ISANPUR 
ROAD MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380008
MIND000
00000000
01161

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1941 RAVI
DHARANE
NDRA

BILGI NA
S/O Dharanendra Bilgi #9th 
CrossBagalkot Vidyagiri 
Bagalkot Bagalkot Bagalkot

INDIA Karnataka 587102
12081600-
92608395-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

2.00 15-Sep-2030

1942 RAVI NARAYAN NA
208 PURVA IRIS MSO 
COLONY COXTOWN 
JEEVANAHALLI BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560005
IN301135-
26487298-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

225.00 15-Sep-2030

1943
RAVIKUM
AR

ASHOK
KUMARR
AI

NA

F 104 OM VINAYK 
APARTMENT TULINJ ROAD 
NEAR DAMODAR HALL 
TULINJ NAKA NALLASOPARA 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401209
12086700-
03051402-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

152.00 15-Sep-2030

1944
RAVINDE
R

KAUR SALUJA BSSALUJA
58 BUDHESWARI 
BHUBANESWAR

INDIA Orissa 751006
MIND000
00000000
01826

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1945
RAVINDR
A

H CHOKSEY
HIRALALC
HOKSEY

703 WHITE HOUSE NEAR 
KAILASH NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395002
MIND000
00000000
03756

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1946
RAVINDR
A

HIRALAL CHOKSEY
HIRALALC
HOKSEY

703 WHITE HOUSE NEAR 
KAILASHNAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395002
MIND000
00000000
03757

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1947
RAYCHAN
DBHAI

JIVABHAI PATEL NA
GUJAR WADO NR SHARDA 
SINEMA KHARIVAV PATAN

INDIA Gujarat 384265
IN300343-
20050441-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1948 REEMA GUPTA
DINESHG
UPTA

33 AGARWAL NAGAR (OLD 
LAND) BEHIND GOYAL 
NARSING HOME INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452001
MIND000
00000000
04776

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1949 REENA GOYAL
MANISHG
OYAL

NEAR FORT GATE CHOWK 
BAZAR GWALIOR M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474003
MIND000
00000000
06007

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1950 REETA JAIN
MAHESH
KUMARJA
IN

MIG-42 SHANTIPURAM 
ANKUR COLONY RAJA KHEDI 
MAKRONIA SAGAR MP

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

470004
MIND000
00000000
15663

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1951
REETABE
N

SOMAIYA
NATWERL
AL

C/O BHAVESH MEDICAL 
STORES JUBLI TRADE 
CENTRE RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06420

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1952 REKHA
BHANDAR
I

NA
121 PYCRAFTS ROAD 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600014
MIND000
00000000
02918

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1953 REKHA DEVI MOUR NA
OMPRAKAS AJAYKUAMR M 
G ROAD GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02482

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1954 REKHA MUNI
PANKAJM
UNI

72/A VASUNDHARA CHS LTD 
S V ROAD BORIVLI W 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
00532

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1955 REKHA SINGH NA
, kashipur kashipur west of 
patel field ward no 12 
kashipur

INDIA Bihar 848101
12081600-
72852181-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

40.00 15-Sep-2030

1956 RENU BANSAL
ARVINDK
UMAR

HOUSE NO 214 B GAUTAM 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110049
MIND000
00000000
02304

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1957 RENU
MANDOV
RA

PIYUSHM
ANDOVR
A

C/O KROS INVESTMENTS 53 
P Y ROAD INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

INDORE
MIND000
00000000
04601

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1958
REVABHA
I

MULCHA
NDDAS

PATIL
MULCHA
NDDASPA
TEL

PULSES RES STATION GUJ 
AGRIL UNIVERSITY SARDAR 
KRUSHINGAR DT B K

INDIA Gujarat 385506
MIND000
00000000
08443

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1959 RITA A VAZ
SAMSON
VAZ

A/402 RAJDEEP L B S MARG 
OPP SHEETAL CINIMA KURLA 
WEST

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400070
MIND000
00000000
06600

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1960 RITA D SHAH DINESH
VIKAS 11 60-B LINKING 
ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
MIND000
00000000
13615

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

1961 RITA SOMAIYA
NATWAR
LAL

RAJAPUT PARA NO 1 
NATAVAR NIVAS RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360001
MIND000
00000000
06424

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1962 RITU GUPTA
RADHERA
MANGUP
TA

IA/11A ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-
1 DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110052
MIND000
00000000
02139

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1963 ROHITH PATEL
ANJANAP
PAVARDH
I

FLAT NO 416 MAHAVEER 
SPRINGS APARTMENT 17TH 
CROSS 15TH MAIN J P 
NAGAR 5TH PHASE 

INDIA Karnataka 560078
12018600-
00631709-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

18.00 15-Sep-2030

1964 ROOP CHAND ASOPA
DHANRAJ
ASOPA

14, RAM SWARUP KHETTRY 
ROAD NEW ALIPUR NEAR 
BORTOLLA CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700053
IN300327-
10182629-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1965 RUBY
RODRIGU
ES

NA
206, "BLISS" ORELEM 
MALAD(WEST) BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400064
MIND000
00000000
00312

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1966 RUCHI
MAHAJA
N

SKMAHAJ
AN

NEAR DR AJAY MAHAJAN 
NURSING HOME DALHOUSIE 
ROAD PATHANKOT

INDIA Punjab 145001
MIND000
00000000
09941

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

250.00 15-Sep-2030

1967 RUDOLPH J VALLES EDWIN

A 203 INDRALOK SWAMI 
SAMARTH NAGAR 
LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 
ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400053
MIND000
00000000
12714

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1968 RUKMANI DEVI JAIN GCJAIN
BOMBAY SHOP 1015 
JAWAHAR GUNJ JABALPUR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

482002
MIND000
00000000
06194

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1969 RUPAL
DHIRAJLA
L

SHAH
DHIRAJLA
LCSHAH

401 C VAIBHAV BUILDING 
JAMLI GALI FACTORY LANE 
BORIVALI WEST

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
00588

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1970 RUPESH M
RAJYAGO
R

MKRAJYA
GOR

R M RAJYAGOR NIRMAL 
NAGAR SHERI NO 2 PLOT NO 
177 B/2 NIRMALNAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 364001
MIND000
00000000
07602

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1971 S
BHAWAR
LAL

SSOHANR
AJ

1ST FLOOR BALAPPA 
BUILDING M G ROAD 
TUMKUR

INDIA Karnataka 572101
MIND000
00000000
07603

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1972 S
BHUVAN
A

RSRINIVA
SAN

13 SECOND STREET 
SACKARIA COLONY MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600094
MIND000
00000000
05478

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1973 S DEVAKI NA
9 A DEIVANAYA GAM ST 
SHEVAPET SALEM

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

636002
MIND000
00000000
03710

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1974 S G
MURALID
HARA

SVGOPAL
AJOIS

PADMASHREE 2ND CROSS 
BASAVANA GUDI SHIMOGA

INDIA Karnataka 577201
MIND000
00000000
08105

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1975 S
GOPALAK
RISHNAN

PGSENAP
ATHY

C/O INFOSYS 
TECHNOLOGIES LTD 3RD 
CROSS ROAD ELECTRONICS 
CITY POST BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka
BANGALO
RE RURAL

MIND000
00000000
07941

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

250.00 15-Sep-2030

1976 S GUPTA RGUPTA

C/401 DHARAM PALACE 
SHANTIVAN NEAR 
NATIONAL PARK BORIVLI E 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400066
MIND000
00000000
00976

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1977 S
JAYAKART
HIK

DSABARA
THINAM

L I L OF INDIA CHENNAI INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

CHENNAI
MIND000
00000000
12379

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1978 S
KANAKAD
HARA

GSRIKANT
H

R/10/3 6TH AVENUE AMMA 
NAGAR MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600040
MIND000
00000000
02876

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1979 S MOHAN RAO
SHIVARA
MAIAH

C/O V S M INVESTMENTS 
SHOP NO 5 SALUNKE VIHAR 
SHOPPING COMPLEX PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411048
MIND000
00000000
10616

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1980 S P
MADHAV
ASWAMY

SPBALAIA
H

H NO 2-2-18/18/5/11 D D 
COLONY HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500013
MIND000
00000000
14688

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

1981 S
PREMKU
MAR

SSUNDAR
ESAN

104 MITHA TOWERS SECTOR 
17 VASHI NEW BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400703
MIND000
00000000
04167

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1982 S
RAJESWA
RI

SUDHAKA
RRAO

JVL PARADISE F-4 IST FLOOR 
49 NEW AVADI ROAD 
KILPARK CHENNAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600010
MIND000
00000000
15013

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1983 S
SAKTHIVE
L

SINGAMA
SARI

129 ANGIAH ST 
RAJAPALAYAM TAMILANDU

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

626117
MIND000
00000000
06350

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1984 S
SHANMU
GAM

SSANNASI SSANNASI
AKKICHETTYPALAYAM 
PALANIYAPURI (P O) ATTUR 
(T K) SALEM (D T)

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

636108
MIND000
00000000
03725

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1985 S
SUSHEEL
A

SHRENICK
RAJ

22/1 VENGEESWARAR 
NAGAR FIRST MAIN ROAD 
VADAPALANI MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600026
MIND000
00000000
02800

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1986
SALOCHI
NA

KHETWA
NI

BALCHAN
DKHETW
ANI

SHOP NO 10 GAJANAND 
MARKET GROUND FLOOR 
NEHRU CHOWK 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421002
MIND000
00000000
06482

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1987 SAMIR
CHANDRA
KANT

SHAH
CHANDRA
KANTSHA
H

C/O BHANUMATI C SHAH 
601 NAVSANGAM 
GHATKOPAR NAVSANGAM 
CHSL R B MEHTA MARG 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
00611

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



1988 SAMIR
HINDALE
KAR

ANANTW
ASUDEO

6/VRUNDAVAN APPT BHOIR 
COLONY CHINCHWAD PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411033
MIND000
00000000
03421

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1989 SAMIR JITENDRA PATEL
JITENDRA
PATEL

30 PARSHWANATH SOCIETY 
NARANPURA CHAR RASTA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380013
MIND000
00000000
09738

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1990 SAMIRAN KUMAR SINGHA
DEBARATI
SINGHA

145 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 
NARENDRAPUR, ANGEL 
RESIDENCY FL - 3C, SOUTH 
24 PARGANAS KOLKATA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700103
12033200-
12832304-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

1991 SAMPAT LAL CHORDIA
BAWLALC
HORDIA

KAILASH ELECTRIC STORE 
KANKROLI RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 313324
MIND000
00000000
05063

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1992
SAMTABE
N

SHAH
PRABHUL
AL

SAMTABEN SHAH C/O A P 
SHAH CHANCHAL NIWAS 
LAKHTAR'S UTTARA 
SURENDRANAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 363001
MIND000
00000000
09177

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

150.00 15-Sep-2030

1993 Sanat
Mansukhl
al

Shah NA
8, Vimal Apts, Near B M C 
Office, Nehru Road Vile Parle 
East MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400057
IN300095-
10753662-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

1994 SANDEEP
SADANAN
D

SAKHARE
SADANAN
DLSAKHA
RE

196 ANAND JAWAHAR 
NAGAR ROAD NO 3 
GOREGAON W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400062
MIND000
00000000
05821

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1995 SANDEEP VARMA
SURAJVA
RMA

K 14 KIRTI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110015
MIND000
00000000
02069

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1996 SANDHYA PORWAL
RAMESHK
UMARPO
RWAL

SHIVAM 102 KAN NAGAR 
HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 
NUMBER 8 UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 313002
IN300513-
11415430-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

2.00 15-Sep-2030

1997 SANDHYA SUNIL RAIKAR
SUNILRAI
KAR

PUSHPAVIHAR SOCIETY 
SHANTINR SECTOR TWO 
A/ONE/402 MIRAROAD

INDIA
Maharash
tra

401107
MIND000
00000000
09451

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1998
SANGEET
A

KHATRI NA
C/O B D KHATRI LECTURER 
HOSPITAL ROAD NAGALIR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 341001
MIND000
00000000
05272

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

1999 SANGITA MUTHA
RAJENDR
A

C/O DR R S MUTHA APP 
PIMPALGAON BASWANT 
DIST-NASHIK

INDIA
Maharash
tra

422209
MIND000
00000000
05858

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2000 SANJAY GANDHI
PANNALA
L

21 NEW BAZAR KHADKI 
PUNA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411003
MIND000
00000000
12628

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030



2001 SANJAY
GANGAD
HAR

LAKADE

GANGAD
HARBHAU
SAHEBLA
KADE

681 NEAR JAIN MANDIR TAL 
KHANAPUR VITA SANGLI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

415311
IN301774-
10800482-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

32.00 15-Sep-2030

2002 SANJAY GUJRAL
GKGUJRA
L

B-301, VRINDAVAN, 
MULUND-GOREGAON LINK 
RD, MULUND WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400080
MIND000
00000000
09487

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

2003 SANJAY GUJRAL
GAJINDER
KUMARG
AJRAL

301-B VRINDAVAN MULUND 
GOREGAON LINK ROAD 
MULUND WEST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400080
MIND000
00000000
08448

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2004 SANJAY K SHAH
KISHOREJ
SHAH

18-19 SHIVKRUPA 5TH 
FLOOR KARANI LANE OPP 
CORPORATION BANK 
GHATKOPAR W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400086
MIND000
00000000
09262

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

250.00 15-Sep-2030

2005 SANJAY KHANNA
DEVRAJK
HANNA

2073 RANI BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034
MIND000
00000000
08031

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2006 SANJAY R SHAH
RASIKLAL
BSHAH

17 KADAMPALLI SOCIETY 
GROUND FLOOR 
TIMALIAWAD NANPURA 
SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395001
MIND000
00000000
03788

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2007 SANJAY
SAMBHAJ
I

RANE
SAMBHAJ
IRANE

8/14, B.D.D.CHAWL N.M. 
JOSHI MARG. MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400013
IN300870-
10067374-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2008 SANJAY SOHONI
SUDHAKA
RSOHONI

1975 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA
Maharash
tra

411030
MIND000
00000000
03419

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2009 SANJEEV KUMAR

LAKSHMI
NNARAYA
NSRIVAST
AVA

B 293 ITI TOWNSHIP 
SANCHAR VIHAR 
MANKAPUR GONDA 271308

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

GONDA
12047200-
10457379-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

11.00 15-Sep-2030

2010 SANJEEV KUMAR SINHA
MAHEND
RAPRASA
D

C/O ASHOK KUMAR SINHA 
RAJENDRA COLONY 
BANUCHAPER BETTIAH 
BIHAR

INDIA Bihar 845438
IN300513-
17454780-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

5.00 15-Sep-2030

2011 SANOJ
SOMASU
NDARAN

SOMASU
NDARANK
K

KALAPPAT HOUSE 
UZUVATHUKADAV ROAD 
LOKAMALESWARAM 
KODUNGALLUR

INDIA Kerala 680664
IN301637-
40469887-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2012
SANTHOS
H

K
KDANDAR
AMASETT
Y

47/2 BAZAAR ROAD 
KRISHNA RAJA NAGAR 
MYSORE DIST KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka 571602
MIND000
00000000
08909

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2013 SANTOKH SINGH KHURANA
AATAMSI
NGHKHU
RANA

HANUMAN NAGER FALKA 
BAZAR LASHKER GWALIOR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474001
MIND000
00000000
06061

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



2014 SANTOSH AVINASH PATIL NA

SAI KRIPA SHARDA SOCIETY 
PLOT NO 16 RAJARAMPURI 
9TH LANE NEW EXTN 
KOLHAPUR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

416008
IN300280-
10010649-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

2015 SANTOSH DEVI KARWA
MAHEND
RAKARW
A

DHINJI ROAD HAIBARGAON 
NAGAON ASSAM

INDIA Assam 782002
MIND000
00000000
06979

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2016 SANTOSH GOYAL
OMPRAK
ASHGOYA
L

NEAR PANI TANKI BAJAR NO 
3 RAMGANJ MANDI KOTA

INDIA Rajasthan 326519
MIND000
00000000
05068

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2017 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA
SUNDERL
ALVERMA

MIG 201 AWASH VIKASH 
COLONEY 1 KALYANPUR 
KANPUR 208018

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

KANPUR 
NAGAR

MIND000
00000000
05355

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2018 SANTOSH VASUDEV SHETTY NA

225 D RANGARI BLDG ROOM 
NO 24 N M JOSHI MARG OPP 
BAWLA MASJID MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400013
IN300513-
16098512-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

15.00 15-Sep-2030

2019 SAPPNA SOHONI
SANJAYS
OHONI

1975 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA
Maharash
tra

411030
MIND000
00000000
03420

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2020
SARASWA
THI

SHET
WOSGOP
ALKRISHN
ASHET

SUHAS CARAT ROAD 
MISSION COMPOUND 
UDUPI D K KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka 576101
MIND000
00000000
08106

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2021
SARASWA
TI

DEVI
JAGATSIN
GH

1671 OUTRAM LINES G T B 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110009
MIND000
00000000
02333

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2022 SARDA DECI SARAWGI
MAHABIR
PRASADS
ARAWGI

RAMKUMAR SARAWGI 
HARKET T R PHOOKAN ROAD 
FANCY BAZAR GAUHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02484

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2023 SARLA JAIN
ROOPCHA
NDJAIN

48 KALTHI PILLAI ST. 
SOWCARPET MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600079
MIND000
00000000
05446

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

36.00 15-Sep-2030

2024 SAROJ DAFNA NA
7A 60 CHOPASANI HOUSING 
BOARD JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342008
MIND000
00000000
05255

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2025
SAROJAB
EN

AMBALAL PATEL
AMBALAL
PATEL

A-14 PALIKA NAGAR B/H 
VIVEKA NAND WADI 
BHAIKAKA ROAD ANAND

INDIA Gujarat 388001
MIND000
00000000
01281

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2026 SARPADI BABU
RAOSHEN
OY

KRISHNAS
HENOY

TC 6/763 SREEKRISHNA 
ANANTHA NAGAR 
VATTIYOORKAVU PO 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

INDIA Kerala 695013
IN301313-
22225872-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



2027
SATHYAN
ARAYAN

RAO A
SANJIVAR
AOA

NO 32 SANJIVINI IST CROSS 
2ND MAIN ADITHYA 
NAGARA KOTHNUR MAIN 
ROAD KONANNKUNTE

INDIA Karnataka 560062
IN301135-
26645079-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

36.00 15-Sep-2030

2028 SATISH KUMAR NA
H.NO- 180 MOHALLA- 
SHEKHAN B-6, MCH- 180 
HOSHIARPUR (PUNJAB)

INDIA Punjab 146001
IN302113-
10018536-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

20.00 15-Sep-2030

2029 SATISH KUMAR JAIN
DHARAM
LALJAIN

MOHALLA SHAKTI NAGAR 
CIRCULAR ROAD NEAR DR S 
K GHAI KAPURTHALA 
PUNJAB STATE

INDIA Punjab 144601
MIND000
00000000
07141

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2030 SATISH RATILAL VAMJA
RATILALP
ATEL

FLAT NO 16 SHIV MAGESTIC 
NEAR KALPDRUM GRAUND 
DHAMANI ROAD OPP A B 
PATIL SCHOOL NEMINATH 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

416416
IN301330-
19955796-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

2031
SATYAEN
DRA

MANCHA
LA

MALLESA
MMANCH
ALA

H NO 1-2-120 DAYLORD 
MANOR BHONGIR

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

508116
MIND000
00000000
02630

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2032
SATYANA
RAIN

KHEMKA
SRINIWAS
KHEMKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02255

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2033 SAURABH MANHAR GANDHI
MANHAR
GANDHI

D-6 NEW ARPANA FLATS 
BEHIND PALNI BUS STOP 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380007
MIND000
00000000
08293

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

2034 SAVITA GUPTA
BANWARI
LAL

4 JA 37 HOUSING BOARD 
SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302016
MIND000
00000000
04990

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2035 Savita Shah NA
Flat 5 D, 5th Floor Identity 
38, Gariahat Road South 
KOLKATA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700031
IN300095-
10047425-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2036
SAVITABE
N

PATEL
AMBALAL
PATEL

2090 USMANPYRA GAM 
TEKARAVAID VAS ASHRAM 
ROAD AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380014
MIND000
00000000
01225

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2037 SEEMA KHALID
KHALIDRA
UF

C/O AHAD BROTHERS 94-
CHOWKI IMAMBARA 
BHOPAL

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

462001
MIND000
00000000
13629

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2038 SEEMA
SRIVASTA
VA

OMPRAK
ASHSRIVA
STAVA

570/94/34 FAUZI COLONY 
NEAR PAKARI KA POOL PO 
ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW 
226005

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
06273

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2039
SEETHAL
AKSHMI

R
RAVISHA
NKARBK

NO 52 35TH MAIN BTM 2ND 
STAGE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560068
MIND000
00000000
07856

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030



2040 SEKHAR RAMA
KRISHNA
KOPPART
HI

RAMAKRI
SHNARAO
K

H NO -7-5-3 L N COLLEAGE 
STREET NARSAPUR

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

534275
MIND000
00000000
03892

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2041 SHABBIR TAHIRALI
BUNGLO
WALA

NA
1/14, BOB BUNGLOW 50 
HOSPITAL LANE DOCKYARD 
ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400010
IN300183-
10227076-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2042
SHABEEN
A

ANSARI
ANSARIM
OHAMM
ADHANIF

IT DEPT PO BOX 73565 
DUBAI DUBAI UAE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
IN303270-
10837969-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

150.00 15-Sep-2030

2043 SHAH A H SHAHHB
A-2 VASUNDHARA 14 TILAK 
ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

THANE
MIND000
00000000
06758

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2044 SHAH PARESH
HASMUK
HLAL

NA

901 SURAMYA 
APPARTMENT OPP LAKE 
VIEW GARDEN SURAT 
DUMAS ROAD PIPLOD 

INDIA Gujarat 395007
MIND000
00000000
00232

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2045 SHAH
TARAMA
NI

HASMUK
HLAL

NA
8 B 8TH FLOOR G BLDG 
INDRALOK COMPLEX OPP 
LAKE VIEW GARDEN SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395007
MIND000
00000000
00237

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2046 SHAH
TARAMA
NI

HASMUK
HLAL

NA

4A 4TH FLOOR BLDG NEAR 
SIDDHACHAKRA APPAT 
SARGAM SHOPPING CENTRE 
SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395007
MIND000
00000000
00238

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2047 SHAILA
VITHALSI
NGH

PARDESHI NA
25 MATRU CHAYA M C C H 
SOCIETY PANVEL

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
13632

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2048 SHAILA YOGESH MALPANI YOGESH
1540 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411002
MIND000
00000000
08175

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

2049
SHAILEND
RA

KUMAR MISHRA
LATECHH
EDILALMI
SRA

KANCHAN NAGAR-B SHUKLA 
GANJ GANGA GHAT UNNAO 
209861

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

UNNAO
13061300-
00016941-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2050
SHAKUNT
ALA

DEVI
RAJKISHO
REPRASA
D

C/O SRI RAJ KISHORE 
PRASAD RAM KRISHNA 
MANDIR DARIA PURGOLA 
PATNA

INDIA Bihar 800004
MIND000
00000000
03349

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2051 SHALINI
SOUNDRA
RAJAN

RAYMON
DSSOUND
RARAJAN

3202 RAVENS CREST DRIVE 
PLAINSBORO N J 08536

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15300

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1000.00 15-Sep-2030

2052 SHAM SUNDER KHATOR
RAMNAR
AINKHAT
OR

A-2/1-2 FIRST FLOOR, 
SECTOR-8, ROHINI SECTOR-
7, NORTH WEST DELHI 
NORTH WEST DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110085
13041400-
01611134-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

140.00 15-Sep-2030



2053 SHAMALA N KAMATH
GNKAMA
TH

32/2 1ST FLOOR NEW 127 
RAMYA 8TH MAIN 11TH 
CROSS MALLESWARAM 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560003
MIND000
00000000
09368

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2054 SHANKAR N NA
#50 NISARG 12 MAIN ROAD 
MUTHYALANAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka
BANGALO
RE RURAL

MIND000
00000000
16020

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2055 SHANKER LAL GOUR PRGOUR
15 SUBHASH MARKET 
RAJWADA INDORE M P

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452004
MIND000
00000000
04765

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2056 SHANTHA
SGRAMA
NANDA

NO 122 6TH MAIN C/O S G 
RAMANANDA 2ND PHASE 
4TH BLOCK BANASHANKARI 
3RD STAGE BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560085
IN302148-
10447156-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2057 SHANTI
AGARWA
L

RAJENDR
AKUMAR
AGARWA
L

C/O SHANTI AUTO SPARES 
NEW DEUIAN DEHRI ON 
SONE DIST ROHTAS

INDIA Bihar 821307
MIND000
00000000
03385

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2058 SHANTI
AGRAWA
L

RAMESH

FLAT NO 203 B WING BLDG 
NO 21 GURUKRUPA SOCIETY 
NR. SAHAKAR CINEMA TILAK 
NAGAR CHEMBUR WEST 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400089
MIND000
00000000
07416

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2059
SHANTILA
L

CHATRAB
HUJ

SHAH
CHATRAB
HUJSHAH

6 A, PARSHVA DARSHAN 
CHANDAVARKAR LANE, 
BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
12028900-
00115621-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

150.00 15-Sep-2030

2060 SHARAD
SHANTAR
AM

WALAWA
LKAR

SHANTAR
AMKWAL
AWALKAR

603/SHUBHAJIVAN HSG SOC 
RAMKUVA THAKUR ROAD 
DAHISAR E BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400068
MIND000
00000000
08176

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2061 SHARDA
MAHEND
RA

JOBALIA
MAHEND
RAJOBALI
A

12 REKHA NAHUR ROAD 
MULUND W BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400080
MIND000
00000000
04035

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2062 SHASHI GUPTA
RAGHUN
ANDANLA
LGUPTA

154 , NEW LAYAL PUR , 
KRISHNA NAGAR NEAR EXT - 
CHANDER NAGAR DELHI 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110051
IN300214-
17329556-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

2063
SHASHIKA
NT

PATANKA
R

RAMCHA
NDRA

A-3/29 RAJMAYOOR SOC NO 
2 ERANDVANA GAOTHAN 
PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411004
MIND000
00000000
03488

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2064
SHASHIKA
NT

V
GURAVA
NNAVAR

NA
NO.4, MKHOBLI 
BAILHONGALATHALOK 
BELGAUM DIST

INDIA Karnataka 591102
12044700-
03174433-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

19.00 15-Sep-2030

2065
SHASHIPR
ABHA

NAIK BNNAIK
VIJAYA BANK 23/21 
JAYENDRA GANJ GWALIOR 
(M.P)

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474009
MIND000
00000000
08177

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030



2066 SHEBA AKHTAR
MOHAM
MADAKH
TAR

C/O MOHAMMAD AKHTAR 
MASTER NEAR 
MOHAMMADIA MASJID 
MUZAFFAR NAGAR P O 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444001
MIND000
00000000
10136

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2067 SHEFALI VIPUL SHAH
VIPULSHA
H

204/24 BORA BAZAR STREET 
MANGROL MANSION ROON 
NO:-54, 4TH FLOOR FORT

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400001
12017500-
00113816-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

150.00 15-Sep-2030

2068 SHEKHAR BANSAL NA
HOUSE NO: 15 - B BHIM 
COLONY

INDIA Haryana 125055
12016402-
00093540-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

283.00 15-Sep-2030

2069 SHEKHAR M SHIRALI
MANGES
HSHIRALI

LINK APARTMENT FLAT NO 
201 PLOT NO 357 LINKING 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400052
MIND000
00000000
09414

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

2070 SHEKHAR
SHYAMRA
O

GHATPAN
DE

SHYAMRA
O

ATHARVA BUNGLOW PLOT 
NO 17B LANE NO9 SHIKSHAK 
NAGAR PAUD ROAD 
KOTHRUD

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411045
MIND000
00000000
15999

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2071 SHENI SANDEEP NA

SO RAMAKRISHNA NAYAK 
SHENI HOUSE SHENI MAIRE 
P O MAIRE KASARAGOD 
KERALA

INDIA Kerala 671552
12088700-
14175637-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

17.00 15-Sep-2030

2072 SHILA
MANSUK
HLAL

SAVSANI
MANSUK
HLALSAVS
ANI

SAMRAT APPT C/3 JALARAM-
I NEAR SISTER NIVEDITA 
SCHOOL SU UNI ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360005
MIND000
00000000
12637

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2073 SHIPRA SARKAR
SALILSAR
KAR

3/26 BIJOYGARH P O 
JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700032
MIND000
00000000
10310

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2074 SHIRAZ DADY RANA
DADYNRA
NA

24B-33 TAKSHILA MAHAKALI 
CAVES ROAD ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400093
MIND000
00000000
10435

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2075 SHIRIN FAKHRI
FAKHRIH
AKIM

57 SARANG ST 9 BURHANI 
BLDG 1ST FLR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400003
MIND000
00000000
00959

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2076 SHIRISH
SURYAKA
NT

JHAVERI
SURYAKA
NTJHAVE
RI

18 ISMAIL BLDG 381 D N 
ROAD FORT MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400001
MIND000
00000000
14870

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

2077 SHIV KUMAR BEDI
KISHANC
HANDBED
I

6 INDUSTRIAL AREA 
PHAGWARA (P B)

INDIA Punjab 144401
MIND000
00000000
02234

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2078 SHIV RATAN SHARMA NA
S/O MAMRAJ SHARMA OPP. 
SARASWATI CONVENT 
SCHOOL PREM NAGAR

INDIA Rajasthan 335513
12019101-
03154721-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030



2079 SHIVRAJ ANIL JAGTAP NA
, sahyog housing sosayti 
bhigwan road sahyog 
housing so

INDIA
Maharash
tra

413102
12081600-
58765613-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

200.00 15-Sep-2030

2080 SHOBHA
MANAKC
HAND

JAIN
MANAKC
HANDJAI
N

C/O PRINCE COLLECTION 
MAIN ROAD KHAMGAON 
DIST BULDANA (MS)

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444303
MIND000
00000000
10085

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

2081
SHRINIVA
S

GOKHALE
RAGHUN
ATH

NALINI 176/3 B NO 6 OPP 
WAKANKAR CLINIC PARVATI 
GAON PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411009
MIND000
00000000
06379

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2082 SHVETA BIPIN SHAH
BIPINSHA
H

252 VISHESH CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD 4TH 
FLOOR SION W MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400022
MIND000
00000000
12438

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2083 SHYAM
HARIKISA
N

RATHI
HARIKISA
NGIDHARI
LALRATHI

NEAR VENKETESH DHAM 
MOFFISAL PLOT AMRAVATI 
AMRAVATI,MAHARASHTRA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444601
IN300214-
14189340-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

275.00 15-Sep-2030

2084 SHYAM SUNDER GOEL
OMPRAK
ASHGOEL

AT MODERN INDIA 
ROURKELA ORISSA

INDIA Orissa 769007
MIND000
00000000
07063

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2085
SIDDHAR
TH

SHAH
SUBODHC
HANDRAS
HAH

B-202 PRATHMESH 
RESIDENCY DADAJEE ROAD 
NEXT TO ANDHERI R CLUB 
ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
12641

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2086
SMITABE
N

RAJESH SHAH
RAJESHSH
AH

BHULA BHAI DESAI ROAD 
3RD FLOOR SAMBHAV TIRTH 
ABOVE STATE BANK OF 
INDIA HAJIALI BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400026
MIND000
00000000
05826

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2087 SMT
VIJAYALA
KSHMI

VAJENDR
ARAO

NO 604, II CROSS 
MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560086
MIND000
00000000
01431

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2088
SOHANRA
J

B PARMAR
BHIKHAM
CHANDJI

IIND FLOOR LAXMI CHAN 
337 RASTAPETH PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411011
MIND000
00000000
03513

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2089 SONAL D
BHANDAR
I

DILIPKBH
ANDARI

C/O D K BHANDARI A/9 M I 
G PHADNIS COLONY B/H 
SANJIVANI NURSINGHOME 
INDORE (MP)

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452011
MIND000
00000000
04615

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2090 SONAL DOSHI
RAGESHK
UMAR

SURATWALA BUILDING 4TH 
CROSS MSB KA RASTA 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302003
MIND000
00000000
08536

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2091 SRINIVAS K M
KVSUBBA
RAO

9-186 H M T NAGAR 
NACHARAM HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500076
MIND000
00000000
14091

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

500.00 15-Sep-2030



2092 STEPHEN N DSA NA
G-D, CHARAK COOP HSG 
SOC LTD MURARI GHAG 
MAR, PRABHADEVI BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400025
MIND000
00000000
00316

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2093 SUBHASH CHAND MITTAL
MANIRA
M

E 249 SHASTRI NAGAR 
MEERUT

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

MEERUT
MIND000
00000000
02770

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2094 SUBHASH HARIRAM PUNJANI
HARIRAM
BHAWAN
JI

VIBHAVARI SADAN 1ST FLR 
KISAN NAGAR NO 1 THANA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400604
MIND000
00000000
00507

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2095 SUBHASH
PURSHOT
TAM

CHITROD
A

PURSHOT
TAM

II CARPENTER ST RM NO 11 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400004
MIND000
00000000
00940

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

31.00 15-Sep-2030

2096 SUBRATA NAG
SACHIND
RANATHN
AG

1804 SWEET BRIAR COURT 
MONMOUTH JCT N J

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15302

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1000.00 15-Sep-2030

2097 SUDESH RANI
KEWALKR
ISHAN

PRAVEEN TEA CO P O 
RAMPURA PHUL DIST 
BATHIKDA

INDIA Punjab 151103
MIND000
00000000
02441

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2098 SUDHA B SHAH
BHUPEND
RAJSHAH

D 24 VIKRANT FIRST FLOOR 
TILAK ROAD GHATKOPAR 
EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400077
MIND000
00000000
08537

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2099 SUDHA R BHAT
RAMBHA
T

18/114 LAXMI NIWAS 4TH 
LANE HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400014
MIND000
00000000
08911

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2100 SUDHA VIG
RAJKUMA
RVIG

259 A CHOWK STREET 
SADAR MEERUT 250001

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

MEERUT
MIND000
00000000
02781

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2101 SUDHIR VITHAL RAUT
VITHALBH
AGWANR
AUT

B-208 SHREE ANUPAM CO 
OP HSG SOC LTD JIJAI 
NAGAR NEAR GOGRASWADI 
GATE DOMBIVLI EAST 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421201
MIND000
00000000
11780

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2102 SUGUNA KUMAR IV
VRADHAK
RISHNAM
URTHY

D/O V RADHAKRISHNA 
MURTHY HINDI PANDIT 
BAPATLA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

522101
MIND000
00000000
03864

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2103 SUJATA V YELAMELI
VITHALGY
ELAMELI

JAYWANT DATIR CHAL 
AKURDI PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411035
MIND000
00000000
08113

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2104 SUJAY CHAND BOTHRA
SHANTIC
HANDBO
THRA

3 DOVER ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA
West 
Bengal

700019
MIND000
00000000
07002

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



2105 SUJIT
RAMESHC
HANDRA

DOSHI

RAMESHC
HANDRA
HARILALD
OSHI

6 SUMAN NIWAS 1ST FLR 
ROSHAN NAGAR ROAD 
BORIVALI (WEST) B BAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
MIND000
00000000
14187

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2106
SUKHJIDE
R

JITKAUR
GURDIALS
INGH

1606 SECTOR 33 D 
CHANDIGARH

INDIA
CHANDIG
ARH

CHANDIG
ARH

MIND000
00000000
02042

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2107
SULOCHA
NA

ANANT SAWANT
ANANTVI
SHRAMSA
WANT

4/184 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
SHIVNERI CO OP HSG SOC 
DR ANNIE BEASANT ROAD 
WORLI MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400025
MIND000
00000000
11784

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2108
SULTANA
LI

JAFFERALI
MOOSAB
HAI

JAFFERALI

EXPRESS APARTMENT 403B 
B WING 4TH FLOOR YARI 
ROAD VERSOVA ANDHERI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400061
MIND000
00000000
06583

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2109 SUMAN
CHOUDH
ARY

RPCHOUD
HARY

92 JAI JAWAN COLONY II 
OPP SUPER MART TONK 
ROAD JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302015
MIND000
00000000
09862

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2110 SUMATHI K B
KRISHNA
BHATKP

LAKSHMI CLINIC IMAIN 
GANGONDANA HALLY 
NAYANDA HALLY PO 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560039
MIND000
00000000
09023

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2111
SUMATIB
EN

S RAWAL NA
2-7/C, GIRIRAJ, S V ROAD 
BORIVALI (WEST) BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400103
MIND000
00000000
00319

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2112 SUMIT GANGULI
SANTOSH
GANGULI

114 CASTLE POINT B/V 
PISCATAWAY N J USA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
MIND000
00000000
15303

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

10000.00 15-Sep-2030

2113 SUMITRA DEVI NA
1646, DELHI ADMN FLATS 
TYPE IV QRS. GULABI BAGH, 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110007
IN300870-
20021130-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

150.00 15-Sep-2030

2114 SUMITRA DEVI
AGARWA
L

LAKSHMI
NARAINA
GARWAL

370 KAILASH BHAVAN 4TH 
LANE NISHATGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226007

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

LUCKNO
W

MIND000
00000000
06262

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2115
SUNDARD
AS

K
PESHWA
NI

KHATUM
ALPESHW
ANI

KUMAR WATCH & SUITCASE 
BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK AT 
POST KHAMGAON (MS)

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444303
MIND000
00000000
05846

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2116 SUNDARI E BT
TNDATHA
THRI

VIJAYA BANK NO 12 I MAIN 
ROAD II STAGE 
MAHALAXMIPURAM 
BANGLORE

INDIA Karnataka 560086
MIND000
00000000
01492

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2117
SUNILKU
MAR

HANSRAJ PARCHA

HEMRAJ
MITHANL
ALPARCH
A

FLAT NO-703 PLOT NO-
29/30 SECTOR-19 VANSH 
ARCADE KAMOTHE 
KHARGHAR

INDIA
Maharash
tra

410210
IN301774-
12539866-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

200.00 15-Sep-2030



2118 SUNITA DEVI
AGRAWA
L

SUSHILKU
AMRAGA
RWAL

C/O KANHAIYALAL 
BAJRANGLAL POST JHAR 
SUGUDA ORISSA

INDIA Orissa 768201
MIND000
00000000
06882

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2119 SUNITA JAIN
VIJENDER
KUMARJA
IN

5859 JOGI WARA NAI SARAK 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110006
12033500-
01455093-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2120 SUNITA KHURANA
JAYENDE
RAPALKH
URANA

J P KHURANA HANUMAN 
NAGER FALKA BAZAR 
LASHKER GWALIOR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

474001
MIND000
00000000
06064

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2121 SUNITH KUMAR CHAVVA
CPADMA
NABHARA
O

SWATHI GARMENTS NEW 
TOWN MAHABUBNAGAR

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

509001
MIND000
00000000
09115

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

2122 SUNITH KUMAR CHAVVA
CPADMA
BHARAO

SWATHI GARMENTS NEW 
TOWN MAHABUBNAGAR

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

509001
MIND000
00000000
09417

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2123 SUNNY
VARGHES
E

MATHEN
GEEVARG
HESE

KATHALIPARAMPIL HOUSE 
HILL PALACE ROAD P O 
TRIPUNITHURA DIST 
ERNAKULAM KERALA

INDIA Kerala 682301
MIND000
00000000
13746

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2124 SUPRIYA PAUL NA
25/1 JHARMATALA LANE 
SHIBPUR HOWRAH

INDIA
West 
Bengal

711102
12047200-
11102374-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

35.00 15-Sep-2030

2125 SURAJ WANTI
CHAMPAL
ALSHAH

CHANDAL
ALSHAH

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15994

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

2126 SURAJ WANTI CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15989

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

2127 SURAJ WANTI CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15990

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

2128 SURAJ WANTI CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15991

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

2129 SURAJ WANTI CSHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15992

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

2130 SURAJ WANTI SHAH
CHAMPAL
ALJI

7/8 MURUGAN MANION 
3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560002
MIND000
00000000
15993

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030



2131
SURENDR
A

KAUR
RAJENDE
RPALSING
H

HOUSE NO 194 (FF) PHASE 7 
MOHALI

INDIA Punjab 160062
MIND000
00000000
08038

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2132 SURESH G GURIKAR
GSGURIK
AR

3B/403 SHIV BHAGTANI 
MANER NEXT TO SM SHETTY 
SCHOOL KOPARI POWAI 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400072
MIND000
00000000
15849

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2133 SURESH G RAO
GUNDUR
AO

CANARA BANK TILACHOWK 
BR RAMALING KHIND GALLI 
BELGAUM

INDIA Karnataka 590002
MIND000
00000000
10022

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2134 SURESH
KAPURCH
AND

RAMANI

KAPURCH
ANDODH
AVJIRAM
ANI

MERU TOWER B 1ST FLOOR 
BLOCK NO 103 PLOT NO 549 
JAME JAMSHED ROAD 
MATUNGA C RLY MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400019
MIND000
00000000
04214

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2135 SURESH N S
NVSEETH
ARAMAC
HETTY

525/D 9TH CROSS 7TH 
BLOCK JAYANAGAR WEST 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560082
MIND000
00000000
15884

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2136 SURESH
SHOLAPU
RE

VASANTR
AOSHOLA
PURE

ASHIRWAD ADAUSHNAGAR 
5TH CROSS HINDWADI 
BELGAUM

INDIA Karnataka 590011
MIND000
00000000
06099

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

35.00 15-Sep-2030

2137
SURESHK
UMAR

BHURCHA
NDJI

GOYAL

BHURCHA
NDJIKANJI
MALGOY
AL

4-4-6 LUHAR CHAKLA 
DEHGAM GANDHINAGAR

INDIA Gujarat 382305
IN300343-
10679234-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

2138
SURINDE
R

KUMAR GUPTA
PURANCH
ANDGUPT
A

CLASSIC PHOTOSTAT 76-77 
BANK SQUARE 17-B 
CHANDIGARH

INDIA
Chandigar
h

160017
MIND000
00000000
04512

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2139 SUSHIL KUMAR SANCHETI
RAWATM
ALSANCH
ETI

BALCHAND RAWAT MAL 
SANCHETI NEAR POWER 
HOUSE OLD LINE 
GANGASHAHAR

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
15715

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2140 SUSHIL
MAJUMD
AR

GOURAN
GAMAJU
MDAR

47 HINDROAD NEW 
SANTOSHPUR

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700075
MIND000
00000000
06965

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2141 SUSHIL
MAKHIJA
NI

BTMAKHI
JANI

16/25 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110060
MIND000
00000000
02158

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2142 SUSHIL SHARMA
SURENDR
ANATHSH
ARMA

28/A-1 MANISH NAGAR J P 
ROAD ANDHERI WEST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400058
MIND000
00000000
00404

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2143 SUSHIL SINGH
KAMLESH
KUMARSI
NGH

FLAT NO 408 SURYA 
VIJAIGARH APPARTMENTS 
OLD PADMSREE CINEMA 
ASSI CROSSING 

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

VARANAS
I

MIND000
00000000
05533

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



2144 SUSHIL SODHANI NA

S/O MITHURAM SODHANI 
6B AMAN APART NR 
GHIRIDHAR PIAZA HARMU 
RD RANCHI GPO RANCHI 

INDIA
Jharkhan
d

834001
IN303028-
57916904-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

2145 SUSHILA G NAYAK BGNAYAK
C-6 KARNATAK BLDG 
MOGAL LANE MAHIM 
MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400016
MIND000
00000000
11813

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

100.00 15-Sep-2030

2146 SUSHILA SURANA
BKSURAN
A

C/F-93 SECTOR I SALT LAKE 
CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700064
MIND000
00000000
06897

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2147 SUSHMA GUPTA
RADHERA
MANGUP
TA

IA/11A ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-
1 DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110052
MIND000
00000000
02138

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2148
SUSHMIT
HA

KRAMAC
HANDRA
N

3B FIRST CROSS STREET 
SARASWATHI NAG ELLANUR 
THIRUMULLAIVAYAL 
TIRUVALLUR NNAI CHENNAI 

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600062
IN303116-
13946971-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

10.00 15-Sep-2030

2149 SYED AJAZ AHMED
SYEDMAH
MMDAH
MED

H NO 16/3/993/F/1 
CHANCHALGUDA 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500024
MIND000
00000000
04568

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2150 T LAKSHMI
RTHIRUM
ALAI

1/4 MOTILAL STREET 
THUAGARAYA NAGAR 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600017
MIND000
00000000
07224

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2151 T
MUKUND
AN

RTHIRUM
ALAI

1/4 MOTILAL STREET 
THYAGARAYANAGAR 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600017
MIND000
00000000
06307

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2152 T
RAJENDR
AN

THIRUVE
NKATATH
UDAYAR

85/4 FOURTH STREET 
ABIRAMAPURAM CHENNAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600018
IN300378-
10070492-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

37.00 15-Sep-2030

2153 T V
SPRAKAS
HARAO

TSNMURT
HY

C/O THE SUN ENGG CO 138 
R P ROAD SECUNDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500003
MIND000
00000000
02634

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2154 T
VENKATE
SAN

NA
DOOR NO 124 49 
KARUNGALPATTY MAIN 
ROAD GUGAI SALEM

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

636006
IN301080-
22630976-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

700.00 15-Sep-2030

2155 T
VENKATE
SAN

NTHYAGA
RAJAN

PLOT 1674 H-69 15TH MAIN 
ROAD ANNANAGAR 
CHENNAI

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600040
MIND000
00000000
10648

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2156 TANWEER AHMAD KHAN NA
P O BOX 23173 MASHREQ 
BANK RAMDA BRANCH

INDIA
Maharash
tra

444444
12032800-
00173003-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

250.00 15-Sep-2030



2157
TARAMA
NI

UPADHYA
Y

NA
C/O P.C.UPADHYAY VPO 
GOGOLAD DISTT NAGPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 341001
MIND000
00000000
05309

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2158 TEJINDER SINGH
WADHA
WAN

RAJINDER
SINGH

TEJINDER SINGH 
WADHAWAN THE TASTE 33 
DEFENCE COLONY MARKET 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110024
MIND000
00000000
09289

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2159 THRITY
PONNAW
ALLA

RUSSIPO
NNAWAL
LA

1 B MOLIDENA ROAD C/O 
DORABAJI & CO PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411001
MIND000
00000000
03538

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2160 TILAKRAJ BAJAJ
HARBANS
LALBAJAJ

4 NANA PETH PUNE INDIA
Maharash
tra

411002
MIND000
00000000
06373

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2161
TIRUMAL
ESH

YADGIRI
HANUMA
NTAPPAY
AGDIRI

PLOT NO 9 SEDAM ROAD 
SWASTIK NAGAR RAJAPUR 
AFZALPUR GULBARGA 
KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka 585105
IN304295-
28224073-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

6.00 15-Sep-2030

2162 TOM JACOB
KARAKUN
NEL

KCHACKO
JACOB

KARAKUNNEL NAGAPUZHA 
PO KOLLOORKKAD 
MUVATTUPUZHA 
ERNAKULAM

INDIA Kerala 686668
12023900-
00323591-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

150.00 15-Sep-2030

2163 TULASI
KVRAMES
HBABY

C/O ROKKUR & COMPANY P 
B NO 9631 K G ROAD 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560009
MIND000
00000000
09525

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2164 U BABU
SAMPAN
GIRAMAI
AH

C/O V S M INVESTMENTS 
SHOP NO 5 SALUNKE VIHAR 
SHOPPING COMPLEX PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411048
MIND000
00000000
10650

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2165 U G ZINGADE
GSZINGA
DE

NO 1396 2ND CROSS 5TH 
MAIN D BLOCK 
RAJAJINAGAR II STAGE 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560050
MIND000
00000000
13655

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2166 U
MAHEND
RA

KUMARJA
IN

UTHAMC
HANDJAI
N

1024 S J HOSTEL ROAD 
VIDYARANYAPURAM 
MYSORE

INDIA Karnataka 570008
MIND000
00000000
01396

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2167 U SATYA
ATCHUTA
MBA

VENKATA
SURYANA
RAYANAT
CHUTAM

C/O V S R & CO IRON 
MERCHANTS D NO 24 5 7 
RAJAJI STREET KAKINADA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

533001
MIND000
00000000
08742

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2168 UDAY WATSA
JITENDER
WATSA

10 SUNDER HOUSE SHIVAJI 
PARK DADAR MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400028
MIND000
00000000
09896

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

2169 ULKA MAHESH LUNIYA
MAHESH
PEMRAJL
UNIYA

204 GURU GANESH 
COMPLEX OLD VASANT 
TALKIES ROAD 
CHANDUKAKA SARAF 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

414001
12023500-
00263171-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

199.00 15-Sep-2030



2170 UNNI PILLAI P
PRABHAK
ARANPILL
AI

THRIKKETTA SURABHI 
NAGAR 312 VADAKKEVILA 
AYATHIL PO VADAKKEVILA 
KOLLAM KERALA

INDIA Kerala 691010
IN300239-
12018500-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

2.00 15-Sep-2030

2171 URMILA DEVI NA
H NO BP 457 KAILASHPURI 
COLONY MUGHALSARAI 
VARANASI 232101

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

VARANAS
I

IN300183-
12996175-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2172 URMILA DEVI
ISHWARC
HAND

1309 PAPOSIAN NARELA 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110040
MIND000
00000000
02295

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2173 URMILA MALPANI
TRIMBAK
DAS

1538 SHUKARWAR PETH 
PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411002
MIND000
00000000
06383

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2174 URMILA
OCHHAVL
AL

TALATI
OCCHHAV
LALMTAL
ATI

B/4 PRERANA NEAR KHIRA 
NAGAR S V ROAD 
SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400054
MIND000
00000000
10459

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2175
Urvashibe
n

Manishku
mar

Thaker NA

05 , SHRI SADGURU HOMES 
NR. SADGURU TENAMENT 
BARODA EXPRESS HIGHWAY 
, RAMOL ROAD 

INDIA Gujarat 380026
IN302461-
10210218-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

15.00 15-Sep-2030

2176 USHA MURTHY
LNMURT
HY

FIELD STREET BEHIND 
CANARA BOYS SCHOOL 
DONGERKERI MANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 575001
MIND000
00000000
13658

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2177 UTTAM CHAND
GHEWAR
CHAND

C/O VINOD AGENCIES 137 
RONAPPA CHETTY ST 
MADRAS

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600003
MIND000
00000000
02890

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2178 V BABU
SAMPAN
GIRAMAI
AH

C/O V S M INVESTMENTS 
SHOP NO 5 SALUNKE VIHAR 
SHOPPING COMPLEX PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411048
MIND000
00000000
10655

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2179 V
BADARDE
EN

VELLAPPA
ROWTHE
R

105 8TH BLOCK II STAGE 
NAGARBAVI BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560072
MIND000
00000000
10461

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2180 V
CHANDRA
YUDU

NA
10-294 KAGITALA VARI 
VEEDI DHARMAVARAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

515671
IN300271-
10050961-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2181 V G GOENKA
GOPALGO
ENKA

SURFIN CENTRE 121 MAROL 
CO OP IND ESTATE ANDHERI 
EAST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400059
MIND000
00000000
00713

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2182 V G GOPALAN
DESIKACH
ARI

27 KAMALRAJ STREET 
BHARTATHIPURAN 
CHRONEPET

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600044
MIND000
00000000
06305

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



2183 V
RAMKUM
AR

PVADIVEL
U

220 RAJA STREET 
COIMBATORE

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

641001
MIND000
00000000
07703

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2184 V S
SIVARAM
AKRISHN
AN

VSSUBRA
MONIAIY
ER

41/1548 PEYOLI ROAD 
ERNAKULAM NORTH KOCHI

INDIA Kerala 682018
MIND000
00000000
01862

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2185 V V
SLNSUBB
ARAOGA
NDHI

CHALAPA
TIRAOGIR
AWDHI

D NO 27-4-19 GANDHI 
ASSOCIATES TEMPLE STREET 
KAKINADA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

533001
MIND000
00000000
04026

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2186 V
Vijeyarag
hvan

VaradhaC
hari

D - 41, Hindu Colony, 
Nanganallur Chennai

INDIA
Tamil 
Nadu

600061
IN300095-
11116436-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

5105.00 15-Sep-2030

2187 VAIBHAV JAIN
NARENDR
AJAIN

C-89 BAKHTAWAR RAM 
NAGAR NEAR TILAK NAGAR 
INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452001
MIND000
00000000
04692

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2188 VAIBHAV TIWARI
VINODTI
WARI

26/4 SHYAM KUNJ J B 
NAGAR ANDHERI EAST 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400059
MIND000
00000000
00925

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2189
VAISHAK
HI

PARSAW
ALA

VINOD
7 SOOR ANAND NARIMAN 
ROAD VILE PARLE E BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400057
MIND000
00000000
00450

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2190
VALLABH
DAS

J
KANSAGR
A

JAMNAD
AS

MANGALA SAHYOG 
COMPLEX FLAT NO C 102 
ALAKE NR GOKARNATH 
TEMPLE MANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 575003
MIND000
00000000
07420

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2191
VANDAN
A

GULATI
AMAREES
HGULATI

A-113 VISHAL ENCLAVE NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110027
MIND000
00000000
14874

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2192
VANDAN
A

MINHAS
MANJITSI
NGH

1671 OUTRAM LINES G T B 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110009
MIND000
00000000
02334

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2193 VANITA SANGHVI NA
7A 60 CHOPSANI HOUSING 
BOARD NEAR TESRA PULIA 
JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 342008
MIND000
00000000
05262

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2194 VANU BHAI PATEI
DAYABHA
IPATEL

PATEL NIWAS TIKRAPARA 
NEAR GUJARATI SAMAJ 
BILASPUR MP

INDIA
Chattisgar
h

Bilaspur(C
GH)

MIND000
00000000
03250

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2195 VARIJA SHETTY NA
2/10 WEST VIEW 1ST ASTA 
LANE COLABE BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400005
MIND000
00000000
04355

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030



2196
VASANTH
A

KUMARI BATHINA
NAGARAJ
AS

W/O S NAGARAJA H NO 
4/631-8B PATEL ROAD 
ARAVIND NAGAR 
CUDDAPAH (AP)

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

516001
MIND000
00000000
03973

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2197
VASANTK
UMAR

CHAMPA
KLAL

SHAH NA
B-14 SHIVSATYA PLAT OPP 
JAGRUTINAGAR NAGALPUR

INDIA Gujarat 384001
12019101-
03085580-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

5.00 15-Sep-2030

2198
VASANTK
UMAR

SOBHAVA
T

MANAKC
HAND

431 KASARWADI BOMBAY 
PUNE ROAD PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411034
MIND000
00000000
03504

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

36.00 15-Sep-2030

2199 VASUDEV
PRAJAPAT
I

BIHARI

8 F 6 APNA GHAR YOJANA R 
KPURAM B EN GINEERING 
COLLEGEKOTA S O KOTA 
KOTA

INDIA Rajasthan 324010
12088700-
78371725-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

2200 VEENA KHEMKA
SATYANA
RAINKHE
MKA

559 MOTI RAM ROAD 
SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110032
MIND000
00000000
02254

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2201 VENKATA RAO
SANKURA
TRI

KAUSALY
ASANKUR
ATRI

610 BRINDAVAN 
APARTMENTS PED HILLS 
HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500004
MIND000
00000000
02765

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

35.00 15-Sep-2030

2202 VENKATA SIVA
RAMESH
GUDIVAD
A

JAINARAS
IMHARAO

D NO 13 200 DILKUSH 
BUILDING NUZUID KRISHNA 
DIST ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

521201
IN300394-
14078789-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2203
VENKATE
SH

L RAIKAR
LAXMANR
AIKAR

PUSHPAVIHAR SOCIETY 
SHANTINAGAR SECTOR TWO 
A/ONE/402 4TH FLOOR

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
09029

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2204
VENKITAR
AMAN

V K
KRISHNA
MOORTHI
R

INDIAN BANK KUNNAM 
KULAM KERALA

INDIA Kerala 680503
MIND000
00000000
05986

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2205 VIJAY ARJUN PATEL
ARJUNKA
RSANPAT
EL

64/13A D-2 BLOCK M I D C 
CHINCHWAD PUNE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

411019
MIND000
00000000
03439

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2206 VIJAY KUMAR
CHITLAN
GIA

GIRDHARI
LAL

482 GUMASTA NAGAR 
INDORE

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

452009
12043300-
00024761-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

9740.00 15-Sep-2030

2207 VIJAY KUMAR PATEL
KHETALAL
PATEL

9-39, LAXMI NAGAR COLONY 
KOTHAPET HYDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500035
IN301696-
10292863-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

13.00 15-Sep-2030

2208 VIJAY
NAVNITL
AL

SHAH
NAUNITL
ALCSHAH

A-23 GAUTAMDHAN APT 
5TH FLOOR BAJAJ ROAD VILE 
PARLE WEST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400056
MIND000
00000000
07705

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



2209 VIJAY OSWAL
KESARIM
ALOSWAL

282 B WARD GUJARI BAZAR 
SHANIWAR PETH KARVIR 
KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA

INDIA
Maharash
tra

416002
IN300450-
80046813-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2210 VIJAY S MEHTA
SMMEHT
A

152 7TH C MAIN 19TH 
CROSS 4TH STAGE 3RD 
BLOCK BASEVESHWAR 
NAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560079
MIND000
00000000
11845

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

75.00 15-Sep-2030

2211
VIJAYALA
XMI

G NAICKER
PALANIV
ANNIYER

FLAT-A/02 GRD FLR SONAL 
CHS ,PLOT-04 ROAD NO-
01/SEC-03 NEW PANVEL

INDIA
Maharash
tra

410206
12010900-
05128102-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2212
VIJAYALA
XMI

L PAI
KLAXMAN
PAI

RICE MILL OWNER 
KOTESHWARA KUNDAPURA 
UDUPI

INDIA Karnataka 576222
IN301926-
30566772-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

11.00 15-Sep-2030

2213 VIJAYE VOHRA NA
MARWAR GRAMIN BANK 
HEAD OFFICE, MANDIA 
ROAD PALI MARWAR

INDIA Rajasthan 306401
MIND000
00000000
05305

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2214 VIJENDER PAL NA
IX/5326, OLD SEELAMPUR 
VILLAGE, P.O. GANDHI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110031
MIND000
00000000
00325

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

2215 VIJENDER PAL
SHERSING
H

IX/5326 OLD SELAMPUR PO 
GANDHI NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110031
MIND000
00000000
07135

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2216 VIKAS
BHAWAR
LAL

JAIN
RBHAWA
RLALJAIN

81/3 GOVINDAPPA ROAD 
BASAVANAGUDI 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560004
IN302148-
10888819-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

250.00 15-Sep-2030

2217 VIKAS JINDAL
RADHESH
YAMJIND
AL

602 NAPIER TOWN 
GORAKHPUR JABALPUR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

482001
MIND000
00000000
06186

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2218 VIKAS KUMAR SINGH NA
PRANTIK , ICHAPUR 
NAWABGANJ

INDIA
West 
Bengal

743144
12033201-
41267014-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

7.00 15-Sep-2030

2219 VIKASH
AGARWA
LA

GPAGAR
WALA

2/1 M K SETH LANE C/O 
GOVIND CALCUTTA

INDIA
West 
Bengal

700007
MIND000
00000000
13134

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2220 VIKRAM KUMAR BAJORIA
GOBINDR
AM

BAJORIA COMPANY 
RATANGARH RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 331022
MIND000
00000000
07140

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2221 VIKRAM SINGH GUPTA
MRKMGU
PTA

63, AMALTAS PHASE - II, 
CHUNA BHATTI, KOLAR 
ROAD, BHOPAL

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

462016
12059500-
00007835-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

24.00 15-Sep-2030



2222 VILAS
NAVINCH
ANDRA

SHAH

NAVINCH
ANDRAKA
LIDASSHA
H

40 41 DEEPMANGAL ESTATE 
ATHWAGATE NANPURA 
Surat

INDIA Gujarat 395001
IN300845-
10274935-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2223 VIMAL KISHORE PARWAL
GAURISH
ANKARPA
RWAL

C/O ONKARMAL GAURI 
SHANKAR P O NARAINA RAJ 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 303348
MIND000
00000000
04880

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2224 VIMAL M
SRIVASTA
VA

MAHESH
SHIVALAY 18 OM NAGAR 
OPP SAILANI BABA JAIL 
ROAD N K ROAD

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
12501

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2225
VIMALAD
EVI

BHJRANG
LAL

SHARMA
BAJRANG
LALSHAR
MA

VITTHAL MANDIR ROAD 
MALGUNJARIPURA 
WARDHA (M S)

INDIA
Maharash
tra

442001
MIND000
00000000
03216

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2226 VINAY BAJPAI GIRISH
7 VIBHA SADAN NO 3 
SAHAKAR RD JOGESHWARI 
WEST BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400102
MIND000
00000000
12504

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

125.00 15-Sep-2030

2227 VINAY MITTAL
VIMALPR
AKASHMI
TTAL

136 PUSHPANJALI VIKAS 
MARG EXTENSION NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110092
MIND000
00000000
11208

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

150.00 15-Sep-2030

2228 VINDA PRAKASH KULKARNI
PRAKASH
KULKARNI

BEHIND MANTRIS CEMENT 
GODOWN NEAR NAHATA 
COLLEGE MAHESH NAGAR 
BHUSAWAL

INDIA
Maharash
tra

425201
MIND000
00000000
01081

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2229 VINEETA BHAT
SHREEPA
DBHAT

C O SHREEPAD BHAT NO 204 
1ST MAIN CLUB ROAD 
VIJAYA MANSION 
VIJAYANAGAR BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka 560040
12088700-
46575279-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

3.00 15-Sep-2030

2230 VINOD KUMAR DUGAR
MOOLCH
ANDDUG
AR

H V TRADERS DURGA 
BUILDING JALA ROAD FANCY 
BAZAR GUWAHATI

INDIA Assam 781001
MIND000
00000000
02560

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2231 VINOD
MANKAM
E

DATTATR
EYMANK
ANE

MANISHA 69/A L 
JAYMOHANDAS MARG 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400006
MIND000
00000000
00427

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2232 VINOD RAMESH
WAGHUL
DE

NA
234/2/20/9ADARSH 
GALLIJUNA SATARA 
BHUSAWAL BHUSAWAL

INDIA
Maharash
tra

425201
12081600-
90073604-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

3.00 15-Sep-2030

2233
VINODKU
MAR

PHUTANE
NARAYAN
RAO

NO 204 PAVANDOOT GOPAL 
NAGAR I ST LANE DOMBIVLI 
EAST THANE

INDIA
Maharash
tra

421201
MIND000
00000000
00393

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2234
VINODRA
Y

B VASANI
BHAGVA
NJIBHAIN
VASANI

84/B PANCHAYAT NAGAR 
UNIVERSITY ROAD RAJKOT 
GUJ

INDIA Gujarat 360005
MIND000
00000000
03692

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030



2235 VISHAL ASHOK ZINJE ASHOK

C 202 C WING LAXMI BIOLER 
OPP MAGNOTAPE 
CHANDIVALI MUMBAI 
CHANDIVALI FARM ROAD 

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400072
12088700-
47783534-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

10.00 15-Sep-2030

2236 VISHAL B SHAH BMSHAH

VEER TOOLS CORPORTION 
5/8 SHREEJI BLDG OPP 
GANGA JAMUNA TALKIES 
TARDEO MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400007
MIND000
00000000
12666

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2237 VISHAL JINDAL
RADHESH
YAMJIND
AL

602 NAPIER TOWN 
GORAKHPUR JABALPUR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

482001
MIND000
00000000
06187

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2238 VISHAL KHAIRARI
MANGAL
CHANDK
HAIRARI

C-I/1358 VASANT KUNG 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110030
MIND000
00000000
02187

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2239 VISHAL PRAKASH KULKARNI
PRAKASH
KULKARNI

BEHIND MANRIS CEMENT 
GODOWN NEAR NAHATA 
COLLEGE MAHESH NAGAR 
BHUSAWAL

INDIA
Maharash
tra

425201
MIND000
00000000
01082

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2240 VISHNU NARAYAN TANDEL NA
3/B/12, DHARMAKSHETRA, 
SIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400092
IN300239-
50038262-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

1.00 15-Sep-2030

2241
VISHVAM
BHAR

LAL VYAS NA
NEAR SARDARPURA SCHOOL 
PHALODI

INDIA Rajasthan 342301
MIND000
00000000
05293

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2242 VIVEK AJITBHAI SHAH NA
TALASARI ROAD MOHAN 
NAGAR SOLSUMBA

INDIA Gujarat 396165
12081800-
23328751-
MI00

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

20.00 15-Sep-2030

2243 VRATHIN NAYAK NA

NO 31 3RD CROSS 3RD 
BLOCK, JAVARIYA GARDEN 
THYAGARAJA NAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560028
IN300239-
11995668-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

60.00 15-Sep-2030

2244 waqar mehdi abdi
latesyeda
nsarhussa
in

536/103 attarsuiya 
attarsuiya damini nursing 
home allahabad 211003

INDIA
Uttar 
Pradesh

ALLAHAB
AD

IN300708-
10819878-
0000

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

30.00 15-Sep-2030

2245 WARREN
FERNAND
ES

ALLWYNF
ERNANDE
S

13 RAJAN BONADE OFF 
COUTY ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400050
MIND000
00000000
04231

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2246 Y
BHARAD
WAJA

YRAMAYA
GI

12-13-414/11 STREET NO 1 
SARASWATI NILAYANU 
PARNAKA (HY) 
SECUNDERABAD

INDIA
TELANGA
NA

500017
MIND000
00000000
15031

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

150.00 15-Sep-2030

2247 YAMUNA JESWANI NA
L-I-175B DDA FLATS KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110019
MIND000
00000000
07264

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030



2248 YASMIN A
NATHWA
NI

AKABARA
LINATHW
ANI

MAIN ROAD VILLAGE 
SINUGRA TAL ANJAR DIST 
KUTCH

INDIA Gujarat 370110
MIND000
00000000
08923

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

50.00 15-Sep-2030

2249 YOGESH ANAND SCANAND
GREATER KAILASH ONE 
MARKET NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110048
MIND000
00000000
02283

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2250 YOGESH BABOO
MAHESW
ARI

VEDPARK
ASH

MOH BAZARIA P O 
SHASHVAN DIST BUDAVN

INDIA
MAHARA
SHTRA

444444
MIND000
00000000
12667

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2251 YOGESH
BHARDW
AJ

SHIVNAR
AYAN

MEWAR ANCHALIK GRAMIN 
BANK 122 AMBAMATA 
SCHEME UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
MIND000
00000000
05047

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2252 YOGESH D GADHIA
DHARAM
DASPREM
JI

IST FLOOR GODHIA HOUSE 
OPP PURNIMA HOTEL 75 
NEHRU ROAD VILE PARLE (E) 
BOMBAY

INDIA
Maharash
tra

400057
MIND000
00000000
07475

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2253 YOGESH SHAH
NATWAR
LAL

25 TAPOVAN SOCIETY S M 
ROAD POLYTECHNIC 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380015
MIND000
00000000
01245

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

25.00 15-Sep-2030

2254 YUSUF NOORALI
RANGWA
LA

NOORALI
ARANGW
ALA

D 94 KATEPUR BAZAIR 
BHARUCH

INDIA Gujarat 392001
MIND000
00000000
01792

Number of 
underlying 
Shares

35.00 15-Sep-2030


